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Business Office Report — May, 2022

1. General Fund Report — 83% of 2021-2022 complete

Revenue

To date the district has collected $16,556,000 or 75% of budgeted revenue as
compared to $17,849,000 or 79% for the same period last year.

Expenditures
To date the district has expended $17,191,000 or 76% of budgeted

expenditures as compared to $16,204,000 or 72% for the same period last
year.

2. CTE Construction Update

Substantial completion was granted on April 27. A few remaining items will
be taken care of this month.



REGULAR MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER — HURON ARENA
APRIL 11, 2022 - 5:30 p.m.

Roll Call:  Garret Bischoff, President, and members: Shelly Siemonsma, Tim Van
Berkum, Craig Lee, and Kristi Glanzer. Superintendent Kraig Steinhoff and
Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

Bischoff called the meeting to order at 5:30 p.m.

Bischoff led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Motion by Lee, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda as
amended.

Dates to Remember - April 15 Holiday Break — No School; April 18 Vacation Day — No
School; April 25 Board of Education Meeting — 5:30 p.m. — IPC; May 4 Early Release; May
9 Board of Education Meeting — 5:30 p.m. — IPC; May 18 Baccalaureate — 8:00 p.m. -
Huron Arena; May 19 Last Day of Classes / Early Release; May 20 Teacher Checkout; May
22 Graduation — 2:00 p.m. - Huron Arena; May 23 Board of Education Meeting — 5:30 p.m.
—IPC; May 30 Memorial Day Holiday; and June 6 — 24 ESL Summer School for Grades K-
7/7:45 am. — 1:00 p.m. Monday — Thursday.

Community Input for Items not on the Agenda

None.

Conflict Disclosure and Consideration of Waivers

None.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to approve the
consent agenda including the following items: (1) The minutes from the meetings held on
March 14 and March 28. (2) The bills for payment as presented (see attached listing). (3)
The financial report (as printed below). (4) The hiring of Richard Olson/Food Service-
Buchanan Satellite/$17.31 per hour; Jennifer Fuchs/Paint Crew Lead/$21.29 per hour;
Desiree Glanzer/Paint Crew/$17.15 per hour; and Sher Nay Khin/Substitute Food Service
Worker/$17.31 per hour. (5) Contract for Kimberly Cypher/Special Education Teacher-
HS/$60,164 per year. (6) The resignations of Kris Barber/Special Education Para-Educator;
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David Westby/Assistant Coach 9th Gr BBB/7 years; Tara Ulvestad/Teacher-Buchanan/5
years; Amanda Ladwig/SPED Teacher-High School/5 years; Travis Ladwig/Teacher-
Middle School/5 years; Travis Ladwig/7th Gr Girls’ BB Coach/4 years; Kay Ra Say/SPED
Para-Educator/1 year; Krysten Sifuentes/FS/Madison Cashier/2 years; Robert Behlke/
Library Aide/HMS/14 years; Marli Ball/Teacher-Madison/2 years; Victoria Erwin/Teacher-
Middle School/10 years; and Rebecca Granados/Migrant Recruiter & Home Liaison/3 years.
(7) An intent to apply for grant funding for the Huron Middle School Counseling Office by
Heather Sieh for $1500 from Heartland United Way to help at risk students attend classes
offered through Cornerstone Career Learning Center. (8) Set the closing date for the on-
line surplus property auction on August 9 and load outs on August 10. (9) Open enrollment
request #OE-2022-05 for 2022-2023. (10) An intent to apply for grant funding for the
Washington 4-5 Center and Huron Middle School by Laura Willemssen, Lyndi Hudson, and
Kari Hinker for $6000 from Heartland United Way for afterschool transportation. (11) An
intent to apply for grant funding for the Washington 4-5 Center by Kari Hinker for $2600
from the Huron Community Foundation WINGS for field trips. (12) Open enrollment
request #OE-2021-29 and transfer of athletic eligibility #0E-2021-29A. (13) Permission to

declare a list of band instruments surplus property to be traded in to Taylor Music for
$1155.

Bank Balance Receipts Disbursements  Bank Balance
3-01-2022 3-31-2022
General Fund 4,653,637.05  1,545,036.57 1,492,327.11 4,706,346.51
Capital Outlay 3,550,085.60 183,537.06 244,185.59 3,489,437.07
Special Education 1,174,306.21 448,111.75 493,899.69 1,128,518.27
Building Fund 4,386.05 0.00 0.00 4,386.05
Bond Redem.- Elem 16,089,907.12 46,522.21 600.00 16,135,829.33
Food Service 744,515.67 269,121.74 236,561.82 777,075.59
Enterprise Fund 218,789.10 7,500.76 12,248.82 214,041.04
Activity Account 280,343.30 11,898.55 7,183.87 285,057.98
Health Insurance 174,576.90 356,248.35 340,815.46 190,009.79
Scholarship Fund - 277,089.54 0.00 0.00 277,089.54

27,167,636.54  2,867,976.99 2,827,822.36 27,207,791.17

Celebrate Successes in the District

Superintendent Steinhoff reported on the successes in the District.

Reports

A. TFive-year Capital Outlay Plan — Kelly Christopherson presented a report.
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B. Business Manager’s Report — Kelly Christopherson presented the Business Manager’s

Report to the Board.

C.  Superintendent’s Report — Kraig Steinhoff presented the Superintendent’s report to the
Board.

Old Business

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and carried to approve changes to Policy GCB-1
Professional Staff Contracts & Compensation Plans/Administration. Roll call vote: Glanzer
—Yes; Lee — Yes; Van Berkum — No; Siemonsma — Yes; and Bischoff — Yes.

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously approved to ratify teacher
negotiations.

New Business

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to approve
Construction Change Order NO. G-4 in the amount of $16,238.

Motion by Lee, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to approve ASBSD
Worker’s Compensation Fund Renewal for 2022-2023.

Motion by Lee, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to approve ASBSD Health
Fund Renewal for 2022-2023.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and unanimously carried to approve a resolution
authorizing membership in the South Dakota High School Activities Association.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Van Berkum, and unanimously carried to enter into
executive session at 6:20 p.m. pursuant to SDCL 1-25-2 Executive or closed meetings may
be held for the sole purpose of: (4) Preparing for contract negotiations or negotiating with
employees or employee representatives.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 7:12 p.m.

Garret Bischoff, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager



LIST OF BILLS PAID 03-15-2022 THRU 04-11-2022

GENERAL FUND
VENDOR NAME

ABERDEEN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
AMERICAN TIME & SIGNAL CO
ANDERSON-SCHLADER, TERRI
ANTHEM SPORTS,LLC

ATLAS PEN & PENCIL CORPORATION
B & H PHOTO

BAN-KOE SYSTEMS, INC.
BARTON'S HEATING & COOLING LLC
BECK ACE HARDWARE
BOOMSMA, MORGAN

BRACE, SAMANTHA

BRANDON VALLEY SCH DIST #49-2
BROOKINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT
BSN SPORTS LLC

BUHLS DRYCLEANERS & LINEN SUPPLY
BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION
BURNISON PLUMBING & HEATING
BUSCH CONSTRUCTION
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CENTURY LINK

CHARRON, STEVE

CHESTER AREA SCHOOL
CHESTERMAN COMPANY
CHROMEBOOKPARTS.COM

CITY OF HURON

CLIMATE SYSTEMS, INC.
COBORNS INC

COLE PAPERS, INC.

CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY
CURT'S HEATING & COOLING
DAKOTA POTTERS SUPPLY
DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
DAYS INN

DECKER EQUIPMENT

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF SD
DESMET FLOWERS & GIFTS
DESMET SCHOOL DISTRICT

DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION

EJ'S CLEANING

FARMERS CASHWAY

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC.
FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY

G & RCONTROLS

GAFFER, MITCH

GENE'S AG SERVICE

GOES LITHOGRAPHING COMPANY
GRAYSON AUTO PARTS

HAEDER, JOSHUA

DESCRIPTION
AMT DUE OTHERS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SVCS

DUES & FEES
DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES
LAUNDRY
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES

‘PROF SVC

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
PROF SvVC

AMT DUE OTHERS
SUPPLIES

COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
PREMIUMS
SUPPLIES

AMT DUE OTHERS
HISTORY CHECK
REPAIRS

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
LEGAL SERVICES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

AMOUNT
81.34
121.46
754.58
6.00
914.75
53.93
1,123.96
132.51
6.36
243.86
63.90
25.00
2,300.00
466.00
185.50
76.00
292.98
300.00
2,835.00
6,531.78
182.28
1,316.70
175.00
220.58
36.75
759.80
57,508.78
789.81
1,126.24
5,912.57
1,203.60
906.82
29.75
14.30
375.00
34.45
17,630.14
256.21
220.58
173.00
2,555.05
4,585.50
398.19
184.55
352.33
1,100.00
953.30
97.45
184.90
377.05
346.42
43.56



HALBKAT, JOHN

HALO BRANDED SOLUTIONS, INC.
HAMPTON INN & SUITES

HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HERC-U-LIFT

HILLYARD/SIOUX FALLS

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

HOLTROP, SCHUYLER

HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
HURD ALIGNMENT & MACHINE, INC.

HURON AREA CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE, INC.

HURON PLAINSMAN, (THE)

HURON REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
IMPACT APPLICATIONS

INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
JOHNSON, ABBY

KASPERSONS, INC.

KING, JULIE

KINGDOM KIDS LEARNING CENTER
KONECHNE, JOLENE

KOR MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
KRANZ'S SMALL ENGINE REPAIR
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LAMINATOR.COM INC.

LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS

LEWIS DRUG

LIBRARY STORE, INC., THE
LOECKER, ROGER

LYMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARAS, JOYCE

MATHESON TRI-GAS INC

MAXIMUM PROMOTIONS

MCDONALD, WHITNEY

MEDCO SUPPLY CO

MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MITCHELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

MT CALVARY LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL
MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NAPA CENTRAL

NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE ASSOC
NORTH AMERICAN RESCUE

NORTH CENTRAL BUS SALES
NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY
NWEA

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE PEEPS

OLSON, DIANE

OTC BRANDS INC.

PJ'S MACHINE AND REPAIR
PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING
PODHRADSKY, PEGGY
POPPLERS MUSIC INC.
PRAIRIELAND COLLECTIONS
PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PRO-TEC ROOFING & SHEET METAL, INC

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PUBLICATIONS
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
AMT DUE OTHERS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
TRAVEL
PROF SvVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
DUES & FEES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
PROF SvC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF svC
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SvVC
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

55.32
352.94
1,000.00
5,468.40
319.93
14,288.06
1,379.50
34.00
288.50
504.00
416.10
2,969.38
1,160.00
625.00
4,598.55
127.80
588.50
1,614.57
172.50
1,500.28
482.50
278.30
481.98
394.38
782.10
15.14
211.00
175.00
81.34
267.20
133.74
121.37
840.06
1,632.21
6,038.12
55.00
370.00
2,166.42
185.69
285.00
379.90

372.69
1,067.89
57,022.02
35,997.50
196.00
533.58
546.20
721.64
265.00
137.45
64.95
369.52
10.50
289.69
1,265.00



PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC.
PROSTROLLO MOTOR SALES, INC.
PUSH, PEDAL, PULL

QUALITY INN

RAYMOND OIL COMPANY
REALLY GOOD STUFF
REGION 4 MUSIC CONTEST
RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN
RUNNINGS

SASD

SCHILLING, DENNIS

SCHMITZ, MICHAEL

SCHOOL OUTFITTERS
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
SCHOUTEN, HANNAH

SD FEDERAL PROPERTY
SDHSAA

SDN COMMUNICATIONS
SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SPECIALIST ID, INC.
SPOTLESS CLEANING
STAPLES

STARFALL EDUCATION
STEINHOFF, KRAIG
STERLING COMPUTERS
STUECKRATH, JAMES
SURVEYMONKEY INC
TAPKEN, DIANNE

TAYLOR MUSIC

TEACHER CREATED RESOURCES
US BANK VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS
WARD'S SCIENCE

WASTE MANAGEMENT CORPORATE SVCS
WENDELGASS, MARK
WHEELER, KRISTIN
WOOTHERAPY LLC

WW TIRE SERVICE INC
ZIEGENBEIN, CAITLIN

ZINS, TATYM

ZONAR SYSTEMS

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
ABDO PUBLISHING CO
BARNES & NOBLE
BOUND TO STAY BOUND
BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE
CAPSTONE PRESS
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
COLE PAPERS, INC.

CWD

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
FULL COMPASS SYSTEM
GUMDROP BOOKS
HERC-U-LIFT

SUPPLIES 9,924.00
REPAIRS 107.79
SUPPLIES 306.00
TRAVEL 505.00
SUPPLIES 20.00
SUPPLIES 752.71
TRAVEL 140.00
SUPPLIES 864.53
SUPPLIES 161.56
DUES & FEES 200.00
SUPPLIES 234.00
SUPPLIES 117.09
TECH SUPPLIES 3,285.65
SUPPLIES 3,746.41
TRAVEL 104.25
SUPPLIES 134.00
AMT DUE OTHERS 2,984.00
COMMUNICATIONS 922.32
SUPPLIES 454.80
SUPPLIES 271.11
SUPPLIES 265.00
PROF SvC 8,952.00
SUPPLIES 6,616.52
SUPPLIES 355.00
TRAVEL 979.88
SUPPLIES 75.00
SUPPLIES 330.00
TECH SUPPLIES 372.00
SUPPLIES 17.73
SUPPLIES 79.98
SUPPLIES 34.96
SUPPLIES 441.20
SUPPLIES 165.75
SERVICES 339.50
PROF SvVC 175.00
SUPPLIES 91.56
SUPPLIES 104.23
REPAIRS 1,050.00
SUPPLIES 120.20
SUPPLIES 44.36
SUPPLIES 21.73
FUND TOTAL 314,131.80
BOOKS 21.95
SUPPLIES 1,152.82
BOOKS 903.38
SUPPLIES 1,970.00
SUPPLIES 83.96
SUPPLIES 58.16
SUPPLIES 759.89
SUPPLIES 8,001.00
SUPPLIES 3,226.64
SUPPLIES 2,675.00
SUPPLIES 451.17
SUPPLIES 180.70



JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD
KOCH HAZARD
KYBURZ-CARLSON CONSTRUCTION
MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

PE SPECIALIST, THE
PENWORTHY COMPANY
PJ'S MACHINE AND REPAIR
QUAVERED INC

SCHOOL HEALTH CORP
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
SD FEDERAL PROPERTY
TRANSTRAKS

WALMART

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

AT & T MOBILITY

CENTURY LINK

CORE EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE

CORPORATE TRANSLATION SERVICES, INC.

DAGUINOTAN, EXCELL
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
LARSON, KRISTIE
LAVALLEE, KRIS

PRO PT, INC.

RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS
SCHILLING, RALYNA
SHERATON SIOUX FALLS
SOLIANT HEALTH
STAPLES

SUNBELT STAFFING
TEACHER DIRECT
TEACHWELL SOLUTIONS

SCHOOL NUTRITION FUND
BERNARD

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARLSONS SERVICE CENTER
CENTURY LINK

COBORNS

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD
COLE PAPERS, INC.
CWD-ABERDEEN

DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION
EAST SIDE JERSEY DAIRY, INC
ECOLAB INC

GENERAL PARTS, INC.

HURON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
IS RESTAURANT DESIGN EQUIP & SUPPLY
LEWIS DRUG

M & M PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
NORTH CENTRAL SEED CO
OLMSTED, JANELLE

PB SPORTS

SUPPLIES
PROF SvVC
PROV SVC
SUPPLIES
TEXT BOOKS
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
TEXT BOOKS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
FUND TOTAL

COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
PROF SVC

PROF SvC

TECH SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PROF SvVC
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

PROF SVC
SUPPLIES

PROF SVCS

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

FOOD

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TELEPHONE

FOOD

FOOD
PAPER/DISH/CLEANING
SUPPLIES

WATER SERVICE
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
FOOD

CLEANING SUPPLIES
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
SUPPLIES

EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS
REPAIR

FOOD

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

1,823.15
6,205.25
265,105.00
13,691.51
4,179.00
111.74
226.00
51,450.00
1,674.32
70.29
30,000.00
5,675.00
204.00
399,909.93

43.23
200.79
4,204.20
44.80
49.99
223.52
3,324.00
75.12
21,028.00
250.80
65.36
313.00
3,705.00
35.93
6,842.50
141.74
800.00
41,347.98
755,389.71

1,139.04
24.00
78.80
89.24

565.16
456.61
6,341.95
142.44
73.25
351.90
12,004.83
258.86
463.57
140.21
15,283.25
41.37
338.27
320.51
78.70
104.94



PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE
PRECISION AUTO BODY DESIGN INC.

ENTERPRISE FUND

BIMBO BAKERIES USA
CASEY'S GENERAL STORE
CENTURY LINK

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD
MIDWEST MINIMELTS
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE

CUSTODIAL FUND
ANDERSON'S

CUFF, LEIA

FUCHS, JENNIFER
HEDBLOM, TIM
HUDSON, LYNDI
PROM NITE

RUBISH, SARAH

SD FBLA
WILLEMSSEN, LAURA

GROSS PAYROLL

INSTRUCTIONAL

SUPPORT SERVICES

COMMUNITY SERVICES

CO-CURRICULAR

SPECIAL SERVICES

SCHOOL NUTRITION

ENTERPRISE FUND

TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR MARCH 2022

BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE
SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFITS FOR MARCH 2022

SUPPLIES

REPAIRS

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

FOOD

FOOD

TELEPHONE

FOOD

FOOD

SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS
SUPPLIES

TRAVEL

SUPPLIES

PROM DECORATIONS
SUPPLIES

REG FEE

SUPPLIES

FUND TOTAL
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

819,915.23
431,327.12

580.83
46,870.39
349,468.52
80,203.65
5,864.12

1,734,229.86

125,172.45

257,766.83
98,625.66

481,564.94

91,525.50
27.47
129,849.87
129,849.87

34.05
118.23
44.62
375.70
1,169.64
745.28
2,487.52
2,487.52

213.17
250.00
55.36
439.67
65.35
1,234.80
187.81
1,140.00
64.56
3,650.72
3,650.72



SPECIAL MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
INSTRUCTIONAL PLANNING CENTER / HURON ARENA
APRIL 25,2022 - 5:30 p.m.

Roll Call:  Garret Bischoff, President, and members: Shelly Siemonsma, Tim Van

Berkum, Craig Lee, and Kristi Glanzer. Superintendent Kraig Steinhoff and
Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager.

Bischoff called the meeting to order at 5:30 p.m.

Bischoff led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda as
amended.

Dates to Remember — May 4 Early Release; May 9 Board of Education Meeting — 5:30 p.m.
—IPC; May 11 Employee Recognition Banquet/Huron Event Center; May 18 Baccalaureate
—8:00 p.m. - Huron Arena; May 19 Last Day of Classes / Early Release; May 20 Teacher
Checkout; May 22 Graduation — 2:00 p.m. - Huron Arena; May 23 Board of Education
Meeting — 5:30 p.m. — [IPC; May 30 Memorial Day Holiday; June 6 — 24 ESL Summer
School for Grades K-7 / 7:45 a.m. — 1:00 p.m. Monday — Thursday; and August 9 HSD On-
Line Surplus Property Auction Closes.

Community Input for Items not on the Agenda

None.

Conflict Disclosure and Consideration of Waivers

None.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and unanimously carried to approve the consent
agenda including the following items: (1) The hiring of Krysten Sifuentes/Substitute Food
Service Worker/$17.31 per hour; Rebecca Granados/Substitute Teacher - $120 per day /
Substitute; Para-Educator - $17.87 per hour; Amber Broers/Substitute Teacher - $120 per
day / Substitute Para-Educator - $17.87 per hour; Sher Khin/Food Service/Buchanan
Satellite/$17.31 per hour; Jamee Kattner/.5- Marching Band Assistant/$2,528 per year;
Carson Britzman/Spring Strength & Conditioning Coach/$1,896 per year; Chantelle
Kremer/Licensed Physical Therapy Assistant/$30.00 per hour; Samantha Brace/DI
Volunteer; KayRa Say/Substitute Teacher - $120 per day / Substitute Para-Educator -
$17.87 per hour; and Emma Littlefield/Substitute Teacher -$120 per day / Substitute Para-
Educator -$17.87 per hour. (2) Contracts for Camryn Binger/Special Education Teacher/

Buchanan/$47,332 per year; Taylor Ryan/Teacher-HMS/$50,740 per year; and Samantha
9



Blum/Teacher-Buchanan/$51,611 per year. (3) The resignations of Richard Olson/Food
Service/Buchanan Satellite; Christian Small/50% MS Memory Book/1 year; Jon Schouten/
Teacher-Buchanan/10 years; Jon Schouten/Head Coach Boys Basketball/10 years; and
Hannah Schouten/Social Worker/3 years. (4) The bills for payment as presented (see
attached listing). (5) An intent to apply for grant funding for the Preschool Partnership
Program by Jolene Konechne for $3000 from the United Way. (6) An intent to apply for
grant funding for the Huron Middle School by Tammy Barnes for $387.84 for publishing a
book for 7% grade writing students from the United Way. (7) Permission to bid for the CTE
Student Built House for 2022-2023.

Celebrate Successes in the District

Superintendent Steinhoff reported on the successes in the District.
Reports
A. Good News Report — Roger Ahlers, Technology Director, provided a report.

B. Superintendent’s Report — Kraig Steinhoff presented the Superintendent’s report to the
Board.

C. ASBSD Director’s Meeting — Garret Bischoff provided a report.
Old Business
None.

New Business

Motion by Van Berkum, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to cast Huron’s
vote for Dr. Jeff Danielsen to be the Division II Representative in the SDHSAA 2022

election and to vote Yes on all seven amendments to the SDHSAA Constitution and
Bylaws.

Motion by Siemonsma, second by Lee, and unanimously carried to transfer two old
scoreboards removed from the middle school gym to the Town of Alpena for their gym.

Motion by Lee, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 5:57 p.m.

Garret Bischoff, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager

10



LIST OF BILLS PAID 04-25-2022

GENERAL FUND

VENDOR NAME

DAKOTA EDUCATION CONSULTING
MG OIL COMPANY
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

SCHOOL NUTRITION FUND
MG OIL COMPANY

DESCRIPTION

PROF SvVC

SUPPLIES

UTILITIES

FUND TOTAL

CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

SUPPLIES
FUND TOTAL
CHECKING ACCOUNT TOTAL

11

AMOUNT
3,250.00
17,282.08
2,713.53
23,245.61
23,245.61

317.16
317.16
317.16



SPECIAL MEETING
HURON BOARD OF EDUCATION
SUPERINTENDENT’S OFFICE — HURON ARENA
MAY 4,2021 - 12:00 NOON

Roll Call:  Garret Bischoff, President, and members: Shelly Siemonsma by phone, Craig
Lee by phone, and Kristi Glanzer. Superintendent Kraig Steinhoff and Kelly
Christopherson, Business Manager.

Bischoff called the meeting to order at 12:00 p.m.

Bischoff led the Pledge of Allegiance.

Motion by Glanzer, second by Lee, and unanimously carried to adopt the agenda. Roll call
vote: Glanzer — Yes; Lee — Yes; Siemonsma — Yes; and Bischoff — Yes.

Community Input for Items not on the Agenda

None.

Motion by Glanzer, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously carried to approve the hiring
of Tim Buddenhagen as the Head Boys Basketball Coach. Roll call vote: Glanzer — Yes;
Lee — Yes; Siemonsma — Yes; and Bischoff — Yes. ‘

Motion by Glanzer, second by Siemonsma, and unanimously approved to adjourn at 12:03
p.m. Roll call vote: Glanzer — Yes; Lee — Yes; Siemonsma — Yes; and Bischoff — Yes.

Garret Bischoff, President Kelly Christopherson, Business Manager

12



Attachment “A”

List of Bills
For Consideration and Approval



Huron School District 2-2

Board Report - Listing of Bills

05/05/2022 9:38 AM

Vendor Name Vendor Description
Checking 1

Checking 1 Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS SUPPLIES
ANTHEM SPORTS,LLC SUPPLIES
ARS, A TECTA AMERICA COMPANY, LLC REPAIRS
AWARD EMBLEM MFG. CO., INC. SUPPLIES
BECK ACE HARDWARE SUPPLIES
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. SUPPLIES
BOB'S PIANO SERVICE, INC. REPAIRS
BSN SPORTS LLC SUPPLIES
BUHLS DRYCLEANERS & LINEN SUPPLY LAUNDRY
BURNISON PLUMBING & HEATING SUPPLIES
CANDY WAREHOUSE SUPPLIES
CARDMEMBER SERVICE SUPPLIES
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO SUPPLIES
CITY OF HURON POLICE DEPT PROF SVC
CITY OF HURON UTILITIES
COBORNS INC SUPPLIES
COLE PAPERS, INC. SUPPLIES
COMMUNICAN SUPPLIES
CREATIVE PRINTING COMPANY SUPPLIES
CURT'S HEATING & COOLING REPAIRS
DAKOTA TIMING, LLC PROF SVC
DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC. SUPPLIES
DECKER'S PEST CONTROL PROF SVC
DEMCO INC SUPPLIES
DUANE'S CARPET OUTLET, INC. SUPPLIES
EBSCO INFORMATION SERVICES SUPPLIES
EDUCATION WEEK SUPPLIES
EINSTEIN'S COSTUMES SUPPLIES
EJ'S CLEANING PROF SVC
ENTERPRISE FUND SUPPLIES
FARMERS CASHWAY SUPPLIES
FERGUSON ELECTRIC, INC SUPPLIES
FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. SUPPLIES
FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC. SUPPLIES

FREEMAN, JR., RODNEY

FULL COMPASS SYSTEM

GARY ZELL'S AUTO GLASS, INC.
GOPHER

GRAINGER

GRAYSON AUTO PARTS

HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HEFTY SEED COMPANY
HILLYARD/SIOUX FALLS

HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
HOUSE OF GLASS, INC.

HURD ALIGNMENT & MACHINE, INC.

LEGAL SERVICES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES

Amount

44
55

712

600

199

14

145

1,400.
9,568.

655.
1,340.
.00
.58
.16
1,300.

297
3,511
416

14

4,174

1,021
70
435
553

350.
2,898.
562.
720.
1,873.

667
2,092
288

70

.13
.82
696.

43

.86
203.
.60
.00
.99
.00
1,200.
.35
2,839.

374.

67

00

48
90
00
03
84
64

00

.50
5,976.
3,115.
24,
29.
79.
510.

00
78
00
95
00
00

.50
426.

32

.75
.14
.36
.45
1,100.

426.

00
67
00
03
95
51
25

.80
.88
.50
2,202,
.00

57

Page: 1
User ID: TIN



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/2022 9:38 AM

Vendor Name

HURON AREA CENTER FOR
INDEPENDENCE, INC.

HURON CLINIC FOUNDATION, LTD
HURON EVENT CENTER

HURON GARAGE DOOR CO.

HURON PLAINSMAN, (THE)
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION
INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS LLC
JOSTENS

K-LOG INC

KELVIN EDUCATIONAL

KINGDOM KIDS LEARNING CENTER
KOR MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LEWIS DRUG

LIBRARY STORE, INC., THE

M & M PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
MEDCO SUPPLY CO

MG OIL COMPANY

MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS
MIDWEST SPORTS

MT CALVARY LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL
MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NAPA CENTRAL

NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE PEEPS

OTC BRANDS INC.

PB SPORTS

POPPLERS MUSIC INC.
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC
PREMIER EQUIPMENT

PRO CLEAN PLUS LLC

R & L SANITARY SERVICES, LLC
RAYMOND OIL COMPANY

REALLY GOOD STUFF

RED RIVER PRESS INC.
RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN
RUNNINGS

S - K PUBLICATIONS
SCHOLASTIC, INC.

SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

SCHOOL MATE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SD FEDERAL PROPERTY

SDHSAAR

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description
PROF SVC

PROF SVC
EVENT
SUPPLIES
PUBLICATIONS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
BOOKS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

Amount

388.

220.
261.
.00
5,296.
1,032.

734.
.72
1,159.

272.

664

172.
491.
279.
166.
447,
800.
33.
15,738.
4,726.
255.
370.
2,612.
.49
1,039.
46,703.
.28
1,297.
875.
701.
14,046.
385.
6,047.
467.
.50
170.
15.
462.
180.
3,470.
3,9109.
155.
.21

39

37

977

1,345
117

7,727

1,315.
389.

36

00
07

53
96
00

54
21
50
25
38
80
05
00
89
67
95
95
00
98

15
62

08
16
28
00
40
50
11

00
00
61
00
84
82
00

.45
2,665,
.23

20

00
00

Page: 2
User ID: TIN



Huron School District 2-2

05/05/2022 9:38 AM

Vendor Name Vendor Description
SDN COMMUNICATIONS COMMUNICATIONS
SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY SUPPLIES
SIGNATURE PLUS SUPPLIES
SOFTWARE UNLIMITED, INC. PROF SVC
SPOTLESS CLEANING PROF SVC

STAN HOUSTON EQUIPMENT CO.,INC SUPPLIES
STAPLES SUPPLIES

SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS SUPPLIES
SWEETWATER MUSIC SUPPLIES
TAYLOR MUSIC SUPPLIES
TENNANT SALES AND SERVICE COMPANY REPAIRS
TRAINING ROOM, INC. SUPPLIES
WARD'S SCIENCE SUPPLIES

WASTE MANAGEMENT CORPORATE SVCS SERVICES
WISCONSIN CENTER FOR ED PRODUCTS & SUPPLIES
SERVICES

WOODWIND & BRASSWIND SUPPLIES

WW TIRE SERVICE INC REPAIRS

XELLO INC. SUPPLIES

ZONAR SYSTEMS SUPPLIES
Checking 1 Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
ABDO PUBLISHING CO BOOKS

ARS, A TECTA AMERICA COMPANY, LLC REPAIRS

BARNES & NOBLE SUPPLIES

BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS

CAPITAL ONE PUBLIC FUNDING
COLE PAPERS, INC.
COMPREHENSIBLE CLASSROOM, THE
CONNECTING POINT

DAKTRONICS, INC.

ETERNAL SECURITY PRODUCTS

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.

FOREMAN SALES & SERVICE, INC.
HAUFF MID-AMERICA SPORTS INC
HILLYARD/SIOUX FALLS

HOUSE OF GLASS, INC.

HURON EVENT CENTER

IXL LEARNING

KOCH HAZARD

KYBURZ-CARLSON CONSTRUCTION
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
M - F ATHLETIC COMPANY
MAXIMUM PROMOTIONS

MUTH ELECTRIC, INC.

NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS, INC.
OFFICE EQUIPMENT SERVICE
OFFICE PEEPS

Board Report - Listing of Bills

PRIN & INTEREST
SUPPLIES
PRINTED TEXTBOOKS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REPAIRS
EVENT
SUPPLIES
PROF SVC
PROV SVC
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

Amount

922.
5,401.
57.
8,500.
8,760.
779.

4,417

1,599.
.00
3,709.

480

997
338
145

1,396.
255.
530.

1,412,

Fund Total:

185.
23,732.

193

117,072

4,486.
.04
.00
.50
25,410.
2,102,
94,057.
308.

4,996
12,150
22,737

800.
5,631.
2,268.

8,581

32
68
00
00
00
60

.31
375.
419.

00
00
60

95

.45
.96
.00

37
88
00
25

55
00

.40
1,129.
.50
456.
755.
1,882,
54,405,
7,332.
2,788.
670,000.

71

52
00
00
00
70
87
00
00

00
73
00
06
95
30
92

.28
8,500.
1,231.

00
34

i

226,444.50

Page: 3
User ID: TIN



Huron School District 2-2

05/05/2022 9:38 AM
Vendor Name Vendor Description Amount
PENWORTHY COMPANY SUPPLIES 793.99
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC SUPPLIES 4,443.42
SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY SUPPLIES 3,498.00
STERLING COMPUTERS SUPPLIES 831.00
U.S. BANK ST. PAUL PRIN & INTEREST 337,550.00
Fund Total:
Checking 1 Fund: 22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
CORE EDUCATIONAL COOPERATIVE PROF SVC 3,729.20
CORPORATE TRANSLATION SERVICES, PROF SVC 23.77
INC.
DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY SUPPLIES 358.03
ESTR PUBLICATIONS SUPPLIES 508.00
HURON EVENT CENTER EVENT 150.00
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTION SUPPLIES 37.02
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS SUPPLIES 217.95
LARSON, KRISTIE PROF SVC 2,749.00
McCrossan Boys Ranch Tuition 3,069.08
MITCHELL TECHNICAL INSTITUTE TRAVEL 243.00
NCS PEARSON, INC. SUPPLIES 2,316.65
PRO PT, INC. PROF SVC 18,047.00
PRO-ED SUPPLIES 70.40
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC SUPPLIES 278.80
SOLIANT HEALTH PROF SVC 3,744.00
SUNBELT STAFFING PROF SVC 8,117.50
WPS PUBLISH SUPPLIES 162.80
Fund Total:
Checking 1 Fund: 32  BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY
U.S. BANK ST. PAUL PRIN & INTEREST 708,593.75
Fund Total:

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Checking Account Total:

1,420,310.78

43,822.20

708,593.75
2,399,171.23

Page: 4
User ID: TIN



Huron School District 2-2

Board Report - Listing of Bills

05/05/2022 9:38 AM

Vendor Name Vendor Description
Checking 4

Checking 4 Fund: 51 SCHOOL NUTRITION FUND
COBORNS FOOD

COCA COLA OF CENTRAL SD FOOD

COLE PAPERS, INC. PAPER/DISH/CLEANING
CWD-ABERDEEN SUPPLIES

DAKOTA WATER SOFTENING INC.
DAN'S SERVICE

DRAMSTAD REFRIGERATION

EAST SIDE JERSEY DAIRY, INC
ECOLAB INC

EMS LINQ INC

GRP PLUMBING

HURON SCHOOL ACTIVITY ACCOUNT

IS RESTAURANT DESIGN EQUIP &
SUPPLY

KEMPF, KATHY

M & M PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
MG OIL COMPANY

OLSON, RICHARD

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE
PROSTROLLO MOTOR SALES, INC.
REILLY, AMANDA

WATER SERVICE
REPAIR
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE
FOOD

CLEANING SUPPLIES
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
REPAIRS

SUPPLIES

EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
REPAIR
SUPPLIES
REFUND
SUPPLIES
VEHICLE REPAIR
SUPPLIES

Amount

72.87
572.33
3,922.45
976.50
248.10
65.98
1,301.52
12,508.93
101.68
7,869.20
126.88
253.62
448.19

47.91
695.13
148.62

20.00

83,114.61

192.97

45.91
Fund Total:

Checking Account Total:

112,733.40
112,733.40

Page: 5
User ID: TIN



Huron School District 2-2
05/05/2022 9:38 AM

Vendor Name

Checking
Checking 5

BIMBO BAKERIES USA

COBORNS

COLE PAPERS, INC.

COOKIE DOUGH CUPCAKES, LLC
PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE
SCHOOL NUTRITION ACCOUNT

GROSS PAYROLL

Board Report - Listing of Bills

Vendor Description

5
Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
FOOD

FOOD
PAPER/DISH/CLEANING
FOOD

SUPPLIES

MISC

Checking Account Total:

Amount

56.75
48.17
129.55
387.00
1,186.74
38.93

Fund Total:

INSTRUCTIONAL 833,420.18
SUPPORT SERVICES 433,121.60
COMMUNITY SERVICES 681.39
CO-CURRICULAR 45,568.84
SPECIAL SERVICES 360,713.83
SCHOOL NUTRITION 84,495.28
ENTERPRISE FUND 1,484.59
TOTAL GROSS PAYROLL FOR APRIL 2022 1,759,485.71
BENEFITS
SOCIAL SECURITY - 127,521.46
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT

LIFE INSURANCE & HEALTH INSURANCE 255,350.79
SOUTH DAKOTA RETIREMENT 99,490.21

TOTAL BENEFITS FOR APRIL 2022

482,362.46

1,847.14
1,847.14

Page: 6
User ID: TIN



American Bank & Trust

g April 2022 Statement
-2 Open Date: 03/24/2022 Closing Date; 04/21/2022

Visa® Business Bonus Rewards Card
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722)

Page 10f 3
Account:

Cardmember Service (' 1-866-552-8855
BUS 30 ELN g 14

Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $6,613.94
Payments - $6,613.94cr
Other Credits $0.00
Reward Points Purchases | + $2,953 54
Earned This Statement 3,692 Balance Transfers $0.00
Reward Center Balance 15,781 gc;lr\)/angesb't $0.00
as of 04/20/2022 FeleChearI; ; gg gg
. e d ‘ .
For details, see your rewards summary Interest Charged $0.00
New Balance = $2,953.54
Past Due $0.00
Minimum Payment Due $30.00
Credit Line $27,000.00
Available Credit $24,046 .46
Days in Billing Period 29
JEGEIVE
Il APR 29 202 0
BUSINESS OFFICE
~F=r~| Mail payment coupon Pay online at Pay by ph
P ayment OPﬂOHS: with a check & myaccountaceess.com c 1-866.5%2?2255
Please detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service CPN 001040722
Cardmember Service
Account Number
Payment Due Date 5/19/2022
24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855 New Balance $2,953.54
(I . to pay by phone Mlmmum Payment Due $30.00 .
¢ . to change your address
Amount Enclosed $
000007657 01 SP 000638166479922 P Y

HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
POBOX 949

HURON 8D 57350-0949

NI TR T Y P PP A A R T T T

Cardmember Service
P.O. Box 790408
St. Louis, MO 63179-0408

II|Il"IlIII|IlllII“ll'illl"I“llllIl““"illl"l‘!!I“l!Ii”‘



American Bank & Trust

. April 2022 Statement 03/24/2022 - 04/21/2022

: Page 20f 3
£ HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722)

Cardmember Service  {  1-865-552-8855

Rewards Center Activity as of 04/20/2022
Rewards Center Activity*

0
Rewards Center Balance ' 15,781

“This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earnad . ‘Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 2,954 10,208
25% Monthly Bonus 738 2,551
Total Earned ' - 3,882 12,759

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864

pm (CST) Saturday and Sun

Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 5:30
available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm (CST)
day. Automated account information is

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest

-free period for Purchases provi
previous balance in full by the Payment Due

ded you have paid your
i Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on P

urchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the

Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that postto the Account

orest- _ as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Transaction Description

Amount Notation

04/04 04/01 35527 MARRIOTT VISALIA CONY VISALIA

CA 42126
04/04  04/01 5543 MARRIOTT VISALIA CONY VISALIA  CA $42126
04/04 04/01 5550 MARRIOTT VISALIA CONY VISALIA  CA $40126
04/04 04/01 5592 MARRIOTT VISALIA CONY VISALIA  CA $4d479
04/06 04/04 7297 MITCHELL HOLIDAY INN E MITCHELL 8D 319935
04/07 04/06 1028 NAVIGATE380LLC 330-6610106 OH $74000
04/11 04/08 6346 WAL-MART HURON gD 14804
04114 04/13 2899 DRIFUPRINTING 888-888-4211 CA P42
04/14 04/13 6231 SPKIWANIS HTTPSSTOREKIW OH $11406

T $2,953.54

Transactions  BILLING AGCOUNT ACTIVITY

Post Trans
Date Date




American Bank & Trust

April 2022 Statement 03/24/2022 - 04/21/2022 ' Page 30f3
HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT (CPN 001040722) Cardmember Service i: 1-866-552-8855

Post  Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

04/18 04/15 0013 PAYMENT THANKYOU $24.00cR ———eome

04/18 04/15 0013 PAYMENT THANK YOou $6,589.94cr
$6,613.94¢CR

Total Fees Charged in 2022
Total Interest Charged in 2022

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interast rate on your account.

*% 008 for current and future transactions.

Balance Annual Expires
Balance Subjestto Interest Percentage with
Balance Type By Type interest Rate Variable Charge Rate Statement
“+BALANCE TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 15.24%
“*PURCHASES $2,953.54 $0.00 YES $0.00 15.24%
“ADVANCES $0.00 $0.00 YES $0.00 24.24%

" Phone (‘j) Questions 7] Mail payment coupon . Online
“ = | with a check \4

Voice:  1-866-552-8855 Cardmember Service Cardmernber Service myaccountaccess.com
TDD: 1-888-352-6455 P.O.Box 6353 P.O. Box 790408 '

Fax: 1-866-807-9053 Fargo, ND 58125-6353 St. Louis, MO 83179-0403

End of Staterment



613 DEJONG/AMANDA 169.00 04/02/22 DUPLICATE  9:55 22836
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT#
KS 155TH STREET SOUTHWE 03/31/22
TYPE HURON SD ARRIVE TIVE

57350
VEXXXXXXXXXKXXX5234 .

gﬁ:;:( ADDRESS PAYMENT ° MBit:
[ DATE | REFERENCES | __CHARGES | CREDITS | BALANCES DUE ]
03/31 PARKING PARKING 10.00
03/31 ROOM 613, 1 189.00
03/31 ROOM TAX 613, 1 18.80
03/31 CA TAX 613, 1 .15
03731 VTMD FEE 613, 1 3.78
04/01 PARKING PARKING 10.00
04101 ROOM 613, 1 169.00
04/01 ROOM TAX 613, 1 16.80
04/01 CA TAX 613, 1 15
04/01 613, 1 3.38
04/02 GCCARD-VS 421.26

VSXXXXKXXXX XXX 5234 .
.00
THE VISALIA MARRIOTT HOTEL

300 SOUTH COURT ST
VISALIA CA 93291

PH# 569-636-1111 FAX# 559-636-8224

MARRIOTT

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com.

This slatement is your onty receipl. You have agread {o pay in cash or by approved personal check of lo authorize us to charge your credit card for all amounls charged to

entry in the reference column ahove will be charged la the credit card nu

you. The a

maunts shown in the credil colump oppasite any credit cant
mber set (orth above. (The credit card company vl bifl In the usual mannecr.) I far any reason the credit card

company does not make paymeal on this account, you will
owe us such amaunt, If you are direct billed, in \ne event payment is nal made within 25 days afier check-out, yau will avre us interest from the check-out date on any unpaid amaunt at t

maximum alfowved by tav, plus (he reasonable cost of callection, including attorney foes.

Signature X

he rate of 1.5% per monih (ANNUAL RATE 18%), ot the




MARRIOTT THE VISALIA MARRIOTT MHOTEL GUEST FOLIO
619 RADKEMIKE 169.00 04/02122 DUPLICATE 9:29 22854

ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT#

GK 150 5TH STREET SOQUTH 03/31/22

TYPE HURON SD ARRIVE TIME

57350
VSXXXXX

gf:;( ADDRESS SXRXS XXXXKXK5234 MBH:
] DATE | REFERENCES __I CHARGES ! CREDITS ”J__,___M_H_‘_QALANCES DUE |
03731 PARKING PARKING 10.00
03/31 ROOM 619, 189.00
03/31 ROOM TAX 619, 1 18.90
03/31 CA TAX 619, 1 15
03/31 VTMD FEE 619, 1 3.78
04/01 PARKING PARKING 10.00
04/01 ROCM 619, 1 169.00
04/01 ROOM TAX 619, 1 16.90
04/01 TAX 619, 1 A5
04/01 VTMD FEE 619, 1 3.38
04/02 CCARD-VS 421.26

VEXXXXXXKXXXXX 5234
.00

VISALIA CA 83291

THE VISALIA MARRIOTT HOTEL
300 SOUTH COURT ST

PH# 559-636-1111 FAX# 559-636-8224

MARRIOTT

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com.

This statement is your only receipl. You have agreed to pay in cash or by approved personal check or lo authorize us lo charge your credil card for all amaunts charged (o you. The amounis shown in the credit cokimn apposite any credit card
entry in (he feferenco columin abave vil be charged Lo the crodit card number set forih above. (The credit card company vill Billin the usual manner) ¥ for any reason the credit card company does nal make payment on this account, you vill
owe us such amaeunt, If you are direct billed, in the event payment is aot made wiilhin 25 days aftar check-aul, you vill ave us interes| from the check-out date on any unpal

maximum allavred by law, plus the reasonable cost of callection, including attarnay foes.

signature X

id amount &t tha rate of 1.5% per manth (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the




T MARRIOTT

THE VISALIA MARRIOTT HOTEL

GUEST FOLIO
731 PIETZ/LINDA 168.00 04/02/22 DUPLICATE 8:30 22855

ROOM NAME RATE BEPART TIME ACCT#

GK 155TH STREET SOUTHWE 03/31/22

TYPE HURON SO ARRIVE TIME

57350
S

oo — VSXXXXXXKXXXXX5234 M
{_DATE | REFERENCES | _CHARGES 1 CREDITS | BALANCES DUE ]
03/31 PARKING #2285567 .00
03/31 ROOM 731, 1 189.00
03/31 ROOM TAX 731.1 18.90
03/31 CA TAX 731, 1 15
03/31 VINMD FEE 731, 1 3.78
04/01 PARKING #2285567 .00
04/01 oM 731, 1 169.00
04/01 ROOM TAX 1.1 16.90
04/01 CA TAX 731, 1 15
04/01 MD FEE 7311 3.38
04/02 CCARD-VS 401.26

VEXXXXXXXXXXXX5234
00
THE VISALIA MARRIOTT HOTEL

This stalemenl is your only receipl. You have agread la pay in cash ar by approved
enlry in the reference column above will be charged lo the credit card number set forth above. (The credit card company will bill in the usual manner) I for an:
awe us such amaunt. If you are direc! billed, in the ovent payment is not made within 25 days after check-ou(,
maximun allewed by law, plus the ion, i

Signature X

VISALIA CA 93291

MARRIOTT

300 SOUTH COURT ST

PH# 5569-636-1111 FAX# 559-636-8224

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com.

ble cost of

fuding attamey feas.

personal check or lo authorize us lo charge your credit card for all amounts char

y 1eason the credit card comy
you will owe us interest from the check-out date on any unpaid amount at th

ged lo you. The amounts shawn in tha credst calumn opgosita any credit card
pany does not make payment on this acecaunt. yau will
e rate of 1.5% per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%). or the



MARRIOTT THE VISALIA MARRIOTT HOTEL GUEST FOLIO
612 STEINHOFF/KRAIG 169.00 04/02/22 DUPLICATE  9:29 22868
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT#
GK 155TH STREET SOUTHWE 03/31/22
TYPE HURON SD ARRIVE TIME
57350
coom _— VSXXXXXXXXXXXX5234 MEH:
| DATE | REFERENCES | __CHARGES | CREDITS | BALANCES DUE
03/31 PARKING #2286847 .00
03/31 PARKING PARKING 10.00
Q3/31 ROOM 612, 1 189.00
03/31 ROOM TAX 612, 1 18.90
03/31 CA TAX 612, 1 15
03/31 VTMD 612, 3.78
04/01 GRTROOM 1712 612 23.53
04/01 PARKING PARKING 10.00
04/01 PARKING #2286847 .00
04/01 ROOM 612, 169.00
04/Q1 ROOM TAX 612, 1 16.90
04/01 CA TAX 612, 1 A5
04/01 VTMD FEE 612, 1 3.38
04/02 ce

"MARRIOTT

ARD-VS
VEXXXXXXXXXXXX5234

444.79

THE VISALIA MARRIOTT HOTEL
300 SOUTH COURT ST

VISALIA CA 93291

PH# 559-636-1111 FAX# 550-636-8224

.00

Treat yourself to the comfort of Marriott Hotels in your home. Visit ShopMarriott.com,

This statement is your only receipt. You have agreed lo pay in cash ar by approved persanal check ar to authorize us to charge your credit caad for all amounts char
entry i the reference calumn above will be charged to the credit card number set forth above. (The credit
owe us such amaunt, If you are direct billed, in the sven( payment is not made with

ged to you. Ti

hin 25 days afer ehack-out, you will awe us interest fram Lhe chec!

k-oul date an any unpaid amount al Ih:
maximum aflov/ed by law, plus the reasonahle cast of caliection, including allorney fees.

Signature X

he amounls shown in the credif column oppasile any credit card
card company vll bill in the usual manner) If for any reason the credit card com)

pany does nol make payment cn this accaunl, you will
e rale aof 1.5% per month (ANNUAL RATE 18%, or the




s .

)/
HURON PUBLIC SCHOOLS ABSENCE/TRAVEL REQUEST . B @

Name of person(s) attending: Kraig Steinhoff, Mike Radke, Amanda DeJong, Peggy Heinz, Linda Pietz

‘Name of event person(s) will attend: ~ Travel to SF Airport - Lindsay USD Site Visit~Fresno, CA

Sponsor of the event: __[Bush Foundation]

Destination: _Sioux Falls, 8D

Leaving on: ._3/31/2022 at_1:00pm
Date

Returning on: __4/2/2022 at_11:00 p.m
Time Date :

Time
Is tlﬁs request? 2 X___ Your or District's requeet

District required

Do you intend to apply cO]lege credit earned to the salary schedule?

Yes X No

Please attach a registration form and an agenda or program of events. If none is avaﬂable please state
the purpose of the attendance: Travel to SF Alrport Lindsay USD Site Vls1t~Fresno CA

If you have attended thls event or a sumlar event in the past three years, list the events dates, and
locations:

ESTIMATED COST - Please list tiié expensee that vyou expect éhe district to fund

Registration: What is included in thlS fee? (Banquet annual assoma‘tlon
membership, conference materials, ete.) N/A

Travel — mileage chart on back  .25_2 miles @ .42, per mile $ _105.84 B
Meals — Maximum reimbursement ‘.c_hart on back - RECEIPTS REQUIRED e. | $_

Lodging ___TBD | ) | §

Subst,ifute teacher at $120.00 per day ‘ $

Do you need a school vehicle? X_Yes ___No Qapacity 5— Suburban |

Load Bus Time:

Vehicle Pick up Time: __12:45 pm. ~ 3/31/22

10 2:1321 000 334 — Travel Expense

Expenses to be charged to account(s):

3/9/2022
Date of request

Signature of person making réquest

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Funding Administrator Date

Building Administrator/s Date

Superintendent _ Az Lt o7 N f'// z;?» Date _3- ‘7 - 22,
Business Manager ’/:/L’ MJJ LA f\\liate g 10 paizzd
Transportation /f _ Date




Holiday Inn

Express

04-04-22
Miss Julie Berger Folio No. . 189422 Room No. 404
1949 Utah Ave Se A/R Number Arrival 03-04-22
Huron SD 57350 Group Code : Departure : 03-05-22
United States Company : Conf. No. 26132375
Membership No. : PC 220361895 Rate Code : IKME3
Invoice No. : Page No. 1 0f 1
Date Description Charges Credits
03-04-22  *Accommodation 157.85
03-04-22 BID Tax 1.50
04-04-22 Visa wrong CC was charged 159.35
XXXXKXXXXXXX5234
Thank you for staying with us! Qualifying points for this stay will automatically be credited to
your account. Please tell us about your stay by writing a review here - www.ihg.com/reviews. Total 159.35 159.35

We look forward to welcoming you back soon.

Balance 0.00

Guest Signature:

I have received the goods and / or services in the amount shown heron. | agree that my liablity for this bill is not waived and agree to be held
personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company, or associate fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. If
a credit card charge, | further agree to perform the obligations set forth in the cardholder's agreement with the issuer.

Mitchell Holiday Inn Express & Suites
810 E. Spruce St
Mitchell SD, 57301
Telephone: (605) 292-9292 Fax: (605) 292-9293




/ )
HURON PUBLIC SCHOOLS ABSENCE/TRAVEL REQUEST 6 O
Name of person(s) attending: jT; (e ,eufab( ]‘ M ax\uy M//&\If)(grm

Name of event person(s) will attend: ﬁD ME‘& ‘mZ ddle Schre | AL ( (S:/‘z_g,:};a ﬁa it
Sponsor of the event: (Q(\’) A/\/E_A

Destination: ____ A/\,]’hhu O . / SD
g 9200 3/ p Z 22 b
Leaving: 9 - a-:m at - Returning: _3 / 5/ /J,Q\ at_lo- 9o gm ~

ate

Is this request? O Your or District’s request O District required |]‘Mq’//
Do you intend to apply college credit earned to the salary schedule? [ Yes o

- Please attach a registration form and an agenda or program of events. If none is available, please state
the purpose of the attendance:

If you have attended this event or a similar event in the past three years, list the event

dat d
locations: Mezh 2020 4 Marh 20)9 / )Juﬂsn y ﬂ?a/rcﬁz .?D/(?' /’/u‘ﬂii/a
Ty M&J (midhel)

}_ {;"’ESTI TED OST -Please list th
Q o

e expenses that you expect the dlstrlct to fund
A1 8- 20279

\ fegstratlon at is mcluded in this fee? (Banquet, annual association membe

ship, conference materials, ete.) &g m%w(t-/d'— : ]Zg\/()@
- \W
, T;gvel mileage ff:hartgo\n %%{ - L — ,5 -
~N b e W le X ¥
dMeals - Maximu%l reimbursement chart on back - RECEIPTS REéU@RE% SM

Lodging Hébd«-{ Tnn 8(}0{5,;0 .

Sk
Substitute teacher at $120.00 per day - 5 msS £ K $ / 0. ’

Do you need a school vehicle? [ Yes Capacity

Expenses to be charged to account(s): /775 g ) O{ / o (qué ﬁ@ 33 q
25 o (Mu Lt

Date of request Slgnature of ﬂrson making request

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Funding Administrator

*, / / Date 0277‘13" FA
Building Administrator/s M %/éwﬂ.&r Date 2/ AR / 22
Superintendent Pa, W/’ v// ‘o //v

* ) ] /—\%e 2-2) —Joi
Business Manager “f % Wwb&%&e FEB 23 202

Tra‘nsportation Date




Biel, Pamela

R R .

From: Christopherson, Kelly

Sent: Wednesday, April 6, 2022 2:07 PM

To: Biel, Pamela; Nelson, Tiffany

Subject: FW: [EXT] Transaction Receipt from Navigate360 LLC for $749.00 (USD)
Attachments: ALICE training.pdf

The code for this is 10-2311-000-411

Kelly Christopherson
Business Manager
Huron School District 2-2
605-353-6995

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail and any attachments may be privileged and confidential and protected from
disclosure. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or an employee or agent responsible for
delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or
use of this e-mail and any attachments is strictly prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify us

immediately by returning it to the sender and deleting it from your computer system. Thank you for your
cooperation.

From: Stephanie Vaitohi <stephaniev@huronpolice.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 6, 2022 2:03 PM

To: Christopherson, Kelly <Kelly.Christopherson@k12.sd.us>

Subject: FW: [EXT] Transaction Receipt from Navigate360 LLC for $749.00 (USD)

Caution: This email originated from outside the K-12 email system. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Thank you for your help, I really appreciate it. Let me know if you need anything from me.

Stephanie

From: Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize.net>
Sent: Wednesday, April 6,2022 1:57 PM
To: Stephanie Vaitohi <stephaniev@huronpolice.com>

Subject: Transaction Receipt from Navigate360 LLC for $749.00 (USD)

CVENT Transaction

Invoice Number 46N2ZP7VZG7 PO Number ALICE Instructor Certific
Customer ID 46N2ZP7VZG7




Billing Information Shipping Information
Kelly Christopherson Huron

Huron Police Department

150 5th Street SW

Huron, SD 57350

USA

stephaniev@ huronpolice.com

Total: $749.00 (USD)

Date/Time: 6-Apr-2022 11:56:58 PDT
Transaction ID: 43316926373

Payment Method: Visa xxxx5234
Transaction Type: Purchase

Auth Code: 316065

Navigate360 LLC

Richfield, OH 44286

us
accounting@alicetraining.com




Give us feedback 8 survey.ualmart.con
Thank vou! 1D #: 7RPHMM150LKU

Waimart 2
605~ 353 ~0891 Har: MEnFHER
DAKOTA AVE §
H UH §D 57350
STH 03853 Op% 003017 VoW 67 VR 07614
NETG AC1900  0BO0GA4911981 139,00 X
SUBTHTAL 134,00
Ty 1t 6.4500 &% 9,04
YOTAL 148.04
‘ VISR TERD 148.04
VISH CREDIT BhEkF okkd kkek 5234 1 2
APPROGAL # 018053
REF ¥ 200800290754
TRANS %Q - 4R209656140928%
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LJPrinting

Spread Your Messuge!

Receipt

Job No. 9376360

Thank you! We appreciate your business.

Product Description

Stickers 2" x 2" Front Only

Shipping Info
3 Day Transit

Tiffany Eckmann

150 5TH ST SW
HURON, SD 57350
us

Billing Info
Customer ID 7846484
Kelly Christopherson
150 5TH ST SW
HURON, SD 57350
us

Turnaround

3 Business Days

Quantity

1,000

Printing total
Tax

Shipping &
Handling

Total amount
Total paid

Balance

Live Chat

Price

$71.69

$71.69
$5.77
$17.06

$94.52
$94.52

$0.00



~Attachment “B”

Imprest Account Check Register



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account
05/05/2022 10:57 AM

Checking Account ID: 1 Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name

83036 04/14/2022 011277 ABERDEEN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

83037 04/14/2022 011099 BAYMONT INN & SUITES

83038 04/14/2022 001619 BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION

83039 04/14/2022 010052 CHAR CARDA

83040 04/14/2022 010380 MIKE CARDA

83041 04/14/2022 013175 CENTURY LINK

83042 04/14/2022 002075 CHESTERMAN COMPANY

83043 04/14/2022 013568 VICKY DAVIS

83044 04/14/2022 010947 DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION

83045 04/14/2022 013033 LINDA ECK

83046 04/14/2022 003449 FIRST CLASS DESIGN, INC.

83047 04/14/2022 012288 JOHN HALBKAT

83048 04/14/2022 012920 HAMPTON INN & SUITES

83049 04/14/2022 011694 PEGGY HEINZ

83050 04/14/2022 014176 JOLENE KONECHNE

83051 04/14/2022 010850 LINDA PIETZ

83052 04/14/2022 010975 REDFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT #56-4

83053 04/14/2022 010124 TERRY ROTERT

83054 04/14/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING

83055 04/14/2022 007981 SDHSAA

83056 04/14/2022 010570 SDSNA

83057 04/14/2022 010804 SHERATON SIOUX FALLS

83058 04/14/2022 011758 WALMART

83059 04/14/2022 014340 CHARLES WARNER

83060 . 04/14/2022 012838 DAYNAWINTER

83061 04/19/2022 015139 REBECCA GRANADOS

83062 04/19/2022 010309 HOWARD WOOD DAKOTA RELAYS

83063 04/19/2022 014103 O'GORMAN HIGH SCHOOL

83064 04/19/2022 011758 WALMART

83065 04/21/2022 010284 BEST WESTERN RAMKOTA INN

83066 04/21/2022 002075 CHESTERMAN COMPANY

83067 04/21/2022 010830 AMANDA DEJONG

83068 04/21/2022 007993 SD DEPART OF LABOR & REGULATION

83072 04/28/2022 013123 AT & T MOBILITY

83073 04/28/2022 010947 DIV OF CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION

83074 04/28/2022 012288 JOHN HALBKAT

83075 04/28/2022 014403 RACHEL KARY

83076 04/28/2022 012840 AMY KAUFMAN

83077 04/28/2022 006242 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS

83078 04/28/2022 012653 RODNEY MITTELSTEDT

83079 04/28/2022 013133 MIKE RADKE

83080 04/28/2022 010124 TERRY ROTERT

83081 04/28/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING

83082 04/28/2022 011074 SOUTHEAST AREA COOPERATIVE

83083 04/28/2022 015015 CHRISTOPHER STANICHAR

83084 04/28/2022 014401 JAMES STUECKRATH

83085 04/28/2022 011662 JERALD SWENSON

83086 05/04/2022 013175 CENTURY LINK

83087 05/04/2022 013175 CENTURY LINK

83088 05/04/2022 011694 PEGGY HEINZ

83089 05/04/2022 014598 KRIS LAVALLEE

83090 05/04/2022 014666 MAINSTAY SUITES

83091 05/04/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING

83092 05/04/2022 014579 PATRICIA WEHRMANN
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:
Checking Account Total: 1 Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:

Grand Total: Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:

Page: 1
User ID: TIN

Amount

50.00
840.00
12.42
44.55
37.36
616.44
14.70
50.00
43.25
68.25
3,187.50
50.10
200.00
892.12
28.70
100.72
125.00
127.59
19.95
245.00
60.00
149.00
119.68
28.74
78.28
38.43
300.00
150.00
204.00
487.96
14.70
53.30
4,724.39
43.68
43.25
2,413.32
38.97
105.17
1,311.17
72.76
22.53
10.31
3,070.71
200.00
100.00
105.00
149.87
777.31
154.50
53.85
21.88
1,539.00
804.50
42.59

24,242 50
24,242 50

24,242 .50



Attachment “C”

Custodial Account
Summary Check Register



Huron School District 2-2 Check Register by Checking Account Page: 1

05/03/2022 8:36 AM User ID: BIS
Checking Account ID: 7 Check Type: Check
Check Number Check Date Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Amount
10077 04/01/2022 002144 COBORNS INC 34.36
10078 04/01/2022 013411 COLLEEN JENSEN 461.03
10079 04/01/2022 015161 DAVID JENSEN 145.00
10080 04/01/2022 010668 SARAH RUBISH 60.46
10081 04/01/2022 014774 CALLEE WACHTER 11,504.60
10082 04/01/2022 014984 CAITLIN ZIEGENBEIN 155.58
10083 04/08/2022 012429 JENNIFER FUCHS 462.63
10084 04/08/2022 004500 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2 515.25
10085 04/08/2022 014717 KATHY MICHEEL 155.96
10086 04/08/2022 ' 010032 RAINBOW FLOWER SHOP 60.71
10087 04/08/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING 467.37
10088 04/08/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING 507.10
10089 04/08/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING 507.73
10090 04/08/2022 014774 CALLEE WACHTER 494.79
10091 04/13/2022 004500 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2 283.00
10092 04/13/2022 014402 KRISTEN JURGENS 300.00
10093 04/13/2022 X 04/13/2022 012231 MILLER SCHOOL DISTRICT #29-1 461.66
10094 04/13/2022 012878 PUTTERS & SCOOPS 400.00
10095 04/13/2022 013537 MEGAN THORSON-SMITH 106.33
10096 04/14/2022 014057 TAMI MEYER 45.69
10097 04/14/2022 012231 MILLER SCHOOL DISTRICT #29-1 461.66
10098 04/14/2022 015164 ANN VANWINKLE 18.86
10099 04/14/2022 013552 KATHLEEN WILSON 37.66
10100 04/20/2022 010563 MICHAEL DRAMSTAD 1,065.00
10101 04/20/2022 011171 GALAXY NINE MOBILE MUSIC 300.00
10102 04/20/2022 014513 GROTON FFA 301.00
10103 04/20/2022 010557 HOWARD SCHOOL DISTRICT 264.00
10104 04/20/2022 013661 HURON AREA ED FCU 2,875.00
10105 04/20/2022 004500 HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT #2-2 102.90
10106 04/20/2022 800131 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION 1,621.84
10107 04/20/2022 015018 NORTHWESTERN AREAFFA 257.00
10108 04/20/2022 007189 PB SPORTS 35.15
10109 04/20/2022 010624 MICHAEL POSTMA 323.00
10110 04/20/2022 015166 RAMKOTA HOTEL 1,219.90
10111 04/20/2022 014925 RALYNA SCHILLING 63.36
10112 04/20/2022 014512 SD SPECIAL OLYMPICS 180.00
10113 04/28/2022 013750 JENNIFER BRAGG 353.33
10114 04/28/2022 002144 COBORNS INC 308.54
10115 04/28/2022 015028 JAKE HOLFORTY 18.27
10116 04/28/2022 010927 JAVA HUT 72.89
10117 04/28/2022 005947 GLENN MARTINSON 46.14
10118 04/28/2022 013451 SD CREATIVITY ASSOCIATION 900.00
10119 04/28/2022 015017 TRU by HILTON 1,232.00
10120 04/28/2022 012429 JENNIFER FUCHS 362.19
10121 04/28/2022 013084 SHANNON GROSS 500.00
10122 04/28/2022 011472 CHRIS STAHLY 104.92
10123 04/29/2022 014598 KRIS LAVALLEE 33.21
10124 04/29/2022 013537 MEGAN THORSON-SMITH 660.07
10125 04/29/2022 008755 WEST MUSIC 196.01
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 461.66  Total without Voids: 30,581.49
Checking Account Total: 7 Void Total: 461.66  Total without Voids: _m

Grand Total: Void Total: 461.66 Total without Voids: 30,581.49



Attachment “D”

Financial Reports

e District Insurance & Flex Account

e Huron School District Custodial Accounts
e Balance Sheet

e Revenue Report

e Summary Expenditure Report

e Detail Expenditure Report
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HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT CUSTODIAL ACCOUNTS

April 2022
ACCOUNT PREVIOUS BALANCE RECEIPTS PAID CURRENT BALANCE
HIGH SCHOOL ACCOUNTS

Class of 2022 S 18,315.43 | S - $ - S 18,315.43
Class of 2023 S 4,801.38 | S 1,830.00 | $ 1,550.38 | S 5,081.00
Class of 2024 S 1,176.96 | $ - s - |s 1,176.96
Class of 2025 S 18230 | $ 10.00 | $ - S 192.30
Student Council S 23,587.46 | $ 2,552.89 | S 60.46 | $ 26,079.89

Student Council Jacks Links S 9,969.32 | S - S 1,694.63 | S 8,274.69
FBLA S (324.86)| S - S 1,219.90 | S (1,544.76)
FFA S 11,648.23 | $ 3093 | S 2,766.84 | S 8,912.32
German S 14,807.11 | S - S - S 14,807.11
H Club S 19,529.78 | S - S - S 19,529.78

Milk funds $ 842.34 | $ - s - 1S 842.34

Build Your Base S - S - S - S -
Hall of Fame $ 2,411.28 | - 1S - 1S 2,411.28
Music Club S 1,927.75 | $ - S - S 1,927.75

Music Scholarships S 1,000.00 | $ - S - S 1,000.00
Band S 845.07 | S - S - S 845.07
HLA S 108.89 | S - S - S 108.89
Science Club S 1,998.65 | $ - S - S 1,998.65
Spanish Club S 185.16 | $ - S - S 185.16
Pep Club S 2,470.61 | S - S - S 2,470.61
Nat'l Forensic League S 15,450.45 | S - S - S 15,450.45
HERO S 6,337.42 | $ 3425 | S 210.15 | $ 6,161.52
Nat'l Honor Society S 2,890.25 | $ - S - S 2,890.25
Drama $ 1,937.88 | $ - s - 1S 1,937.88
AP $ 826.62 | $ - 1S - 1S 826.62
Scholarship Fund S 1,300.00 | $ 1,575.00 | $ 2,875.00 | $ -
Ambassadors S 4171 | S - S - S 41.71
Educator Rising S 1,591.00 | S - S - S 1,591.00
Christian Athletes S 41419 | $ - S - S 414,19
Pride High S 12427 | S - S - S 124.27
Quiz Bowl! S 1,279.64 | S - S - S 1,279.64
Art Club S 1,130.73 | S 10.00 | $ - S 1,140.73
KEY Club $ 3,011.89 | $ - IS - 1S 3,011.89
Video Productions S 35493 | $ - S - S 354,93
Sunshine Club S 808.83 | $ 35.56 | $ - S 844.39
Skills, USA S 87.00 | S - S - S 87.00
Tri-M $ 342.81 | % - 1S - 1S 342.81
Orchestra S 296.50 | S - S - S 296.50
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOL S 153,708.98 | S 6,078.63 | S 10,377.36 | $ 149,410.25




HURON SCHOOL DISTRICT CUSTODIAL ACCOUNTS
April 2022
MIDDLE SCHOOL ACCOUNTS

Library $ 235.66 | $ - 1S - 1S 235.66
Student Council S 12,074.64 | S 4,035.66 | $ 461,66 | S 15,648.64
Vocal S 918.68 | S 20.00 | $ - S 938.68
Industrial Technology/FACS S 1,478.55 | $ - s - 1§ 1,478.55
Band Club $ 4,073.46 | $ - |8 - |8 4,073.46
MS Parent Advisory Council S 7,359.79 | § - S 946.01 | $ 6,413.78
Munce's Math Night S 20.63 | S - 1S - 1S 20.63
Middle School Teachers S 1,557.55 | $ 7431 | S - S 1,631.86
Destination Imagination S 19,617.20 | $ 8,562.17 | $ 14,313.99 | $ 13,865.38
Kindness Club S 5,831.34 | S - S 400.00 | $ 5,431.34
MS Quiz Bowl S - S - S - S -

MS Orchestra S 2,664.55 | $ - s - S 2,664.55
TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOL S 55,832.05 | $§ 12,692.14 | S 16,121.66 | S 52,402.53

ATHLETIC CLUBS
High School Football S 8,857.77 | $ 13750 | S - S 8,995.27
High School Volleyball $ 5,169.80 | $ - 1S - IS 5,169.80
High School Gymnastics S 918.70 | $ - $ - IS 918.70
High School Girl's BB $ 47353 | $ E Rk 473,53
Girl's Tennis $ 1,592.65 | $ - IS - 1S 1,592.65
High School Golf S 1,430.23 | $ - s - |$ 1,430.23
High School Wrestling S 5,040.94 | $ - S 500.00 | $ 4,540.94
Cross Country S 2,365.06 | $ - S - S 2,365.06
Girl's Soccer $ 24362 | $ L - 1S 243.62
Boy's Tennis S 1,161.00 | S - S - S 1,161.00
Sideline Cheerleaders S 72613 | S - S - S 726.13
Cheer/Dance S 2,407.43 | S 9,406.00 | $ 766.40 | S 11,047.03
Power Lifting S 90.25 | $ - 1S - 1§ 90.25
TOTAL ATHLETIC CLUBS S 30,477.11 | S 9,543.50 | S 1,266.40 | $ 38,754.21
OTHER DISTRICT ACCOUNTS

Administrators S 346.55 | $ - 18 - |8 346.55
SPED Accounts S 10,647.30 | $ 753.00 | S 1,758.77 | $ 9,641.53
Buchanan Elementary S 16,826.27 | $ - S 155.58 | $§ 16,670.69
Madison PTO S ©3,139.04 | S 4749 | $ 106.85 | $ 3,079.68
Washington Elementary S 4,343.08 | S - S - S 4,343.08
Huron Tennis Association S 5,590.90 | $ - S - S 5,590.90
50/50 $ 1,231.00 | $ - 1§ - IS 1,231.00
Washington PTO S 1,083.12 | $ 11,366.55 | $ 794.87 | S 11,654.80
Interest Earned S 1,832.58 | $ 180.05 | $ - S 2,012.63
TOTAL OTHER ACCOUNTS S 45,039.84 | S 12,347.09 | $§ 2,816.07 | S 54,570.86
MONTH TO DATE S 285,057.98 | S 40,661.36 | S 30,581.49 | $ 295,137.85
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 00 GENERAL LONG-TERM DEBT GROUP
Long-term Liabilities
00 501 BONDS PAYABLE 32,740,000.00 0.00 32,740,000.00
00 502 C.O. CERTIFICATES PAYABLE 11,660,000.00 0.00 11,660,000.00
00 504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 147,120.00 0.00 147,120.00
00 509 OTHER LONG-TERM LIABILITIES 819,699.70 0.00 819,699.70
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 45,366,819.70 0.00 45,366,819.70
Fund Balance
00 706 NET INVESTMENT IN CAPITAL ASSETS (45,061,742.70) 0.00 (45,061,742.70)
00 708 UNRESTRICTED NET POSITION (305,077.00) 0.00 (305,077.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: (45,366,819.70) 0.00 (45,366,819.70)
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Fund: 10 GENERAL FUND
Current Assets
10 101 CASH IN BANK 4,706,346.51 (398,775.42) 4,307,571.09
10 103 CASH CHANGE 8,580.00 0.00 8,580.00
10 108 IMPREST 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00
10 110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 2,108,968.76 0.00 2,108,968.76
10 112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 65,729.67 0.00 65,729.67
10 120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 6,298.17 0.00 6,298.17
10 140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 192 PREPAID WORKERS COMP. EXP. 13,341.42 (6,016.18) 7,325.24
Current Assets Subtotal: 6,934,264.53 (404,791.60) 6,529,472.93
Other Assets
10 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 22,046,000.00 0.00 22,046,000.00
10 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (14,960,549.09) (1,595,190.56) (16,555,739.65)
Other Assets Subtotal: 7,085,450.91 (1,595,190.56) 5,490,260.35
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 14,019,715.44 (1,999,982.16) 12,019,733.28
Current Liabilities
10 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 273,792.67 (47,303.32) 226,489.35
10 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 415 AMOUNT HELD FOR OTHERS 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 451 FICA TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 453 HEALTH INS. PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 5,161.04 (58.59) 5,102.45
10 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 278,953.71 (47,361.91) 231,591.80
Long-term Liabilities
10 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 2,174,698.43 0.00 2,174,698.43
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 2,174,698.43 0.00 2,174,698.43
Other Liabilities
10603 ENCUMBRANCES (36,987.93) 28,721.79 (8,266.14)
10690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 22,600,000.00 0.00 22,600,000.00
10 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (15,238,561.77) (1,952,620.25) (17,191,182.02)
10 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 36,987.93 (28,721.79) 8,266.14
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Other Liabilities Subtotal: 7,361,438.23 (1,952,620.25) 5,408,817.98

Fund Balance
10 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (554,000.00) 0.00 (554,000.00)
10 760 UNASSIGNED 4,758,625.07 0.00 4,758,625.07
Fund Balance Subtotal: 4,204,625.07 0.00 4,204,625.07
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 14,019,715.44 (1,999,982.16) 12,019,733.28
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Fund: 21 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
Current Assets
21101 CASH IN BANK 3,490,969.79 (188,606.79) 3,302,363.00
21110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 1,708,167.79 0.00 1,708,167.79
21112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 39,032.92 0.00 39,032.92
21120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
21140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 86,550.00 0.00 86,550.00
Current Assets Subtotal: 5,324,720.50 (188,606.79) 5,136,113.71
Other Assets
21390 BUDGETED REVENUE 6,499,000.00 0.00 6,499,000.00
21 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (4,195,274.55) (211,177.42) (4,406,451.97)
Other Assets Subtotal: 2,303,725.45 (211,177.42) 2,092,548.03
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 7,628,445.95 (399,784.21) 7,228,661.74
Current Liabilities
21 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 399,705.93 1,020,604.85 1,420,310.78
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 399,705.93 1,020,604.85 1,420,310.78
Long-term Liabilities
21 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 1,747,200.71 0.00 1,747,200.71
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 1,747,200.71 0.00 1,747,200.71
Other Liabilities
21603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (177,862.49) 70,474.73 (107,387.76)
21690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 7,830,000.00 0.00 7,830,000.00
21692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (5,094,192.15) (1,420,389.06) (6,514,581.21)
21694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 177,862.49 (70,474.73) 107,387.76
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 2,735,807.85 (1,420,389.06) 1,315,418.79
Fund Balance
21723 CAPITAL OUTLAY 4,076,731.46 0.00 4,076,731.46
21752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (1,331,000.00) 0.00 (1,331,000.00)
Fund Balance Subtotal: 2,745,731.46 0.00 2,745,731.46
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 7,628,445.95 (399,784.21) 7,228,661.74
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Fund: 22 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND
Current Assets
22101 CASH IN BANK 1,128,518.27 (79,833.36) 1,048,684.91
22110 TAXES RECEIVABLE 1,022,187.11 0.00 1,022,187.11
22112 TAXES REC. - DELINQUENT 23,578.17 0.00 23,578.17
22 140 DUE FROM STATE GOVERNMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00
22192 PREPAID EXPENSES 2,368.81 (1,329.74) 1,039.07
Current Assets Subtotal: 2,176,652.36 (81,163.10) 2,095,489.26
Other Assets
22390 BUDGETED REVENUE 5,333,000.00 0.00 5,333,000.00
22392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (3,434,417.32) (427,429.64) (3,861,846.96)
Other Assets Subtotal: 1,898,582.68 (427,429.64) 1,471,153.04
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 4,075,235.04 (508,592.74) 3,566,642.30
Current Liabilities
22 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 40,600.49 3,221.71 43,822.20
22 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 451 FICA TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00
. 22 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 454 PR DEDUCTION-DEPENDENT CARE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 455 DUES PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 456 PR DEDUCTION-TSA 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 1,112.24 0.00 1,112.24
22 458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 41,712.73 3,221.71 44,934.44
Long-term Liabilities
22 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 1,045,765.28 0.00 1,045,765.28
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 1,045,765.28 0.00 1,045,765.28
Other Liabilities
22 603 ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS (2,333.93) 682.34 (1,651.59)
22690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 5,333,000.00 0.00 5,333,000.00
22 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (3,338,550.46) (511,814.45) (3,850,364.91)
22 694 LESS: ENCUMBRANCE COMMITMENTS 2,333.93 (682.34) 1,651.59
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 1,994,449 .54 (511,814.45) 1,482,635.09
Fund Balance
22724 SPECIAL EDUCATION 993,307.49 0.00 993,307.49
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22 752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 993,307.49 0.00 993,307.49

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 4,075,235.04 (508,592.74) 3,566,642.30
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Fund: 25 BUILDING FUND
Current Assets
25101 CASH IN BANK 4,386.05 0.00 4,386.05
Current Assets Subtotal: 4,386.05 0.00 4,386.05
Other Assets
25390 BUDGETED REVENUE 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
25 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (2,591.65) 0.00 (2,591.65)
Other Assets Subtotal: 2,408.35 0.00 2,408.35
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 6,794.40 0.00 6,794.40
Current Liabilities
25 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
25690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
25692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (3,151.87) 0.00 (3,151.87)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 1,848.13 0.00 1,848.13
Fund Balance
25727 AUDITORIUM BUILDING 4,946.27 0.00 4,946.27
25752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fund Balance Subtotal: 4,946.27 0.00 4,946.27
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 6,794.40 0.00 6,794.40
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Fund: 32 BOND REDEMPTION FUND-ELEMENTARY
Current Assets
32101 CASH 413,137.14 77,652.83 490,789.97
32104 CASH WITH FISCAL AGENT 15,722,692.19 0.00 15,722,692.19
32110 TAXES RECEIVABLE-CURRENT 645,243.24 0.00 645,243.24
32112 TAXES RECEIVABLE - DELINQUENT 16,577.62 0.00 16,577.62
Current Assets Subtotal: 16,797,650.19 77,652.83 16,875,303.02
Other Assets
32 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,423,000.00 0.00 1,423,000.00
32392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (745,874.59) (77,652.83) (823,527.42)
Other Assets Subtotal: 677,125.41 (77,652.83) 599,472.58
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 17,474,775.60 0.00 17,474,775.60
Current Liabilities -
32402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 708,593.75 708,593.75
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 708,593.75 708,593.75
Long-term Liabilities
32 551 UNAVAILABLE REVENUE - PROP TAXES 661,820.86 0.00 661,820.86
Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 661,820.86 0.00 661,820.86
Other Liabilities
32 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 1,423,000.00 0.00 1,423,000.00
32692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (712,443.75) (708,593.75) (1,421,037.50)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 710,556.25 (708,593.75) 1,962.50
Fund Balance
32721 DEBT SERVICE 16,068,392.82 0.00 16,068,392.82
32752 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 0.00 0.00 0.00
32760 UNASSIGNED 34,005.67 0.00 34,005.67
Fund Balance Subtotal: 16,102,398.49 0.00 16,102,398.49
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 17,474,775.60 0.00 17,474,775.60
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Fund: 51 SCHOOL NUTRITION FUND
Current Assets
51101 CASH IN BANK 777,075.59 103,396.18 880,471.77
51102 PETTY CASH 414.91 0.00 414.91
51103 CASH CHANGE 805.00 0.00 805.00
51120 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 8,772.20 (79.00) 8,693.20
51130 DUE FROM OTHER FUND 3,920.56 0.00 3,920.56
51140 DUE FROM FED.GOVERNMENT 219,100.36 (34,497.00) 184,603.36
51170 - INVENTORY-SUPPLIES/PAPER 23,076.29 5,201.75 28,278.04
51171 FOOD INVENTORY 149,237.01 65,091.08 214,328.09
51172 COMMODITIES INVENTORY 24,044.81 0.00 24,044.81
51192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 2,195.27 (1,384.48) 810.79
Current Assets Subtotal: 1,208,642.00 137,728.53 1,346,370.53
Long-term Assets
51204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 647,825.98 448.19 648,274.17
51 205 EQUIPMENT-FED.ASSISTANCE 45,258.36 0.00 45,258.36
51208 ACCUM DEPR-LOCAL FUNDS (470,165.86) 0.00 (470,165.86)
51209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (15,618.74) 0.00 (15,618.74)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 207,299.74 448.19 207,747.93
Other Assets
51390 BUDGETED REVENUE 1,745,000.00 0.00 1,745,000.00
51 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (1,963,869.86) (243,580.94) (2,207,450.80)
Other Assets Subtotal: (218,869.865 (243,580.94) (462,450.80)
[Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 1,197,071.88 (105,404.22) 1,091,667.66
Current Liabilities
51 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 129,320.44 (16,637.75) 112,682.69
51 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 67,618.87 0.00 67,618.87
51 450 WITHHOLDING TAXES 956.84 0.00 956.84
51 451 FICA TAX 3,803.78 0.00 3,803.78
51452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 3,5661.78 0.00 3,561.78
51 453 PR DEDUCTION-INSURANCE 103.69 0.00 103.69
51 457 MISC DEDUCTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51458 LIFE PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51459 PR DEDUCTION-DENTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
51460 CAFETERIA COMP PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
51 461 NORDBY CENTER 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 205,365.40 (16,637.75) 188,727.65
Long-term Liabilities
51475 UNEARNED REVENUE 40,381.80 56,371.26 96,753.06
51504 ACCRUED LEAVE PAYABLE 11,322.62 0.00 11,322.62
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Long-term Liabilities Subtotal: 51,704.42 56,371.26 108,075.68

Other Liabilities
51 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 1,745,000.00 0.00 1,745,000.00
51692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (1,585,308.68) (145,137.73) (1,730,446.41)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 159,691.32 (145,137.73) 14,553.59

Fund Balance

51 704 002 BUDGETED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) » 0.00 0.00 0.00
51706 NET ASSETS INVESTED IN CAPITAL ASSETS 79,459.04 0.00 79,459.04
51708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 700,851.70 0.00 700,851.70
Fund Balance Subtotal: 780,310.74 0.00 780,310.74
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: | 1,197,071.88 (105,404.22) 1,091,667.66
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Fund: 53 ENTERPRISE FUND
Current Assets
53 101 CASH IN BANK 214,041.04 2,655.76 216,696.80
53 103 CASH CHANGE 3,261.00 0.00 3,261.00
53 170 KITHCEN SUPPLY-PAPER 1,816.41 0.00 1,816.41
53 171 FOOD INVENTORY 14,319.96 1,717.59 16,037.55
53 192 PREPAID EXP-WORKMEN COMP. 810.78 (23.35) 787.43
Current Assets Subtotal: 234,249.19 4,350.00 238,599.19
Long-term Assets
53 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL FUNDS 52,262.75 0.00 52,262.75
53 208 ACCUM.DEPRE.-LOCAL FUNDS (35,885.10) 0.00 (35,885.10)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 16,377.65 0.00 16,377.65
Other Assets
53 390 BUDGETED REVENUE 183,000.00 0.00 183,000.00
53 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (124,691.67) (6,625.46) (131,317.13)
Other Assets Subtotal: 58,308.33 (6,625.46) 51,682.87
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 308,935.17 (2,275.46) 306,659.71
Current Liabilities
53 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 2,324.67 (477.53) 1,847.14
53 404 CONTRACTS PAYABLE 5,864.12 0.00 5,864.12
53410 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 5,279.20 0.00 5,279.20
53 451 FICA TAX 448.60 0.00 448.60
53 452 RETIREMENT PAYABLE 13.84 0.00 13.84
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 13,930.43 (477.53) 13,452.90
Other Liabilities
53 690 BUDGETED EXPENDITURES 183,000.00 0.00 183,000.00
53 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (111,750.35) (1,797.93) (1 13,548.28)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: 71,249.65 (1,797.93) 69,451.72
Fund Balance
53 704 002 FUND BALANCE DESGN. FY2000 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 708 UNRESTRICTED NET ASSETS 223,755.09 0.00 223,755.09
Fund Balance Subtotal: 223,755.09 0.00 223,755.09
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 308,935.17 (2,275.46) 306,659.71
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Fund: 71 CUSTODIAL FUND
Current Assets
71101 CASH 285,057.98 10,079.87 295,137.85
Current Assets Subtotal: 285,057.98 10,079.87 295,137.85
Other Assets
71392 Less Rev (178,327.33) (39,586.36) (217,913.69)
Other Assets Subtotal: (178,327.33) (39,586.36) (217,913.69)
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 106,730.65 (29,506.49) 77,224.16
Current Liabilities
71 402 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities Subtotal: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other Liabilities
71692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (171,104.60) (29,506.49) (200,611.09)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (171,104.60) (29,506.49) (200,611.09)
Fund Balance
71704 100 HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT SENATE 277,835.25 0.00 277,835.25
Fund Balance Subtotal: 277,835.25 0.00 277,835.25
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 106,730.65 (29,506.49) 77,224.16
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Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance
Fund: 76 SCHOLARSHIP FUND
Current Assets
76 101 CASH 135,570.03 0.00 135,570.03
76 106 SAVINGS CERTIFICATES 141,519.51 0.00 141,519.51
Current Assets Subtotal: 277,089.54 0.00 277,089.54
Other Assets
76 392 LESS: REVENUE RECEIVED (16,940.88) 0.00 (16,940.88)
Other Assets Subtotal: (16,940.88) 0.00 (16,940.88)
Total Assets and Deferred QOutflows of Resources: 260,148.66 0.00 260,148.66
Other Liabilities
76 692 LESS: EXPENDITURES TO DATE (25,735.00) 0.00 (25,735.00)
Other Liabilities Subtotal: (25,735.00) 0.00 (25,735.00)
Fund Balance
76 704 005 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE UNDESIGNATED 285,883.66 0.00 285,883.66
Fund Balance Subtotal: 285,883.66 0.00 285,883.66
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 260,148.66 0.00 260,148.66




Huron School District 2-2

Balance Sheet Page: 14
05/05/2022 9:53 AM Period Ending: April 2022 User ID: TIN
Account Number Description Previous Balance Current Month Ending Balance

Fund: 90 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS GROUP

Long-term Assets
90 201 LAND 1,107,646.00 0.00 1,107,646.00
90 202 BUILDINGS 45,248,181.14 0.00 45,248,181.14
90 203 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN BLDG 5,264,987.78 0.00 5,264,987.78
90 204 EQUIPMENT-LOCAL 6,879,431.03 0.00 6,879,431.03
90 205 EQUIPMENT-FEDERAL ASSIST. 459,749.71 0.00 459,749.71
90 206 CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 132,627.35 0.00 132,627.35
90 208 ACCUM DEPRECIATION-LOCAL (4,561,280.59) 0.00 (4,561,280.59)
90 209 ACCUM DEPR-FEDERAL (259,976.32) 0.00 (259,976.32)
90 210 ACCUM DEPR-BUILDINGS (12,076,341.01) 0.00 (12,076,341.01)
90 211 ACCUM DEPR-IMPROVEMENTS (3,613,677.81) 0.00 (3,613,677.81)
Long-term Assets Subtotal: 38,581,347.28 0.00 38,581,347.28
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources: 38,581,347.28 0.00 38,581,347.28
Fund Balance

90 706 RETAINED EARNINGS RESERVED FOR 38,581,347.28 0.00 38,581,347.28
Fund Balance Subtotal: 38,581,347.28 0.00 38,581,347.28
Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Fund Equity: 38,581,347.28 0.00 38,581,347.28




007977 LS 70" %S 00°%S5'L9 00°TI9T’€ 00°000°S2T IIT ILIL 09TI% 0T
00°926 ‘90T G¥°SS 00" ¥7LO'EET 00°TZ8’8T 00°000°0¥%2 ¥ I¥V¥d-II ETLIL 65TV OT

(e)
(00°0029) 00°0 00°002’9 00°0 00°0 €00T ALI¥OINA 3 SND0d I EILIL G£6 8GT¥ OT
00°97L’€S ¥I°TS 00°%52'9S 00°208’8 00°000‘0TT a3N-d I¥¥d-I HILIL Z€6 8G9TV OT
00°9L0’€6T LL" 2T 00°%269S 00°G¥8°0T 00°000’'052 INVEOIW-D I¥Vd-I TILIL TI€6 8ST¥ OT
00°9T¥’'96T 99° 7L 00°¥85'8LS 00°%€2'0TT 00°000’SGLL oISVd V¥ INVd-I TTLIL 0£6 8SIV OT
00°€€9°29 vZ°8S 00°L9€’L8 00°0 00°000°0ST YEHLO-SINVYD dEd 196 TSIV OT
IL°L2S'6 60°88 62°2LY 0L 9L°229'6 00°000°‘08 9EA 3 JI-SINVED aII 0¥6 TSIV OT
(00°88€'96) 00°0 00°88£°96 00°0 00°0 YHASNVEL AT ETILIL 0€6 TSTI¥ OT
00°z88’8¢€ 09°€T 00°8TT’9 00°0 00°000°S¥ WAHLO-SINVED dXA IGI¥ OT
06-02%’'2C 90°28 0T 6LS'20T 00°0 00°000’G2T INAWIOYId XIYITIXOV ozee 0T
08°062 26°0L 0Z°60L 00°0 00°000°T SINVYD EIVLS ¥HAHLO 296 6ZIE 0T
(62°760°69) 99°691 62 760'67T 00°0 00°000°06 XVI HSIHONVYA MNVE-HLVILS ¥IIE OT
6£°¥L0’'ZE ¥9°98 19°626'L0T 00°0 00°000°0%2 INFRNOIINOddV-HLYLS ZIIE 0T
00°TL6'P76'T LY S8 00°620'LEV'TT 00782972711 00°000°28€E’ET aiv HIVLS TTTE OT
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€ SHEXVI 40 NEIT NI HANIATY 002z 0T
8L°08%’09 08" %L 22 6TS’'6LT 77 798’61 00°000°0%2 INFANOIINOddY ALNNOD 0TTZ 0T
0€°CIT'ET GG LY 0L°L88'TT 0z %62 00°000°'G2 HEd EONVMASNI avdT L66T OT
(5L°808°6) Z9°6TT GL°808°'6S 00°528°Ss 00°000°0S SATHSYOSNOAS VNZIY 966T 0T
00°900°2 E€T" €€ 00" 766 00°0 00°000°€ SNOILONAO¥d AV1d S66T OT
0G°TISS'¥Y L6°8 0G°8%¥ 00°0 00°000°S SHTYS MOOHIYHEX 766T 0T
09°L8L'E L8°9€ ov-zI2’'e 00°0 00°000’9 HEd ALIAILOY INHANLS €66T OT
00°0ST 0S°L6 00°058’S 00°00S'T 00°000’9 TOOHOS T d~-SNOANYITTHISIH LTS 266T OT
ge-LS0’‘€Ee 68°€S §9°2¥6'92 TT°220’2 00°000°0G SNOEANYTTEDSIN Z266T 0T
GE°8EE’' VT €2°99 G9°199°S¥ 00°0 00°000°0L INTWISYNGWITY NIWAY dIVOIAEW €L6T OT
99°€5€'6 €G°L8 7€°9%9’99 00°0 00°000°GL aNnd EOIAYES TYSYHAINO 0S6T OT
(00°009) 00°0 00°00S 00°0 00°0 WOOY ALITYLIdSOH-SNOILYNOQ OSIW 0ZS TZ6T 0T
(0€£° 0S¥’ LT) T0°6%7% 0€° 0S¥ ‘2z 00°0 00°000’S SNOILVYNOQ SNOANVITHOSIHW 1261 OT
(00°00T) 00°20T 00°00T’S 00°00s5’2 00°000’S SNOTIIVNOQ ILENONVE HHXOTANE 66T 0Z6T OT
G9°TIET’'6 LT LL G€°898°0€ G8°€GE’'Y 00°000’0% STYLNTY 0T6T 0T
0Z°0L9’'T 6791 08°62€ 00°0 00°000°2 SH - DOA 3 SINY ENII-LSNANI Z6LT OT
(00°0T) 00°0 00°0T 00°0 00°0 ‘S W-TTYSEY SI¥NV " LSNANI I6LT OT
80 06E’ET S0"€€ Z6°609°9 00°00S 00°000°02 HWOONI XLIAILOY WHHILO 06LT OT
08°€ST’ST €6°08 0Z°97%L'99 00°85€‘2 00°000°08 SNOISSIWAY OTLT OT
(¥S°L29'99) 9z-€g€e ¥G°LZ9'9TT 22°906'TT 00°000°0S QENGVE LSTMELNI O0TIST OT
(e6-€2L’'9) Z9°€EET €6-€eL’'9¢C 0T 1SE’2 00°000°‘02 EIVLS NI SYET WHHIO NOTIIINL ZTET 0T
¥9°TSE’‘C 8% 9L 9€°8%9°L 00°0 00°000°0T SEXVI 40 NFIT NI HNNIATE 0TZT 0T
(¥9°2TIT'2) 80°PTT ¥9°CIT LT 90°296'T 00°000°GT ISTIIINT 3 SHEILTYNAJ 06TT OT
00°000‘v2¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'p2¥ SEXVI ALITILO 07TT OT
00°000°'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€ HONIATE QIEd XYL 0E€TT 0T
19°€9T'1T S0°98 6£°9€8’89 G9-6z8’0T 00°000°08 XV¥I SYYHEX ¥OoI¥d 0ZTT 0T
8T°6S8'¥7T oL" L9 Z28°0%T'TE 6€°070°€ 00°000°97% SHEXVI FWOH HIISOW TTIIT OT
L ZV9'8TIT'C 6% 7S 9z LSE'9€S e 8L°808°€02 00°000'659'¥% SEXVI WIJOTYA dY OTIT OT

ANNA TVHANTD 01

paaToO9y YFUOR

soueTed 39bpng

3obpng Jo %

o3eg O3 °onusasy

butang snusasy

3ebpng jusxand

uotidTIosag JIUNODDY

ISqUMN JUNODOY

NV G#'60 €¢0¢/S0/S0
Z-Z Pu3sig [ooyds uoinH

2c0c/v0
Hoday anuanay

NrL:aiesn
| :obed



(Tz°25L'%) 00°0 TZ2°2SL'Y 76 66€ 00°0 XVI NO ISTYALNI ANV SHEILTUYNII 06TT 2¢€

(LL°L09'2T) 92°02S LL LO9'ST 9T €L6'T 00°000°€ SHEXVI WHMOTYA AY ,SYVIA JOI¥d 02TT Z€
(62°2ST'L) 00°0 6Z°2ST'L Z28°06L 00°0 SHXVI HWOH HTIISOW TTITT 2€
G8°786'€29 90°9S ST GT0'96L 16°887% ' 7L 00°000°02%'T SHXVI WIJOTYA a¥ OTTIT 2€
AAVINANATI-ANNA NOLLdWNAJHTY ANO4 (4%
SE°80%’'2C €8° 1S G9°T6S’'T 00°0 00°000’S aNnd ONIQIING sz
G£°80%’¢C €8°TS G9°T6S'T 00°0 00°000’S SNOISSIWAY OTLT G2
ANNA ONIdTINd 14
7O EST'TLY T v 2L 96°9%8'198°€ 79°62% L2V 00°000°€EE’S aNnd NOIIVWONdH TYIDHIS zz
(00°62T'€2) 00°0 00°62T’€C 00°¥PL’'8T 00°0 6T9 VHAI JuvY 5zZ6 €61¥ 22
(00°G9L'6LT) 00°0 00°G9L'6LT 00°0 00°0 119 VEAI J¥v GZ6 ZT6TV ZC
86°706°S 79°ST 20°S60°T 00°0 00°000°L O I¥vVd-AM¥HL OL HI¥Idg L8TY 22
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 HIVATYd 3 TOOHOST¥A VEAL GZ6 98T% 22T
00°788’8 ¥Z 6T 00°9TT’'2 00°0 00°000'TT HIVATYA 3 TOOHOSHYA WAAL 98TV ¢
00°0 00°0 . 00°0 00°0 00°0 - fclans G626 SLTV <2
00°20€’0€E LO"TS 00°869'7¥E 00°808'%8 00°000°SL9 € I¥vd YEdI Z06 SLIV 22
00°852'0T $6° L9 00°zvL'TC 00°202'T 00°000°2¢E AIVATYd-€ L¥¥d VIAL 106 GLIV 22
00°000°00T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°00T YEHIO-SINYYD JEd 606 TSIV 2¢
00°L9%'99€ 9078 00°€£57'2€6'T 00°962°€6T 00°000°'662°'2 NIEQIIHD TYNOILJHOXH 12TE 22
Z9°8TIL'T LO"PT 8€° 182 00°0 00°000°¢ SNOANYITIDSIH Z66T 22
00°889°T Z1°€8 00°2TE’8 00°0 00°000°0T INAWISYNEGNTTY NINAY AIVOIQEW EL6T ¢2
8Z°168 10T ST"TE ZL"80T'97¥ 92°G0S‘9 00°000°8%T AIVOIQENW ZL6T 2T
(89°9€6) 19°STT 89°9€6'9 €2°06S 00°000°9 ISIMAINTI 3 SHILTYNEd 06TT 22
(8%°18L"2) I6°€TIT 8v-18L’'CC €6°EL6'T 00°000°0¢ XV¥1 S¥VEX ¥OI¥d 0ZTT 22
¥Z° S6L’S T6°59 9L°%0Z2'TT ¥8°252'1T 00°000’LT SEXVI EWOH HTIISOW ITIT 22
80°958°P¥L L8729 26°€¥T'192'T 8€°LS0'8TT 00°000°900°‘2 SHXVIL WHNOTYA ¥ OTTT 22
aNQA NOILVONAA TVIOAdS [44
€0°875'¢60°C 08 L9 L6 TSV /907 'Y 2V LLT'TTIC 00°000°667'9 aNad A¥ILAO TYLIJYO 12
(LG 6E7'9) 00°0 LG 6EV’9 00°0 00°0 IESSY QaEXId J0 SSOT-dWOD 0%TIS T¢
GE 702 197 8L°08 G9°G6L'8€6'T 00°0 00°000'00%°2 II ¥ASSH ¥26 06TV IZ
(PL"ZET'9) €% 20T VL ZEV'TILT 00°0 00°000°592 YHAHIO-SINYYED Qi I6T¥ 1T
(GT"9€G'T) 00°0 ST°9€S’'T 00°0 00°0 SNOANVTTIISIN 266T T2
(PT°9L8'T) vL°8TT PT 7L8'IT 62°800°'T 00°000°0T ILSENEINTI 3 SHILTUNHJ 06TT T2
ZL L9E’T 80°76 82°2€9’LE ¥6°656'7V 00°000'0% XVI SYVEX ¥YOoI¥d 0ZTT 12
GG 966°S T0°9L GV €00°6T 0T "TST’'2C 00°000°S¢C SHXVI EWOH TITHON ITIT T2
T0°292'6€9°T 6€°995 66 LEL'6TT'C 60°850°€02C 00°000°6GL‘E SHXVL WIYOTVA a¥ OTIT I2
aNNAd AVILAO TVLIdVO 17
GE"092'067%'S 0T SL G9°6€L'SGS 9T 9SG 06T 'G6S’T 00°000°9%0°2Z aNOd TEIENTD 0T
(78-ZL8'09) SL"TZTZ ¥8°2L8'0TT 00°0 00°000°08 AI¥EdO¥d SNTAEAS A0 HTVS 0€1S OT
00°000‘0%€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘0%€ NI S¥EISNVYL 0TIS 0T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T HONTARY TVIIAEd YEHILO L0OO 0067 OT
(09°0) 00°0 09°0 00°0 00°0 IIT 9ISSH 020 I6T¥ OT
(00°195’6) ST AR tAS 00°T9G6'%S 00°G96 ‘LT 00°000’S¥ (INV¥D SNIMYHI)JE TYNOILVOOA 19T% 0T
DATDOD . UO]
soueTed 39bpng Mwm.m.v_um Mo % o3eg 03 SnuaaAsy MM._”HMQ snusasy 3ebpng juszInd uoT3idTIosed JUNOOOY ISqUMN JUNODDY
NrL :alesn 2c0e/v0 NV S¥-60 2202/S0/S0

Z :obed poday anudAdy 2-Z 1U1sId [00YoS uoIny



12°€v2‘'109'2C

00°000°'¥%€2’LE

:Tejorn puers

G8°6TC'0T0’6 08°SL ST 08L'€22'8C
(88°0%6°9T) 00°0 88°076'9T 00°0 00°0 aNnd JTHSYVTIOHDS 9L
(ET"G07'ST) 00°0 €T°G07’'ST 00°0 00°0 SNOTIUYNOQ ANY¥ SNOILNEI¥LNOD 026T 9L
(GL°GES'T) 00°0 GL'GEG'T 00°0 00°0 QENIVE LSHEIELNI OTST 9L
AaNNA JJHSYVITOHDS 9L
(69°€16'LT2) 00°0 69°€16'LIC 9€°985'6€ 00°0 aNnd TYIQoLSAd IL
(69°€16°LT2) 00°0 69°€T6LTT 9€°985'6€ 00°0 HIYNES INIANLS TOOHOS HOIH 00T OELT TL
dNNA TVIAOLSND IL
L8°289°'1S 9L TL €T LIE'TIET 9%°G29'9 00°000°€8T aNnd FSTIaYILNE €9
I8°¥%L9°'T ¥8°0T 6T GcE 00°0 00°000°€E SHTVYS SNOENYITIOSIW 099T €S
(00°620°9) 90" €VT 00°620°0¢ 0S"T6T’E 00°000°7T SATYS WAIAVLS ZT9T €S
0T 092’02 v 78 06 °6€L'60T 06°00€’€ 00°000’0€T SHTYS UNHEY TI9T €S
96 9LL'T LL OV 70°€22'T 9V "€EET 00°000’€ AINNVE LSTIHELNT 0IST €S
00°000°€€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€€ NOILINIL LIQTID-NON €66 9TET €S
ANNA ASTHATHLNA €S
(08 0S¥ '29%) 06°92T 08°06%’'L0C ¢ 76085 '€EPC 00°000°'GPL'T aNQd NOILINLAN TOOHDS Is
(€2°%02’'0%) 0Z 07T €2°702'0¥T 00°0 00°000’00T SHEOYNOS TVYHAEI-JO0d dELYNOA 0zZ8% TS
(68°0TT'9%8'T) LT 0%6°C 68°0TT'TIT6'T z8-06g£’'92¢C 00°000°S9 ONIQHEEA YIWANS - HNNTATI €187 1S
00°00008T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘08T ISYDIVEYE TYIEQII-TNNTATI ZI8% TS
(00°T8%8) 18°¥8T 00°T8%'8T 00°TET’'T 00°000°0T TOOHOS YWHLAV TYEEQEI-HNNTATI IT8% TS
00°000‘008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘008 SHO¥NOS TYEEAEI-HNNTATT 0T8% TS
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S INANISUNGWITT HIVLS 0z8e TS
9T 192’71 28708 ¥8°8€EL'PT 0€°9%S'T 00°000°62 HONTATY OSIW 069T TS
(00°008’9) 00°0 00°008°9 00°0 00°0 HOYNOS TYO0T/d00d AELYNOA 0L9T 1S
09°568'6S ¥Z°0 07" ¥¥T 00°0 00°000°09 STVAN ONIQIEI HAWANS 099T TS
(09°91€) 00°0 09°91€ 00°0 00°0 WY¥O0dd ONIQEHA WIANNS GE9T TS
(59°€25'6¥) 00°0 G9°€25'SY S7°68T’'S 00°0 HEINVO Y¥IY SH TE9T IS
G%"800°ET 8% L9 GG°T66°9C 09-0%8’¢ 00°000‘07% HIMVO WIV TTOOHOS HOIH 0€9T TS
09°GT9 %8¢ 0% "¥8€ 00" TE 00°000'T LSYDIVINE ITNaY TZ9T TS
0G"LEO'L 18°%9 05°296'2T 00°9€6'T 00°000°02 SHEHONAT LTINAY 029T 1S
00°000°SE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S€E LSYINVEYE INIANLS ST9T TS
(50°€99°'T) €6°90T S0°€99°sZ 00°298°2 00700072 SHTYS MIIW AYVINIWITI €T9T 1S
00°000’SLE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘GLE SHTYS HONNT INEANLS 0TI9T TS
(69°621°€) L6 ZTV 69°62T'¥ LL €SS 00°000’T QENNYE LSHNEINT 0TST TS
ANNA NOILLIMLAN TOOHDS IS
8G°ZLV'66S L8 LS Zv- LTS €T8 €8°299'LL 00°000°€2Z7'T AIVININATI-ANNA NOILAWEAEY aNog z€

peAToDSY YJUOW

soueTeg 39b6png jebpng Jo 93eg 03 SnusAsYy Butang snusasyg 3ebpng jusxInd uotydTIossg 3IUNODOY I9quUMN JUNODDY

NV S¥:60 2202/S0/S0

2c0e/v0
Hoday anusaay

NrL :drtesn

¢ :abed 2-Z 121181 [00Y9S UoINK



26°06€'6
0L"zse
16°990°2
ST ¥eL
66856 'T9
00°000°02€
(8" %I7'0T)
(LL"880°€g)
SO0 FEV'6T
98°ZLE'ET
SL°859°C
9L 9GT'T
ST 80L'¥%T
9L°G0% L
9z I¥E’9
9L TTIT'€8
0T 2LT'LZ
0% "8ET’0TT
LO €62 LL
91°2L9'2LT
s8°vzz'8¥
00°000’2
(LL"T9)
00°000°€
L6°99% ¥
zs gg0’ee
6G°06L°06
96°LzZZ’'19
§9°08£’98
(00°002’T)
05°882°5¢
SETLVO'6E
00°000‘S
68°892'0¢€
(S%"TOL'L)
€8°888°TTT
(L8°895'¢28)
G8°1€9’2¥E
€6 071’292
(66 °8T6°9)
Z£°680°676
G8°668°'G¥%9

0% " ¥9S‘SP9’'T

spung
pe33 TumoDun
Nrl :aidesn
| :abed

00°00S’'T
00°000°2
S¥°LEV
SL°90L’'9
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0

¥Z° 192
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°0

0L 6€8
Sv-e9L’e
00°0
00°0
00°0
00°G%
00°0
00°0

00" ¥EE
00°0
00°0
¥€°260°€E
00°0
00°0
ZELIL'E
8G°LLS'E
€G°G97 'L

SeDURIqUNOUL

Hurtpueisino

[ 2481
2686
VL €6
L8 L6
06" 7L
0070
62" 80¢€
00°0
v0°L8
8689
8E"TT
9G°86
6€£°08
0686
€7°96
18796
0G°€8
CE9L
0L 6L
€9°T8
9G°€8
00°0
TE°00T
LS 8L
€L°0
vc ¢6
9c°¢28
¢0° 18
TO %9
0070
9T 6¢C
0E" T8
00°0
€6 CL
0070
LT 9L
00°0
18°69
v L
00°0
LS"69
cL EL
6T°89

3ebpng 3o %

80°609°€
0€°LP0'TC
$9°66¥%°0¢€
0T 695’92
T0°T¥8'¥8T
00°0

8€ PI¥’ST
LL"880°'€E
G6°G9G'0€T
vI°LZZ'6T
G2 IvE

vz €v8’8L
G8°162’'09
¥Z ¥6T’L99
7L 8ST'ILT
vz°88%'025'¢C
06°LTS'LET
09°190’SSE
69°G¥C'€0€
¥8°L2Z’'LIL
ST°SLO’'S¥E
00°0
LL"T90’02
00°000°TT
€0°€€
8%°996'19¢
IL 692'02F
65°809°85¢C
GE6T9'EST
00°002’'T
0S"TIT%'0T
G9°LOL'69T
00°0
TI"TES'T8
S L9E’L
LT TT9’6GE
L8°895°¢8
T8°GLZ'68L
LO"6GS 2L
66°816'9
9€°€EVL'G9T T
L5°229'808°'T
LO"062'6TS’E

s3eQ

03 saxnjTpusdxm

I8°LLE'T
8L TPL'T
66°2Z6L

6% LOT’'S
€0°LGS’'6T
00°0
6E°¥TL'Y
T6°L8E’'E
IO T€E0’6T
TL°O0ST’'T
GZ°89
9L°229'6
86°0€0’9
¥9°8€6'86
IT°298'9T
LY 66€'TTC
TEPES’ET
€8°005'7¥
66 €78’ 0€
9Z°'GI6'6L
8L 8%L’'92
00°0

00°0
00°00T'T
00°0
05°909°8¢
LT 6%%’'6€
ST ¥9€’9¢€
86°076'8T
00°0

00°0

TL ZLY'PT
00°0
9ge-9zL’6
00°0

TAS £°1-R=} 7
¥8°€26'8
07 "vEE'€0T
18°8LE'¥6
00°TES8
96°95£'052
LT ¥%6°'8TC
IT TVE’'0EY

YIUOR

butang pspusdxm
220¢/¥0

00°00G'¥%T
00-00g’€e
00°000’¢€€
00°000'7€
00°008°9%2
00°000‘02E
00°000°S
00°0
00°000°0ST
00°009°zZ€E
00°000°€
00°000°08
00°000°SL
00°009°¥%L9
00°00G°LLT
00°009'€09’2
00°00L'99T
00°002°59%
00°008‘08€
00°006'6€6
00°00€’€62
00°000°2
00°000°02
00°000°%T
00°005'%
007000782
00°006'TTS
00°009‘2Z€E
00°000°0%2C
00°0
00°00L‘SE
00°008‘802
00°000’S
00°008’TTT
00°0
00°00S’TLY
00°0
00°000’GET’T
00°00L‘%20°T
00°0
00°009°8TT’E
00°00T’8S7'2
00°00€’2LT’S

3ebpng jusIInd

uonasung Aq poday ainjpuadxy |oJ3u0d

MOVYL SZOZ

ONITISTIM

TIVELIMISYE SAOH

TTYEI00A

SHILIAILOV HTIYW

INIWNAVE INIWTITLEE ATEVH
INIWAOTAWINA-TILVLS OL SINIWAVA
SOAS ¥ISNI HOS OITHNANON ¥HHIO I HILIL
INWVED X¥OINAD LSTZ

SHOIA¥ES NOILVEMOEI ALINNWWOD
(ONIINIYIYHAONIA) LNIWLIOYOES
SHOIA¥EAS dOOI

INIVW 3 ONIDIANES HIDIHIA
SHOIAYAS NOILVYEJO HIODIHHEA
YOLOEYIA NOIIVIYOASNYML 'T1Idnd
INVId ~INIVW aN¥ ¥Ed0
WYOLOTEIA HONUNAINIYA 3 ¥HJO
SHOIAMEAS TYOSId

WAY¥ HOS-SHEDIANES L¥0ddNS JEHLO
STYAIONI¥Yd J0 HEDOIJAAO
INTANILNINIINS JO HOTIIO
SHOIA¥ES NOILVILODEN

SHOIANES LIANY

SHOIAYNAS TYDET

SHOIAYES NOILOETH

NOIIVONGE JI0 QIVOH

TTOOHDS NI XDOTONHOEL

SHOIA¥ES AYV¥LIT

II FILIL

SOAS AEQ d0¥9d I HILIL
(AMES-NT) ONINIVML JAAVLS LSNI
INTWAOTAARA WOTADIVEIND 3 LSNI
SNOIIV¥OIAIAOW TYNOILYONAH
SHOIAYES HSYON

IOV INAWIATOANI INTIYd I ETLIL
SHOIA¥ES ONITASNNOD

SDOAS MM TYIDOS 3 ANELIY I HTILIL
I ITLIL

(g37) INTIIAAIA XTIVINLTIND
SHOIAYES TOOHOSTId

TTOOHDS HOIH

TTOOHDS HIAAIW

STOOHDS XYVINAWITH

ANOA TVHINTD

719
TETS
1219
IT19
0019
00S7
0077V
TTLE
00S€
ooce
cvoc
69G¢C
7SS¢
[4°3°14
186¢
(7414
13 4°T4
629¢C
067¢
0Tve
TZ2¢€2
6TEC
LTEC
STEC
VTEC
TTEC
Lzee
gcee
6TCC
vice
€122
c¢tce
67TC
VETZ
8CTC
(4 A4
9T1C
ELCT
0G2CT
TvIT
TETT
TCTT
ITIT

01

Joqumy UOT3IOoUNng
INd 95:2} 220Z/S0/S0
-z 1ou3s1Q 100Y9S UoINH



00°000’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
(€9°059’7LE) 00°0 €L 8TT €9°0689°'vLE’‘T €L°6ST’'96 00°000°000°2
00°62 05°L8F’'E ¥9°66 05°L8Y’'€E 00°0 00°000°L
S0°G%0’S 00°GSL’'C 6" €V G6°66T'T G6°008 00°000‘6
(00°006°%) 00°0 €€°€9C 00°006°L 00°0 00°000°€
26°6LY 00°0 09°L6 80°025°'6T 00°0 00°000°02
ST 6S€’2CT €0°698€’ST 88°L8 Z28°66z ' vL 00°288°T 00°000°20T
€T €67’8 ZSTE0’6 IT°68 GE"GLF 09 98°80€’9 00°000‘8L
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’¢2
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'%
28°LTZ’'90T Zv°L86'8L LT LS 9L ¥6L"'TY 00°652’6 00°000°8%2
60°TCT'€CC S6°67L'2CL €G°6€ 96°82T’'€EL 00°0T¥’Se 00°000°69€
0T €TIT’'98T G8 G¥L'¥0C 67 0L G6°07T'SET 9L ¥L9’S 007000729
79°00%'€SE’S PE LIP'SS TE"9L Z20°Z8T'TI6T LT GZ°029°256°T 00°000°009°'22
ze-gee’e 00°00%’'T T8°Z8 89°198°6 00°0TS 00°009°€T
8¥-9TE’C 00°0 60°T6 zg-€89’ee 00°0 00°000°92
(G8°6T0'T) ¥6°89T'T 9% " ITT T6°0SL’'8 LT LS6'T 00°006‘8
€L 6EL 0070 T0°€9 Lz 09z’'t 00°0 00°000°2
8T LLY9'9T 0G°LPY LY €V zesLe’zeT 00°582 00°005°62
€€°075'8 00°0 80°LT L9°6SL'T 00°0 00°00E‘0T
Zz 9IL'e 00°0 71°68 8L €82'2e s8-LIE'T 00°000°S¢e
86°6L0'6 GE'690'T 6E°SL L9°0SL'9C 9% oLz’e 00°006°9€
LL 6TS'L €L 6T8'E 8G°8L 05°09L‘€e 68°GL9’9 00°00T’SE
LG S€9' Y 00°0 TG €L €7 79821 8T°GS9'T 00°00S’LT
ze-z8e’'y 00°1€E8 07" LE 89°98L'T 00°0 00°000°L
07" L9T'0T 00°0 65 1T 09°2e€’T 00°0 00°00S’TT
€ TOL 00°0 96°6L 99°86L'C 00°009°2 00°00S’€
19°26T LS T0T 81°G6 Z28°509°¢€ 68°€E0’'T 00°000'7%
96°L8L'LE 00°0 LS TL $0°CIT’S6 €6°690'ST 007006 2€T
€T°88% 00°€z0’e 98° 76 L8°886"9 00°LS 00°00S5’6
(T% " 126) 00°0 2T €0T I¥°T2ZP’0€ 00°0 00° 005’62
LL OV 'D 00°2IE'T 6L°69 €T°LV6'8 00°68€ 00°00L'PT
00°LTIE’E 00°086 99°€€ 00°€0L 00°€9 00°000’S
0G°TI6S’T 7 ET9 GT"8L 90°G€6'¥ 00°0 00°00T’L
2682 00°0 60°26 80°STE’E 00°0 00°009°€
89°G2¥’'0T 00°0 Z9°LS ZETTLT'VT 92°9T0'T 00°009°v2
L6°088'6 00°00S°T 98° 1€ €0°6TT’€E 9L°68€'T 00°00S'%T
6T GGL'S G¥ " LEY €L T8 9g€-LoOE’'ST 00°892 00°00S’TE
SECIT'9¥ 00°0 LE 6L G9°L89°69T 0% "SPT’LT 00°008°€T2C
Y- L8L 00°502’'2 TL T6 9G°L0S’'9 00°0 00°00S5’6
G6°GE 00°8T9°¢€ 82766 S0°99E’T 00°0 00°000°S
TL L8Y 'Y 00°000’'T 6L°9€ 62°219'T G6°GS¢C 00°00T’L
(06 "678) 00°0 I9°€2T 06°67%’'7% 00°0 00°009°¢€
spung S9DURBRIqUINOUN a3eq Y3 UuoW

Poe33 Tumodun bButpuelsino 39bpng Jo g 03 saanjTpusdxy Butang pepusdxm 39bpng jusIand
NrL :aidesn 220z/v0

Z abeg

uonoun4y Aq poday ainypusadx3 [01u0D

FOLOTIIA HADNUNALNIVA 3 ¥AJO
SLINHIWIAOYIWI ANV NOILDOAILSNOD
SHOIAYES TVOSIH

WA¥ HOS-SHEDIAYES I¥0ddns ¥HHLO
LNIFANTLNIYHINS J0 HDIJIIO
NOIL¥ONdd J0 quvod

TOOHDS NI ZXDOTONHOEL

SHOIAYES RYVELdIT

LNIWJOTHAEA WNTADITNIND 3 ILSNI
SHILITIIEVYSIA ILVYIAJOWN OL dIIW

TTOOHDS HODIH
TTOOHDS HTAAIW

STOOHDS AYVLNAWHTIE

aNN4d AVILAO TVLIdVD
aNOd TYSENED

YR ad

MOOHIVHX~-SNOILYOITdNd
SHEATYLS YHDIL-SNOILVYOITENd

T™og ZINO
HLYIEA

aNvd HEAVED HLS

aNvd SKH
aNvd SH
YILSHHDYEO
TYD0A "S°'H
TTNDOA "SR

JISNW XEVLNAWETH

SYHAVATIEEHD
. dI¥ LSYId

SHILIAILOVY WND-00 TINIFWOD

¥ADD0S STIID

TIVEXAITIOA STIID

SOILSUYNHWZAD
dT0D STIID
SINNEL STIID

XJLNNOD SSO¥D STIID
HONVA 3 YHIHD HAILILIAJWOD

MOWNL STEID

TIVELHMSYE STIID
SHILIATILOV HINVWHIL

¥AID0S SZod
dT0D SZ0d
SINNAL SX0od

XILNNOD SSOY¥YD SZ0d

184°T4
GeEGC
62S¢C
06%C
TZ2€C
TTEC
Lzee
ccee
[A%44
TCCT
TETT
TCIT
TTIT

| X4

0T
€669
2G69
1669
cv69
769
LEGY
9€69
GE69
V€69
€E69
cE69
TE€69
T269
TT69
0T69
6629
2629
2829
ZLe9
¢929
f4°14°]
[4XA°]
2229
¢TZCo
0029
6619
TLI9
1919
TST9

Iaqumpy UOT3IOoUNg
INd 95:2} 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1ou3siq [00YoS uoInH



LT €SE‘0PL 'Y

00°000'6TT’6€E

: Te30L puers

aNnNd HESTIJIHELNE
LNO YHASNVIL
SHOIAYES ALINNWWOD WHHLO
SEDIAYES dO0d

ANNA HSTHdIALINA

aNNd NOILI¥MLAN TOOHDS
SHOIAYES dOOod

ANQA NOILLIMLAN TOOHDS
AEVINIRITE-ANAI NOILAWAQEY aNOS

HOIA¥ES LgHd

AAVINANITI-ONAA NOILLJIWHTHY ANO4

¢ abed

G8°8T2'628'L G6°89%'G97 66°6L 0Z°2T1€’'9Z8’0€E
_ZL TSV '69 00°0 S0°29 8Z 87S'ETT €6°L6L'T 00°000°€8T
00°000°0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0%

ST 075’8 00°0 2T L G8°6S¥’'PC 00°0 00°000°€€

LG TI6'02 00°0 66°08 €7°880°68 €6°L6L'T 00°000’0TT
65 €SS VT 00°0 LT 66 T¥ 977 0EL’T €L LET'SVT 00°000°SPL'T
6G €SS 'PT 00°0 LT 66 IV 997 0EL’'T €L LET'GPT 00°000°'SPL'T
05°296'T 00°0 98°66 0G°LEO'TZP T GL°€6S'80L 00°000°€2¥%’T
06°296°T 00°0 98°66 0G°LEO'TCY'T GL €6S'80L 00°000°€2¥% T
€ET°878°'T 00°0 70" €9 L8 TIST’E 00°0 00°000’S
€T°878'T 00°0 70" €9 L8 IST’E 00°0 00°000‘S
GL°ZS6°18V'T V€289 T2 2L 16 79€°058°€ S7 ¥I8°TTIS 00°000‘€€E’S
8Z°€LO'TE 00°0 I€"CL 2L 921’18 6L°0TL'OT 00°002’2TT
z0°v8e’se 00°0 00°98 86°GT6’'GST 90°905'6T 00°00€’18T
96°692'S 00°0 60°2S ¥v-0€L’S S6°69T 00°000°TT
S0°80¥%°'S¢ 00°0 95°8L G6°T60°'€6 G9°€8%’2CT 00°005'8TT
(26°9€9'22) 00°0 G6°CET 26°9€€’16 00°965°0T 00°00L’89
ZE°L86'18T 00°0 LZ EL 89°216'867% 0T TIGT’€9 00°006°089
PT S¥C’1S 0070 7869 98 ¥59'8TT 62799791 00°006'69T
00°66%'62 00°0 82 €EL 00°506°08 07 957’6 00°00%'0TT
ZL"SS6°0T 00°0 G€°9G 8Z P¥T'PT PL°98L'T 00°00T'S2
08°86G €T 00°0 9T°69 0Z°T0S’0€ 08°G06°€ 00°00T’'%¥
(I8 €LT’S) [A A YA IL 90T 6E°T69'FTIT 95°L8Z'ET 00°008°'60T
€5°809°€CT 00°0 87" IE LY T6L’9G G7°8Iv’'8 00°00% ‘08T
98°009'609 8% " GEE 82799 99°€99'L6T'T $9°6%9'8ST 00°009°L08'T
0Z°LET'20% 79 €G°9L 9€°868'0TE'T 20°ZLZ €8T 00°00T’ETL'T
25°67%0'906 LT 69€'607 €788 TZ I8S'PTS’9 90°68€'02¥%’'T 00°000'0€8"L
00°000’00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘00€
T0°LZ6 7T 00°SLZ’S 62 0% 66°L6L'Y 00°86%°€ 00°000°se
¥%°200’'S 00°8%2'€T 66°6L 9G°67L’'9 00°98%'% 00°000°S2Z
66°FLY L 00°0 25°66 T0°625'9%G'T 06°229'9S¥% 00°000‘%GS‘T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°s¢e 00°0 00°000°'S2
07°500’8 00°v0L’E 86" L9 09°06Z’€T 00°0 00°000°Ge
(96°G8T’LEY) 00°0 76" 18€E 96 °G8T'€98 00°000°0L9 00°000°9¢2¢
00°000‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
26°L9€'192 00°0 99° %€ 80°Z€9'8€T 0£°1€9°S 00°000°00%
66°€ST'9LL 00°0 0%°9S T0°9%8'€00’T 96°6G9'9€T 00°000‘08L'T
spung S90URIqUINDUH 93eqg YJIUOW

Po33] TUIIooun Butpueysano 39bpng Jo % o3 saxnjTpusdxm butang pspusdxm a9bpng jusxand
NrL :atJesn 2202/%0

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy jofjuon

aNNd DNICIIN"
SO@Id ¥EHIO J0 NOILISINOOW

ANNA DONIATINL

aNNd NOILVDNdE TYIDHAS
SHOIAYAS NOILVYEJO HTTOIHHA dIAS
STYAIDNIYd J0 HDIAIO AIIS
(AYES-NTI) SNINIVYL JdVLS LSNI
AJVIHHL TYNOILYANDJ0
AAVIHHL T¥OISAHA
0oIdN¥ ¥ XDOTOHLVd HOHEEAS ¥IHLO
SHOIAYHS ONILSHL TYOIDOTOHDASd
SHOIAYHS HSINN
SHOIAYHS MYOM TYIDOS
SWVID0Yd HDNVLSISSVY dIDNOTO¥d
SWYIO0Yd QOOHATIIHD ATHVH
SWYYD0dd TYILNAAISHI
SEILITIEVSIA HIHAHES
SHILITIGVSIA HLVIHAOW OL JIIW

aNNA NOILVONdA TVIOAdS

aNnd AYILNO TYLIAVYO
LNO YHASNVEL
OISNW XIVLNIWHTH
SHILIATLOV WIND-0D JHENIEWOD
HOIANES LEgdd
OAS ONILVDITANA-ONILNIYEd
SHDIAYES dOOd
SEDIAYES NOILVYAJO HTIDIHHA
YOLOHAIIA NOILVLIOASNWEL TIdNd
SANNO¥D A0 dHTIMAN/HIVO
SONIQIING J0 JEEMAN/TIVYD

€5
0TT8
006€
6952
€S

13
69G¢C

IS

(4
000g

(43

14
6€GC

14

(44
oEgLT
0TLcC
€T¢C
cLTT
TLTC
6GTC
cvic
VETC
ETIC
LzetT
92¢T
veetT
[44AN
1T

(44

T
OTT8
TE69
0169
000S
yLSC
69G¢C
[4°1°14
13°3°14
12414
[44°14

IaquUMN UOTIOUNI
N 9521 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1ou3sIq |00YOS UoINH



9T 9GT 9% 89°992'T G0° L9 9T LL9'T6 25°897'TT 00°00T’0FT
9T°9GT'97% 89°992'T S0°L9 9T LL9'T6 25789711 00°00T‘0%1T
9T°9G1'97% 89°992°T S0 L9 9T LLY'T6 2S°897 1T 00°00T’'0%T
(oz-vez’'1) oz veC’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

€8°€L 00°0 €2°G68 LT 92% 00°0 00°00S
9Z°L89°T 8% Z€ 6L°TS 92°08L’'T 26 °09% 00°00S6°€

(8L LEY) 00°0 6T 62T 8L LEG'T 29 v¥ 00°00S'T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

207 00°0 09°66 86 °G66 0070 00°000'T
€8°€8L 00°0 29°12 LT 912 60°LZ 00°000‘T
00°2¥L’S 00°0 22799 00°8SZ'TT G8°G0%’'T 00°000°LT
9€"€TIT’eC 00°0 GE°G9 ¥9°986°€ €V L6V 00°00T’9
v8-2¥8’¢ 00°0 GG €9 9T " LG6'¥ T1°229 00°008’L
00°G20'T 00°0 TL"6E 00°GL9 00°02T 00°00L'T
00°955°2¢€ 00°0 2T L9 00" 7%¥%'99 05°062’8 00°000°66

TL E€EE'T9S 89 TIET’'T T0°L9 T9 PET'6ET’'T 8G°8EY ' TPT 00°009°'TOL’T
TL EEE'TI9S 89 TET'T T0°L9 T9 PET'6ET'T 8G 8EV'TVT 00°009'TOL'T
TL €€E'T9S 89 TET'T T0"L9 T9 ' PET'6ET'T 8G8EV 'V 00°009°'TOL'T
00°00€’T 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°00€’T
00°965"¥% 00°0 888 00" %7V 00°0 00°000°S

zz zs8’s 89 TET’'T 65 %9 0T"9T0’ST GO'TI6'¥% 00°000°G2
00°9%S 00°0 0L 2L 00°9S%’T Z°68 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°C
00°008"T 00°0 00°0T 00°002 00°00¢ 00°000’2
(6%7°629'T) 00°0 GT°80T 6%°629'1¢ 00°0 00°000°02

LT G18’C 00°0 z8°8% €8°¥89°¢ 29 °80€ 00°00S5’S

€2 LPT'99 00°0 GG°G9 LL"TS8'SZT €9°GGT'9T 00°000°26T
08°TLS'LZ 00°0 T6°€9 0z°828’8¥% ¥L°G96'S 00°00% ‘9L

G0 ¥8L'GE 00°0 9Z°€9 S6°GTI9'T19 T0°908°L 00°00%’L6
(76" TLE'CT) 00°0 98 TIC 76" TLE'CY Zv-96L’8 00°000°02

8% °68€’8T 00°0 SE°69 25°019'TH €6°GTIE’'V 00°000°09
€L°8SV'TT 00°0 96°58 LT T?S'88 08-929°2T 00°000°€0T
9% "¥T1T’'TI0¥ 00°0 0Z°€9 ¥5°588889 vT-€9c’€s8 00°000'060'T
spun.d S9OURIqUNOUR pepusdxm saanj Tpusdxd YJUOW

Ppe33 Tumodun Butpueisano 3sbpng Jo % a3eqg 03 IE®X butang pespusdxm 3ebpng juszand
NrL:daiiesn 220z/v0

| :obed

uonoung Aq Joday ainjipuadxgy

AAVINAWHATI NOSIAVIA

XIVILNENETE ANOTOD NOYNH

SHEHAA ONISNIDIT JHLNJWOD
SHEITAANS ADOTONHOHL
SHEITAANS ZADOTONHOHL-NON
SNOILYOINNWHOD

SHOTIAYES NOILVIYMOdSNYEL ¥HHLO
THAVEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd
NOILVSNHIJWOD SYIMIOM
"SNI ¥AIT/HLIVEH dNo¥d
LNAWNTITILHI

ALIENDES TYIDOS
SEI¥VIVS HALOALILSENS
SHEHIVVIVS ITATILEID

€LY
cTV
TTV
ovE
6EE
vee
€ce
ove
oge
oce
0TC
act
TTT

¢TS
¢TS
TS
f4%°]
¢TS
CTS
45
CTS
C¢TS
C¢TS
¢TS
c1s
¢1S

AAVINANATI ANOTOD NOUNH

XEVLNINATE NYNVHONE

SEEA ANY SHENA 079 TIS
SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL ZIv TIS
SEITIANS ADOTONHOEI-NON TIv TIS
SNOTLYOINAWWOD ove TIS
SEDIAYAS NOILVIMOdSNWMIL WZHIO 6€€ TIS
TIAVEL vEE TIS
HONIW 3 SHIVaTY €2 TIS
NOTILYSNHJWNOD SUMITIOM ove TIS
*SNI HATT/HITYEH dN0¥D 0gz TIS
INTNTIILET 0zz TIS
ALTYNDHES TYIDOS 0tz TIS
SETYVIVS EINIILSEAS SZT TTS
SHINVIVS QATIIISSYID vIT TIS
SETYVIVS TYNOISSEIOUIVIVA ZIT TIS
SETYVIVS QETIIIEED TIT TIS
AAVINTHIWATI NVNVHDOA
STOOHDS AAVININATH

ANNA TVHANTD

uoTldTIOSSd JUNODDY

1489

C¢TS
TITT 0T
TTIT OT
TITTIT 0T
ITTT 0T
TTTT OT
TTTIT OT
TITTIT 0T
ITTT 0T
TTIT OT
TTTIT OT
TTIT 0T
TITTT 0T
TITTIT 0T

s

TTS
TTIT OT
TTIT OT
TITIT 0T
TITTIT 0T
TITIT 0T
TTIT 0T
TITIT 0T
ITTIT 0T
TIITT OT
TITTT 0T
ITTIT 0T
ITTT 0T
TTIT 0T
ITTIT 0T
ITTIT 0T

11s

I111
01

Iaqumy JUNOOOY
INY ¥7:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-2 10U}SIQ [00Y9S UOINH



AAVININATI ANOTOD HAISHIAIY 8IS

Z :abed

uonoun Aq Jpoday ainjpuadxy

6G°GEZ'80S €T LIZL'E ZL 99 82 LET'STO'T 08°96L'62T 00°002'L2S'T ANYININATE NOLONIHSYM 9TS
6G°GEC'809 €T LTL'E L 99 82 LET'STO'T 08°96L'6CT 00°00z'Les’T
6G°GEC’80S €T°LTL'E 2L 99 82 LET'STO'T 08°96L°62T 00°002’LeS’T
00°00€’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’'T SEEI ANY SHENA 0%9 9IS TITT OT
I6°LI8'T 00°0 Zv°6¢€ 6%7°28T'T 00°0 00°000°€ SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHL IV 9IS TITT OT
TG TE9'¥ €T LZL’'E S6°LL 9€°1I¥9'2T Z20"0SL’'S 00°000°T2Z SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEIL-NON TTI¥ 9TS TTITIT OT
00°9%S 00°0 oL"zcL 00°%S7’'T vZ°68 00°000’2 SNOILYDINOWKOD ovE 9TS TTTIT OT
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2 SEOIANES NOILVIJOdSNVYL MEHIO 6€€ 9IG TITT OT
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2 THAVEL €€ 91G TITT 0T
8Z°€V0’8 00°0 8€° 97 ZL 956’9 00°0 00°000°ST HONIK 3 S¥IVd®d €2€ 9TS TTITIT OT
ZT°6€S°C 00°0 T 6y 88°09%'¢ LL"60€E 00°000’S NOILVSNHEJWOD SYMIEOM ovZz 9IS TITT OT
LY 6EL’'S9 00°0 €€°19 €G°092'90T 8G ES0’ET 00°000°0LT *SNI EATT/HITYEH dNO¥D 0€Z 9IS TITT OT
¥9°62L'ET 00°0 19°69 9€°0LZ 'S¥ LG 959°S 00°000°69 INIRTITLES 0zZ 9IS TTITT OT
9z ve0’0¢€ 00°0 €8°569 ¥L°G98°LS L9 9zz'L 00°006’L8 ALINNDES TYIOOS 0TZ 9TS TTITT OT
(87 °88T'2) 00°0 76 0TT 8% °88T1°2¢ 00°G6¥6°'2 00°000°02 SHEINVIVYS TLALILSENS SZT 9TS TITTIT OT
€T°628’'7V 00°0 gE'€8 L8 OLT' 9T 95°896°2 00° 000’62 SHI¥VIVS QEIATISSVID ¥IT 9TS TITT OT
ST ¥T12'€9¢€ 00°0 86°99 G8°G8L'9EL 6E°66L'T6 00°000'00T'T SHTNVIVYS QIIAIIMED ITI 9IS TITT OT
AAVINANHTI NOLONIHSVA 91¢
S7°¥96°'6¥%¥ ¥8°S0T TG 0L TL62L'SLO'T 9€" L¥S‘2ET 00°008'625°T XIVINARATE NOSIAVH ¥IG
SV 796’677 ¥8°G0T TG 0L TL 6ZL'SLO'T 9€" L¥S‘2ZET 0070086251
S7° 796 °'6¥%¥ ¥8°S0T T6°0L TL 6CTL'SLO’'T 9€ " LV¥S'ZET 00°008G25°T
00°00€’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’T SHEEA aNY SENd 0%9 ¥IS TITT OT
v0°L62'€E 00°0 LG"LT 96°20L 00°0 00°000'¥ SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL 2TV ¥IS TITT OT
1270872t 78°G0T VL"S¥ G6°€ETV’0T [AAR£:3 A" 00°000’€e SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON ITv ¥#IS TITT OT
00°9%S 00°0 oL"zL 00°9S7’'T 72" 68 00°000°2 SNOILYDINNWNOD o¥e ¥TIS TITIT OT
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’2 SHOIAYES NOILVLIOASNVYEL YHHLO 6€€ TS TITT OT
00°000’¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’¢2 THAVEL ¥EE TS TTITT OT
(€€ 7€9°'1) 00°0 06°0TT €€° €9 9T 00°0 00°000’ST HONIW 3 SYIVARd €2€ ¥TIS TTITIT OT
91°6€6°¢ 00°0 96°9% 78°095°'¢2 TT°92€ 00°00G°S NOILVYSNIAWOD SYINIOM ovZ ¥IS TITT OT
I6°2¥¥’0S 00°0 ¥8°0L 6% LSG'2ZT 90 GTIE’GT 00°000°'€ELT *SNI HATT/HLIVEH 4N0¥D 0€Z ¥TIS TITT OT
0£°68S'TC 00°0 €5°89 0L 0TO0’L¥ 1€°056°S 00°009°89 INIWNEI LT 0zZz ¥IS TITTI OT
Zv ve9’Le 00°0 8€°89 8G°G9L'6S 0z 2Ly 'L 00°00%’L8 ALI¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ ¥TS TTTIT OT
(€5°2Z78) 00°0 TZ° 90T €5-zv8’0¢C ¥6°9G€’'T 00°000°02 SETYVIVS EINIILSENS GZT PTG TTIT OT
€7 0SV'7 00°0 S9°78 LG 67S'¥C GZ°LIT’'E 00°000°62 SHIYYIVS AEIAISSVIO ¥IT ¥IS TITT OT
9L°08L'S _ 000 8968 ¥Z 612’05 66°680"L 00°000°95 SHIYYIYS TYNOISSHIOYIVIVA Z2IT ¥TS TTIT OT
8% 186 LTE 00°0 vE°69 2GS 8TO'6TL ¥0°9%2'06 00°000'LE0’T SHTYVIVS QEIATIMED ITT ¥#TS TTIIT OT
spung seoURIqUNOUR papusdxyg sexnjtpusdxa YJUOW
Po33 TUooUN BuTtpuezsino 39bpng Jo % o3eQ 03 Ie9X Butang pepusdxy 3obpng jusIand uoTldTIOSSd JUNODDY Iaqumy JIUNOCDDOY
NrL :disesn 2c0¢/v0 WV ¥1:60 2202/S0/S0

Z-Z PUISIA [00YOS UOINH



(00°€98°02) 00°0 00°0 00°€98°‘02 00°0 00°0
(00°622°TT) 00°0 0070 00°62Z'TT 00°0 00°0
(00°7€9’6) 00°0 00°0 00°%€9’6 00°0 00°0
(00°TTE’02) 00°0 00°0 00" TIE’0CT 00°0 00°0
(00°622°TT) 00°0 00°0 00°622’'TT 00°0 00°0
(00°280’6) 0070 00°0 00°280°6 00°0 00°0
(00°L98) 00°0 00°0 00°L98 00°0 00°0
(00°L98) 00°0 00°0 00°L98 00°0 00°0
(00°86C’€EV) 00°0 00°0 00°86C €V 00°0 00°0
(00°0GL’€E) 00°0 00°0 00 0GL‘€EE 00°0 00°0
(00°8%5’6) 00°0 00°0 00°8%5’6 00°0 00°0

(p7 " 8ET) 00°0 00°0 77 8ET 00°0 00°0

(77" 8€ET) 00°0 0070 77 8ET 00°0 00°0

(77 8ET) 00°0 00°0 77 8ET 00°0 00°0
(v7°8€ET) 00°0 00°0 77 8ET 00°0 00°0

€L ETL’'0S 0Z°%EZ’'T LL"99 L0°ZS9’00T G8°680°CT 00°009 ‘2ST
€L ETL'0S 02" 7€T’T LL 99 L0°2S9°00T S8°680°2T 00°009’2ST
€L ETL’0S 0Z°¥%€2’'T LL™99 L0°259°00T G8°680°CT 00°009’2ST
(0z-"veC’T) 02°¥ET’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
8L°9GL'T 00°0 8767 ZTEVL'T 00°0€ 00°00S’€
(8L°LED) 00°0 6T 62T 8L LEG'T 29°v¥ 00°00S’T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007009
00°0S2 00°0 00°SL 00°0SL 00°0 00°000°T
26" 6SL 00°0 10" %2 80°0¥%¢C L6 6C 00°000°T
00°T9L’S 00°0 TIT°99 00°6€2’TT G8°G0%'T 00°000°LT
z1-9ze’e 00°0 6L°S9 88 ELV'V €5°8SS 00°008°9
68°568°'C 00°0 €€°99 TT %0L’‘S €T°CIL 00°009°8
00°00L'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L’'T
00°9€¥’SE 000 6L°L9 00°%95’'VL GL"80E’6 00°000°0TT
spungd S9OURIQUMOUF popuadxm saxnjTpusdxy Y3 UOW

pe33 TUmooun butpue3sino 3sbpng Jo % 93eg 03 IEBS9X butang pespusdxm 3Iobpng jusIand
NrL :alfesn 220e/v0

¢ abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHDHL-NON
SHOIANES TUNOISSEIONd

SHEITAANS ADOTONHDIL-NON
SEOIAYHS TUYNOISSHIOHd

SHEOIAYHS TYNOISSHIOHEd

SHEITAANS XDOTONHDHIL-NON
SHOTIAYHS TUYNOISSHIOEd

SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHAL-NON

ANOTOD AQISYIAATY 800
NOILONIHSYM 900

900 00Z TI¥? SZ6 TTTIT OT
900 00Z 6TIE G¢6 TTITT OT
NOLONIHSVM 900
NOSIaQ¥W %00

00 00C TTI¥V S26 TTITIT OT
700 00Z 6TE G¢6 TTIT OT
NOSIAVIN 00
ANOTOD NO¥NH <200

200 00 6T€E G626 TITT OT
ANOTOD NOYNH 700
NUNVHONd TO0O

TO0 002 TTI¥? GZ6 TTTT OT
T00 00Z 6TE GZ6 TTTT OT
NVNVHDAd 100

SSOT ONINIVHT %0T  00C

SANNA O JASSH ST6
09 dind €26

LOIYLSIA 000

NOISNIHSYM 900

900 000 TT¥ €26 TTIT OT
NOLONIHSYM 900
LOILSIA 000

09 4LNA €76

XIVILNEWETE ANOTOD HAISYHATI 8TS

SHEA ONISNADIT YHLOJWOD
SHEITAANS ADOTONHOAL
SHITIANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
NOILVDINOWHWOD

SHOTIAYHAS NOILVILYOdSNVEL YHHLO
THAYL

HONIW 3 SYIVdHd
NOILUYSNHWOD SNIWTYOM
HONVINSNI HLIVIH

LNINTI TLETS

ALT¥NNDES TIVIDOS
SEIYVIVS HINLILSENS
SHIYVIVS dIIATLIHD

uoTadTIOSS@ JUNODDY

€LY 81S TTTIT OT
¢T¥ 8TS TITT OT
TITI¥ 814 TTIT OT
ove 8T TTIT OT
6€€ 819 TTITIT OT
yee 819 TITT OT
€ze 816G TTITIT OT
o¥Z 819 TTTT OT
0€Z 819 TTTT OT
02Z 819 TTTT OT
0TZ 8TS TTITT OT
GZT 81G TTIT OT
TTIT 81S TTIT OT

HWAH—._H_PZ JUNODOY
NV #%:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-2 10U1sIQ [00Y9S UOINH



00°000’S€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°SE
00°000’S€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S€E
00°000’SE 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°S€E
00°000’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°00S’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°Se 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’SZ
00°000’06 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°06
00°000°06 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°06
00°000°06 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°06
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°000°0€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0€
00°000°S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°000°9T 0070 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000'9T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§
00°00S’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 000 00°00S’T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2
00°000°SZ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S2Z
(08°02L’S6) 00°0 00°0 08°02L’S6 00°0 00°0
(08°8T¥%’6) 00°0 00°0 088176 00°0 00°0
(09°6€ET'E) 00°0 00°0 09 6€T'E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€T’€E) 00°0 00°0 09°6ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09"6€ET’E) 00°0 00°0 09°6€ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€T’€) 00°0 00°0 09°6€T’€E 00°0 000
(09°6ET’E) 00°0 00°0 09°6ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€T°€) 00°0 0070 09°6€T’E 00°0 00°0
(00°20€‘98) 00°0 0070 00°2Z0€’98 00°0 00°0
(00°€£96) 00°0 00°0 00 €96 00°0 00°0
(00°€96) 00°0 00°0 00°€96 00°0 0070
spungd SeDURIqUMOUT pepusdxd saxnjtpusdxy YJUOR

Po33 THoDUn Butpuelsino jebpng Jo % 23eQg 03 IeS9x butang pepusdxm 3=bpng jusIIND
NrL :aiiesn 220¢/v0

p :abed

uonouny Aq Joday ainypuadxy

SHITAANS XDOTONHDEL-NON
NOILVSNHJWOD : SYEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLIVHH

LNAWTI LAY

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS

SHEIYVIVS TYNOISSHIOIIVIVd

INVIOIWWNI III HTLIL 66

TIT¥ ¢66 TITT OT
0¥Z ¢66 TTITT OT
0€Z 266 TTIIT OT
02Z 266 TTITIT OT
0TZ 266 TIIT OT
ZIT 266 TTIT OT

INVIOINIAT 0T A'LLLL 766

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOEL
SHEITIANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
THAEL

SHOIAYAS TYNOISSHIOId
NOILVSNHAJWOD : SYEMIOM
LNHWTI LTI

ALIYNDHS TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS qIIAILIHD

SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL-NON

SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHOIL-NON

SHITAANS ADOTONHDHEL-NON

SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHEIOEd

uot3dTIosSg JUNODDY

ITII TILIL 166

21y 166 TTITT OT
TT? 166 TTITT OT
¥€€ 166 TTITIT OT
6TE T66 TTTT OT
0¥Z 166 TTIT OT
02Z 166 TTIT OT
0TZ 166 TTIT OT
TIT 166 TTIIT OT

I A'1LLL 166
SaNnd ITII ¥ASSHE 526
ONINIVLSNS %08 008
NOIONIHSYM 900

900 008 TT¥ G26 TTTIT OT
NOLONIHSVM 900
NOSIQYR %00

700 008 TT¥ G26 TTIT OT
NOSIAVIA  #00
NUNVHONE TO00

T00 008 TI¥ G26 TTTIT OT
NVNVHONd 100
ONINIVLSAS %08 008
SSOT ONINMVAT %0Z 002
ANOTIOD HAISYHATE 800
800 00Z 6T G26 TITT OT

Ioqumy JIUNODOY
NV ¥:60 2202/S0/S0
-z 1puIsIa [00yoS uoIny



(9T°€92) 00°0 00°0 9T €92 9T"IS2 00°0

(9% " G€€) 00°0 00°0 9% "GEE 8T 02€E 00°0
(68°58€’'7%) 00°0 00°0 68°98€’'V 68°G8T'V 00°0
0Z°589'8SL 8G°LLS'E T0°69 ZZ°LE8'G89'T €T GeEL'TTIC 00°00T’'8%%'C
0Z°589’8SL 85 LLS'E T0°69 2z L€8'6989°1T ET"GEL'CTIT 00°00T’'8%%'C
0Z°589 ‘8SL 8G°LLS'E T0°69 TT LEB'S89'T €T GEL'CIT 00°00T'8¥%%‘C
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008
00°GL9'¥ 00°0 0s°9 00°GzZ€ 00°0 00°000’S
ZL"089°S 8G°LLS'E €L° 78 OL"TLL'LZ 0S"TES'V 00°000’LE
(00" T66) 00°0 €G°LTT 00°T6S'7 GG TITT 00°009°€
00°000’€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
99°82ZL'T 00°0 ¥0°6 e TLZ 00°0 00°000°€

LT Z82 00°0 Z1°86 €8°LIL'VT 00°0 00°000’ST
00°00S°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’'T
62°568 00°0 60°28 IL P0T'¥D G9° 0TS 00°000°S
99°98T'96 00°0 ¥6°L9 vE°E€T8'€02 g0-92L’Se 00°000°00€
0€°2LS'9€ 00°0 09°99 oL Lze'ZL 90°€7T’'6 00°00S‘60T
60°88G LY 00°0 ¥6°59 16 "TTT'Z6 TG 0PL'TT 00°00L'6ET
(zz°098°0T) 00°0 0Z"9€T Zz 098’07 LS 799'L 00°000°0€
(7G°8€EW’L) 00°0 €G°9TT ¥G"8EV'2S GG ¥€9’'S 00°000°S¥%
00°000°S¢e 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S2
L0"960°€GS 00°0 76" L9 €6°€06 'TLT'T 69°CLY'LYT 00°000°S2L’'T
(G8°T8E’'7) 00°0 8 EVT G8°T8E'VT 8E"8EV'T 00°000°0T
(58" T8E’'%) 00°0 Z8 EVT G8°T8E'VT 8E°8EV'T 00°000°0T
(58 T8E'7) 00°0 Z8 EVT G8 T8E'VT 8E"8EV'T 00°000’0T
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009

0€°G9 00°0 oL" %€ 0L %€ LY € 00°00T
(S50°60T°2) 00°0 00°0 G0°60T’'2C 0T TTZ 00°0

(0T " L¥T) 00°0 Zv- 62T 0T L%9 TL %9 00°00S
(09°50T) 00°0 60°STT 09°508 95708 00°00L
(0%°589°2) 00°0 ST €EET 0% "G8L’0T 7G°8L0T 00°00T’8

0F 79SS SP9’T €G°G9% L 6T°89 L0 06C'6TIS’E IT IPE’0EY 00°00€’2CLT’S
spund S9OURIQUMOUF pspusdxm saanjy tpusadxy YJUOW

Pe33 Tuwooun bBbutpue3ysino 31sbpng 3o & ®3eQ@ 03 IeSX Bbutang pepusdxyg 3ebpng jusxand
NrL:diesn ¢c0ze/v0

G ebed

uonoung Aq poday ainyipuadxy

600 00Z 02Z SZ6 TZIT OT

600 00Z 0TZ S26 TTIT OT

600 00Z TTT SZ6 TZIT OT
TOOHDS HTAAIN 600
SSOT ONINIVHT %07 00T
SANNA I JASSH §T6
TOOHOS HETAAIW 009

LNANTITLAT
ALIYNDHS TYIDOS
SEHIYVIVS IIAILIHD

SHEA 3 SEANA 0%9 009 TCIT OT

SEITAdNS ADOTONHOHL ZI? 009 TIZIT OT
SEITAdNS XDOTONHDHEL-NON II? 009 TZTIT OT
SNOILVOINAKNOD 07E 009 TZTT OT

SHOIAYES NOILVIMOASNYYI ¥EHIO 6€€ 009 TZTT OT
TIAVIL ¥EE 009 TZTIT OT

HONIWN 3 SYIVATY €Z€ 009 TZTT OT
SHOTAMES TYNOISSHIOHNA 6TE 009 TZTT OT
NOTIVYSNIJWOD SUMIIOM 0¥z 009 TIZIT OT
*SNT HATT/HITVEH d00¥D 0€£Z 009 TZIT OT
INEWTE T LT 0zZZ 009 TZIT OT

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 009 TZTT OT
SHINVIVS HINLILSENS SZT 009 TZTT OT
SHIYVYTIVYS QEIAISSYIO ¥IT 009 TZTT OT
SHIYVIVS TYNOISSHIOHAVEVd ZTIT 009 TZTIT OT
SHTYVIVS QATATINED ITI 009 TZTIT OT
TOOHDS HTAJIN 009

INVED LOVAWI TAONATE SS'T L00

NOILYDINOWWOD 0%E LO0O TZTT OT
NOIIVSNHAJWOD  SYMRIOM 0%Z L00 TZTT OT
HONWVMASNI HITVEH 0€Z LOO TZTT OT

INTWII T LT 0ZZ LOO TZTIT OT

ALIT¥ODES TYIDOS 0TZ L00O TZTIT OT
SETYVIVS QEIAISSYIO ¥IT LOO TZTT OT
INVID LOVJAI 3AD9NATT SS'T L00

TOOHDS HTAAIN 1711

STOOHDS XUVLNHAWHTI TTTT

IaqumpN JUNODDY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-z LIS [00y2S UoIny

uot3dTIOSSd JUNOCOOY



(ST 987 'T) 00°0 86°CET ST 786°S GG TILT'T 00°005’'%

00" %5776 00°0 98°99 00°9%5'061T 6z°g99z’'€e 00°000’582
80°8TS’'L08 S T¥8 GE°G9 07 096 'T2S'T GL°96S'06T 00°00€‘0€E’C
80°8TG’L08 25 178 GE°S9 07" 0%6'T2S'T GL"96G'06T 00°00€’0€E’C
80°8TS’L08 25 178 GE°G9 07 076 'T2S'T GL°965'06T 00°00E‘0EE’T
00°002’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z°T
00°000’8 00°0 LZ LT 00°000°€ 00°0 00°000’TT
00°0S5’L 00°0 €9°G 00° 0S¥ 00°0 00°000’8
96°TCL 6T (AR 4] 8L 79 TG 9€EV’SE 1870209 00°000'9S
(00°T6S'T) 00°0 €0°€ST 00" 165’V GG TTT 00°000°€

06" PEL’E 00°0 ¥9°9 0G°59¢ 00°0 00°000’%
00°000'7% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°%

86 P9T'T 00°0 17°68 v Ge8’s Z1°L8S 00°000°TT
00°2zg€’s 00°0 S0°€ 00°89T 00°89T 00°00S’S
08-sge’e 00°0 L 09 0z ¥99°€ [ANEA 4 00°000’9
8£°92c’'¢e6 00°0 6599 29 ELL'SLT GG G9L'TC 00°000892
Z0°LIE’LE 00°0 18°€9 86°28L‘S9 G9°€21’'8 00°00T‘€0T
LGPV’ 0S 00°0 79°T9 92 %S0'18 0G°LLT'OT 00°00S’TET
(9T 676'6) 00°0 LT 8ET 9T 6%6°'GE ¥T°TOC'L 00°000°92
ZT°8L9°6T 00°0 PT 8L 88°TZE' 0L €0°GTIE’L 00°000°06
LG°G88'8T 00°0 89°€9 €V PIT'EE Z29°gee’s 00°000°2S

LS 9%V LPS 00°0 89°79 €7°€55'200°T 99°8¥€’€2T 00°000‘0SS’'T
G8°668°'S¥9 8G°LLS'E L EL L5°229'808°T LT %%6°'8T2C 00°00T’8S7'C
(0G°€07%/80T) 00°0 00°0 0G°"€0% ‘80T 99°0LL'Y 00°0
(09"6ET’E) 00°0 00°0 09 "6€ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€ET’E) 00°0 00°0 09 6ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€T'€) 00°0 00°0 09°6€T’E 00°0 00°0
(06°€92'G0T) 00°0 00°0 06°€92'S0T 99 0LL'Y 00°0
(06°€92'50T) 00°0 00°0 06°€92'G0T 99°0LL'Y 00°0
(80°8€202) 00°0 00°0 80°8€z’02 00°0 00°0
(S2°616'79) 00°0 00°0 SZ 61679 00°0 00°0
(00°80T‘ST) 00°0 00°0 00°80T’ST 00°0 00°0

(90°%1) 00°0 00°0 90" %1 €7 ET 00°0

spung SeouUBRIqUMOUY popusadxd sexnj Tpusdxy YJUORW

Po33 TUIODUN burtpueysano 38bpng Jo % 93eQg 03 IE®X Hutang pepusdxd 3obpng juszand
NrL :dlJesn 2eozivo

g :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainypusadxy

SHIVVIVS HLNLILSENS
SEIYVIVS JdIAILIHD

SHEAEL ANV SHNA

SHAA ONISNHDIT VHLNIWOD
SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHEL
SHITAANS ADOTONHDHEL-NON
SNOILYDINNWNOD

SHOTIAYES NOILVILYOdSNYYL ¥EHLO
THAYEL

HONIW 3 SYIVAHY

SHEHOIAYAS TYNOISSHIOHEd
NOILVSNEJIWOD SUIMIOM

“SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dNo¥D
LNANTITLAY

ALTYNDHES TYIDOS

SEIYVIVS HILNLILSENS
SHI¥VIVS QATAISSYID
SEIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIAOYIVIVd
SETIVIVS QITAILIHD

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON

(WASNOD-NON) SHITAANS
SHITAdNS ZDOTONHOHIL-NON
SHDOIAYES TUYNOISSHIOEd
NOILVSNHEJWOD i SYMIEIOM

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODDY

GZT OLL
TITT OLL

YHLINID LD

TOOHDS HOIH

0%9 00L
€LY 00L
¢T? 00L
TT? 00L
ove 00L
6€€ 00L
vEE 00L
€2 00L
6TE 00L
0¥Z 00L
0€Z 00L
02z 00L
0TZ 00L
GZT 00L
¥IT 00L
¢TIT 00L
TITT 0oL

TOOHDS HOIH
TOOHDS HOIH

TTOOHDS WHTIAAIW
SANNd IITI ¥ESSH

600
600
600
600

TETT OT
TETT 0T

0LL
00L

TETT 0T
TETT 0T
TETT OT
TETT OT
TETT OT
TETT OT
TETT OT
TETT 0T
TETT OT
TETT 0T
TETT OT
TETT 0T
TIETT 0T
TETT 0T
TETT 0T
TETT 0T
TETT 0T

00L
I€11
21T
626

ONINIVLSAS %08 008

TOOHOS HTIAAIN 600
600 008 TT¥ GZ6 TCIT OT

TOOHDS HTAAIAL 600
ODNINIVLSAS %08 008

SSOT ONINJIVAT %$0Z 002
TTOOHDS {TIAAIW 600

002 6L% S26 TIZTIT OT
00¢ TIT¥ S26 TICIT OT
00Z 6TE G¢6 TCTT OT
00¢ 0%¢ 26 TZTIT OT
Ioqumy JUNODOY

NV 60 €202/50/S0

Z-z usid [00yoS uoIny



(00°860°T) 00°0 08°602C 00°860°¢C 00°0 00°000°T
€v-22S’'T 00°0 G267 LG LLY'T 0070 00°000°€
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°T 00°0 00°000°T
6L°€8€E 00°0 LT GV 12°91€ 92" 7€ 00°00L
2Z°6%T’'9 00°0 G269 8L°0S8’€ET gv-ceL'T 00°000°0¢2
oz zvv’‘e 00°0 09°TL 08°LST’9 6€°8€9 00°009’8
80°L90°€ 00°0 98" TL 26°2€8’L 0z°008 00°006°0T
00°0S0’T 0070 05" LY 00°0S6 00°0 00°000°2
LT OLE’LE 00°0 TE'EL €L°629°'20T 08°6€9°0T 00°000°0%T
G9° GEV 'GP 00°0 8795 SE" 79685 €€°9GL'9 00°00% 90T
G9 GEV 'GP 00°0 8% 95 SE°¥96°8S €€°95L’9 00°00% ‘70T
G9 "GEV’'SP 00°0 8% 99 GE"¥96'8S €E°9GL’9 00°00% ‘90T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
0s5°9 00°0 €8°L6 05" €62 1€°22 00°00€
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
€L"LEE 00°0 i} A A LZ 29T 26°8T 00°00S
9%°G88°'ST 00°0 yT°€ AR AN €€°6G 00°00%’9T
72 °899°T 00°0 S6°€9 9L T¥6'2C GG 2SE 00°009’%
IL GET'C 00°0 08°€9 6C°W9L'E GG LTY 00°006°S
(2T°652’1T) 0070 16°S2¢ zZr652’'e 00°0 00°000'T
17 667°6 00°0 97" €9 65°00S'9T SL vET’'C 00°000‘92
2L TILY'9T 00°0 8€°99 8z-8es’zce 26°0%9°¢€ 00°000‘67%
PT CCL'SET 08°526°¢C 29°99 90°256°L9¢C G5 1¢8’ee 00°009’907%
T CCL’'GET 08°626°¢C 29°99 90°256°L9C GG TZ8'2ZE 00°009’90%
T 2¢ZL'SET 08°526°2 29°99 90°2S6°'L9C G5°128’2€E 00°009’90%
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’2
LL ¥E0’'T 08°G26°¢ 62°68 €V 6€0’7T vz z6eg't 00°000°6T
05" 6% 00°0 G0°G6 06° 056 €6°99 00°000°T
68°L9S 00°0 08-G8 TT 2Ev’E L8° 695 00°000'7%
¥I°€26'T 00°0 ¥8°€ 98°9L 00°0 00°000°'2
00°000°T 00°0 00°0S 00°000°T 0070 00°000°2
5 G6L 00°0 9697 9% P0L Zv° 78 00°00S5’T
LL LY9'0CZ 00°0 TT°SS €z zse’se LT 9LT'E 00°000'97%
GT°9S6°S 00°0 LL"S9 S8 EPYTIT 86°90%'T 00°00% ‘LT
€GTLLL'L 00°0 L6779 Ly 2Z2v'vT 0T"06L'T 00-00z2‘2Z
spung S9OURIqUNOUT pspuadxm saanj tpusadxd YJIUOW

Ppe33 Tumrooun BuTtpue3sino j9bpng Jo g 93eqQg 03 IESX butang pepusdxm 3ebpnd jusaand
NrL :dlJesn 2202170

} abed

uonound Aq poday ainypuadxy

SHITAANS ZADOTONHOHL CT¥ 008 TETT OT
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON TI? 008 TETT OT
THAVIL y€E 008 TETT OT

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd €2€ 008 TETT OT
NOILVSNHJWOD i SYIMEOM 0¥Z 008 TETT OT
HONWENSNT HLTVYAH 0€ECZ 008 TETT OT
LNAWTITLEY 0ZZ 008 TETT OT

XLITYNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 008 TETIT OT
SHTYVIVS HLNLILSINS GZT 008 TETT OT
SHTIVIVS TITAILIHD TTIT 008 TETT OT
SINVIOD0dd TINOH 410 008

HOTIH dHdI¥d T6L

SHITAANS ZADOTONHDHL CTIVv T6L TETIT OT
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON TI? T6L TETT OT
SNOILYDINNWNOD 0O%¥E T6L TETT OT

HONIW 3 SYIVdT] €2€ T6L TETT OT
NOILVSNEAWOD SNHWT¥EOM 0%¢ T6L TETT OT
"SNI HAIT/HITYEH dNodd 0€C T6L TETT OT
LNAWNTITLEY 0Z¢ T6L TETT OT

ALIT¥NDHES "TYIDOS 0TZ T6L TETT OT
SHIYVIVS HILNALILSENS GZT T6L TETT OT
SHIYYIVS TUYNOISSHAOYAVIVA ¢TT T6L TETIT OT
SHIYVIVS IIATILIED TTT T6L TETT OT
HOIH 3dnid T6L

YHINAD HLD oLL

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL CI? OLL TETT OT
SHITAANS XDOTONHIHEL-NON TI? OLL TETT OT
SNOILYDINNWWOD o¥E€ OLL TETT OT
SHOTIAYAS NOILVILYMOdSNVIL YHHLO 6€EE OLL TETT OT
THAVEL ¥€EE OLL TETT OT

HONIW 3 SYIVdHd €2€ OLL TETIT 0T
NOILVSNEJWOD SNHRNRIOM 0%7Z OLL TETT OT
"SNI HAIT/HITIVEH dNO¥d 0€Z OLL TETT OT
LNIWTIT LTI 02Z OLL TETIT OT

ALTENDHES TYIDOS 0TC OLL TETIT OT
uoTydTIosed 3FUNOOOY Isqumy JUNODDY

NV +¥:60 2202/50/S0

Z-Z 10U)sIQ [00YOS UOINH



00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
00°009'T€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°TE
(69°660°6) 00°0 Zz-ocT 69°660'7S 00°0 00°000‘S¥
(69°660'6) 00°0 2z 02T 69°660'7S 00°0 00°000’S¥
(69°660°6) 00°0 zz-ocT 69°660'%S 00°0 00°000’S¥
TZ EI9'Y 00°0 GG 18 6L°98€'02 00°0 00°000°Se
00°005°¢ 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°2
(8L°8€68T) 00°0 69°792 8L° 8V 0€E 00°0 00°00S'TT
88°52Z’S 00°0 06°2T CT vLL 00°0 00°000’9
(00°005°2) 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘2 00°0 00°0

(TL 2€8°'02T) 00°0 00°0 TL 2E8’'0CT 98°9€€’'9 0070
(09°6ET’E) 00°0 00°0 09°6ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€T’€E) 00°0 00°0 09°6ET’E 00°0 00°0
(09°6€ET’E) 00°0 00°0 09°6€T’€E 00°0 00°0
(TT°€69'LTT) 00°0 00°0 TT €69 'LTIT 98°9€€’9 00°0
(00°922°71) 00°0 00°0 00°92Z’'tT 00°0 00°0
(00°922'1) 00°0 00°0 00-9zz’'t 00°0 00°0
(TT°L97’'9TT) 00°0 00°0 TT L97'9TT 98°9€€’9 00°0
(00°8%T’'2¥H) 00°0 00°0 00°8%T’2C¥ 00°0 00°0
(00°2L0'9T) 00°0 00°0 00°2L0’9T 00°0 00°0
(8L°6ST) 00°0 00°0 8L°6ST G9°LT 00°0
(18°2SL ' T) 00°0 00°0 I8°2SL’'T Y76 00°0
(I%°056°2) 00°0 00°0 I¥ 056’2 26°92€ 00°0

(6% °28L€E) 00°0 00°0 67°28L’E EL LTV 00°0
(26°85%) 00°0 00°0 26°8S¥ LS T9 00°0

(0L 2%T'67) 00°0 00°0 0L ZPT'67% GG°8TF’S 00°0
6698605 00°0 8L°CL TO E€TE'9ET LO"G¥8'ET 00°00€’L8T
66°986'0S 00°0 8L°ZL TO"ETE'9ET LO"S¥8'ET 00°00€’L8T
66°986°0S 00°0 8L CL TO E€TE'9ET LO"S¥8’ET 00°00€’L8T
spun,g SooURIqUINOUR pepuadxyd saanjy Tpusadxy YJUOW

o33 Tumooun BuTtpueasino 3o9bpng Jo g 93eg 03 IeSX Hutang pepusdxm 3=9bpng jusIInd
NrL :daissn 220¢/v0

q :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainypusdx3y

GCT 796 TETIT OT
¢IT %96 TETT OT

SETYVIVS HILNLILSENS
SHIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIOIATIVd

INVHO SI'TH 96

INY¥D SNIMYHd 096

INANIINOHT YHHIO 675 066 TETT OT
SHITAINS XDOTONHOEL ZIv 066 TIETT OT
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL-NON TT¥ 0596 TETT OT
THAVEL ¥EE 066 TETIT OT

SHOTIANES TYNOISSHAOHEd 6TE 066 TETT OT
INVID SNDIHL 056

SaNNd III ¥ASSE S26
ONINIVLSAS %08 008
TTOOHOS HOIH 0T0

0T0 008 TT¥ GZ6 TETT OT
TOOHODS HOIH 010
DNINIVLISAS %08 008
SSOT ONINMVAT %02 002

SHEITJANS XDOTONHOHIL-NON

HAOH ¥NO ZT0

ZT0 002 6TE S26 TETT OT
HJANOH YN0  TI0
TOOHOS HOIH 0T0

SHOIAMES TYNOISSHIOEd

SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHEL-NON 0TO0 002 TT¥ G26 TETIT OT
SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHIOHYd 0TO0 002 6TE GZ6 TETT OT
NOILVSNHJWOD . SYMI¥OM 0TO0 002 0%Z G2Z6 TETT OT

HONVINSNI HITVHH 0TO 00Z 0€Z G¢6 TETIT OT
LNAWNTITLET 0T0 002 02¢¢ G¢6 TETT OT

ALTYNDES TTYIDOS 0T0 002 OTZ G¢6 TETT OT
SEINVIVS HINLILSENS 0T0 002 GZCT G¢6 TETT OT
SHTYVIVS IIATILIHD 0T0 00¢ TTT S2¢6 TETT OT

TOOHDS HOIH 010
SSOT ONINIVHT %0C 00T

SANNA I YASSH $T6
SKYYD0¥d HWOH ¥NO 008

IsaqumN JUNOOOYW
NV ¥7:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z PuIsIq [00Y9S UoInH

uoT3idTIOos®g JUNODOY



00°00T 00°0 00709 00°00T 00°0 007002
60°6TT 00°0 €2°0L T6°082 LE 6E 00°00%
(€0°96L°2) 00°0 L6 6TT €0°96L'9T 8T 6LT C 00°000°7T
€€°098'2C 00°0 €€ €9 L9°6E6°T 6S°T89 00°008°L
GG 6FL'E 00°0 €T°29 S¥°0ST’9 69°9%8 00°006’6
(06" LPT'T) 00°0 SL'¥TC 06" L¥PT’C 00°GET 00°000°T
0s°77e 00°0 IT°S6 0§ SSL'Y 76°216 00°000°S
85°T60'8 00°0 €V 67 Zv°806°L T0°0T0‘2 00°000°9T
9€°20¥%‘9¢€ 00°0 8699 79°L6S 0L €8°L79°8 00°000°L0OT
(66°816"9) 00°0 00°0 66°816'9 00°TE8 00°0
(66°816'9) 00°0 00°0 66°816'9 00°TE8 00°0
(66°8T6'9) 00°0 00°0 66°8T6'9 00°TES8 00°0

(66 °8T69) 00°0 00°0 66°8T16'9 00°1€8 00°0
(66°816°9) 0070 00°0 66°8T16'9 00°TES8 00°0
Z2E°680°676 ZETLIL'E LS 69 9€ " EVL'S9T’T 95°959€’052 00°009'8TT’'E
(PT"T?%9'S) 00°0 00°0 YT T¥9'S 00°0 00°0
(PT-I99’S) 00°0 00°0 PT IP9‘S 00°0 00°0

(PT " TP9’S) 00°0 00°0 ¥T I99’S 00°0 00°0

(LT 79S°€) 00°0 00°0 LT ¥9S’€E 00°0 - 00°0
(v7°9) 00°0 00°0 ¥7°9 00°0 00°0
(LL"60T) 00°0 00°0 LL 60T 00°0 00°0

(9L 0%T) 00°0 00°0 9L 07T 00°0 00°0
(00°0%8°T) 00°0 00°0 00°078’T 00°0 00°0
00°000’S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'G¥
00°000°S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S¥
00°000’S¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S¥
007002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°008‘S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008’S
00°006°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°T
00°00S°‘2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°2
spung S9OURIqUNOUR papusdxg seInjTpusdxm® Y3 UOW

Ppo33] THWODUN BuTtpuelsino 39bpng Jo % @3eQg 03 IES8X butang pepusdxd 3Iebpng juszand
NrL :aidesn 220¢/v0

6 :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxsy

TIATIL T00 000 ¥EE 00G 0GCT OT

NOILVSNEJWOD . SY@I¥OM T00 000 O¥Z 009 0SCT OT
HONVINSNI HLIVHH T00 000 0€Z 00S 0G2T OT
LNIWTITLTY T00 000 0ZZ 00S 0GZT OT

ALTMNDES TYIDOS T00 000 OTZ 00S 0GZT OT

SHEIYVIVS HLNLILSENS T00 000 SZT 00G 0GCT OT
SHINVIVS JITAISSYIOD 100 000 ¥TIT 00S 0GCT OT
SHIVVIVS TYNOISSHIOIIWIVd 100 000 ZIT 00S 0SZT OT

700 000 TTIT 00G 0SCT OT
NVNVHONd 100
LONILSId 000
TOOHDS AYVININATH 00s

(dA7) INTIAAALA A TIVIALTAD 0SZI
SHOIAMHAS TOOHOSHMA IPTT

SEIYVIVS JIIATILYHD

ONIANNI HLVAI¥d-TOOHDOSHEId LTS

SHOIAYHAS TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE LTS TPIT OT

ONIANNA ALVATId-"TOOHOSTId LIS
SADIAYHS TOOHDSTUd V1L

TOOHOS HOIH  TETT

MITd-XVM QELINA L96

SEITddNS XKDOTONHOEL-NON TI¥ L96 TETT OT
NOIIVUSNIAWOD :SHMIIOM 0¥z L96 TETIT 0T
INIRTILLES 0zZZ L96 TETT OT

ALT¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ L96 TETT 0T
SHTEVIVS QITITLEED TIT L96 TETT OT
MLITd-AVM TALINA L96

INVED SIT 796

0¥Z 796 TETT 0T
0€C ¥96 TETT OT
02 %96 TETT OT
0TZ %96 TETT OT

NOILVSNAJWOD  SYHMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTVIEH
LNINHI T LES

AXLI¥NDES TYIDOS

uotadTIOSSd JUNODOY Toqumy JUNODDY
NV ¥v7:60 €202/50/50
Z-Z usig jooyos uoiny



€E°LIT'OVT 00°0 L9 2L L9 ZE9'CLE 8€°GEY ‘8% 00°008’2TS
€€ LIT'OVT 00°0 L9°2L L9°2€9 ' CLE 8c°GEV’'8Y 00°008°2TS
LO 92T 00°0 6T°G6 €6°GLY T2°95¢ 00°00S

L0° %2 00°0 6T°G6 €6°GLY TZ°952 00°00S
LO"GST'0¥ 00°0 68 VL €6 7PL'6TT 88°CET’ST 00°006'6ST
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
(00°L9) 00°0 07 "€TT 00°L9S 00°0 00°00S
9g-g2L 00°0 ¥9° TS 79 PLL Sy TPT 00°00S§'T
(05°€2) 00°0 GL TTT 0s-€22 TE€°22 00° 002
00°00T 00°0 00°0S 00°00T 00°0 00°002
68°90T 00°0 8Z €L 1T €6¢ zE"9¢€ 00°00%
6L°508 00°0 92°S6 12 ¥6T'9T 99°221’'e 00°000°LT
9€°€60°'2 00°0 IL TL ¥9°90€’s ¥6°9L9 00°00%’L
Z8°0SL’e 00°0 70" TL 8T 6¥%L’9 70 TS8 00°005’6
00°6S%‘2 00°0 LT 8T 00°G79S 00°0 00°000°€
6T°6%C'T 00°0 20°SL I8 0SL’E 2GS 6S€E 00°000‘S
(87" €9L'%) 00°0 9L"TET 87 €9L’6T ZL 8EL'T 00°000°ST
¥9°22S’'vE 00°0 8% 59 9€°LLY'S9 26°€8T'8 00°000°00T
98°T6T'TS 00°0 €8°2L ¥T1°802'LET 89 8%7%'LT 00°00% ‘88T
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
(00°L9) 00°0 0% "€TT 00°L9S 00°0 00°00S
¥0°2%S 00°0 98°€9 96" LS6 62 VLT 00°00S°T
00°00T 00°0 00° 0§ 00°00T 00°0 00°002

S% "89S 00°0 6€°G8 GG IPE GG EP 00°00%

LL TZ2E'8 00°0 z8°€9 €2°8L9'7T 95°006°'T 00°000°€2
z9°889°¢ 00°0 ¥L°89 8€°T16°S Z29°68L 00°009°8
ST ¥SE’€E 00°0 15769 G8°G%9’L L9°996 00°000'TT
(€6°998"%) 00°0 [AARAY4 €5°998°L 00°GLT 00°000°€
88°87%€ 00°0 20°€6 ZI TSS9’V 957808 00°000’S
78 67T’V 00°0 LT 98 9T°068°S2 26°€90°'% 00°000°0€
¥9°T9€’9€ 00°0 LE"G9 9€°8€9'89 T6-925’8 00°000°S0T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
€£°962'8¥ 00°0 9% 0L L9 €0Z’STT 19 L6G’'ST 00°005'€9T
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
(00°56) 00°0 00°0 00°G6 00°0 00°0

00" 7T 00°0 0Z°L6 00°98% 00°0 00°00S

G¥ €SS 00°0 0T"€9 GG 976 00°G¥%T 00°00S’T
spung sSsouRIqUMOUH popusadxy soanj Tpusadxy YJUOW

Po33 TUIIOoUN Butpuelsino 3ebpng zo 93eQ 03 IEBSX butang pespusdxm 3obpng jusxand
NrL :diiesn 2c0ze/v0

0l :ebed

uonouny Aq Joday ainjipuadxg

SHEITAANS ZADOTONHDIL-NON

SHEI ANV SENd

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SEITAANS ADOTONHOEL~-NON
NOIL¥OINAWNOD

THAVEL

NOILVSNIIWOD : SYMIEOM
HONVYINSNI HITYEH
INIWAIILET

XLT¥ADES TYIDOS
SETYVIVS FINLILSENS
SATYVIVS QITAISSYIO
SHATYVIVS TYNOISSHIONIVEVd
SHTYVIVS QEIITIEHED

SEEA ANV sHNd

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL
SHEHITIANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
THAVEL

NOILVSNHIdWOD : SYEM{OM
HONVINSNI HILTYEH
LNANTITLEY

ALIENDHES TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS HINLILSENS
SHIYVIVS JIIIISSYID
SHETIVIVS TYNOISSHIOIdVHVA
SHTIVYIVS QEIAILIHD

SHEITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON

SEEd ANV sind

SEHA DNISNIDIT JALNIWOD
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON

uot3dTIOSSd JIUNODODOY

TOOHDS ATAAIN 009

TTOOHDS AYVILNIWITH 009

LOI¥LSIA 000

ANOTOD HAISIIAIY 800

800

000 TT¥ 00S 0SCT OT

ANOTOD HAISHIAIY 800

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

NOLONIHSVM 900
000 0%9 00S 0S¢CT OT
000 2T¥ 00SG 0SCT OT
000 TT¥ 00G 0SCT OT
000 O¥E 00S 0SCT OT
000 ¥EE 00G 0SCT OT
000 0%Z 00G 0GCT OT
000 0€£Z 00SG 0SCT OT
000 0ZZ 00S 0SCT OT
000 0TZ 00G 0SCT OT
000 S2T 00S 0SCT OT
000 ¥TT 005 0SCT OT
000 2TT 00S 0GCT OT
000 TTT 00S 0SCT OT

NOLODNIHSVM 900

700
700
700
v00
700
700
v00
700
00
700
700
v00

200

NOSIAQVW %00

000 0%9 00§ 0G¢T OT
000 ZT¥ 00G 0SCT OT
000 TT¥ 00G 0GCT OT.
000 ¥€E 005 0SCT OT
000 0%¢ 00§ 0SCT OT
000 0€Z 00SG 0GCT OT
000 0ZZ 00SG 0SCT OT
000 O0TZ 00S 0GZCT OT
000 GZT 00S 0S¢T OT
000 ¥TT 00S 0GCT OT
000 ZTT 00S 0G<CT OT
000 TTT 00S 0SZT OT
NOSIAVIN  ¥00

ANOTOD NO¥NH 200
000 TTI¥ 00SG 0S¢CT OT

ANOTOD NOYNH 200

T00
T00
T00
T00

NUNVHONd TOO
000 0%9 00S 0GZT OT
000 €L¥ 00S 0GZCT OT
000 ZT¥ 00SG 0SZCT OT
000 TT¥ 00S 0SCT OT

ISCUMN JUNODOY
NV ¥+:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z pUIsIa [00Y9S UoIny



(TE"92€'¥%9) 00°0 00°0 TE"92€'79 00°0 00°0
(TE°92€'79) 00°0 00°0 TE°92ZE' 79 00°0 00°0

(00" €SL'¥S) 00°0 00°0 00°€SL'PS 00°0 00°0
(£€°6€S’S) 00°0 00°0 €E°6ES’S 00°0 00°0
(86°€€0'7) 00°0 00°0 86°€E0’'V 00°0 00°0
9G°GE£6°80T 00°0 T0"S9 ¥ ¥9€ 20T LL 807 '8¢ 00°00€’TTE
9G°GE6 80T 00°0 T0°S9 ¥ 979€’20¢C LL"80%’'8Z 00°00€’'TTIE
9G°59€6 /80T 00°0 T0°59 ¥ ¥9€’202T LL 80%'8C 00°00€’TTE
(00°08T) 00°0 00°0 00°08T 00°08T 00°0
(¥9°21%) 00°0 92" 17T ¥9°2T¥’'T 00°0 00°000°T
79°99L°T 00°0 €8°GS 9c-gegT’e S¥°LLE 00°000’¥%
€8°76E 00°0 €012 LT"SOT LT"SOT 00° 00§

16" €87 00°0 19° TS 60°91S og-cL 00°000°T
€G°965 7T 00°0 6E°¥S LY €07 LT 0T"GSE’‘C 00°000°2E
Z6°166'7 00°0 €€°G9 80°80%'6 6€°GTIE'T 00°00%’'7T
¥€°98€’9 00°0 62°59 99°€10’2T 09°689°T 00°00%’8T
GL'G67'T 00°0 ¥T°0S GZ°P0S’'T 00°0%€E 00°000°€
99°T0T’'T 00°0 €T°26 7£°868°CT 20°6TL’'C 00°000°%T
79 7€6'TT 00°0 LL 6L 9€°G90'LY 88°€6C'9 00°000°6S
86 "GLE'99 00°0 €5°6S 20°%29°L6 98°%96°'CT 00°000°99T
SE"P9E’LL 00°0 €V 19 G9"GET'ETT 99 " ¥ES'LT 00°009‘002
SE"V9E’LL 00°0 €V T9 G9°GeT’'€CT 99 "7ESLT 00°009 ‘002
GE"F9E’LL 00°0 €719 G9°G€T’'ETT 99 '¥ES'LT 00°009 ‘002
8T L9T 00°0 8z°€8 Z8-ze8 00°0 00°000°T
og-9zgL’'e 00°0 ¥8° 1€ oL €ELZ'T 00°0 00°000'%
(00°L%T) 00°0 00°67T 00" LYV 29°vY 00°00€
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§

ST 6LV 00°0 IT 0% S8°02€ 20" 8% 00°008

vz eCT’'TT 00°0 8E" ¥V 9L 9L8’'8 G9°€T0’'T 00°000°02
9% G6E€’'€E 00°0 60°€9 ¥S°¥08’S LT v€8 00°00Z’6
€G°€9€’V 00°0 20°€9 LY 9€EV 'L 16°860°T 00°008"TT
9L EL6'T 00°0 12" %€ $2°920’'T 8T 8%V 00°000°€
Ly ¥98’¢ 00°0 €T"9L €G°GET'6 TV 0S7'T 00°000°2T
S0°LEL'9T 00°0 9T1°8S G6°292'¢€C 9L°€96'% 00°000‘0%
T2 T8T’€EE 00°0 ¥T°99 6L°8T8°'%9 vE€E9’L 00°000°86
spung SeouURIqUNOUT popusdxd saanj tpusdxy nwdoz

Po33 TUIIOoUN Butpuelsino 39bpng 3o % sjeqg o3 Iesx Hutang pepusdxy 3ebpng juszand
NrL :ditesn 220e/vo

11 :ebed

uonoung Aq Joday ainjipuadxgy

SHEA ONISNADIT YHLNJWOD
SHITAINS ZXDOTONHDHEL-NON
SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHIOHEd

SHAA DNISNADIT YHLOJWOD
SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL
SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL-NON
THAVEL

NOILVSNEJWOD : SYEMYOM
HONVINSNI HLTVIEH
LNEWNTI T.LEY

ALTYNDES TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS HLNLILSENS
SEIYVIVS JIIAISSYID
SHTIVIVS TYNOISSHAOIIVIVA
SHEIYVYIVS IIAILIHD

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL
SHITAANS XDOTONHOIL-NON
NOILYOINNWKOO

THAVEL

NOILVSNEJWOD :SYHMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTIVHEH

LNANTI TLEY

AXLI¥NDHES TYIDOS
SEIYVIVS HIALILSENS
SHIYVIVS QIIAISSYIO
SHIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIOIIWIV
SHIYVIVS QIIATILIHD

uot3idTIOSS(g FUNODOY

€LY 166 0SCT OT
TTI¥ 166 0GZT OT
6TE T66 0GZCT OT

T ATLLL 166
TOOHOS HOIH 00L

€L% 00L 0SCT OT
ZIv 00L 0GZCT OT
TIV 00L 0GZT OT
¥€E 00L 0SCT OT
0%Z 00L 0S2T OT
0€Z 00L 0SCT OT
0ZZ 00L 0S2CT OT
0TZ 00L 0GZCT OT
GZT 00L 0S2T OT
¥IT 00L 0SCT OT
ZTT 00L 0GZCT OT
TTIT 00L 0SCT OT

TOOHDS HOIH 00L
TOOHDS HIAAIN 009

ZT% 009 0GCT OT
TI¥ 009 0GZT OT
o¥€ 009 0GCT OT
v€E 009 0GCT OT
0¥Z 009 0SCT OT
0€Z 009 0GZT OT
0ZZ 009 0SCT 0T
0TZ 009 0S2T OT
GZT 009 0S<CT OT
¥IT 009 0GZT OT
CTT 009 0S¢T OT
TITT 009 0S2T OT

IoqumN JIUNODDOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z uIsIa [00yoS UoINH



00°0LZ'LT 00°0 09°89 00°0€EL’LE 0S°8EL'W 00°000°SS
00°000’€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’€E
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°005'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’2
68 ¥IV'0T 00°0 ST°76 TT°G8S'L9T TZL66°TT 00°000‘8LT
(00°056°€) 00°0 00°0 00°056°€ 00°0 00°0
00°00S 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00S
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
16°26L 00°0 8G €EL 6%°L0Z'C 00°0 00°000°€
87°885'T 00°0 85702 2GS ITV LY"SS 00°000‘2
(75°860'7) 00°0 98°82T ¥5°862'8T z8°88%’'2 00°002'¥%T
75" 806 00°0 S0°68 9% TI6E'L 6€°666 00°00€’8
16°L2S’'T 00°0 Gy °G8 60°2ZL6’'8 CYRTAAN 00°005°0T
(90°€9T'T) 00°0 GT 8ST 90°€9T’€ S8 TLS 00°000°2
(56966 'T€) 00°0 66°€9T G6°966'18 LT LOS'TT 00°000’0S
00°908°¢€¥ 00°0 9% 8% 00" 76T'T¥ GZ°67T’S 00°000°Ss8
(50°100°62) 00°0 L9 ETT S0 TOT'TI¥e 8L°88G'TE 00°00T’2IC
(00°0S6°€) 00°0 00°0 00°0S6°€ 00°0 00°0

(06" L6) 00°0 0S°6TT 06" L6S 00°0 00°00S
06°LSS’'T 00°0 1T°22 0T 2%V 00°0 00°000°'2
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002

IS T6L 00°0 29" €L 6778022 00°0 00°000°€
T9°82%'T 00°0 LS 82 6€°TLS LE"LL 00°000‘2
(6L 71TE'8T) 00°0 86 " 82T 6L ¥IS‘CE 89°88€’V 00°002’'7%T
(87" 66T) 00°0 86 TOT 87 662°'0T S0°08€’T 00°00T‘0T
T2 2ET 00°0 L6°86 6L°L99°2T 8Z°8IL'T 00°008°2T
(9L°829°¢€) 00°0 ¥%° 182 9L°829°Ss T9°€20'T 00°000’2
(L6°6T9'72) 00°0 LL"OET L6°6T9 70T 25°26G'7T 00°000°08
ZZ°66€’LT 00°0 €G°6L 8L°009°L9 LZ 807’8 00°000°S8
€6°07T'29C 00°0 VL L0 65G5729L 18°8LE'D6 00°00L'%20'T
(TE"92€'79) 00°0 00°0 1€°92€'%9 00°0 00°0
spuna S9OURIqUNOUT popuadxm saxnj Tpusdxy YJUOW

Pe33 TUMIodun Butpuelsino 39bpng Jo % ®3eQ 03 Ieax butang pepusdxm 3eobpng jusxand
NrL :dlJesn , 2e0e/v0

Z| 8bed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

900 000 TTT 0£6 ELTT OT
NOLODNIHSYM 900
ALININI XTOH S00

S00 000 ZI¥ 0£6 ELZT OT
S00 000 TTV 0£6 ELTT OT
ALINRIL ATOH 00

NOSIQVW ¥%00

SHEIYVIVS QAIJILEED

SHITAANS ZADOTONHOHEL
SHEITAANS XDOTONHDOEL-NON

SHEA ONISNADIT ¥YHLNIWOD 700 000 €LY 0€6 ELZT OT
SHEITIANS XDOTONHOIL 700 000 ZTI¥ 0€6 ELCT OT
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL-NON 700 000 TI¥ 0€6 €LCT OT
LOTYLSIA NOILYDINOWANOD 700 000 O%E 0€6 €LZT OT
LOI¥YLSIA THAVEL 700 000 ¥EE 0E€6 E€LCT OT
SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHEAOEd 700 000 6TE 0€6 E€LCT OT
LOI¥ELSIA
NOILVSNAJWOD SYIIOM 700 000 O¥%Z 0€6 ELCT OT
LOTYLSIA HONVENSNI HLTIVHH $00 000 0EZ 0€6 €LTT OT
LOI¥ILSIA LININTEILIE 700 000 0ZZ 0€6 ELZT OT
LOI¥LSIA XALI¥NADES TYIDOS 700 000 OTZ 0€6 E€LCT OT
LOIMLSIA SHIYVYIVS ILNLILSENS 700 000 GZ2T 0€6 €LZT OT
SHEHI¥VIVS TUYNOISSHIOEIVIVA 700 000 CTIT 0€6 ELIT OT
SHIVVIVS JQIIAILYED 700 000 TTT 0€6 ELIT OT

NOSIaQVIA  v00
NUNVHONE TO00

SEHA ONISNHADIT JHLOGWOD T00 000 €L¥ 0€6 ELCT OT
SHEITIANS XDOTONHOEL T00 000 CT¥ 0€6 ELCT OT
SHITIANS XDOTONHOHL-NON T00 000 TIT¥ 0€6 ELZT OT
LOTYLSIA NOILYODINIWANOD TO0 000 O%E 0€6 €E€LZT OT
LOIYLSIA THAVIL T00 000 ¥EE 0€6 ELZT OT
SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHEIOYd 100 000 6TE 0€6 ELZT OT
LOIYLSIA
NOILUSNHAWOD :STMITOM T00 000 O%C 0€6 ELCT OT
LOTYLSIA HEONVENSNI HLTIVEH T00 000 0€Z 0€6 ELCT OT
LOIYLSIA INIWIIILHEY T00 000 02¢ 0€6 E€LZT 0T
LOTYLSIA ALI¥NDES TYIDOS TO0 000 OTZ 0€6 ELZT OT
LOTYLSIA SHIYYIVS FLNLILSENS TO0 000 SZT 0€6 ELCT OT
SHEIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIOIIVIVd T00 000 CTIT 0€6 ELZT OT
SHIYVIVS QIIAILIHD T00 000 TIT 0€6 ELIT OT

NVNVHDAd 100
IONLISId 000

DISVI-V LIVvd 0€6

T ATLIL €LTT

(d41) INFYEAATA XTIVENLTIOD 0SCT
III TILIL 166

IoquUMN JUNODDY
INY ¥1:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z PuIsIq 100YyoS UoInH

uoT3dTIOsSed JUNODOY



Z8°EVT VL 00°0 €V 06 8T°958°00L S0°92L’'68 00°000°'SLL
(00°000’S) 00°0 00°0 00°000°'S 00°0 00°0
(00°000°S) 00°0 00°0 00°000°S 00°0 00°0
(00°000°9) 00°0 00°0 00°000°S 00°0 00°0

Z8 EVI'6L 00°0 6L°68 8T 958569 50°92L'68 00°000‘SLL
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€E
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°005’¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5’¢
GG G69'69 00°0 ¥E 0L S¥ 70€’G9T 95°8LE'0C 00°000’S€ET
(00°005°%) 00°0 00°0 00°00S5’'¥% 00°0 00°0 ,
00°000'% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’¥%
00-00€‘22 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€’2e
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

00° 00§ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
L9°T6S 00°0 €8° 07 €€°807% TL 9V 00°000°T
€S LY6'Y 00°0 TG €8 L% 2S0’Sse 0G°€G7’'€ 00°000°0€
oL 1ET’'C 00°0 00°9L 0€°890°L 15°688 00°00€’6
€€"€85’¢e 00°0 68°69 L9°9TE’S 65°620°'T 00°006°TT
¥9°998°L 00°0 €5° 12 9€°€ST’'e €0°¥ET 00°000°0T
0% L86'9 00°0 8L"T6 09°2t0’8L €T°956°6 00°000°s8
8z L0z’'02 00°0 z2€°99 2L Z6L'6E 6076987 00°000’09
€7 7E0'CT 00°0 69°78 LG°598°1CT 0G°"T9L'ST 00°006‘EPT
(00°056°€) 00°0 00°0 00°0S6°€ 00°0 00°0
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°02€’'T 00°0 00" 7€ 00°089 00°0 00°000‘2
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
85°¢6L 00°0 8G €L [AANA Y A4 00°0 00°000°€
67°€09°'T 00°0 €8°6T TG 96€ ST°9S 00°000°2
IS"€ELY’S 00°0 €E° 0¥ 6¥°92L’S 8Z°CTL 00°002’'¥%T
TL EI8 00°0 8% L8 62°989°S TE 9LL 00°005’9
88°798 00°0 G768 ZT-See’L 0€°0T0'T 00°00Z’8
65°L.88 00°0 29°GS I7°2IT'T S0°89¢ 00°000°2
(€€ TP0’L) 00°0 80 PTT €€ THO'LS T6°66T'8 00°000’0S
spung S9OURIqUMOUR popusdxy soanj Tpuadxy YIUuon

pe33 TumIodun Butpueysino 3ebpng Fo % @3eq o3 Iesx butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusxand
NrL :diJesn 220e/v0

¢| :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

INVIDIN-D LIVd

JISVE-Y L¥vd

sSNood (¥) E00T AOYAWI HOS
TOOHOS HOIH
0T0 20 €LV 0€6 E€LZT OT

SHEA ONISNIDIT YHILNIWOD

I€6
0€6
720
010

TOOHDS HOIH 010

SNDO0J (V)€00I AOYdINTI HOS  $20
LOI¥MLSIA 000

ATTIVA SEWYC TTO

SHITIANS XDOTONHOHEL
SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHEIL-NON

SEHEA ONISNHDIT JHLONJWOD
SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL
SHITAANS XDOTONHDHEL-NON
LOTYLSIA NOILYDINNWWOD
LOTYLSIA THAVIL
SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHIOYd

LOIMLSIA
NOILVSNEAWOD SUIIYOM

LOIMILISIA HONWVINSNI HLIVIH
LOIYLSIAd ININTEILEY
LOIMLSIA ALI¥NDES TYIDOS
LOTYLSIA SHIYYIVS ALNLILSENS
SEIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIOYIVIVA
SHIYVIVS QIIAILIHD

SEHA ONISNHADIT JHLNJWOD
SHITAdNS ZXDOTONHOIL
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
LOIMILSIA NOILVYDINNWNOD
LOTYLSIA 'THAVEL
SHOIAYEAS TUYNOISSHAOEd

LOTYLSIA
NOILVSNIJWOD . SYEI¥OM

LOIYLSIA HONWVMNSNI HILTYIH
LOTYLSTIAd LNANTILLIYE
LOTYLISIA ZALI¥YNDAS TYIDOS
LOTMLSIA SHEIYVIVS ELNLILSENS
SEIYYIVS TYNOISSHAOHIVIVA

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODDY

TTO 000 ZI¥ 0€6 €LZT OT
ITO0 000 TI¥ 0€6 ELZT OT
AATIVA SHIAVL

TOOHDS HTAAIW 600

110

600 000 €LY 0£6 €LZT OT
600 000 CTI¥? 0€6 €LCT OT
600 000 TTI? 0€6 €LZT OT
600 000 O%E 0£6 €LZT OT
600 000 ¥EE 0€6 €LIT OT
600 000 6TE 0€6 €LZT OT
600 000 O%Z 0€6 €LZT OT
600 000 0€EC 0£6 €LZT OT
600 000 02Z 0€6 £LCT OT
600 000 OTIZ 0€6 £LZT OT
600 000 SZT 0€£6 €LZT OT
600 000 CTIT 0€£6 €£LZT OT
600 000 TTT 0£6 €LZT OT
TOOHDS ATAAIN 600
NOLONIHSYM 900

900 000 €L? 0£€6 £LZT OT
900 000 CTI¥ 0€6 E£LZT OT
900 000 TT¥? 0€6 €LCT OT
900 000 O¥E 0€6 €LCT OT
900 000 ¥E€E 0€6 ELTT OT
900 000 6TE 0€6 €LZT OT
900 000 0O%Z 0€6 €LZT OT
900 000 0€Z 0€6 €LZT OT
900 000 0ZC 0€6 €LZT OT
900 000 OTZ 0€6 €LZT OT
900 000 GCT 0€6 €LCT OT
900 000 CTIT 0£6 €LCT OT
ISquUMN JuUnodOY

NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0

¢-C PuisIg [ooyds uoinH



NOSIAVIAL  ¥00
NUNVHONE T0O

(TL0TL’6) 00°0 00°0 TL°0TIL'6 I8°%2C’'T 00°0
(S5 12) 00°0 00°0 1= 4 S8°¢ 00°0 NOIILYSNAIWOD  SHEMYOM T00 000 0% 0€6 9TTZ OT
(96°€6L"T) 00°0 00°0 96°€6L'T SE°v2e 00°0 HONVINSNI HITVIH TO0 000 0€£Z 0€£6 9TITZ OT
(€8°02%) 00°0 00°0 €8°02¥ LT €S 00°0 INTRTIILET T00 000 0ZZ 0€6 9TTIZ OT
(TL°09%) 00°0 00°0 TL 097 0€°8S 00°0 ALT¥NDES TYIOOS T00 000 0TZ 0€6 91TZ OT
(99°€10’L) 00°0 00°0 99°€T0'L ¥T°988 00°0 SETYVIVS QITATLIAD 700 000 TTT 0€6 9TTC OT
NVNVHON4d 100
LOTALSIA 000
DJISVA-V LavVd 0€6
SDOAS MM TVIOOS ® ANALLYV I A'1LIL 911¢
G8°TE9'ZVE ¥E€°260°'€ 78769 T8°GLZ'68L 0% "¥EE'E0T 00 000'GET’T I TILIL €LTT
¥9 502’85 00°0 60° LY 9€°¥6L' TS 0L°88€’9 00°000°0TT ) a 3 N-d I¥9d z€6
¥9°502’8S 00°0 60 LY : 9€"¥6L"' 1S 0L°88€’9 00°000’0TT
¥9°502’8S 00°0 60" LV 9€ " ¥6L"'1S 0L°88€’9 00°000°0TT
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008 SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL TV 2€6 €LTT OT
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€ SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON ITV 2€6 €L2T OT
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€ NOIL¥OINNWAOD o¥E 2€6 €LZT OT
00°009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009 THAVIL ¥EE 2€6 £LTT OT
(56" €78) - 0070 07" 78T G6°EP8’'T 00°0 00°000°T SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHACHd 6TE 2€6 €LTT OT
OL"¥LT 00°0 LL" TV 0€°S2T 60°9T 00°00€ NOIIVSNIAJIWOD : SHIMIOM 0%Z 2€6 €LTT OT
oL ¥LE'L 00°0 LT €V 0€°G29’S G9°€0L 00°000’€T EONVINSNI HITVHH 0£Z 2E6 €LTT OT
8z-g8%’'¢ 00°0 zz 8y L PIE’T v£°68¢C 00°008’% ININTIILET 0ZZ 2€6 €LTT OT
gg-gee’e 00°0 T0°8% S7°9L6’'C 62°28¢€ 00°002’9 ALTN¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 2€6 €LTT OT
(00°0€€) 00°0 00°0 00°0€E 00°SLT 00°0 SHTYYIVS HINLILSENS GZT 2€6 €LZT OT
9€-12v ' I¥ 00°0 zz 8y ¥9°8LG’'8€ €e-ze8’y 00°000°08 SEINYIVS QEIATIINED TTIT Z€6 €LZT OT
ad®N-d LIvd €6
6€°282°'012 7E°Z60’€E 68°ST LZ°G29'9€ G9°6T2'L 00°000’0S2 INVEOIW-O I¥MYd 1€6
6€°282'0T2 ¥€°260°€E 68°GT LZ G29'9¢€ G9°6TC L 00°000°052
6€°282'0TC ¥€°260°€ 68°GT LT G29'9E G9°6T2'L 00°000°052
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL ZIV TE6 €LTT OT
29 LLL v€°260°€ 9€°16 ¥0°0€T’'S L0"G85°2 00°000’6 SHITdANS XDOTONHOHIL-NON II¥ T€E6 €LCT OT
66°G22’'1 00°0 69°S 10" %L 66°0T 00°00€’'T NOILVSNIAWOD :SYEIEOM 0¥z TE6 E€LTT OT
06°G€S’'6T 00°0 98°1¢ 0T %9%’S €L 8LL 00° 000’2 EONVINSNI HLTVEH 0€Z TE6 €LZT OT
02°L60°'0T 00°0 ¥9°0T 0820’1t S7°89T 00°00€’1TT ININTITLET 0ZZ TE6 €LZT OT
98°0%9°2T 00°0 [AARA ¥T°6SL'T G2 192 00°00%’'¥T ALT¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ TE6 €LZT OT
(19°8%6°2) 0070 00°0 19°896°2 09°L09 00°0 SHINVIVS HLNLILSENS GZT TE6 €LZT OT
€V €56°L8 00°0 95°8T LS 9%0°0C 9G°L08°¢ 00°000'80T SHIMVIVYS TUYNOISSHIOYIVENT ZIT T€6 €LTT OT
00°000°08 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’08 SHTYVIVS QEIATLYHED TITT TE€E6 €L2T OT
spun,g SSoURIqUNOUT popusdxd saanjy Tpusadxy YJUOW
Po33] TUIIOSUnN Butpuelsino 39bpng Jo % °@3eQ 03 IeSX butang pepuedxm 3obpng jusxInd uoTidTaOoseg JFUNODOY IaqumpN JIUNODDY
NfL ailesn 2202/¥0 NV ¥¥:60 2202/50/S0

y| obed uonound Aq poday ainyipuadxy 2-2 1P11sI [00Y9S UoINH



(76 °L9S) 00°0 00°0 76 °L9S L8 TL 00°0
(99°899) 00°0 00°0 99°899 0L ¥8 00°0
(98" %97 '6) 0070 00°0 78 7976 ELTLET'T 00°0
(TL 6€0'0€) 00°0 00°0 TL 6€E0'0€E ZT°00%‘2C 00°0
(TL 6€0'0€) 00°0 00°0 TL 6€0°'0€E 210072 00°0
(TL 6€0’0€) 00°0 00°0 TL 6€0’0€E 2T 007’2 00°0
(02°292) 00°0 0070 0Z°292 00°0 00°0
(€7°8€) 00°0 00°0 €7 °8¢ €% °8¢ 00°0
(sv-zL) 00°0 00°0 Sv- 2L 62°CT 00°0
(1€°219°€) 00°0 00°0 TE"CT9’'E (56°6LZ"2) 00°0
(8T°6G2'T) 00°0 00°0 8T°65C'T vE'VIC 00°0
(LT"8%9°T) 00°0 00°0 LT 8%9°T 907669 00°0
(GL"€09'%) 00°0 00°0 GL €09’V 08°%06'T 00°0
(2Z €%5'8T) 00°0 00°0 2z E¥S’8T GL°0TE’'T 00°0
(€2 €78’8¢€) 00°0 00°0 €2 €78’'8€E Z2£°668'7% 00°0
(€2 €78’8€) 00°0 00°0 €Z°€v8'8€ zZ€°668'7 00°0
(0T TTIL'6) 00°0 00°0 0T "TIL'6 68°%22'T 00°0
(09°12) 00°0 00°0 09°1¢ 98°¢ 000
(60°%6L°T) 00°0 00°0 60°P6L'T LE V2T 00°0
(zg8-0z2Z7%) 00°0 00°0 Z28°02¥ LT €S 00°0
(€6 °097) 00°0 00°0 €6°097 GE°89 00°0
(99°€10’L) 00°0 00°0 99°€T0’L ¥1°988 00°0
(TL 0TL’6) 00°0 00°0 TL 0TL’6 18°%22'1T 00°0
(SS°T2) 00°0 00°0 SG°T¢C G8°¢ 00°0
(96°€6L"'T) 00°0 00°0 96°€6L'T ge"vee 00°0
(8- 0z%) 00°0 00°0 €8°0C% LT €9 00°0
(TL 097%) 00°0 00°0 TL°09¥ 0€" 89 00°0
(99°€T0’L) 00°0 00°0 99°€T0’L ¥T1°988 00°0
(TL 0TL’6) 00°0 00°0 TL OTIL'6 18°%2Z’'1T 00°0
(§5°T2) 00°0 00°0 gg 12 G8°¢ 00°0
(96°€6L'T) 00°0 00°0 96°E€6L'T 10 244 00°0
(€8°02¥%) 00°0 00°0 €8°0C% LT €S 00°0
(TL-097%) 00°0 00°0 TL 09% 0€°89 00°0
(99°€10"L) 00°0 00°0 99°€T0’L 717988 00°0
spung SeoURIqUMOUR pepusdxy saxngy Tpusdxy YJUOW

Po33 THWODUN Butpueisino 39bpng Fo % @3eg 03 IEOX butang pespusdxm 3sbpng juszInd
NrL :diesn 2coe/v0

G| :8bed

uonoung Aq Joday ainjipuadxy

LNAWNTITLHI
ALTINDES "TYIDOS
SEINVIVS JITIILEID

SHITAdNS ZADOTONHOHEL-NON
THAVEL

NOILVSNHAJWOD i SYHI¥OM
HONVINSNI HLTIVEH
LNHNTITLEY

ALTYNDES TYIDOS

SHIYYIVS TUYNOISSHIAOYdVIVd
SHIYVIVS JITATLYIAD

02Z 2Ze€6 9TIC OT
0T1Z 2Ze6 9TTC 0T
TTT 2€6 9TTIC 0T

d® N-d Lavd €6
INVEOIN-O L¥v¥d 1€6

TIT?¥ T€E6 9TTC OT
yEE TE6 9TTC OT
0vZ T€E6 9TTC OT
0€Z T€6 9TTC OT
02 TE6 9TTZC OT
0TZ TE6 9TTZ 0T
¢IT TE€6 9TTC 0T
TIIT T€6 9TTC OT

INVIDIN-D LHVd 1€6

NOILVSNHJWOD : SYMMYOM
HONVINSNI HLTIVEH
LNINTE TLET

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS AIAILEED

NOILVSNHJWOD : SYHNOM
HONVINSNI HLIVIH
LNAWTITLEY

ALTENDES TYIDOS
SEIYVYIVS JITAILEED

NOILVSNHJWOD i SYMI¥OM
HONVINSNI HLTVIH
LNANTITLEE

ALTENDES TIVIDOS
SETYVIVS JITATLEIED

uoT3idTIOoS®d JUNODDY

OISVE-Y I¥¥d 0€6
IOI¥ISIA 000

TOOHOS ETAATR 600

600 000 0¥Z 0€6 9TTZ OT
600 000 0EZ 0€6 9TTZ OT
600 000 0ZZ 0€6 9TTT 0T
600 000 OTZ 0€6 9TTT OT
600 000 TTT 0€6 9TTZ OT
TOOHDS H'TAAIN 600
NOLONIHSYM 900

900 000 0%¥Z 0£6 9TTZ OT
900 000 0£Z 0€6 9TTZ OT
900 000 0ZZ 0£6 9TIT OT
900 000 0TZ 0£6 9TTIZ OT
900 000 TIT 0£6 9TIZ OT
NOLODNIHSYM 900
NOSIQYR %00

700 000 0¥Z 0€6 9TTZ OT
700 000 0£Z 0€6 9TTZ OT
700 000 0ZZ 0€6 9TTZ OT
700 000 0TZ 0€6 9TTZ OT
700 000 TTT 0E6 9TIZ OT

ISqUMN JUNODDOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1oU3sIq |00YOS UoINH



€8°888°'TTT 00°0 LZ 9L LT TT9'6GE G2 ¥SG’'SY 00°00G‘TLY
(97" L6L'09) 00°0 00°0 9% L6L'09 88°28E’L 00°0
(9%°L6L'09) 00°0 00°0 9% L6L'09 88°Z8E’L 00°0

(9% " L6L'09) 00°0 00°0 99" L6L'09 88°28E L 00°0
(T0"9ST) 00°0 00°0 T0 99T T6°8T 00°0
(€2°00L’9) 00°0 00°0 €Z°00L’'S 86 LOL 00°0
(PL°L06°2) 00°0 00°0 L LO6'T 8€°2S€E 00°0
(9€-0LS’€E) 00°0 00°0 9€°0LS’E 97" 0€V 00°0

(8% 067 '7T) 00°0 00°0 8% 067 ’'¥%T LG°929'1T 00°0
(P9°2L6 EE) 00°0 00°0 ¥9°2L6'EE 8G°9%2'% 00°0
62°989'CLT 00°0 8E°€E9 TL ET8'86C LE TLT'8E 00°00S’'TLY
62°989°2CLT 00°0 8E€°€9 TL €T8’86C LE"TILT'8BE 00°00S‘TLY
62°989°'CLT 00°0 8€°€9 TL €18'86C LE"TLT'SE 00°00S'TLY
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009
¥9°9%€’'T 00°0 2zZ°0T 9€°€ST 00°0 00°00S'T
00°9%S 00°0 oL 2L 00°%S7'T vZ2 68 00°000°2
00°00S’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S°T
€V ¥92'T 00°0 8L°9€ LS GEL 09°76 00°000‘2
90°¥25'92 00°0 6T°6S ¥6°GLY'8E 89°608'% 00°000°S9
TZ°LP9'L 00°0 9L"€9 6L°2SP'ET T6°0EL'T 00°00T'12
0z €LL’OT 00°0 96°6G 08°92T°91 6T"€LO'T 00700692
(52°€T8'6) 00°0 00°0 Gz €186 05°8%0°¢ 00°0
00°000'92 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°92
00°86€'90T 00°0 92°L9 00°209’81¢ gz Gee’Le 00°000°S2E
(L8°895'28) 00°0 00°0 L8°895°28 ¥8°€26’'8 00°0
(€6°689°¢€T) 00°0 00°0 €6°G89 €T 07" %29°T 00°0
(£6°G89°€ET) 00°0 00°0 €6°G89°€T 07"929'1T 00°0
(€6°G89'ET) 00°0 00°0 €6°G89°€T 07 929’1 00°0

(LS 8LT) 0070 00°0 LS 8LT 00°0 00°0

(52" %0T) 00°0 00°0 SZ 70T 00°0 00°0

(66 °€79) 00°0 00°0 66 €EVS 00°0 00°0

(€6 °82) 00°0 00°0 €682 98°€ 00°0
(GL°82T'2) 00°0 00°0 SL°82T’C ¥Z2 992 00°0
spung SeoURIqUNOUT papusdxd soanj Tpuadxy YIUOW

Pe33 TUMIooun Butpuelsino jobpng Jo % S3eqg 03 IeSX butang pspusdxm 3Isbpng jusIand
Nrl :aidesn 2c0e/v0

9| :8bed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainjipuadxy

LDV INHIWHATOANI INHIVd I ATLLL 87IC
SEDIAMES ONITHSNNOD  ZZTZ

SaNnd IIT ¥ASSHE 526

SSOT ONINMVET %02 002

TOOHOS HTAAIN 600

NOILVSNAJIWOD SYIIOM 600 00Z 0%Z G2Z6 2c¢Ic 0T
HONVINSNI HLIVHH 600 00Z 0€Z GZ6 ZZTc 0T
LNIWNTITLEE 600 00Z 02ZZ GZ¢6 CZTIC OT

ALTYNDES 'TYIDOS 600 002 0TZ G¢6 ZZTc¢ OT

SHIVVIVS TYNOISSHIONdVIVdA 600 00¢ ZTIT S26 c¢cIc 0T

SHEHI¥VIVS TITIATINED 600 00Z TTIT GZ6 ZZTZ OT
TOOHDS ATAAIN 600

SSOT ONINIVAT %0T 00T

SANNA OT JASSH $76

HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

SHEITAdNS ZXDOTONHOIL ZT¥? 000 ZZTIZ OT

SHIT4ANS ADOTONHDHIL-NON TI¥ 000 22IZ OT
SNOILVYDINNWNOD 0%¥€ 000 2¢ZT¢ OT

THAVIL ¥EE 000 22T OT

NOILV¥SNIAWOD SYMMNOM 0¥z 000 2ZZIZ OT
*SNI EATT/HITVEH dN0¥D 0€Z 000 2ZZIZ 0T
LNAWTITLEI 0¢Z 000 2212 OT

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 2Ztc OT
SHETYVIVS QIIIISSYIO ¥TT 000 2ZIZ OT
SETYVIVS TYNOISSHIONAVEVd _ZTIT 000 221¢ OT
SHTYVIVS qEIATLIHED TIT 000 2212 OT
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHDIAYAS ONITASNNOD (44 ¥4

SOAS MM TVYIDOS 3 QNELIVY I TILIL  9TIC

a 3 N-a I¥N¥d z€6

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHAL-NON TI? C€6 9TTZ OT

THAVEIL v€EE CE6 9TTIC OT

AgdS
IVOINHOEL ANV ~dJ0¥Yd ¥dHLO 6TE 2€6 9TTC OT
NOILUYSNHAWOD :SY{MNIOM 0¥Z 2€6 911¢Z 0T
HONYINSNI HLITIYHEH 0€Z 2c6 9T11C OT
uoT3dTIOSad JUNOODOY ISCUMN JUNODOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/50/50

Z-2 1oU1SIQ [00YOS UCINY



00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
68°892'0€ 00°0 €6°2L TT TES 18 9€°92L'6 00°008’TTT
68892 0€ 00°0 €6°2CL TT TES I8 9€°9ZL’'6 00°008’'TTT
68°892’'0€ 00°0 €6°2ZL TT TES I8 9€°92ZL'6 00°008°TTT
68°892°0¢€ 00°0 €6° 2L IT TES'T8 9€°9¢2L’'6 00°008°TTT
00° 002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
79°0T6 00°0 LG €9 9€°68S'T LT 81C 00°00S5°2
0G°96T 00°0 €6°TL 0S"€0S TE" 2T 00°00L

VL LOL 00°0 €2°62 9z°262 00°09 00°000°T
S¥°STIE 00°0 T6°9€ GG 78T vE"€C 00°00S
¥L°968°9 00°0 89°T9 9Z €0T'IT €9°79E’'T 00°000’8T
06 €ELL'T 00°0 92729 0T°926°'2 9% " 8€EE 00°00L’¥
18°L66'T 00°0 0L"99 6T°200'V ZEELY 00°000’9
(SL°87L’8) 00°0 00°0 SL°8%L’8 0S5 2vE’T 00°0
98°8T8°S¢ 00°0 06°99 ¥T°18T’2S €G°€06°S 00°000’8L
(S7°TOL'L) 00" FEE 00°0 SV LI9E’L 00°0 00°0
(S7°TOL'L) 00" ¥EE 00°0 G¥ LI9E’L 00°0 00°0
(G7-TOL'L) 00" VEE 00°0 S¥ L9E’L 00°0 00°0
(EL"657'2) 00" ¥EE 00°0 €L"GCT'C 00°0 00°0
(EL"657'2) 00" ¥EE 00°0 €L GCT'C 00°0 00°0
(L7°919°C) 00°0 00°0 LY 9T9°C 00°0 00°0

(L7 919°2) 00°0 00°0 LY 919’2 00°0 00°0
(52°529°2) 00°0 00°0 gz gse9’e 00°0 00°0
(52°529'2) 00°0 00°0 Gz ge9’e 00°0 00°0
spunsd SeouURIqUMOUF pepuadxyd saanjTpusdxy YJUOW

po33 THWoDUun butpueasano 3ebpng Fo % 93eQg 03 IEBSX butang pepusdxm 3=obpng jusIand
NrL diiesn 2coeivo

/| :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

NOILVSNIJWOD SNIWTIOM 0%C 000 6¥Ic OT

INFWAITLEE 0ZZ 000 67TZ OT

XLI¥NOTS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6¥TZ OT
SHAIYYIVS QATATIYHD TIT 000 6¥TT 0T
HAIM LOILSIA 000

SNOILLVOIAIAON TYNOLLVONdH (4 ¥4
SHOIANAS HSYON  VETZ

HAIM LOI¥YLSIA 000

SEEI ANY SENd 079 000 PETZ 0T
SEITAANS XKDOTONHOIL ZI¥ 000 PETZ OT
SEITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON TI? 000 ¥ETZ OT
SNOTL¥DINAWHOD 0¥E 000 ¥ETZ OT
THAVEL vEE 000 PETZ OT

NOIIVSNAAWOD SUIIIOM 0¥Z 000 ¥ETZ OT
*SNI EAIT/HITYEH dNO¥d 0€Z 000 PETZ OT
INFRINTLEY 02z 000 ¥ETZ OT

ALTNNDHS TVYIOOS 0TZ 000 ¥ETZ OT
SHTNVIVS HINIILSENS SZT 000 PETZ OT
SHINVIVS QETAILIHD TIT 000 PETZ OT
HAIM LORLLSIA 000

SHDIAYHS ASUNN pere

IOV INEWHATOANI INEMVd I TILIL 8212

DISVE-V I¥MVd 0€6

IOT¥ISIA 000

NOLONIHSYM 900

SHITAANS XDOTONHOEI-NON 900 000 TT¥ 0£6 8ZTT OT
NOLODNIHSVM 900

NOSIQYA %00

SEIT44NS XDOTONHOHEL-NON 700 000 TT¥ 0€6 8ZTT OT
NOSIAVIAL  ¥00

NUNVHONE T00

SEITA4NS XDOTONHOHEL~NON TO0 000 TT¥ 0£6 8ZTZ OT
NVNVHOOd 100

LOLSIA 000

DISVA-V LIdvVd 0€6

uot3ydIIOosed FUNOOOY JoquUmMN JUNODOY
NV t¥:60 220¢/50/90
Z-Z 1ou3sIg [ooyos uoinH



88 7L 00°0 Z1°S2 21°S¢ 00°0 00°00T
(7Z°89T) 00°0 80°9ST ¥Z 897 00°0 00°00€
(PT°86T) 00°0 S 67T ¥1°86S 00°0 00°00%
(00°028°2) 0070 07" 9ST 00°028°L 00°0 00°000°S
SE°LY0'6E 00°S¥ 0€°T8 S9°LOL'69T TL ZLY'PT 00°008°802
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
GE°LV0'6E 00°S¥ 0E°18 G9°LOL'69T TL TLY VT 00008802
GE'L¥0'6E 00°S¥ 0€"18 G9°LOL'69T TL ZLY VT 00°008°802
GE"LYV0'6E 00°S¥ 0€°18 G9°LOL 69T TL ZLY VT 00°008'802
00°2TT 00°0 €€°18 00°88% 00°0 00°009
(06" L67'6T) 00°0 00°0 0G°L67'6T 0070 00°0
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘2
ov-g9€’L 00°S¥ 96 L 09 "16S 00°6L 00°000’8
GG LY 00°0 ¥E£°96 1 ARATANY €6°99 00°00€’T
€2°299 00°0 8L EE LL"LEE 00°0 00°000'T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°€ 00°0 00°000°€
00°829°6T 00°0 98°T 00°2ZLE 00°0 00°000°02
I8 €EVY 00°0 tA-3 44 6T 9GE 9g°G€ 00008
0s°€25’€ 00°0 86 €8 0G°9L7’8T G6°878°'T 00°000°22
z9°€9€’T 00°0 S6°28 8€°9€9°9 Z8°859 00°000’8
¥E°L00’'C 00°0 €T°08 99°260'8 62°€08 00°00T’0T
07 96T'L 00°0 L8728 09°€08°'7%€ 9€°08%‘¢€ 00°000°2Z¥
00°L6T'PT 00°0 €2°78 00°€08°SL 00°00G’L 00°000’06
00°000°'S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°000°’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
00-00L’E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L‘€E
spung S9OURIqUTOUT pepusdxd saanj Tpuadxy Y3uoW

Pe33 TumIodun Burtpuelsano 39bpng 3o % 93eQ 03 Iesx Hutang pspuedxd 39bpng jusIand
NrL :alesn 220z/v0

gl :abedq

uonoun4 Aq poday ainyipusdxy

0%Z 000 £T2Z OT
0zZ 000 £€T2Z OT
0Tz 000 €122 OT
ITT 000 €122 0T

NOILVSNAJWOD SNHWTIOM
LNANTITLHEI

ALIENDIS TYIDOS
SEIYVIVS QIIIILIHED

HAIM LORILSIA 000

(AYAS-ND ONINIVIL A4V.LS LSNI €I¢T
INSWIOTEARA WOTADIWMIND 3 ISNI - 2122

¥ - AI TILIL 996

SHEI ONISNEDIT JHLNAWOD €LY 996 Z1c¢c 01

V- Al I'1LIL 996

EQIM LOTILSIA 000

SEEI 3 SANA 0¥9 000 2TZZ 0T

SEEI ONISNIOIT HALOWOD €LY 000 ZTZT OT
SEITAANS XDOTONHOHL ZT¥ 000 2TZT OT
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL-NON TT¥ 000 2TgT OT
SNOILYOINAKHOD 0vE 000 21%T OT

THAVAL vEE 000 ZTZZ OT

HONLK 3 SYIVAEY €2€ 000 ZTZZ OT
SEOTANES TUNOISSHIOHA 6TE 000 ZTZT 0T
NOILVSNEAWOD SUEIMOM 0¥Z 000 2TZZ 0T
*SNI EAIT/HLTYEH dNC¥D 0€Z 000 2TZT 0T
INTREIILEL 0ZZ 000 2TTT 0T

ALINNDHES TYIOOS 0TZ 000 ZTZT OT
SEINVIYS QETAISSVIO ¥IT 000 2TZT 0T
SHINVIVS FALLVILSININAY €TT 000 2TZT OT
HAIM LONILSIA 000

INTFWJOTIATA WNTADIIAND ¥ LSNI (4 k44
SNOILYOIIIQOW TYNOILYONAE 6712

EAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHOIAYHES TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 000 6%TIC OT

IoqUMN JUNODDY
NV ¥:60 220¢/50/50
Z-¢ 1duisiIg [ooyos uoinH

uoT3dTIOSad JUNODDY



GG 986 L8 00°0 VE"E9 G¥"GT0'CST 86076 '8T 00°000°0%2
(00°€9L) 0070 00°0 00°€9L 00°0 00°0
(00°€9L) 00°0 00°0 00 €E9L 00°0 00°0
(00°€9L) 00°0 00°0 00°"€9L 00°0 00°0
SG°LVL'88 0070 20" €9 G¥°2GC ' IST 86 "0%6’'8T 00°000°0%2Z
GG LVL'88 00°0 ¢0°€9 S¥ 2GZ'IST 86076 ‘8T 00°000°0%2
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°00%'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°007°T
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
G6°L29 00°0 T2 LE G0°2ZLE €TETV 00°000°T
(0T 665) 00°0 €€ E0T 0T 665G°8T ge-9ze’e 00°000°8T
9676257V 00°0 LZ"09 ¥¥°0L8’9 LETETS8 00°00%'TT
8z°€€C’9 00’0 TE'LS ZL"99¢g’8 S¥7°670°'T 00°009°'7%T
(0G°LES’Q) 00°0 00°0 0G°LES’C 09°229 00°0
9€°€6%'GL 00°0 LZ°09 ¥9°905'PTT 80°9G0'%T 00°00006T
(00°002’T) 00°0 00°0 00°002‘T 00°0 00°0
(00°00Z’T) 00°0 00°0 00°00Z°T 00°0 00°0
(00°002°T) 00°0 00°0 00°002‘T 00°0 00°0
(00°002°T) 00°0 00°0 00°002‘T 00°0 00°0
(00°002’1T) 00°0 00°0 00°00Z'T 00°0 00°0
05°882°G2C 00°0 91°62 0S " TTIV'0T 00°0 00°00L’S€E
0G°882°'G¢ 00°0 9T°6¢C 0G°TIT?’0T 00°0 00°00L’SE
0s°882’Sse 00°0 91°62 0S"TI?'0T 00°0 00°00L’SE
05°882’'S¢ 00°0 91°62C 0S " TTI?’'0T 00°0 00 00L’SE
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°007’6 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00%’6
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°00S5°8T 00°0 0S°L 00°00S‘T 00°0 00°000°02
spung s9ouURIqUMOUT pepusadxd saxnjTpusdx® YJUORW

PS33 THIWODUN butpuelzsino jebpng Jo % 93eQ 03 Iesx butang pepusdxm 3°9bpng JusIand
NrL :ailesn 2c0c/vo

61 :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainypuadxy

I 4" 1LLL 166
EAIM IDTYLSIA 000
LOTELSIA 000

XHTIVA SEWYL TTO
TTO0 000 6TE 000 6TIc¢C OT

AATIVA SHAVL 110
IOILSId 000

SHOIAYMEAS TYNOISSHIOHEd

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL ZT¥ 000 6T¢cC OT
SHITAANS XDOTONHDIL-NON TII? 000 6TZC OT
THAVEL ¥EE 000 6T2C OT

SHEOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 6TZC OT
NOILVSNEINOD SNIWTYOM 0¥Z 000 612C OT
HONVINSNI HLTVEH 0€Z 000 6TCC OT
LNANTIILES 0¢Z 000 6T¢c OT

XLI¥NDAS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6TZC OT
SHEHIYVIVS HLALILSENS GZT 000 6T¢C OT

SHIVVIVS QEITATLEED TTT 000 6T2C OT

HAIM LOIILSIA 000
I 'LLLL 61cT

SOAS AEd Z0¥d I FTLIL  ¥12¢
DISVE-Y I¥vd 0€6

SND0d (¥)€00T AOMAWI HOS ¥20

TTOOHDS HOIH 0TO0
0TO0 ¥20 6TE 0€6 ¥TIcC OT

TOOHDS HOIH 010
SNDO04 (V)€00T AONJINT HOS  ¥20

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHIOEd

DISVA-V LUvd 0€6

SDAS ATd A0¥d I ATLLL (444

(AMES-NI) ONINIVEL J4¥IS ISNI €722

EQIM LOTELSIA 000

SEITAANS ZDOTONHOEL ZT¥ 000 €122T OT
SEITAANS ADOTONHOHAL-NON TI¥ 000 £I2Z 0T
SNOIL¥DINAKHOD 0vE 000 €122 0T

THAVSE ¥EE 000 €122 OT

SEOIA¥ES TUNOISSHIOHd 6TE 000 €122 0T

Iaqumy JIUNODDY
NV +¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z PUISIA 00YyOS UoINH

uoTt3dTIOSSd JUNODODY



00009 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

00" 008 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°00S
00°00T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00T
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%

T2 L9E 0070 9L L8 6L°2€9°C S6°6C 00°000’€E
T2 L9E 00°0 9L°L8 6L°2€9°2 G6°6C 00°000°€
T2 L9E 00°0 9L°L8 6L°2€9°¢ G6°6C 00°000°€E
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°00€ 00°0 00°00€

12 LSE 00°0 07 °98 6L 2EE’'T S6°6C 00°00L’2
G6°6£8’8S 00°0 25708 S0°09Z '€V 65 89C’'CE 00°00T’20€E
G6°6£8'8S 00°0 25708 S0°092'€E¥e 6G°872’2€E 00 00T ’20€E
G6°6£8’8S 00°0 2G5 08 G0°092'€E¥T 65 892’'2E 00°00T‘20€E
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’€
(LE"9L8) 00°0 79°L8T LE"9LB'T 00°0 00°000°'T
¥S STV 00°0 97 °89 9% "¥89 YT 8L 00°000°T
€5°080°6T 00°0 TE"S9 LY 616°SE 99°656'% 00°000°SS
88°€L0'Z 00°0 08°€8 ZT°92L’0T 8G°8EV'T 00°008°‘2T
ov-eeL'E 00°0 9T LL 09°9LS’CT 9G°T99'T 00°00€’9T
16°278°T 00°0 LG 8€ 60°LST'T €0°PET 00°000°€
Zv°S9zZ’0T 00°0 EE"E6 8S TEL'EVT S6°06E'6T 00°000’¥%ST
¥9°9TE’6T 00°0 TS°G9 9€°689°9¢ L9°G85'¥ 00°000’9S
G9°08€'98 00°0 T0° 79 SE"6T9'EST 86076 ‘8T 00°000°0%2
(06°€09°'T) 00°0 00°0 06°€09'T 00°0 00°0
(06°€09°'T) 00°0 00°0 06°€09'T 00°0 00°0
(06°€09°T) 00°0 00°0 06°€09°T 00°0 00°0
(06°€00’T) 00°0 00°0 06°€00'T 00°0 00°0
(00°009) 0070 00°0 00°009 00°0 00°0

spung SOOUBIqUMOUT popusdxm saznj Tpusdxy YJUOW

Pe33 TUMoDun BuTtpuelsino 39bpng Jo % 93eqg 03 Iesx Butang pepusdxm 3Iobpng jusIand
NrL :disssn 220eivo

0z :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainypusadxy

AAVINTINATI NOSIAVIA VIS
AIVINIWETE ANOTOD NOMNH Z1S

ZT¥ 219 ZgcZ 0T
TT¥ 215 2czZ 0T

SHEITAANS XDOTONHDHEL
SHITAdNS XDOTONHOEL-NON

AAVINAWATHE ANOTOD NOUNH (4 8
XYVINERITE NYNVHONL 11§

ZT¥ T1S c¢ZZZ 0T
TITV TTIS 2222 OT

SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHOEL
SHEITJIANS XDOTONHOHL-NON

ANVINIWATIE NVNVHONL | 959

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

THAVIL vee 000 222z OT

HONIR 3 SUIVAXL €2€ 000 ZzZTe 0T
NOIIVSNAJWOD SUIMEOM 0¥z 000 222Z 0T
"SNI FITT/HLIYEH dNO¥D 0€Z 000 2ZZZ 0T
ILNTREIILET 02z 000 22ZZ OT

ALTNNDHS TYIOOS 0TZ 000 2222 0T
SEINVIVS ALOLILSENS GZT 000 222z 0T
SETYVIVS TYNOISSHIOYIVIVI ZIT 000 2222 0T
SHETYVIYS QETATILYHED TIT 000 222z 0T
HAIA LOIILSIA 000

SHDIAYES AAVHdI'T (4444

II TILIL 6122

ITI TILIL 166

1T¥ 166 6TZC OT
VEE T66 6TCC 0T

SHITAINS ASOTONHOHEL-NON
THAYEL

IaqumN 3JIUNOCDDY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z PuIsIq [00Yy9S UoINH

uoTydTIosed JIUNODOY



96°L2C'T9 Sy e9L’e Z0°18 657809852 ST ¥9€’'9¢€ 00°009’22€
¥ 6SS sv-eoL’'z 89 " 06 TT°LLY’'T PV OLT'T 0070009
¥¥°65G Sv-e9L’e 89°06 TT°LLY’'T 77 OLT'T 00°000‘9
¥¥ 655 Sv-€9L’'T 89 06 TT°LLY'Z 77 OLT'T 00°000’9
€8°02T 00°0 98°6L LT 6LV 00°0 00°009
T9°8EY Sv-€9L’e 88°16 ¥6°L6T'C ¥7 OLT'T 00°00%’S
GZ°0¥S 00°0 66°L8 GL"6G6'€E €0°€E¥9 0070057
GZ°0%S 00°0 66°L8 GL"6G6'€E €0° €79 00°00S5’'¥%
SZ°0%S 00°0 66 L8 GL'656°'€E €0° €79 00°00S'¥%
TE9€ET 00°0 L' 2L 69 €9€ 69°€9€ 00°00S
76 "€0¥ 00°0 06°68 90°96S°€E vE°6LT 00°000'%
65°€6 00°0 8Z°18 19 90% 00°0 00°00S
6S°€6 00°0 82" 18 ¥ 90% 00°0 00°00S
65°€6 00°0 8Z°18 9 90% 00°0 00°00S
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
(T%°9) 00°0 09°T0T 177907 00°0 00°00%
88°G 00°0 08°66 21 766'C 00°0 00°000°€E
88°G 00°0 08°66 2T 766°C 00°0 00°000°€E
88°S 00°0 08766 2T ¥66°'¢C 00°0 00°000°€E
(00°008) 00°0 L9°992 00°008 00°0 00°00€
88°50S 00°0 9Z°18 21 76T’'C 00°0 oo-ooL‘zg
¥9 " IZE 00°0 8Z2°68 9€°8L9'C y1°2LZ’'e 00°000°'€E
¥9°12E 00°0 82 68 9€°8L9°'2 ¥1°2LZ'C 00°000’€E
¥9°TCE 00°0 8Z°68 9€°8L9’'C v1-zLe’e 00°000’€
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
79° 12T 00°0 0Z°66 9€-°8L9’C [ ANEARAA 00-ooL’z
spund saouBRIqUNOUT pepusdxi seanjyTpuadxy YJUOW

PS33 TUWIODUN Butpuelsino 3sbpng Jo % 93eqg 03 IeSx butang pepusdxm 3obpng juszand
NrL:aitesn 220e/v0

1z :abed

uopjoung Aq poday ainypusdxy

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHOHL LTTT
SEDIAMES XYVMEIT 2222
"TOOHOS HOIH 0oL

ZTv 00L c¢cZZ 0T
TT? 00L 2Z2c 0T

SHITAANS ADOTONHOEL
SHEITAdNS ZADOTONHDHL-NON

TOOHDS HOIH 004
TOOHOS HTAAIN 009

Z2I¥ 009 ¢ccc OT
TI? 009 ZcZceg Ot

SHITIANS XDOTONHDEL
SHITIANS ADOTONHOIL-NON

TOOHDS HTAAIN 009
XIVINEWETE ANOTOD HAISIYHATH 81§

ZT¥ 819 Z¢cZ 0T
TI¥ 8TS 2¢gZZ 0T

SHEITAdNS XDOTONHOHEL
SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHL-NON

AAVINANWITHE ANOTOD HAISYTATA 8IS
AIVINIRITE NOLONIHSYM 91S

Z1¥ 914G c¢ZZc 0T
TIT¥ 916 ZZ2c¢ 0T

SHEITAdNS ADOTONHOEL
SHITIANS XDOTONHOIL-NON

AAVINANATI NOLONIHSVA 9IS
FEVINIRATE NOSIAYW Ase]

21y %19 ¢cce 0T
IV #1S 22¢¢ 0T

SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHEL
SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHDIL-NON

IDqUINN JUNODOVY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
-z 1PUIsIq 100YoS uoIny

uoTtadTIosed JIUNOOOY



2GS €€0°22C 00°0 ¥Z°26 8%°996°192 05°909°82 00°000'¥%82
zggego’ze 00°0 vZ°26 87996192 0G6°909 82 00°000‘¥82
zs-€€0’ze 00°0 vZ°26 8%°996 192 05°909°'82Z 00°000'%82
zg-egego’ee 00°0 226 8% 996’192 05°909 82 00°000’'982
00°586'97 00°0 ST EL 00°ST0’82T 00°0 00°000°SLT
00°506’L 00°0 G6°02C 00°G60°'2 00°0 00°000°0T
(8L°626°'2) 00°0 86 °Z6€ 8L°626°€ 00°0 00°000°T
(26" T8%'ST) 00°0 T9°LLT 26°18%’'S€E 0T°282°LT 00°000°02
(Z0°LTIS'S) 00°0 LT SST Z0°LIS’ST 80 EVL'Y 00°000°0T
89 °G0¥ 00°0 72" €6 ZE¥6S’'S G¥ €SS 00°000'9
ZE666'€E 00°0 8€°8T 89006 00°0 00°006'%
(EG°€T6°92) 0070 0T 78T €G°€T6°8S 00°062’¢€ 00°000°2€E
9€°292 00°0 GG°2T ¥9°LE G9°0T 00°00€
(09°TL) 00°0 00°0 09 TL G6°8 00°0
€T°686 00°0 G0°S¥ L8° 018 20°96T 00°008°T
vZ 6EL'T 00°0 69°8 9L°092 80°8LT 00°000°€
00°558°0T 00°0 €ELSV 00°G%T’6 00-sez’e 00°000°02
(9€°€6T'T) 00°0 00°0 9€°€6T'1T LT 67T 00°0
65°06L'06 0L 6E8 9z°28 IL°692'02¥ LT 677 '6€E 00°006‘TTS
65°06L'06 0L"6€8 9228 TL°692'02% LT 6%7’'6€E 007006 'TTS
65°06L°06 0L"6€8 92°28 TL°692°'02% LT 697 ’'6€E 00°006‘TTS
65°06L'06 0L 6E8 92°28 TL°692°'02% LT 677 ’'6E 007006 TTS
06°0S5’6 0L°6€8 €5°92 08°609°¢ 00°0 00°000’€T
(TL"8€0’T) 00°0 L6°STT IL 8€0’S 70 87T 00°000"'¥%
00°005’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005'8
S0°G¥Z’0T 00°0 S6°L8 G6°VSL TL 90°500°L -00°000°G8
00°008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008

8G ETL 00°0 $9°82 Zv-982 00°0 00°000'T
(85°208'%) 00°0 19°89T 8G°208°TT 00°0 00°000’L
328 424 00°0 GG GL 26" GSL ST"SL 00°000°T
00°ST6'TT 00°0 zz €8 00°580°6S SL'TI6’S 00°000°TL
TT"9€0’'€E 00°0 v1°28 68°€96 €T 07 G6E’T 00°000°LT
$G°TE9’S 00°0 €6 EL 9%°896°'GT 88°0LS'T 00°009°12Z
ZEP6L'TE 00°0 00°78 89°G0Z '2CLT 22799691 00°000°502
0E€"TOC’ET 00°0 98°28 0L"86L'€E9 L9 9LE’9 00°000’LL
spung S9OURIqUINIOUT popusadxy saanj Tpuadxy YJUOW

Ppe33 TuMIodun BuTtpuelsino yebpng jJo % o3eq 03 IeSx butang pepusdxm 3Iebpng juszand
NrL :alJesn 2202Iv0

zZ 8bed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxsy

NOIIVONdHE J0 aIV¥od ITEC

HAIM LOITELSIA 000

HONVINSNT XLITIEVIT TG9 000 TTEC OT
SHEA 3 SHEHNA 0%9 000 TTEC OT

SHEITAANS ADOTONHOHL 2Ty 000 TTEC OT
SHEITAdNS XDOTONHDHEL-NON TI¥ 000 TTEC OT
ONISILYIAQY 0S€E 000 TTEZ OT
SNOILVDINOWNOD 0¥E 000 TTEZ OT

THAVIL yEE 000 TIEC OT

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 000 TTIEC OT
NOILVSNIJWOD SNINTIOM 0¥Z 000 TTEZ OT
LNAWTITLIY 0ZZ 000 TTIEC OT

ALIYNDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TTEZC OT
SHIYVIVS JIIAISSYID ¥TIT 000 TTEC OT
SHTYVIVS HAILVILSINTIWNAY €TT 000 TTEC OT
SHI¥VYIYS QITITIILEID TTT 000 TTEC OT
HAM LOIILSIA 000

NOILILVDNdH 40 d4vOod T1€T

TTOOHDS NI ZXDOTONHOEL Lzee

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

(ROSNOD—-NON) SHITddNS 6L% 000 LggZ 0T
SHITAdNS XDOTONHOIL ZT¥ 000 LZZZ OT
SHEITddNS XDOTONHOHEL-NON TI¥ 000 LZZC OT
SNOILYDINNWNOD 0o¥€ 000 LgZZ 0T

THAVEL 7€E 000 LZZZ OT

HONIW 3 SYIVdTI €2€ 000 LzgZeg 0T
SHOIAYHAS 'TYNOISSHIOUd 6TE 000 LzgZcZ OT
NOILVSNHJWOD SUIMIOM 0¥Z 000 LegZZ OT
"SNI EAIT/HLIVEH d4N0¥D 0€Z 000 LZcZ OT
LNINTITLEY 02¢ 000 Lcce 0T

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 LgcZ 0T
SEIYVIVS JITIISSYID ¥TIT 000 LgZZ OT
SEHIYVIVS HAILWILSINIWAY €TT 000 LgZZ 0T

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

IoqumN JUNODDY
NV ¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z 1ousig (00yoS UoINH

uoT3ldTIOSSQ JUNODDOY



00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000‘2 00°0 0070 000 00°0 00°000’2
(LL"T9) 00°0 TE 00T LL"T90'02Z 00°0 00°000°02
(LL"T9) 00°0 TE 00T LL T90'02 00°0 00°000°02
(LL"T9) 00°0 TE 00T LL"T90'02 00°0 00°000°02
(LL"T9) 00°0 TE°00T LL"T90’0Z 00°0 00°000°02
(LL"T9) 00°0 TE 00T LL"T90"02 00°0 00°000°‘02
00°000°€ 00°0 LS 8L 00°000'TT 00°00T'T 00°000'¥%T
00°000°€ 00°0 LS 8L 00°000°TT 00°00T‘T 00°000°PT
00°000°€E 00°0 LS 8L 00°000°TT 00°00T’T 00°000°%T
00°000°€E 00°0 LS 8L 00°000°TT 00°00T’'T 00°000°%T
00°000°€ 00°0 LS 8L 00°000’'TT 00°00T’T 00°000°7%T
L6°997'¥ 00°0 €EL°0 €0°€€ 00°0 00°00S‘¥
L6°99%'V 00°0 €L°0 €0 €EE 00°0 00°00S‘¥w
L6997’V 00°0 €L°0 €0°€€E 0070 00°00S'¥
L6°997'¥ 00°0 €L°0 €0°EE 00°0 00°00S'¥
00°00T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00T
L6992 00°0 T0°TIT €0°€€ 00°0 00°00€
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00T
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
00°005’€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S‘€
spun.g SSoURIqUNOUT pepusadxy saanjy Tpusdxy YJUoW

pa33 TUIIIODUnN BuTtpue3isino 39bpng Jo % @3eg 03 IE9X butang pepusdxd 3obpng jusIand
NrL :dalesn 2coe/v0

¢z :abedq

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadx3y

SHOIAYES TUNOISSHAOHd 6TE 000 6TEZ OT

HAIM LOIILSIA 000
SADIAYHS NOILVLLODIAN 6I€T
SEDIA¥ES IIANV  LIET

HAIM IDTALSIA 000

SHOIAYES TYNOISSHIOHEd 6TE 000 LTIEZ OT

HAM LOTYLSIA 000
SHOIAYHS L1dNV LI€T
SEDIAMES TYDET  GTET

FAIM IOTYLSIA 000

SHOIAYAS TYNOISSHIOHEd 6TE 000 STEC OT

HAIM LONILSIA 000

SADIAYES TVOAT ST€T

SEDIAYES NOILLOATA  VIEZ

EAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SEITAANS XDHOTONHOHL 2Ty 000 ¥IEZ OT
SEITAANS ASOTONHOHEL-NON TIT¥ 000 ¥IEZ OT
THAVYT ¥EE 000 ¥IEZ OT

SEOIANES TYNOISSHAOMI 6T€E 000 ¥IEZ OT
NOILVSNAJWOD SNIDIIOM 0¥z 000 ¥IEZ OT
ALT¥NDHS TYIOOS 0TZ 000 ¥IEZ OT
SHTYVIVS QEIJISSVIO ¥IT 000 ¥IET OT
HAIM LONILSIA 000

SHOTAYES NOLLOATH 4 X4

ToqumN JUNOOOY
NV 1:60 2202/50/50
Z-Z 1pu3sig |ooyog uoinH

uoT3dIIOSSd JUNODODY



9T"2L9'ZLT 00°0 €9°18 ¥8°L2Z’'LIL 92 GT6°6L 00°006‘6€E6
9T"2L9'ZLT 00°0 €9°18 ¥8°L2T'LIL 9Z°'ST16'6L 00°006'6€6
9T"2L9’'2LT 00°0 €9°18 ¥8°LZZ'LIL 9Z°ST6'6L 00°006’6€6
9T"2L9'TLT 00°0 €9°18 ¥8°LZT'LIL 92 GT16°6L 007006 '6€6
00°0T?’T 00°0 TE 8L 00°060°S 00°0 00°005’9
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°928 00°0 0% " LT 00" PLT 00°0 00°000’T
LG ETS’C 00°0 €L 67 €%°987°'2 00°0 00°000’Ss
tA M 2204 00°0 29°0S 86655’V 86°GSS’'¥V 00°000°6
L8 6ST’C 00°0 00°9% €T°078'T G0° 78T 00°000'7%
00°600°LZ 00°0 ZZ 6L 00°T66'20T G9°€0€'0T 00°0000€T
Gz 2e0’L 00°0 T0°€8 GLL9E'PE 65°62F’'€ 00°00%'1T¥
1€°698°6 00°0 I€°18 69°0€6'2¥ 95°282'% 00°008°2S
¥T°80C'LTT 00°0 10°€8 98°T6L'TLS €V 6GT’LS 00°000’069
G8-¥2Z’'8¥ 00°0 9G°€8 ST GLO'S¥Z 8L 8%L'92C 00°00€‘€E62Z
G8°vZz '8y 00°0 95°€8 ST"GLO’S¥T 8L 8%L'92 00°00€°€62
G8°yCz’8¥ 00°0 95°€8 ST GLO'SPC 8L°8%L’'92 00°00£’€62
8- ¥zc’'8y 00°0 95 °€8 ST°GLO'S¥Z 8L°8%L’'9C 00°00£’E62
(00°9LT) 00°0 €L TTIT 00°9L9'T 00°0 00°005’T
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S
GL 86%'C 00°0 LL"89 GZ°TO0S’S 2GS 167'T 00°000’8
00°€67% 00°0 €T°LY 00°L00'T 29°vY 00°00S°'T
(58°9L6'S) 00°0 Zv-6ve G8°9L6°6 €0°€06’C 00°000’¥
€7 0S¥ 00°0 66°78 LS 675'C 00°0 00°000°€
ZL"S€9 00°0 20" LY 82 ¥9S 90°9S 00°002’T
8€°g20’s 00°0 Gz-€8 29°vL6'PC og"v6v’'C 00°000°0€
0% "SST'? 00°0 ¥STTIL 09 97%’0T 9% ¥%0’'T 00°009°7T
95°8€8°2 00°0 9z z8 ¥y I9T'ET 90°LOE’'T 00°000°9T
(P2°29T'T) 00°0 00°0 i ZAKA AN 00°0 00°0
0L°226'9 00°0 06°€8 0E€°LLO'9E €L°LO9’E 00°000°€¥
00°00S5°Le 00°0 8e"€8 00°000’8ET 00°008’€T 00°005°G9T
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
spun.g S90URIqUNOUT popusdxd saznj tpusdxy YJUOW

Po3] TUIIOSUN Burtpueasino 39bpng Jo % 93eg 03 IEBSX butang pepusdxd 3Iobpng jusIand
NrL -aiesn 2c0c/v0

g :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

AV HOS-STDIAYHS LI0ddNS YAHLO 06¥T
STYAIONI¥E JO HOLIIO  0T¥Z
EAIM LOTELSIA 000

SHEHEA 3 SIENA 0%9 000 0TI¥Z OT

SHEITAdNS XDOTONHOHEL ¢T¥ 000 0T¥vC OT
SHITIANS ASOTONHDEL-NON TT¥ 000 OT¥C OT
TAAVIL 7€EE 000 OTPZ OT

SHOIA¥HAS TUYNOISSHIOYd 6TE 000 OT¥Z OT
NOILVSNHJWOD SYINIOM 0¥Z 000 OT¥C OT
“SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dN0¥D 0€Z 000 OTvC OT
LNAWTITLHE 0ZZ 000 OT¥vC OT

ALI¥YNDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 0T¥ZC OT

SHIIVIVS HATLLVILSINIWAY €TT 000 OT¥C OT

HAIM LOTALSIA 000

STVJAIDNIYd 40 AD1440 0IbT

INZIQNIININHANS 40 HOILIO  TTET

FAIM IOT¥LSIA 000

SEEI 3 SENA 079 000 TZEZ 0T

SEIT4dNS ZDOTONHOHEL ZI¥ 000 TZEZ OT
SEIT4dNS XDOTONHOEL-NON IT¥ 000 TZEZ OT
SNOTILYOINAWKOD 0%E 000 TZEZ 0T

TIAVEL YEE 000 TZEZ OT

HONIW 3 S¥IVaTd €2€ 000 TZEZ OT
NOILVSNIJWOD SUMIIOM 0%Z 000 TZEZ OT
*SNI ZATT/HITIVEH dno¥d 0E€Z 000 TZEZ OT
INERTI LS 02ZZ 000 TZEZ OT

ALT¥NOES 'TYIOOS 0TZ 000 TZEZ OT

G¢T 000 TZeC OT
¥IT 000 TZ€Z OT

SHEIYVYIVS HINLILSENS
SHIYVIVS dITAISSYID

SHIYVIVS HAILLVILSINIWAY €TT 000 TcecC OT
HAIM LONILSIA 000

INIANAINIIHANS 40 ADI440 | X4 %4

SEDIAMHES NOILVILODAN  6TET

HAIM LOTHYLSIA 000

IoqumN JUNOOOY
NV ¥+:60 €202/50/50
Z-¢ 1duisig |ooyog uoinH

uotydIaoseg JIUnodOyY



ST"68T'VE 2192 62708 T9°6%0'6ET €6°€69'E€T 00°00S’ELT
ST 68T '¥E 7T 19¢ 62°08 T9°6%70'6ET €6°€69'ET 00°00S‘ELT
00°L8T 00°0 €9°9L 00" €19 00°0 00°008

9L° 181 T 19¢ 28°18 00° LSS 00°0 00°000'T
0v-€9T’'e 00°0 Z6°G¥ 09°9€8’T 00°0 00°000'7%
0G 6LY 00°0 €0°89 06°020°'T €6°99 00°00S°T
0€°68¢€ 00°0 LO"T9 0L°0T9 OL"LLT 00°000’T
00°000’€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
0T Z%¥ 00°0 VL VY 06" LGE 68°G€ 00°008

00" PLY'T 00°0 Z9°€8 00°925’L 06" €SL 00°000°6
07°9T?'T 00°0 15728 09°€89°9 ZL 899 00°00T’8
6L°678'T 00°0 %0°28 TZ°0Sv’8 8€°S¥8 00°00€’0T
06°GPS’L 00°0 G828 0T ¥S¥%'9¢€ TP GP9°€ 00°000'%%
00°090°ST 00°0 LZ €8 00° 076 ‘%L 00°00S5°L 00°000’06
0T"099°T 00°0 €€ 2L 06" 6EE’ TV 00°0 0070009
0T°099'T 00°0 €€"2CL 06 "6EE’V 00°0 00°000’9
0T°099'T 00°0 €€ 2L 06 °6EE’'TV 00°0 00°000’9
0T"099'T 00°0 €€ 2L 06°6€E’V 00°0 00°000’9
28 EVY IV 00°0 IV 6L 8T°958'6ST 90°0GT LT 00°00€’T02
28 EVY IV 00°0 I¥ 6L 8T 9G8’6ST 90°0ST’'LT 00°00€‘T02T
28 EVY IV 00°0 IV 6L 81°958°6ST 90 0GT’'LT 00°00€’102C
00° 02T 00°0 00°09 00°08T 00°0 00°00€

8T LIL'T 00°0 ¥9°1T [A: R AXA 00°0 00°000’2
TL™LZS 00°0 Iv°28 62°2LY'C 90°200°T 00°000°€
0G°6LY 00°0 €0°89 05°020’'T €6°99 00°00S°'T
gz oec’e 00°0 vZ°6T GL°69L 6G°LZT 00°000’%
00-G20’2 00°0 8E° 67 00°GL6'T 00°0 00°000°'%
L0" 082 00°0 66°69S €6 6TV v 69 00°00L
€6°9TS’'8 00°0 62 19 LO"€E8F’ET €T ILT 00°000°‘2e
9% 6€€’'T 00°0 09°78 $S5°09€’L 19°828 00°00L’8
90°7€8’T 00°0 87 €8 ¥6°592’6 68 ELO’T 00°00T’TT
96°T00'¥V 00°0 06°06 70°866'6€ 06°2¥s’s 00°000'97¥
0L T2E'LT 00°0 89°28 0€-8L9’2Z8 €8°L92'8 00°000°00T
spung S9OURIqUNOUF pepuadxm saanjy Tpusdxy YJUOW

P9S33 TUWODUN Butpueasino 3jsbpng 3o % ®3eQ 03 IEBSX Hutang pepusdxm 3obpng jusxand
NrL:daliesn 2c0z/vo

Gz obed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SEHEA ANV SHENa

SHEHITAANS XDOTONHOEL
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
NOILVOINOWNOD

THAEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdTY
NOILVSNAJWOD : SYEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLIVIH
LNANTITLEI

ALI¥NDES TTYIDOS
SHINVIVS JATAISSYIO
SHIYVIVS HAILVILSINIWAY

SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHAOUd

SEEA ANV SHENd

SHITAdNS ADOTONHOEL
SHAITAANS ADOTONHOEL-NON
NOILVYDINOWHNOD

THAVEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd
NOILVSNIJWOD SNHWTEOM
HONVINSNI HLTVEH
LNIWNTIILEE

ALIYNDES TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS JqITAISSYIO
SHIYVIVYS HAILVILSININAY

uotydIIOosSd JUNODODOY

079
[4%7
1344
ove
1433
€ce
ove
o€e
0ze
0TC
VIT
€TIT

0g€
0g€
0s€E
0se
0G€E
0se
0Ge
0S€E
0G€E
0se
0S¢e
0S€

TSH

AIYOIQEW

06vC
0672
06%¢
06¥%¢C
0672
06¥%¢
06¥%¢C
06¥%¢
06%¢
06¥%¢
06%¢
0672

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

0s€
09T

6TE 09T 067¢ OT

AVOIdInN

HAIM LOIYLSIA

079
CTV
ItV
0} 74
vee
e€ce
ove
oee
oce
0TZ
VIT
€TT

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

HAIM LOIILSIA

091

067v2
067¢
06¥c
06¥¢
06¥¢
06¥¢
0672
06¥%¢C
067¢
067¢
06v¢
06¥%¢C

000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000

IaqumN JUNOODY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
-2 1ouIsId [00yoS UoINH



0T"2LT’LE 00°0 0G°€8 06°L2S'LET TE PES'ET 00°00L‘%9T
0T ZLT'LZ 00°0 0G°€8 06°LZS'LET TE VES'ET 00°00L’'%9T
0T 2ZLT’'LZ 00°0 0G°€8 06°L2G’'LET TE HES'ET 00°00L‘%9T
00°62€ 00°0 00°€S 00" TLE 00°0 00°00L
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
(68°9L) 00°0 ¥8°€0T 68°9L0°'C 86" LOT 00°000°2
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°g2¢ 00°0 0G°LL 00°SLL 00°0 00°000°T
70" €8 00°0 vz 6L 96 °91€ 89" T€E 00°00%
ST°8GE’‘E 00°0 80°L8 G8°1v9’'z2e 1€°892’2 00°000°92
09°L6T'T 00°0 €T°€8 0%°206’S ¥Z°06S 00°00T’L
I¥V°T80°'2C 00°0 €T LL 6G°8T0 L 787869 00°00T’6
60°807'L 00°0 G €8 T6°T6S'LE €6°€SL’'E 00°000°S¥
0L"99T’2eT 00°0 €€"€8 0€-€€8’09 €€°€80°9 00°000°€EL
0% 8ET’'0TT 00°0 ZE"9L 09" T190’SSE €8°00G°'7¥ 00°00Z°'S97¥
0% "8ET’'0TT 00°0 ZE 9L 09 "T90’SSE €8°00S %V 00°002°59%
07 8ET’0TT 00°0 ZE"9L 09°190°GGE €8°005 7V 00°002’'S97%
07" 8ET’0TT 00°0 ZE9L 09°190°GGE €8°005’'9¥ 00°00Z’S9%
00°8ET 00°0 0z°98 00°298 00°0 00°000°T
¥5°819°C 00°0 L 2T 9% " 18€ 00°0 00°000°€
66 TOE'Y 00°0 €297V T0°869°¢€ z€°902 00°000’8
TL"0S 00°0 9% " L6 62°6%6°'T €LY 00°000°2
06°€EIT’'T 00°0 8T L 0T"98 00°0 00°002’'T
€z-812’S 00°0 z8 LY LL TI8L'Y 00°0 00°000°0T
81°008’'2C 00°0 €€ €S Z28°66T'€E 00°0 00°000’9
00°00S’TT 00°0 0s° 2% 00°005’8 00°005'8 00°000°02
LG PET'T 00°0 LZ €Y €%°598 9€ V1T 00°000°2
€0°G%S'8T 00°0 99°69 L6 7SV 'SE L0 692'¥ 00°000°'%S
8L°692'€ 00°0 oL"z8 2Z°0€9'ST VL PES'T 00°006‘8T
9G°GLY’‘S 00°0 8C LL ¥¥°%29’8T 82°8€6'T 00°00T’'¥%C
I%°60S'I€E 00°0 8L°28 65°067'TIST L6°9T18°9T 00°000’€8T
0s-2z9v’'ee 00°0 86°¢8 0G°LES'60T GL E€S6’0T 00°000°2ET
LO €62 LL ¥Z 192 0L 6L 69 °G¥Z'€0€E 66 E¥8’0E 00°008’08€E
ST 68T'%E vZ 19¢ 62708 T9°6%0'6ET €6 °€69'ET 00°00G’€ELT
spung S9oURIqUIIOUT pepusdxyg saanj tpusdxd YJIUoW

pe33 TuMIooun Butpueasino 3ebpng Jo % °o3eQ 03 IeS9x Butang pepuedxm 3=bpng jusxand
Nrl :alJesn

gz :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

SHEA 3 SHNd

SHITAANS ADOTIONHOHEL
SHITAANS ADOTONHDHAL-NON
THAYEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdTI
NOILVSNIJWOD S¥HEMYOM
*SNI HAIT/HLIVEH d00¥D
LNFNTI LTS

ALIINDHS TYIDOS
SHEIYVIVS IIAISSYIO
SEHIVVIVS HAILVILSININAY

HAIM LOTILSIA

0%9
cTV
1947
veE
€ce
ove
oee
oce
0TC
7IT
€TT

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

HAM LOIALSIA

YOLOTIIA ADNVNALNIVIA ¥ YAdO

HAIM LOTELSIA

SHOIAYES TYOSId

sEEI 3 SANA 0¥9 000
SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL ZTv 000
SEITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON TTF 000
SNOLLYOINNWKOD 0vE 000
THAVIL vEE 000
LN SZE 000
HONIK 3 SYIVAM €£2€ 000
SEDIANES TUNOISSHIOHd 6TE 000
NOTIVSNEAWOD SUIRIOM 07z 000
"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dN0¥d 0gC 000
INAWTIILEY 0zz 000
ALI¥NDHES TYIOOS 0TZ 000
SHEINMVYIYS QETAISSVIO ¥IT 000
SETYVIVS HATIVILSININAY €TT 000
HAIM LOIILSIA
SHOIAYES TVOSIA

WAVY HOS-SHEDIAYHS I¥0ddns ¥IHLO
ISH

uoTtidTaosed JIUNOOOY

134°T4
134T
13414
134°T4
13 4°T4
13 4°T4
7S¢
134T
134°T4
§84°14
134714

000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000
|8 24

6

62S¢C
62G¢
62S¢C
62S¢C
629¢
62S¢C
62S¢C
629C
6CS¢
62SC
62S¢C
629¢C
62SC
6282

[4°14
000

0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T
0T

000

6
0

(414
672
0sE

IOqumN JIUNODOY
INY +¥:60 2202/S0/S0
-z 1ou3sIq [00YoS UoInH



59°992 00°0 L9°96 GEEEL’L 06 "G9L 00°000°8

9T 109 00°0 S0°76 78°867°6 8Z° 076 00°00T’0T
(TIE°780°2) 0070 00°0 TE"¥80°C Z2G°GET 00°0

(€L %Z9'9) 00°0 6T 0TT €L TCI'TL IL 69T L 00°000°S9
00°G%0'TT 00°0 IG°€8 00°GS6’SS 05°66G°S 00°000°L9

9L 'TIT'ES8 00°0 18796 $2°88%°025°C LY 66€'TTT 00°009°'€09°2
(25°G16'82) 00°0 00°0 25°916'82 0T 6TT 00°0
(25°G16'82) 00°0 00°0 25751682 0T 6TT 00°0
(zG°GT6'82) 00°0 00°0 2G°916°'82 0T 61T 00°0
(25°9T6’82) 00°0 00°0 25°616°'82 0T 61T 00°0
8Z°LTO'CTT 00°0 0L"S6 zZL ZLS'T67'T LE"08T'TIC 00°009'€09°'2
82°LZ0'2TT 00°0 0L°G6 ZL TLS'167'CT LE 08Z'TTC 00°009'€09°'2
82°L20'2TT 00°0 0L"G6 ZL ZLS'TI67 T LE"08Z'TTC 00°009°€09°'2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°0T2 00°0 00°000°0T2
09°82%’S 00°0 18°€9 07 "TLS'6 80 T¥T’C 00°000’ST
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
€8°L0E‘T 00°0 8L 86 LT Z62'98T TE"69T 6T 00°009 88T
Gz° 588 00°0 L8 LL SL'PIT'E €6°99 00°000’%
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
(85°€90°9€) 00°0 TAR-TAN 8G°€988LT PI LES'L 00°008°2¥%T
00°¥T6°S 00°0 €T 00°98 00°0 0070009

(€L €00’6L) 00°0 LT ETT €L°€00'6L9 ¥T 92E’6S 007000009
(0G°G98’'1TT) 00°0 00°80T 0G°S¥8’6ST 00°2T9°6T 00°000°8¥%T
60°808°'T 00°0 G6°L8 16 T6T'ET €0°982°1T 00°000’ST
G9°G6C EE 00°0 ¥79°08 GE"POL'8BET 62 TCTL'ET 00°0002LT
TEOLS'TT 00°0 60°08 69°625'97 65°895'% 00°00T’8S
6€°GLE'VT 00°0 09°08 19°7¢L’'6S 60°0LL'S 00°00T %L
00°000’8 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’8
89°8€0°'€ 00°0 ¥6° 76 ZE"T96°9S 9G°2€9°€ 00°000°09

62 9T€E’0ST 00°0 og-€8 TL €89'6VL T2 TSE'PL 00°000’006
0T 2ZLT’LZ 00°0 05°€8 06°LZS'LET TE VES'ET 00°00L’'79T
spung soouURIqUNIOUH ﬂ@ﬂﬂ&ﬁuﬁ H saanj ._u.m.ﬁwmumﬂ YJUORW

Po33 TUIODUN Butpue3lsano 38bpng Jo % s3eqg o3 Iesx butang pepusdxyg 3obpng jusIand
NrL :aidesn 2202/v0

12 :obed

uogoung Aq poday alnjipuadxy

LNANTITLTY

XLI¥NDIS TYIDOS
SHIYVIVS HLNLILSENS
SHETIVIVS dATAISSYIO

SHIMVIVS HATILVILSINIWAY

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON

(X9aNAVYTI) SHEOIAYES ODNINVHTO

HOLOHIIA HONUNILNIVW 3 ¥IJ0

uoT3idTIos®d JUNODDOY

02gZ 000
0TZ 000

GctT
VIT
€TT

000
000
000

HAIM LOTILSIA

SaNnd III ¥ESSH

VOLOTIIA NOLLVLIOdSNVIL TId0d
INVId ~INIVA aNY ¥EdO

TGGC 0T
T69G62Z OT
169¢ 0T
T9GC OT
T65¢ 0T

000
Issc
6752

626

ONINIVISNS %08 008
EQIM-IOTELSIA TTT

TTT 008 TI¥ S26 6¥S¢ OT
HATA-LOTILSIA 11T
ONINIVLSAS %08 008

SANNA T JASSH

HAIM LOI¥MILSIA

HONVINSNI ALITIEVIT 1G9 000
THNA JOLOW €T¥ 000
SHEITIANS XDOTONHOHEL ZT¥ 000
SHITAANS ADOTONHOEL-NON TIT? 000
SNOILVDINNWNOD o¥€ 000
THATEL v€E 000
HONIW 3 SYIVdEIS €2€ 000
¢ce 000
AOIAMES XLITILA DITdNd TZE 000
SHOTIAYAS TUYNOISSHEAOYEd 6TE 000
NOILVSNHJWNOD SYIMIOM 0¥Z 000
"SNI HAIT/HLIVEH dNo¥d 0€Z 000
LNAWTITLHY 0ZZ 000
XLITENDHES TYIDOS 0TZ 000
HNILIIAO 0ET 000
SEIYVIVS HINLILSEOS GZT 000
SETYVIVS dITAISSYIO ¥TIT 000
HAIM LOIILSIA
INVId "INIVIA ANV ¥ddO

$T6
000

67G¢ OT
67GC OT
6%59cC OT
6%GC OT
675C 0T
6%GC 0T
6%59¢C OT
6%GC OT
6%G¢ OT
673C 0T
6752 OT
6752 0T
6%59¢C 0T
6%392C 0T
6%5C 0T
6%592C 0T
675¢ 0T

000
6¥ST
1752

Ioqumpy JIUNODDY
NV ¥7:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1pU3sIq [00YOS UoInH



9L G007 'L 00°0 0686 ¥Z V6T L99 79°8€6'86 00°009'%L9
(09°060’9T) 00°0 00°0 09°060°9T 00°0 00°0
(09°060°9T) 00°0 00°0 09°060°9T 00°0 00°0
(09°0609T) 00°0 00°0 09°060'9T 00°0 00°0
(09°06079T) 00°0 00°0 09°060°9T 00°0 00°0
9€°96% '€ 00°0 25796 ¥9°€0T’'TS9 ¥9°8€6 86 00°009°'¥%L9
9€°96¥% ‘€2 00°0 25796 79°€0T 1S9 79°8€6'86 00°009°¥L9
9€°96¥%'€C 00°0 25796 ¥9°€0T’'TS9 79 8€6'86 00°009°¥L9
(ZL"IPT’'SE) 00°0 €8°208 ZL TV O% 00°0 00°000°S
(96" T8L'€T) 00°0 GG 67T 96" T18L'TL L9°6L8"0€E 00°000°87%
(56°859'9) 00°0 98°871T G6°8G9'S€E 99°G8S’'€E 00°000°0€
(0L°2SS’€) 00°0 7 97T 0L"2SS’'TT 19°660°T 00°000’8
G8°708°'€e 00°0 G9°02 GT°G6T’9 €Z°T1I8 00°000°0€
(€€ 9L6'€) 00°0 0L 67T €E°9L6'TT z€°2S9'T 00°000’8
T O0L'TT 00°0 LE 6S 8L°660'LT LZ EVT’'T 00°008’82
¥S°6G5'V 00°0 T9°L8 9% 0¥%2’'2€ €S TST'V 00°008°9¢€
($0°25%°9) 00°0 00°0 ¥0°25%’9 €992 00°0
(06°2L9'T) 00°0 85°G0T 05°2L9’'1€E 00°622’9 00°000°0€
G6°L99°€9 00°0 G8°G8 G0-zeg’98E T0"G2T’8¥ 00°000°0S¥%
9Z T¥E’9 00°0 £7°96 L 8ST'TILT 11729891 00°00G‘LLT
92 1I%E’9 00°0 €7 96 7L 8ST'ILT T1°298°91 00°00S’LLT
92 TvE’9 00°0 €7°96 7L 8ST'TILT TT°298°9T 00 00S’LLT
92 IVE’'9 00°0 €796 L 8ST'TLT TT°298’9T 00°00G’LLT
00" LLT 00°0 05°0L 00°€2% 00°0 00°009
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
TE"28Y’'T 00°0 S9°LT 69°LIE 00°0 00°008’T
8L°2S0'T 00°0 16 T% 2T LYL 29° 7Y 00°008’T
vE£°88¢ 00°0 LT TL 99 TIL 00°0 00°000°'T
90°2TT 00°0 6L°88 v6°L88 8z"88 00°000’'T
(00°SLT) 00°0 €8°00T 00°GLT'TC og-zer’'e 00700012
spung sSoURIqUINOUR pepusdxg soxnj3 Tpusdxy YJUORW

PS33 TUIODUN Butpuelsino 3jebpng Jo 3 @3eqg 03 IeSX butang pepusdxy 3Iobpng juszand
NrL :ditesn 2202/%0

gz :abed

uonosund Aq poday ainypuadxy

HAIM LONILSIA 000

INIVIA % ONIDIAYHS ATOIHAA 1 4514
SHOIA¥ES NOIIWNEAO HTIOIHEA  2SS¢

SaNnd III ¥ASSHE SZ6

ONINIVISAS %08 008

HAIM-LOIMLSIA TTIT
TTT 008 TTI¥ G2Z6 Z9G¢ OT

HAOM-LOTIISIA  TTT
ODNINIVLSAS %08 008

SHITIANS ADOTONHIOEL-NON

SANNA I JASSH $76

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

EONVENSNI ALITISVIT TS9 000 2§S¢ OT
THNT YOIOW €T¥ 000 2SGZ OT

SEITAANS ADOTONHOHEL-NON TI¥ 000 2662 OT
SEDIA¥ES TYNOISSHIONI 6TE 000 2SSC OT
NOTILVSNEJNOD SUMIIOM 0%z 000 2552 OT
*SNI EAIT/HITYEH dNO¥d 0€Z 000 2SSZ OT
LNAWDE LT 0ZZ 000 2SSZ OT

ALT¥NDHES 'TYIDOS 01Z 000 2SSZ OT
SETYVIVS HWILYEAO _ 0ET 000 2SS2 0T
SYEATNA HINLILSENS GZT 000 ZGGZ OT

SHIYVYIVS JATIAISSYID ¥TIT 000 2¢SGC OT

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

SADIAYAS NOILVIHJO A'TOIHIA (4514
YOLOTMIA NOIIVIMOASNVYIL TIdnd  TSST

HAIM LOIMLSTId 000

SEEA ANV SHENG 0%9 000 TSSZ OT
SEIT4dNS KOOTONHOHL ZI¥ 000 TSSZ OT
SEITIdNS XDOTONHOEL-NON TI¥ 000 1SSZ OT
NOIL¥DINAWAOD 0¥E€ 000 TSSZ 0T

TIAVEL VEE 000 TSSC OT

NOIIUSNEJWOD SUIIIOM 0¥Z 000 TSSZ OT
*SNI HATT/HITVEH dnodd 0EZ 000 TSSZ OT

JaqunyN JUNODDY
Y ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1PUIsIa [00YOS UoInH

uoT3adTIOSeQ JUNODOY



€Z°8¥L'T 00°0 $0°59 LL TSGZ'E 00°89T 00°000°S
86 T6€E 00°0 09°1C 20°80T 0Z°6 00°00S
(69" 77) 00°0 00°0 69 ¥V 00°0 00°0
16°%00'T 00°0 zz°82 60°G6€ 8Z°1I€E 00°00%'T
L7 1ST’'T 00°0 L% 0€ €G°89G T°2S 00°008’'T
(€ET°0TO0’L) 00°0 00°0 €T°0T0’L 6€°12S 00°0
(00°09T) 00°0 00°0 00°09T 00°09T 00°0
00°008°2Z 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°22
GL°8G9°C 00°0 8" 1T G2 IPE GZ°89 00°000°€
GL°859°C 00°0 8E°TT ST IVE GZ°89 00°000°€
GL°859°¢C 00°0 8E"TT G2 IPE GZ°89 00°000°€E
GL°859°C 00°0 8E°TT ST IVE SZ°89 00°000°€E
GL°859°¢ 00°0 8€° 1T G2 IPE GZ°89 00°000°€
9L 9ST'T 00°0 G586 vZ €Ev8‘8L 9L°229'6 00°000°08
9L°9GT'T 00°0 G586 ¥z €78’'8L 9L°229'6 00°000’08
9L 9ST’'T 00°0 S5°86 ¥z €v8’8L 9L.°229'6 00°000°08
9L 9GT’'T 00°0 G586 ¥Z €v8’8L 9L.°229'6 00°000’08
9L 9ST’'T 00°0 G586 vz ev8’sL 9L°229'6 00° 000" 08
ST 80L'7PT 00°0 6€°08 S8 162’09 86 0€0’9 00°000’SL
ST 80L'%T 00°0 6€°08 G8°16Z'09 86°0€0’9 00°000°SL
ST°80L'TT 00°0 6€°08 S8 162’09 86°0€0’9 00°000°SL
ST 80L'PT 00°0 6€°08 S8°16Z°09 86°0€0’9 00°000°SL
00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€

98 €EPV’'T 00°0 VL E ¥T°9S 00°0 00°00S’T
287 9G¥ 00°0 €6°19 8T EVL 8% L 00°002°T
6E°769°'T 00°0 98°€8 19°508’8 6%°LLS 00°006°0T
ZT° 129 00°0 8T"1I8 88°8L9°C €%°892 00°00€’€E
6L°6€8 00°0 10°08 TZ2°09€‘€E vL-9€E 00°002’'%
LT 2SE’'6 00°0 89°28 €8°LV9 VYV 78 ELY'Y 00°000°%S
spung S9OoURIqUNDOUF papusdxy sexnjTpusdxy Y3UoW

Pe33 TUIMIODUN BuTtpueisino 3ebpng Jo % @3eQg 03 IESX butang pepusdxm 3obpng juszand
NrL :dltesn 220e/v0

6z :abed

uonoun4 Aq Hoday ainypuadxy

SHOIAYES TUYNOISSEIOEd 6TE 000 002t OT

NOIIVSNEAWOD SNEKIIOM 0¥Z 000 00ZE€ 0T
EONVENSNTI HLTYEH 0EZ 000 00ZE OT
LNIATIILEY 0ZZ 000 00ZE 0T

ALT¥NDES 'TYIOOS 0TZ 000 00ZE OT

SETEVIVS QETIISSYIO ¥IT 000 00ZE OT
SEINYIVS TUNOISSEICYATEVd ZIT 000 00ZE OT
SEINVTVS QETAIIEED TIT 000 00ZE OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHDIAYAS NOLLVIIOTH ALINANINOD 007¢

(ONIINI¥AYEONTA) LNHEWNLINEOHTI 2voc
HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SHEHOIA¥YES TYNOISSHIOHEd 6TE 000 ¢¥9¢ 0T

AAM LOTILSIA 000
(ONLINTIJYAONID) INTFNLINYDTA 4214
SHOIAYES qood 69SC

HAIM LOI¥ILSIA 000

SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHDHEL-NON TI¥ 000 69G¢ OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SADIAYAS dOO04 695T

INIVH 3 ONIDIAYHES HTOIHIA 4114

HAIM LOI¥LSIA - 000

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL CI? 000 ¥SSZ OT
SHITAANS ZXDOTONHDOHL-NON TI¥ 000 ¥#S9SC OT
NOTILVSNAAWOD SYINIOM 0o¥Z 000 ¥9SC 0T
"SNI HAIT/HIIVHH dNO¥D 0€Z 000 #5952 0T
LNIRTITLEI 0¢Z 000 ¥9SC OT

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ¥9GZ OT
SHIYVYIVS THIAISSYIOD ¥IT 000 #SS9C OT
uoT3dTIOS9d JUNODDY Ioqumy JUNODDY
NV t¥:60 2202/50/50

Z-z 1ousIQ [00Y9S UoINH



(LO"T6L'0T) 00°0 00°0 LO"T6L'0T 62°6CT'T 00°0
(7S°52) 00°0 00°0 ¥5°S¢ LS 2Z 00°0
(56°LES'T) 00°0 00°0 G6°LE8'T 19°L2T 00°0

(08" 7LY) 00°0 00°0 08" ¥LY 8% LY 00°0

(LS 009) 00°0 00°0 LS 00S TE° 8% 00°0
(00°6€) 00°0 00°0 00°6€ 00°2T 00°0
(TZ°€T6'L) 0070 00°0 TZ €T6'L ZE T6L 00°0
(0L"2TL9’02) 00°0 00°0 oL-"zL9‘0T z29°85Z2°¢ 00°0

(69 °87%) 00°0 00°0 69° 87 8T°S 0070
(L6°999°€) 00°0 00°0 L6°999°¢€ 2Z°GSY 00°0
(2T°206) 00°0 00°0 217206 9676 00°0
(GL°T76) 00°0 00°0 GL"I?6 T9°96 00°0
(00°8L) 00°0 00°0 00°8L 00° %2 00°0
(LT"S€E0’ST) 00°0 00°0 LT GEO0’ST G9°285'T 00°0
GO"VEV'6T 00°0 $0°L8 G6°G9S5'0ET TO TEO'6T 00°000°0ST
GO PET'6T 00°0 ¥0°L8 G6°G9G'0ET TO TE0'6T 00°0000ST
SO0 FEV'6T 00°0 70" L8 G6°G9S’'0ET TO"TE0'6T 00°000’0ST
S0 PEV’'6T 00°0 ¥0°L8 G6°S95'0€ET TO TE0'6T 00°0000ST
00°006°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°006°'2
19°6L7'6T 00°0 09°¢ 6€°02S 6€° 7S 00°000°02
(88°0TT) 00°0 00°0 88°0TT 00°0 00°0
00°298 00°0 08°€T 00°8€ET 00°0 00°000’T
8T LES 00°0 8Z 97 287297 09°89 00°000°'T
6G°GST'T 00°0 6728 1528442 98°L08 00°009’9
8L°991 00°0 70" 86 Zzreee’s 09°8TC’T 00°005’8
Z1°2%0’6 00°0 95°€8 88°LG6'SY 96 °00T’L 00°000°SS
(S€°865'7T) 00°0 ¥5°9CT GE°865°69 09°08L’6 00°000°SS
98 CZLE'ET 00°0 86 "85S yT°LZT 6T TL'OST'T 00°009°2€
98 CZLE'ET 00°0 86 "85S PT LZT'6T TL'OST'T 00°009°2€
98°ZLE'ET 00°0 86 "85S ¥T LZZ’'6T TL°OST'T 00°009°2€
98°CZLE'ET 00°0 86 "85S pT-LZZ’'6T TL°OST'T 00°009°2€
(T6°809°9) 00°0 I8°00L 16°80L’L 0L°802 00°00T'T
spung S9oURIqUINOUH popusadxy soanj Tpusdxy YJIUOW

Po33 TUIIODUN Butpueasino 39bpng Jo g @3eg 03 IS} butang pespusdxm 3Isbpng juszand
NrL :ailesn 2202/v0

0¢ :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainypuadxy

XETIVA STIWYL TTO

NOILVSNAJWOD SYIEOM II0 000 0%Z 0€6 TTLE OT
HONVINSNI HLTYEH I10 000 OEC 0E6 TTLE OT
LNIWTITLHTE II0 000 02ZZ 0€6 TTILE OT

ALTYNDES 'TYIDOS TTO 000 OTZ 0€6 TTILE OT
SHIYVIVS HINLILSENS TIT0 000 GZT 0€6 TTILE OT
SHINVIVS JIIATLYED TT0 000 TITIT 0€6 TTLE OT

AATIVA SHINVE 110
ALINTHMI XTOH S00

NOILVSNIJWOD :SYII¥OM S00 000 O%Z 0€6 TTILE OT
HONVINSNI HLTVHEH S00 000 0€Z 0€6 TTLE OT
LNIWNTITLEE G00 000 0ZZ 0€6 TTLE OT

ALIENDES TYIDOS G00 000 OTZ 0€6 TTILE OT
SHIYVYIVS HLOLILSEOS G00 000 SZT 0€6 TTILE OT

SHTYVIVS QETALIEED G00 000 TTT 0£6 TILE OT
ALINIYL ATOH  $00
IOLISIAd 000

DISVA-V LidVvd 0€6
SOAS MILSNI HOS DITANdANON ¥HHLO I H'TLLL TILE
INYID XENLNED LSTC 00S€
HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000
SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL ZT% 000 00SE OT
SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHEL—-NON TT¥? 000 00SE OT
TEAVNL ¥EE 000 00SE OT
SEOTAMES TUYNOISSEIONA 6TE 000 00SE OT
NOILVSNHEJWOD SYEMIOM 0¥Z 000 00SE OT
INENEEILTI 02Z 000 00SE OT
ALTHODES TYIDOS 0TZ 000 00SE OT
SHIYVYIVS TUNOISSHAOIVIVd ZTIT 000 00SE OT
SHIYVIVS EIAILIID TTIT 000 00SE OT

AAdM LOIILSIA 000 .
INVID LANLNAD LSIT 00s€

SHOIAYEAS NOILVHNOEY ALINNWNOD ooze
HIIM LOIYLSIA 000

SHEHITAANS ZDOTONHOIL-NON TT¥ 000 00CE OT

IoqumN JUNODOY
NV t#¥:60 €202/50/S0
Z-Z Puisig [ooyos uoiny

uotadTIOSSd JUNOODY



66856 19 00°0 06" 7L TO"T¥8'781 €0°LSS'6T 00°008’9%¢
(00°702) 00°0 08°0%T 00°70L 00°0 00°00S
(00°002’2) 00°0 00°0%S oo-ooL’z 00°0 00°00S
80°288 00°0 66°9¢€ Z6° LTS JA A 4°1 00°00%'T
T? 6LS’S 00°0 SL°9S 65°02E’L L0798 00°006°2T
[AAR AR 4 00°0 LL DL 8L 9gE’2CT €6 v2e’'T 00°005°9T
(52 7L0’'6€E) 00°0 00°0 SZ vLO'6€E 00°€T6’C 00°0
€5°218°'¢6 00°0 €899 LY L8T 22T 96 007 ‘7T 00°000°STZ
00°000°02€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’02€E
00°000’02€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’02€E
00°000’02€ 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°0¢2€E
00°000’02€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°02€E
00°000°02€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’02€
(8€° 7TV '0T) 00°0 62 80€ 8E VIV ’ST 6E"VZL'Y 00°000°S
(8" ¥I¥'0T) 00°0 62" 80€ 8E VIV ST 6E"VCL'Y 00°000°’S
(8€°¥I¥’'0T) 00°0 62" 80€ 8E€ " ¥I¥’ST 6E°VCL'Y 00°000°S
(8€"9%1I¥’0T) 00°0 62" 80€ 8€ VIV ’ST 6E"vCL'Y 00°000°S
(8" ¥I¥'0T) 00°0 62°80€ 8E ¥IV’'ST 6E°vCL'Y 00°000’S
(LL"880'€E) 00°0 00°0 LL 880°€E T6 LBE'E 00°0
(00°629°1T) 00°0 00°0 00°5S29°T 00°0 00°0
(00°529°71) 00°0 00°0 00°529°T 00°0 00°0
(00°629°1) 00°0 00°0 007629’ 00°0 00°0
(00°529°1T) 00°0 00°0 00°629’T 00°0 00°0

(LL €97 'TE) 00°0 00°0 LL E9V'TIE T6°L8E’'E 00°0

(LL €97 'TE) 00°0 00°0 LL €97’ TE 16°L8E’'E 00°0
spung SOOURIqUMOUR popusdxy saanj Tpusadxy YIUuoW

po33 TUMIODUN BuTtpueisino 3=bpng Jo & @3eg 03 IESX butang pepusdxm 3=bpng jusIand
NrL:dallesn 2202/v0

¢ :abed

uonound Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SEITAANS XDOTONHOHIL-NON TT¥ 000 00T9 OT
SEOIAYES TYNOISSHIOHd 6T€ 000 00T9 OT
NOILYSNEJWOD SNEFLTIOM 0¥Z 000 0019 OT

INENEETLEY 0ZZ 000 00T9 0T

ALI¥NDAS TYIOOS 0TZ 000 00T9 OT

SHEINVIVS TUNOISSHICYIVNVI ~ZTT 000 00T9 OT
SHINVIVS QETAILYHED ITT 000 00T9 OT
HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SALLIALLDYV ATV 0019

INIWAYA INZWENILEY ATMVE  00SV

EQIM LOTYLSIA 000

INEWAYd INFWAMILEY ATIVE 0ST 000 00G¥% OT
HAIM LORILSIA 000

INAWAVd INHATILLEY ATIVH 00s¥
INTWAOTIWENN-HIVLIS OL SINIWAYd 0077

HAIM LOTHLISIA 000

EONVEASNI LNIWAOTAWHNA 0GZ 000 00%¥ OT
HAIM LOTILSIA 000
INTNAOTJWANN-ALVLS OL SINAINAVd 00vy
SOAS WISNI HOS OITENANON ¥WHHIO I EILIL  TILE

III ILIL 166

IDT¥ISIA 000

ALINTYL XTOH GO0

SEEI DNISNHOIT WALNIWOD G00 000 £LF T66 TILE OT
ALINIIL ATOH  S00

LOILSIA 000

I ALLLL 166

OISVE-V L¥Vd 0€6

LOIELSIA 000

uoTydTIOSSd JFUNOOOY IoquUMN JUNODOY
NV ¥+:60 €202/50/S0
Z-Z 1ousig jooyos uoiny



0L" 2S¢ 00°000°2 26°86 0€°LY0' T2 8L TVL'T 00°00€’€Z
0L°2S¢T 00°000’2 26°86 0€°LP0’‘TZ 8L IVL'T 00°00€‘€EC
0L" 2S¢ 00°000‘2 26°86 0E°L¥0'TZ 8L TIVL'T 00°00£’'€C
0L"2se 00°000°'2 26°86 0€°LY0 T2 8L TPL'T 00°00€’€T
(00°G9T) 00°0 LG €2T 00°598 00°0 00°00L
($2°99%'T) 00°000°2 €L OPT 72 990°€ 8L T06 00°009°€
LL ETY'T 00°0 16706 €T°9LSET 00°07%8 00°000’ST
LT 09% 00°0 0G°88 €8°6ES'E 00°0 00°000°%
T6°990°'2 S LEY VL €6 $9°G6%'0€ 66°26L 00°000°€E
T6°990°2 G LEY VL €6 ¥9°66%’0€ 66°26L 00°000’€E
T6°990°¢ SV LEV VL E6 ¥9°66%’'0€ 66°26L 00°000°€€
T6°990’¢ ¥ LEY L €6 ¥9°G6¥%’'0€ 66°26L 00°000’€€E
(00°0ST’'T) 00°0 00°0 00°0ST’T 00°0 00°0
(97-9LZ’€) GV LED 2z 602 T0°6€8’S 66" 7¥E 00°000°€
G9°600°L 00°0 S6° 79 S€°066°2T 00°0 00°000°02
(00" 7€) 00°0 00°0 00" %€ 00°0 00°0

(82" z87%) 00°0 Z8°¥0T 8Z°28¥%'0T 00°8%% 00°000°0T
ST ¥ZL SL°90L’'9 L8 L6 0T 695’92 6% LOT'S 00°000’pE
ST ¥2L SL°90L'9 L8 L6 0T 695’92 6% LOT'S 00°000'PpE
ST ¥ZL SLT90L'9 L8 L6 0T°695'9¢C 6% LOT'S 00°000'¥E
ST ¥vZL SL°90L’9 L8 L6 0T" 695’92 6% LOT’'S 00°000'¥%E
(8%°592'9) GLT90L'9 297691 €L°855’8 G9°88T'T 00°000’6
zG8¥S’€ 00°0 €v° 0L 87 " TS7’8 00°0 00°000°2T
€9°799 00°0 TL 98 LE GEE'D 78 0LV’'€E 00°000’S
8v-9LL’'C 00°0 62°59 zs-egce’s 00°8%% 00°000'8
6685619 00°0 06" 7L 10 T¥8’'7%8T €0°LSS'6T 00°008’9%2
6685619 00°0 06" 7L T0"TI78’'¥%8T €0°LGS'6T 00°008°9%2
6685619 00°0 06" 7L 10 I78'%8T €0°LSS’6T 00°00897%2
spund SeOURIqUNOUF papuadxd saanjy Tpusadxy YJUOW

Pe33 TUMIODUN Butpueisino 3sbpng o % s3eg 03 IESX Butang pepusdxm 3=b6png jusIaInd
NrL :@aitesn 2202/v%0

Z¢ obed

uoioun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

JMDVIL SAOd wi9
ONITISTMM  TETY
EAIM IOT¥LSIA 000

0%9 000 TET9 OT
TI¥ 000 TET9 OT
6£€ 000 TET9 OT
6TE 000 TET9 OT

sHEd 3 SHNd

SHEITAINS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
SHOIAYAS NOILVLIOdSNWEIL JYHHLO
SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHIOId

HAIM LONIILSIA 000

DONI'TLSHTIM I€19

TIVELENSYE SA0€  TZT9

HAIM LOTYISIA 000

sEEd 3 SENd 079 000 TZT9 OT

SHIT44NS ADOTONHOHI—NON TIV 000 TZI9 OT
SHOIAMES NOILYINOdSNWHI WHHIO 6€€ 000 TZT9 OT
THAVIL vEE 000 TZT9 OT

SHOTAMES TYNOISSHIONd 6TE 000 TZI9 OT
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

TIVALIISVE SA04 1719

TIVELOOd TTT9
HAIM LOTYELSIA 000

TT? 000 TTI9 OT
6€E 000 TTTI9 OT
€2€ 000 TTTI9 OT
6TE 000 TTTI9 OT

SHITAdNS ZXDOTONHOIL-NON
SHADIAYHES NOILVILIO4dSNYYL ¥IHLO
SYIVdE

SEDIAYES ~HOEL/J0dd

HAIM LORILSIA 000
TIVALOOA 1119
SEILIALLOY ETYW  00T9

EQIM LOTALSIA 000

Ioqumpy JIUNODOOY
Y 760 2202/S0/S0
Z-2 Yousiq [00yds uony

uoT3dTIOSSQ JUNOCIOY



oz LeL'T 00°0 16°0€ 08°ZLL 00°0 00°005’2
(00°00T) 00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°0 00°0

TL L8V 00°000°T 6L°9€ 62°CT9°T 66 "SST 00°00T’L
TL L8Y'Y 00°000°T 6L°9€E 62°219°'T G6°SST 00°00T’L
TL L8Y'D 00°000°T 6L°9€ 62°219'1T S6°5GC 00°00T’L
TL L8Y'Y 00°000°T 6L°9€ 62°219°'T G6°GSC 00°00T’L
(62°219) 00°000'T 6€° V2T 62°C19'1 G6°GSC 00°00T’2
00°000’S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’S
(06 °678) 00°0 19°€CT 06 677'¥ 00°0 00°009°€
(06°678) 00°0 T9°€2CT 06677’V 00°0 00°009’€
(06 "678) 00°0 T9°€2T 06677’V 00°0 00°009°€E
(06" 678) 00°0 19°€CT 06°677'¥% 00°0 00°009°€
00°GTIT 00°0 0G°2% 00°G8 00°0 00°002
(ZL"G89) 00°0 96°L6T L G8E'T 00°0 00°00L
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

LS %0S 00°0 L6°GL EV°G6G’T 00°0 00°00T‘2
(GL-€8L) 00°0 €9°0€C GL€8E'T 00°0 00°009

Z6 06E’'6 00°005’'T vZ°S€E 80°609°€ T8 LLE'T 00°005’'%T
26 06E’6 00°005’'T ¥Z°SE 80°609°€ I8 LLE'T 00°00S’'7%T
26 06E’'6 00°008'T ¥Z°GE 80°609°€ I8 LLE'T 00°00S’7T
Z26°06E’'6 00°00S5’'T 2" SE 80°609°€ I8 LLE'T 00°00G’'9T ~
(05°57%) 00°0 0T 60T 0S°G¥S 0G°2I€ 00°00S
(80°IST'T) 00°006’T $0°9%T 80 IST'C 18°2ST 00°005°¢2
00°000’6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’6
06°L8S’'T 00°0 0G°9¢€ 057216 0S°2T6 00°00s‘2
spung S9OURIqUNOUF pepusdxyg saxnj tpusdxy Y3 uonW

Pe33 Tumooun bButpuelsino 3obpng o °3eg 03 IEeSX butang pepusdxm 3obpng juszIand
NrL dilesn 22020

c¢ abed

uopouny Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHOTAYHAS NOILVILYOdSNVIL ¥HHLO 6€£E 000 TLT9 OT

AFES

TTYOINHOEL ANV ~J0¥d ¥HHLO 6T€E 000 TLI9 OT

HAIM LOIILSIA 000
4T0D SAO0d ILT9
SINNIL SXo€  I9T9

EQIM LOTYLSIA 000

TT¥ 000 T9T9 OT
6€E 000 T9T9 OT

SHEHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIAYES NOILVILYOdSNYIL ¥HHLO

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

SINNAL SAO4 1919

XYINNOD SSO¥D SX04  TST9

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SEEI 3 SENA 079 000 TST9 OT

SEITIANS ADOTONHOEL-NON II? 000 IST9 OT
SEITAANS 0T? 000 TST9 OT

SEOIANES NOILVIMOZSNVEL WHHIO 6€E 000 TST9 0T
SEDIANES TUNOISSEAONd 6T€ 000 TST9 0T
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

ATINAOD SSOUD SA0d IS19

MOWIL SXod TvT9
H0IM ILOI¥ELSIA 000

0¥9 000 T¥PT9 OT
TIT¥ 000 T¥T9 OT
6€£€ 000 T?I9 OT
6TE 000 TPI9 OT

SHEA 3 SENA

SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL-NON
SHOTAYHS NOILVILYOdSNWIL ¥IHLO
SHOIAYHAS TUYNOISSHIOEd

HAIM LONILSIA 000

IsqumN JUNODOY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2~z PUIsIA [00Y9S UoINH

uot3dTIOSSg JUNOOOY



(25°856°2) S7°LEY 29°86T L0"T2S’S 00°00T 00°000°€
SL°200'0T 00°0 66°67 GZ°L66'6 00°0 00°000°02
(90°6€T) 00°0 ¥9° 10T 70°6€£9°8 00°89T 00°005’8
SE"CIT TP 00°0 LE 6L G9°L89'69T 0% "SYT'LT 00°008°‘€ETZ
SECIT 7P 00°0 LE 6L G9°L89'69T 0% GPT LT 00°008°€TC
GE'CIT V¥ 00°0 LE 6L G9°L89'69T 0V "GPT’LT 00°008’€TC
GE"ZIT'P¥ 00°0 LE 6L G9°L89°69T 0% "S¥T’LT 00°008°ETZ
(00°702) 00°0 08° 07T 00" v0L 00°0 00°00S
(00°002°2) 00°0 00°0%S 00-00L’Z 00°0 00° 00§

06 "0€8 00°0 80°9¢€ 01" 697 0E" LY 00°00€’T
(¥Z°586) 00°0 00°0 2586 TE 12T 00°0
¥8°962°'V 00°0 G9°19 91°G06°'9 0L" 108 00°002°'TT
69°92T’€E 00°0 ST 8L TE GLT'TT L9 EPT'T 00°00€‘%T
(€L°920°S€E) 00°0 00°0 €L°920°S€E 00°0L9'T 00°0
68°LLZ VL 00°0 L0°09 TT 22L'TITT 2y 19€’ET 00°00098T
v L8L 00°s0z‘e IL T6 9G°L0S’9 00°0 0070056
v L8L 00°502°2 IL T6 9G°L0S’9 00°0 00°005°‘6
¥ L8L 00°50Z‘2 TL 16 9G°L0S’9 00°0 00°005°6
V¥ L8L 00°60zZ’'2 TL 16 9G°L0S'9 00°0 00°005°‘6
(00" LL6) 00°g0c’e G8°8¥%T 00°2LL 00°0 00°000°2
00°2ZE¥ 00°0 0% 06 00°890°% 00°0 00°00S’¥
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 00§

A ARAX:] 00°0 0L°99 9G°L99°T 00°0 00°005°2
G6°GE 00°8T9°€ 82°66 S0°9%E’T 00°0 00°000’S
S6°S€E 00°8T9°€E 8Z°66 G0°9%E’T 00°0 00°000°S
S6°GE 00°8T9°€E 8266 SO0"9%E’T 00°0 00°000‘S
G6°GE 00°8T9°€ 82°66 S0"9%E’T 00°0 00°000°S
00°000’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
(52°165°2) 00°819°€ SL"2LZ ST ELY 00°0 00°00S’'T
spun.gd S@oUuRIqUNOUT pepusdxg saanj Tpuadxy YJUORW

Po33 TUMODUN Butpueisino jebpng Jo g @3eQg 03 Ie9}x Hutang pspusdxd 3=b6png jusIand
NrL :dlssn 2c0e/v0

¢ :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainypuadxgy

TT¥? 000 2129 OT
6€£€ 000 CTZ9 OT
6TE 000 ZTZ9 OT

SHEITIANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIAYAS NOILVLYOdSNVEL ¥HHLO
SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHEAOYd

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

TIVALIISVE STHIO (4X4)

SEILIAILOV TTUWHEL 0029

EQIM LOTYLSIA 000

SEITAANS ADOTONHDHIL-NON TI¥ 000 0029 OT
SEDIA¥ES TYNOISSZAIOE 6TE 000 0029 OT
NOILVSNAJWOD SNEVOTIOM 0¥Z 000 0029 OT
EONVENSNI HITVHH 0€Z 000 0029 OT
ILNIRTIILEL 0ZZ 000 0029 OT

ALTNNDHS TYIOOS 0TZ 000 0029 OT
SEIYVYIVYS TUNOISSZIOUAVIVd ZTT 000 0029 OT
SETYVIYS QATITIIHED TIT 000 0029 OT
HAIM LORILSIA 000

SHILIALLDY A TVIAHA 0079

¥EO00S SXKOE 66719

HAIM LOTIELSIA 000

ITI% 000 6619 OT
6€E 000 6619 OT
€2¢E€ 000 66T9 OT
6TE 000 66T9 OT

SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL-NON
SHOIAYHS NOILVLYOdSNYEL ¥HHLO
HONIW 3 SYIVdHd

SHOIAYEAS TUYNOISSHIOHEd

HAIM LOTALSIA 000
"ADDO0S SA0d 6619
ATOD SXOE  TLT9

HAIM IOTLSIA 000

0%9 000 TLT9 OT
TT? 000 TLI9 OT

SHEL 3 SHENA
SHEITIANS XDOTONHDHL-NON

IoquUMN JUNODDOY
NV ¥:60 2202/50/S0
Z-¢ uisig [ooyos uoiny

uoT3ldTIOos®@ JUNOODY



Z6°78¢C 00°0 60°26 80°STIE’E 00°0 00°009°€
26" %8¢ 00°0 60°26 80°GTIE’E 00°0 00°009°€
26°78¢C 00°0 60°26 80°GTE’E 00°0 00°009°€
00°STT 00°0 (IS4 4 00°G8 00°0 00°002
8987V 00°0 06°GE Ze" 152 00°0 00°00L
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
66705 00°0 S6°SL T0°G6S’'T 00°0 00°00T’2
(GL"€8L) 00°0 €9°0€2 GL'€E8E'T 00°0 00°009
89°G2¥% 0T 00°0 Z9°LS ZEVLT' VT 9Z°9T0'T 00°009°%2
89°62%’0T 00°0 Z29° LS ZEVLT'VT 9Z2'9T0°T 00°009‘ve
89°G2¥ ‘0T 00°0 Z29° LS ZE VLT VT 9Z'9T0’T 00700992
89°G2Z¥ 0T 00°0 29°LS ZEVLT'VT 92°910°T 00°009°'v2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
€8°626°€ 00°0 8% TS LT OLT'VY 9Z°9T0’T 00°00T’8
1Z°0S€’'2 00°0 €%°99 6L°699'V 00°0 00°000°L
¥9°6%9°¢€ 00°0 67659 9€°¥SE’S 00°0 00°000°6
L6°088’6 00°00S'T 98" TE €0°6TT’E 9L°68€’'T 00°00S'PT
L6°088’6 00°00S’'T 98" IE €0°6TT'E 9L°68E’T 00°00S'PT
L6°088°6 00°00S°T 98" 1€ €0°6TIT’E 9L°68E'T 00°00S’¥%T
L6°088°6 00°00S°T 98" 1€ €0°6TT E 9L°68E’T 00°00S'7T
(05" 57%) 00°0 0T 60T 0G°G¥S 0G°2I€E 00°00S
(£0°T99) 00°00S'T ¥%°92T €0°T99'T 9L %91 00°005’'2
00°000’6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’6
0G°L8S’'T 00°0 05°9¢€ 05°2T6 05°2T6 00°005°2
6T GSL’'S SV LEY €L° T8 9€°L0E’'ST 00°892 00°00G’TE
6T GSL’S S¥ " LEY €L T8 9€°LOE’'ST 00°89¢2 00°005’TE
6T GSL’S S LEY €L T8 9€°LOE’'ST 00°892 00°00S5°T€E
6T GSL’S G LEY €L T8 9€°LOE’'ST 00°89¢ 00°00§’TE
(00°0ST'T) 00°0 00°0 00°0ST'T 00°0 00°0
spung sSeoURIqUMOUN pepusdxyg soanj Tpusadxy YJUoW

Pe3] TUWoDUN bButpuelsino 39bpng 3o % o3eg o3 Ieex butang pepusdxm 3Iobpng jusIand
NrL :diesn [AAVA) 0]

G¢ :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SHEd 3 SHENA 0%9 000 2¢SC9 0T

SAITAANS XDOTONHOHEL—NON TTV 000 2529 OT
SHITddNs OT¥ 000 2S29 0T

SHOTAYAS NOILVILMOdASNYYL ¥HIHLO 6EE 000 2929 0T
SHOTIAYHS TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 000 29¢9 0T

AAIM LOIILSIA 000

AAINNOD SSOUD STILD °S79

HONVA 3 ¥HFHD HATLILAJWOD FANA]

HAIM ILOIVYLSIA 000

SHEd ANV SENd 0¥9 000 Z€29 OT

SHITAANS ZDOTONHIHL-NON TTI¥ 000 2€C9 OT
SHOIAYAS NOILVLYOdSNWEIL YHHLO 6€EE 000 2€29 OT
SHDIAYHES TYNOISSHIOUA 6TE 000 2€C9 OT

AdIM LONILSIA 000

AONVA ¥ YATHD HALLLLAdJIANOD [4Y4)

MOVEIL STIID [A4A]

HAIM LDOIYLSIA 000

SHEEL 3 sdANd 0¥9 000 2229 OT

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHDHL-NON TT¥ 000 22¢c9 0T
SHOTAYHES NOILVLYOASNVIL YHHLO 6EE 000 2229 OT
SHOIANES TYNOISSHAIOHd 6TE 000 2229 OT

1AM LOTILSIA 000

MOVIL STIID (444

TIVELEMSVYE STIID 2129

HdIM ILOI¥LSIA 000

sHEEd 3 SENA 0%¥9 000 2129 0T

uot3dTIOSSC JUNODDY Ioqumy JUNOODY

NV ¥1:60 2202/S0/S0

Z-2 1ouIsIq [00yoS UoINH



(9L°66T°2) 00°0 91°€2T 9L°669°'TT 00°0 00°005°6
LL 0%’V 00°CIE’T 6L°69 €C°LY6'8 00°68€E 00°00L‘P%T
LLOPY'Y 00°2CIE’'T 6L°69 €2°LY¥6'8 00 68€E 00°00L'PT
LL OVY'Y 00°2TIE’'T 6L°69 €2°L76'8 00°68€ 00°00L’¥T
LLTOP?'Y 00°2IE’T 6L°69 €T°L¥6'8 00°68€E 00°00LPT
00°00L 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00L
(79°186'T) 00°2TE’'T G0°99T 79°699°¢€ 00°68¢€ 00°000°€
€9°258°€ 00°0 967V LELYT'E 00°0 00°000°L
8L°698°T 0070 9Z°€s 2T 0ET’C 00°0 00°000'%
00°LIE’'E 00°086 99 €€ 00 €0L 00°€9 00°000°S
00" LTIE’E 00086 99 €€ 00 €E0L 00°€9 00°000°S
00°LIE’'E 00086 99 €€ 00 €0L 00°€9 00°000°S
00°LIE’E 00°086 99 €€ 00" €0L 00°€9 00°000’S
00°000°'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
00" LS¥ 00°086 £€9°69 00°€9 00°€9 00°00S5'T
00°098°T 00°0 09°92 00°0%9 00°0 00°005’2
0G°TIGG'T 7% €19 ST 8L 90°GEG'TV 00°0 00°00T‘L
0G°TISS'T 77 ET9 ST 8L 90°GE6'TV 00°0 00°00T‘L
0G°TISS’'T ¥7 ET9 ST 8L 90°GEG'Y 00°0 ) 00°00T‘L
0S"TI8S’T 7 €19 ST"8L 90°GE6'¥ 00°0 00°00T’L
(86°687) v7 €19 €€ €CT ¥S°9L6°T 00°0 00°00T’2
87 T?1'2C 00°0 LT LS z5°8s8°¢ 00°0 00°000°S
(00°00T) 00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°0 00°0

26 °78¢ 00°0 60°26 80 GTIE’E 00°0 00°009°€
spund SeDURIqUMOUT pepuadxm saxnjTpusdxy YIUOW

Po33 TUIODUN butpueasino 39bpng Jo % @3eg 03 Ieex butang pepusdxm 3sbpng jusIand
NrL:disssn 220e/v0

o¢ :abed

uonoung Aq Joday ainjipuadxgy

SHOIAYHAS TYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 000 2629 0T

HAIM LONILSIA 000
TIVAAATIOA STILD 7679
SOILSUNWAD 2829

EAQIM LOTYLSIA 000

0%9 000 Z829 OT
TIT¥ 000 2829 0T
6£E 000 2829 0T
6TE 000 2829 0T

sSHHEd 3 SHENAA

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHEL-NON
SHOTAYAS NOILVILYOdSNVEIL ¥HHLO
SEDOIAYES TYNOISSHAOHEdA

HAIM LOTILSIA 000
SOLLSVNINAD 879
AT0D STIID cLe9

HAIM LOT¥LSIA 000

0%9 000 2LZ9 OT
TITI? 000 2LZ9 OT
6E£E 000 2LZ9 0T

SEEd 3 SENA
SHEITAdNS XDOTIONHDHL-NON
SHOTIAYAS NOILVIMOdSNYIL ¥IHLO

HAIM LOIILSIA 000
A4T0D STIID L9
SINNEL STIID 2929

HEAIM LOTYLSIA 000

TT? 000 2929 0T
6€E€ 000 2929 0T

SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIAYAS NOILVIYOdSNYYIL WHHLO

AJHS

TYOINHOEL ANV ~d0¥dd ¥HHIO 6TE 000 2929 0T

HAIM LOILSIA 000
SINNAL STIID 7979
XEINNOD SSO¥D STMID 2§29

IaqunN JIUNOCODY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z PUIsIq 100YOS UoINH

uot3dTIOosed JUNOODY



19°26T LS 10T 8T°S6 Z28°G09°€ 68°€E€0'T 00°000'¥
19°261 LS T0C 8T°S6 Z28°509°¢€ 68°EE0'T 00°000’'¥%
T9°C6T LS 10T 81°S6 28°G09°€ 68°€E0'T 00°000'7%
19°26T LS T0T 8T G6 Z28°G09°€ 68°€EE0’'T 00°000'%
T9°26T LS T0Z 81°G6 Z28°509°¢€ 68°€€0’'T 0070007
96°L8L’LE 00°0 LS TL 70 ZTIT’'S6 €6°690'ST 007006 ‘2ET
96" L8L'LE 00°0 LS TL 70" CTT’'S6 €6°690'ST 00°006‘2ET
96 °L8L'LE 00°0 LS TL 70°2TT’S6 €6°690'GT 00°006’2€ET
96" L8L'LE 00°0 LS TL ¥0°2ZTT’'S6 €6°690°'ST 00°006 ‘ZET
19°GEL 00°0 ¥¥°92 6€°792 29°1¥ 00°000°T
¥6 %9T'C 00°0 L0"69 90°6€8’'% 6E°E6L 00°000°L
IZ2°%0S5°¢ 00°0 98 TL 6L°G6E'9 9% " TT0'T 00°006°8
(00°526°2) 00°0 00°0 00°526°C 00°0 0070
0Z°80£’S€E 00°0 95769 08°169°08 9% €TT’'ET 00°000°9TT
€1° 887 00°€20°C 9876 L8°886°9 00°LS 00°005°6
€T1°887% 00°€20°'2 9876 L8°886'9 00°LS 00°005’6
€1°887% 00°€20°'2 9876 L8°886'9 00°LS 00°005°6
€T1°88¥ 00°€20‘2 98°¥6 L8°886'9 00° LS 00°005’6
(00°869) 00°€20’e 06" VET 00°SL9 00°LS 00°000°e
€E"EES'T 00°0 €6°99 L9°996°'C 00°0 00°00§'7
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
(02" L¥8) 00°0 68 EET 0z L¥E’E 00°0 00°005°2
(17" 126) 00°0 ZT €0T I¥ 12¥’0€ 00°0 00°005'62
(1% 126) 00°0 2T €0T I% 1C%’'0€ 00°0 00°005’62
(1% 126) 00°0 Z1°€0T 1% 127 ’'0€ 00°0 00°005’62
(1% 126) 00°0 ZT €0T T%°12%’'0€E 00°0 00°00S5°62
(59 °€99) 00°0 9% 81T G9°€GG5’€E 00°0 00°000°€
00°2€8’'1T 00°0 zz 68 00°89T'ST 00°0 00°000°LT
spung sSouUBRIqUNOUR papuadxm saanj Tpusdxm YJuonW

Po33 TUODUN Burtpuelsino 39bpng Fo % 83eQg 03 IES9X butang pepusdxy 3obpng jusIand
NrL dllesn 220¢/¥0

/¢ abed

uonosund Aq poday ainppuadxgy

SYHAVATITAHD 1769
dIv LSYId TT69

HAIM LOITELSIA 000

SHITAdNS ZADOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 TT69 OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000

arv LSUId 1169

SATLIATILOVY ¥WIND-0D TANILWOD 0169

HAIM LOIVLSIA 000

NOILVSNHAWOD SNHRTIOM 0¥Z 000 0T69 OT
INTNTI T LI 02ZZ 000 0169 OT

ALI¥NDES TVYIDOS 0TZ 000 OT69 OT

SHIYVYIVS 'TYNOISSHIOYAVIVd CIT 000 0T69 OT
SHINYIVS EIATLIHD TIT 000 0T69 OT

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHLLIALLDV WIND-0D AANIFINOD 0169

¥ADII0S STIID 6629

HAIM ILOTYLSIA 000

SHAITAANS ZADOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 6629 OT
SHOIAYHS NOILVLYOdSNVIL YHHILO 6EE 000 6629 OT
HONIW 3 SYIVAEI €2€ 000 6629 OT

SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHAIOEd 6TE 000 6629 OT
AdIM LOIILISIA 000

AADD0S STIAID 6679

TIVEAATIOA STIID 2629

HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL-NON TTI¥ 000 2629 OT
SHOIAYES NOILVILYOdSNVIL ¥IHLO 6EE 000 2629 OT
uoT3dTIOSSQ JUNODDY ISquUMN JUNODOY

NV ¥#:60 220¢/50/50

Z-Z 1oUIsIq [00YOS UOINH



00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
9€°862'T 00°0 9€°8L 79 TOL'¥ 8T°GS0'T 00°000’9
TC LYVL 00°0 9G°L8 6L°2S2’'S 00°0 00°000°9
(00°0%7) 00°0 00" P91 00°0%7°T 007009 00°000°T
00°0€S’T 00°0 00°6% 00°0LY'T 00°0 00°000°€
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00° 009
ZE"28E'Y 00" TES8 0% " LE 89°98L'T 00°0 00°000°L
ZE"28E’'WD 00°TES8 0% " LE 89°98L'T 00°0 00°000°L
[434:100 4 00" TE8 07" LE 89°98L'T 00°0 00°000°L
zez8e’y 00" TE8 0% " LE 89°98L'T 00°0 00°000°L
LG L96°C 00°T€8 S0 ¥E €7 T0L 00°0 00°00S’¥
SL VTP 00°0 secL GZ°G680°T 00°0 00°00S’T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
0% L9T'0T 00°0 65 TT 09°2€€’T 00°0 00°00S6’TT
0% L9T’0T 00°0 6G°TT 09°2ZEE'T 00°0 00°00S'TT
0% L9T'0T 00°0 6G°TT 09 ZEE'T 00°0 00°00S’TT
0% " L9T'0T 00°0 65 °TT 09°2€€’T 00°0 00°00S’TT
8z zLE'S 00°0 L6°9 L’ LT 00°0 00°000°6
ZI°G0€’T 00°0 66°CT 88° 76T 00°0 00°00S’T
00°06% 00°0 00" IS 00° 0TS 000 00°000°T
¥E TO0L 00°0 96 "6L 99°86L'2 00°009°2 00°00S°€E
vE€ " TOL 00°0 96 "6L 99°86L'C 00°009°2 00°00S§’€
¥E " TOL 00°0 96 "6L 99°86L'C 00°009°2 00°00S°€E
A 00°0 96 6L 99°86L'C 00°009°2 00°00S’€E
(00°009°T) 00°0 007092 00°009°2 00°009°2 00°000°T
vE'T0E‘C 00°0 S6°L 99°86T 00°0 00°00S’2
spung S9OURIQUNOUR pespuadxg sexnjTpusdxm YIUuoW

Pe313 TUMIoDun Bbutpuelsano aebpng Jo % °o3eQg 03 IEBSX butang pepusdxm 3obpng jusIand
NrL :aitesn 2c0oze/v0

g¢ :abed

uopoun4 Aq poday ainpuadxy

SHEA ANV SHNA 079 000 ££69 OT

SHITIANS XDOTONHOHIL-NON TT¥ 000 €€69 OT
SHOIAYES NOILVINOdSNYIL ¥IHLO 6EE 000 €€69 0T
HONIW 3 SYIVdHA €2€ 000 €€69 0T

AIANNYT 2Z€ 000 €€69 0T

SHOIAYEAS TYNOISSHIOHEd 6TE 000 £€69 OT

HAM LONLSIA 000
TVOOA 'S'H £€€69
TYOOA "S'W  TEGY

EAIM IDOI¥LSIA 000

TITI¥ 000 2€69 OT
6€E 000 2Z€69 OT
£€2€ 000 Z€69 OT

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIAYEAS NOILVILYOdSNVYIL ¥HHLO
HONIW 3 S¥IVdHd

HAIM LOLSIA 000
TVOOA SN €69
OISO AMVINZWATE  TE69
EAIM IOIMISIA 000

TIT¥ 000 TE69 OT
6EE 000 TE69 OT

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHEL~-NON
SHOIAYAS NOILVINOdSNWIL ¥HHLO

SYTVaTd €2€ 000 TE69 OT
HAIM LOILSIA 000

DISAIN AYVINIWATH 1€69
SYEAVATIHAHD 1269

EAIM IOI¥ISIA 000

TT¥ 000 TZ69 OT
6€E€ 000 TZ69 OT

SHEITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIAYHS NOILVILYOdSNVIL ¥IHLO

HAOM LOIILSIA 000

JoquUMN JUNODOY
YV t¥:60 2202/50/50
Z- pujsig jooyog uoiny

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODDY



807929 00°0 LS 68 z6°€LE’S 8G°EL6 00°000’9
€7°968°T 00°0 ¥9°€9 LG SPT’C 00°0 00°000'%
057892 0070 85798 0G"TEL'T 000 00°000°‘2
007009 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 007009

€T 0€E’E 00°0 7S TIL L8°69€’'8 09°€68'¥ 00°00L'TT
€T 0EE’E 00°0 7S IL L8°69€E’8 09°€68'% 00°00L'TT
ET"0EE’E 00°0 ¥S TIL L8°69€E’8 09°€68'7¥ 00°00L'TT
00°00C 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢
(59 °859) 00°0 TE60T 69°8G5’9 09°€6L'Y 00°000’9
69°920°'¢ 00°0 A AK4% TEELG 000 00°000°€
60°292’'1T 00°0 06°9€ T6 LEL 00°0 00°000°2
00°00% 00°0 00°0¢C 00°00T 00°00T 00°00S

6T T20’T €L°6T8'E 9% " 06 80°658’'S TL 808 00°00L°0T
6T°T20'T €L°6TB’E 9% " 06 80°658’S TL 808 00°00L°0T
6T°T20'T €L 6T8’E 9% " 06 80°658°S TL°808 00°00L’0T
00°00¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007002
(18°€9€’€) €EL°6TB’E 90°99T 80°7¥S’S TL 808 00°000’9
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
00°589°'T 00°0 SL°ST 00°STE 00°0 00°000‘2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
(95°082) 00°0 00°0 95°08¢ 00°0 00°0
(95°082) 00°0 00°0 9G°08¢ 00°0 00°0
(95°082) 00°0 00°0 957082 0070 00°0
(95°082) 00°0 00°0 95°08¢ 00°0 00°0

LS SE9'W 00°0 IS EL €7 798°2T 8T°GS9'T 00°00S'LT
LG GE9'D 00°0 TS EL €V 798°CT 8T°GS9'T 00°00S°LT
LG GE9’'Y 00°0 IS EL €V 798°'2CT 8T°GS9'T 00°00S’LT
LG GE9'D 00°0 TS €EL €E7°798°CT 8T°GS9'T 00°00G'LT
spungd S9OURIqUMOUR papuadxg sernytpusdxy YIUoW

Ppo33 TUMIOOUn Butpuelsiano 3ebpng Fo 3 @3eQg 03 IeS9X butang pespusdxm 3I=bpng jusIand
NrL :aitesn 220e/v0

8¢ 9bed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

TTI¥ 00L ¥€69 OT
6£E€ 00L ¥E€69 OT
€CE 00L ¥€69 OT
6TE 00L 7€69 0T

SHEITAdNS XODOTONHOHEL-NON
SHOIAYES NOILVINOdSNWYIL ¥HTHLO
HONLW 3 SYIVdTd

SHOIAYHAS TUYNOISSHIOYd

TOOHDS HOIH 004
TOOHDS EIAAIN 009

SHEA dNY SHNA 0%9 009 7€69 0T

SEITIANS ADOTONHOEL-NON TTV 009 ¥E69 OT
SEDIANES NOILVIYOdSNWMI ¥IHIO 6EE 009 ¥E69 OT
EONIK 3 S¥IVaTd €Z€ 009 ¥E69 OT

SEDOIANES TYNOISSHAONA 6TE 009 7E69 0T
TOOHDS A TAAIN 009

"TOOHOS KMVINAWATH 00§

SHEI ANV SENd 0%9 00S ¥€69 OT

SHITAANS ZXOOTONHOHL-NON TT? 0059 7€69 OT
SHOTIAYES NOILVIYMOdSNYHEIL ¥HHILO 6EE 009 7€69 OT
HONIW 3 SYIVdTd €Z€ 005 ¥€69 0T

SHOIAYAS TUYNOISSHIOEd 6TE 009 ¥E€E69 OT

TOOHDS AUYVINIWATH 00s
EAIM IDI¥LSIA 000

SHEOIAYHS NOILVLIOISNVEL ¥IHLO 6EE 000 7€69 OT

HAM LOIMLSIA 000
VILSHHOUO y€69
TYOOA "S'H  EE69

EAIM IOT¥LSIA 000

Ioqumy JIUNODOY
Y 60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1pusiq [00ydS UoINK

uoTadTIosed JIUNOOOY



€E° 075’8 00°0 80" LT L9°6SL'T 00°0 00°00€‘0T
€€°0%5’8 00°0 80" LT L9°6SL'T 00°0 00°00€‘0T
€€°075'8 00°0 80 LT L9"6SL'T 00°0 00°00€’0T
€E€°07S’8 00°0 80 LT L9 6SL'T 00°0 00°00€’0T
€T TL6'S 0070 8€° 02 L8°825'T 00°0 00°00G°L
0z-9€2C 00°0 Lz 1C 08°€9 00°0 00°00€
oo-ggg’e 00°0 89°9 00°L9T 00°0 00°00S5’'2
2T 9TIL'T 00°0 ¥1°68 8L"€8Z'ccT 8- LIE'C 00°000°SZ
2T 9TIL'T 00°0 ¥1°68 8L°€8Z’'2C 68 LIE’'C 00°000°Se
2z 9IL'C 00°0 ¥1°68 8L €8Z'¢CC S8 LIE’‘C 00°000°Se
2T 9TIL’'C 00°0 7T°68 gL €82'¢¢ G8°LIE’'C 00°000°Se
89°TIE’'T 00°0 TL"C6 2€°889°'9T 00°508°T 00°000°8T
(oL"8%2) 00°0 L8 PTT oL 8¥z’'T GE6ST 00°000°T
72 €S9’'1T 00°0 Sv-cL 9L 9%E’' Y 06" €S€E 00°000°9
86°6L0'6 SE°690’T 6€°GL L9°0GL"'9¢C 9% 0LZ'E 00°006‘9€
86°6L0°6 SE°690’T 6E°SL L9°0SL'9C 9%°0LZ’'E 00°006'9¢€
86°6L0'6 SE°690°T 6€°SL L9°0GL'92 9% 0LZ'E 00°006°9¢€
86°6L0'6 GE'690'T 6E°SL L9°0SL'92 99" 0LZ’E 00°006’9€
00°9¥%L 00°0 SL"9 00° %S 00°0 00°008
SL°009°'9 GE°690°T €€°€9 06°62£°0T 97°596°'¢ 00°000°8T
(TO"€¥%S’S) 00°0 66 19T TO EPS'PT 00°50€ 00°000°‘6
¥Z-9LE’S 00°0 0% 0T 9L €29 00°0 0070009
00°008°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°T
00°00T 00°0 TE"T6 00°002’'T 00°0 00°00€’T
LL 6TS'L €L 6T8’E 8G " 8L 05°09L’€Z 68°GL9'9 00 00T’SE
TO"6%%'€E 00°0 78 2L 66°052°6 8G"ELG 00°00L‘2T
T0°6%%’E 00°0 ¥8° 2L 66°0S2'6 8G ELG 00°00L'2T
TO"6%%'E 00°0 ¥8°CL 66°0G2°'6 8G°EL6 00°00L2T
00°00¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢C
spung sSouURIqUNOUT papusdxg saanjy Tpuadxm YJUuoW

Pe33] TUmIooun BuTtpuelsino 39bpng Fo % 93eQg 03 IeSx butang pepuedxd 3obpng JusIand
NrL :datiesn 2c0z/v0

op :abed

uonouny Aq Joday ainypuadx3y

aNvd HAVED HLSG LEGY

HAIM ILOITYLSIA 000

SHATIdANS XDOTONHDHL-NON TI? 000 LE6G9 OT
SHADIAYHES NOILVIMOdSNYIL JIHLO 6EE 000 LEGY9 OT
HONIW 3 SYIVdEI €2€ 000 LE6YS OT

AdIM LOTILSIA 000

ANV 3avad HLS LE69

aNvd SH 9€£69

HdIM LOTYLSIA 000

SHITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON TI? 000 9€69 OT
SHDIAYES NOILVIYOdSNVIL ¥HHLO 6EE 000 9€69 OT
HONIWN 3 SYIVdTI €2€ 000 9€69 OT

AdIM LONILSIA 000

aNVd SN 9€69

aNvd SH GE69

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

SHAA ANV SHNA 0%9 000 S€69 0T

SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHL-NON TI¥ 000 S€69 OT
SHOTIAYIAS NOILVIMOdSNVIL JHHLO 6E£E 000 GE69 OT
HONIW 3 SYIVdTI €2€ 000 9€69 0T

XEANNYT ZZE 000 S€69 0T

SHOTIAYES TYNOISSHAIOYd 6TE 000 S€69 OT

AdIA LOTILSIA 000

aNVd SH S€69

YALSHEHDIO 7€£69

TOOHDS HOIH ooL

SHEEA ANV SsdENd 0%79 00L 7€69 OT

uot3idTIOsSSd FUNODOY Ioqumy JUNODDOY

IV t¥:60 220¢/S0/50

2-2 1ous1q |00yDS UoIny



87°91€’C 00°0 60°16 ZS°€89°€C 00°0 00700092
8% "9TE’'C 00°0 60" T6 zs-€89’‘ee 00°0 00°000'92
87°91€’T 00°0 €L V6 zs€89’‘ee 00°0 00°000°SZ
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
(58°6T0'T) 76°89T'T 9% TTT 16 0SL’8 LT LS6'T 0070068
(S8°6T0'T) ¥76°89T'T 9% "TITT T6°0SL’8 LT LS6'T 00°006°8
(58°6T0'T) 76°89T'1T 9% " TTT T6°0SL’8 LT LS6'T 00°006'8
(G8°6T0°T) 76°89T'T 97" ITT T6°0SL’8 LT LS6'T 00°006’8
(58°612°2) ¥76°89T'T €8°82T T6°0SL’8 LT LS6'T 00°00L’L
00°00Z’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002°'T
€L 6EL 0070 10°€9 LZ°092C'T 00°0 00°000°2
€L 6EL 00°0 T0°€9 LZ°092'T 00°0 0070002
€L 6EL 00°0 T0"€9 L2°092'T 00°0 00°000°2
€L 6EL 00°0 T0°€9 Lz 092’1 00°0 00°000°'2
€L 6EL 00°0 T0°€9 Lz 092’1t 00°0 00°000°2
8T LL9'9T 0G° LYY LY €Y ZE"GLE'CT 00°58¢ 00°005‘62
8T LL9'9T 0G°LPY LY €V ze"SLE’'ZT 00°582 00°005'62
8T LLY'9T 0G°L¥¥ LY EV ZE"SLE’'ZT 00°582 00°005'62
8T LLY'9T 0S°LVY LY EV ze'GLE’'ZT 00°58¢ 00°005°'62
00°005°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’'2
00°926 00°0 0L"€S 00°7LO’'T 00°582 00°000°2
L8°2Z0T'Z 0G°L¥Y 06°6¢C €9°67¥ 00°0 00°000°'€
T0°099’8 00°0 00°2s 66°6SE'6 00°0 00°000‘8T
(OL"TLT) 00°0 00°0 OL"TLT 00°0 00°0
00°089°2 00°0 00°€€ 00°02e’T 00°0 00°000°%
spund SeoURIqUNOUT popusdxy saanjTpusadxd YIUOW

Po33 TUIMIODUN Burtpueilsino ae9bpng Jo % 93eQ 03 IES8X Butang pepusdxm 3=bpng juszand
NrL :dailesn 2e0e/vo

1y :ebed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

TT¥ 000 2969 OT
6€€ 000 2969 OT

SHEITIANS ZDOTONHOIHIL-NON
SHOIAYAS NOILVINOdSNVIL ¥IHLO

HAIM LONILSIA 000

SOOI VAA-SNOLLYDI'Td1d 7569
SEAT¥LS WADIL-SNOILVOITEN  TG69

HQIM LOTELSIA 000

TITI? 000 TS69 OT
6EE 000 TS69 0T

SHITAANS ADOTONHOIL-NON
SHOTAYES NOILVILYOdSNYYEL ¥HHLO

HAIM LOTALSIA 000

SHATALS YADIL-SNOLLVOI'TdNd 1569
TMOE ZING 2769

HAIM IOT¥LSIA 000

SHOIAYES NOILVILYOdSNVIL ¥IHLO 6EE 000 2¥69 OT

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

1M 04 ZInO w69

ALVEHd  T769

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

AENMNOL T.LYN-XONZDNILNOD 169 000 T¥69 OT
SEEI 3 SHENA 0¥9 000 T¥69 OT

SAITAANS XDOTONHOIL-NON TI7 000 T¥69 OT
SEDIA¥ES NOILVILYOdSNVIL YHHIO 6€EE 000 T¥69 0T
TAAVIL ¥EE 000 T¥69 OT

SEDIA¥ES TUNOISSHIONI 6TE 000 T¥69 OT
HAIM LOIILSIA 000

HLvVddd 169

Isqumpy JUNOOOY
NV +¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z 1oUsIq [00YOS UoINH

uoT3dTIOSSQ JUNODOY



00°000°009°2¢

79007 '€GE’S yE"LIV'SS TE"9L Z20°Z8T 'T6T LT GZ°029°'2S6'T

ze-8eeg’e 00°00%’'T 18°28 89°198'6 00° 0TS 00°009°€T
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°00S5‘2 00°0 00°00S°2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°00S5°¢ 00°0 00°00S‘2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°00S°2 00°0 00°00S5’2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°00S5°2 00°0 00°00S§’2
ze"8ee’e 00°00%’T €6°8L 89 T9E’L 00°0TS 00 00T’'TT
zegeeg’e 00°00%'T €6°8L 89°19€’L 00°0TS 00°00T’'TT
ze"8eE’T 00°00%'T €6 8L 89°T9€’L 00°0TS 00°00T’'TT
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T

LY 979%'T 00°00%'T LY 08 €G°GE9'Y 00° 0TS 00°00S’L
G8 ELL 00°0 68" LL ST 92L’'e 00°0 00°00S°€
87°9TE’C 00°0 60°T6 25°€89°¢€e 00°0 00°000°92
8v-91€’eC 00°0 60°16 zG-€89’¢€e 00°0 00°00092
spung SeoURIqUMOUR pspusdxyg saxnjtpusdxy YJUOR

Pe33 TUmIoDun Butpuelsino a9bpng Jo g 93eg 03 IEOX butang pepusdxm 3obpng jusxand
Nrl :dlJssn 2coeivo

Zp 9bed

uonound Aq Jpoday ainjipuadxy

aNNd TEIEANID

YRd
TOOHDS HTIAAIN

SHEITAANS XDOTONHOIL-NON

TOOHDS HTAdIN

HAIM LOIYLSIA

SHEA 3 SENA
SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SHOIANES NOILVINMOdSNVIL ¥HHLO

HAM LONILSIA
VIAVId

MOOHIVHA-SNOILYOITINd
HAIM LOTYELSIA

uot3dTIOoSad JUNOOOY

0T
€569
009

TT¥ 009 €969 OT

009
000

0%9 000 €569 OT
TT¥ 000 €569 OT
6€E 000 €969 0T

000

€569

2569
000

ISqUMN JUNOOOY

INY ¥7:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z UIsIa 100Y9S uoInH



00°00S5°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°2
00°005’'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005‘2
00°00S5°¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S5°2
00°005°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005°¢
09°922’6 00°0 67" 8€ OV ELL’S ZYUEVR'Y 00°000’ST
09°922’'6 00°0 67" 8€E 0v"€ELL’'S 2y EVR 'Y 00°000’ST
09°922’6 00°0 67 8€ 07 €LL’S tA AN 4204 00°000’ST
(86°62£'T) 00°0 00°0 86°62€’'T 00°0 00°0
8G°965°0T 00°0 29°62 rA AR 4 27 tA AN 424 00°000’ST
00" TS7’L 00°0 €€°0S 00°6¥%S’L vETEC’T 00°000°ST
00 TSV'L 00°0 €€°0S 00°6%S5’L vE TET'T 00°000’ST
00" IS¥%’L 00°0 €€°08 00°6%S’L PE"TET’'T 00°000’ST
00 TS¥'L 00°0 €€°0S 00°6¥%S’L PE TET'T 00°000°ST
00°006’¢2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S’2
00°005°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’'2
00°005°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’'2
00°00S5’¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°005’'2
TPV ¥99°'€T 00°0 06°8 6G°GEE’'T 00°0 00°000’ST
TV 799 ‘€T 00°0 06°8 65°GEE’'T 00°0 00°000°ST
TV ¥99 ‘€T 00°0 06°8 65°GEE'T 00°0 00°000°ST
TP 999 €T 00°0 06°8 6G°GEE'T 00°0 00°000°ST
spun.g SOOURIQUINOUH popuadxg soanj Tpusadxy YJUORW

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuelsano 3sbpng Jo % S3eg 03 IESX Butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIand
NrL :dliesn 220z/v0

o :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

LONILSIA 000

NNTADRNNND AYVINTNATH 66S
ZYVILNINATHE ANOTOD HAISYHAIY 8TS9

(WNSNOD-NON) SHEITddns 6L7 8TS TTITT TIC
AAVINANATI ANOTOD HAISTHATI SIS
ZAVINIWATHE NOLONIHSVYM 9TS

INTIWIINOE JHAHILO 67S 9TS TTTT 12
(WASNOD-NON) SHEITddns 6LY 9TIS TTTIT T¢C
AAVINTNATI NOLONIHSYVM 91¢
ZIVINAWATE NOSIAVHW 7IS

(WNSNOD-NON) SHEITddns 6LY ¥IS TTTT 1IC
AAVINANITI NOSIAVIA 148

IVINIWNATE ANOTOD NOINH ¢Ts

(RNSNOD-NON) SHITAdns 6Ly CTIS TTITT TIC
AAVINAINATI ANOTOD NOINH TIs
IVINIWNATE NUYNYHONI TTS

(WASNOD-NON) SHITddns 6LY TTIS TTTIT I
AAVINHNATI NVNVHONI TIS

STOOHDS AYVINAWHTH 1111

aNNA AVTILAO TVIIAVO |4
uoT3idTIOosS®Q JUNODOY Iaqumy JIUNOCDDY
NV ¥7:60 2202/50/S0

Z-Z 1PUSIq [00YOS UINH



0T Z0%‘89€ 00°06G'T¥ TT°€T 06 LV0'¥PT 00°0 00°000’'p2Y
0T Z0¥%‘89€E 00°0GS'T¥ TIT°€T 06 L¥0’'PT 00°0 00°000'92¥
00°000’L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
0T 056 °08T 00°0G8’ET 12°L 06°66T 00°0 00°000’G6T
0T 056 °08T 00°0G8’€T IZ°L 06°66T 00°0 00°000°S6T
78 VLE'LTT 00°0G8’ET 90°€T 9T"GLL'E 00°0 00°000‘GET
¥8 VLE'LTT 00°0G8°ET 90°€T 9T GLL'E 00°0 00°000°GET
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°L
00°000°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
9T LLO'9S 00°0G8’‘ET 0662 ¥8°2L0'0T 00°0 00°000°08
9T LLO'9S 00°0S8’€ET 06°6¢ ¥8°2L0’0T 00°0 00°000°08
(90°G€%'99) 00°0 Z29°LET 90°GEV ‘902 00°0 00°000°0GT
(90°GE¥'9G) 00°0 29" LET 90°GE¥'902 00°0 00°000°0ST
(00°089'T) 00°0 00°0 00°089°T 00°0 00°0
(00°089°T) 00°0 00°0 00°089°T 00°0 00°0

(25" %59°971) 00°0 TE EET 26 %5999 00°0 00°000°0%
(26" 759°91T) 00°0 TE EET 26759799 00°0 00°000°0G
(00°089°T) 00°0 00°0 00°089°T 00°0 00°0
(00°089°T) 00°0 00°0 00°089°T 00°0 00°0
(09°0TZ’'ST) 00°0 Z¥ 0ET 09°0TZ’'S9 00°0 00°000°0S
(09°0T2’'ST) 00°0 Zv°0ET 09°0TZ’S9 00°0 00700005
(¥6°602°'12) 00°0 (A AKA AN ¥6°60C’'TL 00°0 00°000‘0S
(¥6°602'12) 00°0 tA A AN 6602’ TL 00°0 00°000°0G
spung S9OURIqUINOUT pepusadxy saxnj Tpusdxy YJUOR

Pe33 Tumodun bButpuelsino 12bpng Fo % 23eQg o3 Iesx butang pepusdxy 3=bpng jusIInd
NrL :dl 8sn 220e/v0

pi :abed

uonoung Aq Joday ainypuadxgy

(&¥D—-NON)

(d¥0—-NON)

(8¥D—-NON)

(d¥D-NON)

(a¥D-NON)

NVNVHONd 100

SSOT ONINYVHT %0T  00C
SANOA I AASSH $T6
XDOTONHOHL 018

IOT¥ISIA 000

ANOTOD HAISHIAIY 800

800 000 TL¥ 0T8 TTIT TZ
ANOTOD HAISYIAIY 800
NOIONIHSYM 900

900 000 TL¥ 0T8 TITT T2
NOLDNIHSVM 900
NOSIQUR %00

700 000 TL¥ 0T8 TTTT T2
NOSIaQVIAL 00

ANOTIOD NO¥NH Z00

200 000 TL¥ 0T8 TTTT T2
ANOTOD NOUNH 700
NUNVHONE 100

T00 000 TL¥ 0T8 TTTT T2
NVNVHOAd 100
LOTYLSId 000
ADOTONHOAL 018
WOTNOTMEND KEVLNAWATE 665
IOTEISIA 000

AITIVA SERNC TTO

TT0 000 TZ¥ 665 TTTT TZ
AATIVA SHINVE  TI0
NOLONIHSYM 900

900 000 TZ¥ 66G TTITIT TC
NOLODNIHSVM 900
XLINIYL XIOH S00

S00 000 TZ¥ 665 TITT T2
ALINIYL ATOH  $00
NOSIQVR %00

700 000 TZ¥ 665 TITT T2
NOSIAYIN  ¥00
NUNVHONE T00

TO0 000 IZ¥ 665 TTTIT TZ
NVNVHOOd 100

INTINAINOE YILNGHOD

INARAINOHE YHLNGWOD

INARGIN0H JHLOJKOD

ININIINOHE IHLNIHOD

INAWIINOHE THLNGHOD

SMOOdLXHL JILNI¥d

SMOOdLXHIL JEHLNIY¥d

SMQOdLXHL JILNIYEd

SM0OOdLXHL AQILNIEd

SMOOdLXHL JILNIJId

Iaqumy JUNODDY
WY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-Z 1U3sIq 100Y9S uoinH

uotTydTaossd JUNODOY



Zv 785192 00°0 887 8G°GIV'ET 00°0 00°000°GLZ
Zv " ¥8S'19¢C 00°0 88°7 85 GIV'ET 00°0 00°000°SLZ
Zv 85’192 00°0 887 8G°GIV'ET 00°0 00°000°SLZ
Z¥ ¥85°192 00°0 88° 7 86 GIV’ET 00°0 00°000°GLT
00°G98°€e 00°0 81 89 00°GET’'TS 00°0T%’Se 00°000'GL
00°998°'€e 00°0 8189 00°SET’'TS 00°0TI%‘Se 00°000‘SL
00°698°€Z 00°0 8189 00°GET’'TIS 00°0T%’Se 00°000°SL
00°998°¢€¢ 00°0 8T1°89 00°GET’'TS 00°0T%’'S¢ 00°000‘SL
29°12%'0T 00°0 ST SV 8€°8LG’‘8 00°0 00°000°6T
29 127 0T 00°0 ST S 8€°8LS’8 00°0 00°000°6T
29°12%’0T 00°0 ST SV 8£°8LG’8 00°0 00°000°6T
(5Z2°%86°2) 00°0 00°0 Gz ¥86°'¢c 00°0 00°0

L8 GOV'ET 00°0 vv° 62 €T 76G’'S 00°0 00°000°6T
0Z ETT’'¥8T G8°G¥L'V0C 67 0L G6°0%T’'SEC 9L ¥L9’S 00°000'%29
(58°G6T'€9T) G8°G6T'E9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(S8°G6T E9T) G8°G6T'E9T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

(€9 °2€6°€) EV°2E6°'E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

(€7 °2€6°€) €V 2€6°'€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070
(G56°222’'S¥) S6°222’'S¥y 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(s6°222’'S7) G6°222’'SY 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(€2°020°LS) €2°020°LS 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(€2°020°LS) €2°020°LS 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(€7°2€6°€) €V zZE6'E 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0
(€¥°2€6°€) €V 2E6°€E 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0
(18°L80'€ES) 18°L80’€ES 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(18°L80€ES) 18°L80°€S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

spung SSOURIqUNOUR pepuadxd saanj Tpusdxy YJUOW

PS33 TUIODUN BuTtpue3zsino 32bpng Jo 3 @3e@ 03 IeSX butang pepusdxy 396png jusIInd
NrL :aiesn 2coe/vo

G :abed

uonoun4y Aq Jpoday ainypuadxy

XD0TONHOHL 0T8

(d¥0-NON) INIWIINOH JHLOIWOD TL? 018 TCIT 1T

ADOTONHIOAL 018
ROTINDIVEND SH 669

SMOOHELXHEL AELNI¥d 12% 669 TZIT TZ

NATADTIND SN 669
TOOHDS HTAAIN 009

679 009 TCIT Tc¢
6L% 009 TICIT T¢

INTNIINOH YHHILO
(WNSNOD-NON) SHITAdNs

TOOHDS A'TAMIA 009
TOOHDS A TAAIA 1T11
STOOHOS X¥VINAWATE  TTTT
SaNnd III ¥ASSHE Sz6

SSOT ONINMVET %0Z 002
ANOTOD HAISYIATE 800

800 00T T¥S §2¢6 TITT 12
ANOTOD HAISYIAIM 800
NOLONIHSYM 900

900 00Z T¥S 626 TTITT TT
NOLONIHSVM 900
NOSTIQUR 700

¥00 00Z T¥S G26 TITT T2
NOSIAVIA 00

ANOTOD NO¥NH Z00

200 00T T¥S §26 TITT T2
ANOTOD NOYNH 00
NUNVHONE T00

TO0 002 T¥S G26 TTITT T2

INTWAINOT ¥HLNGWNOD

INANATN0OH JHLOJWOD

INTFWATNOE ¥HLNJWOD

INTNIINOH YHLNGHOD

INIWATNOE YHLNJWOD

JoCuUMN JUNODDY
NV ¥+:60 2202/S0/S0
2-Z PUISIq [00YDS UoInH

uoT3dTIOSSQ FUNOODY



6G°G8T'G6 ZL 8€EE 0Z° 0T 69°GLY 0T 00°005’8 00°000°90T
6G°G8T'G6 ZL"8EE 0Z° 0T 69°GLY 0T 00°005’8 00°00090T
(6£°8T96) 00°0 00°0 6€°8T9°'6 00°005’8 00°0
00°000’9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070009
86°€£08’86 ZL"8€€ 0Z'1T 0€° LS8 00°0 , 00°00000T
19°6L9°8S 00°0 ZE IV 6€°02E' TV 00°SSL 00°000°00T
19°6L9°'8S 00°0 ZETY 6£°0ZE' 1Y 00°GSL 00°000°00T
T9°6L9°8S 00°0 ZETY 6€°0ZE' TV 00°GSL 00°000°00T
19°6L9°8S 00°0 ZET IV 6€°02E' 1TV 00°GSL 00°000°00T
ZE°00E'T 00°0 8188 89°669°'6 00°0 00°000°TT
ZET00E'T 00°0 8188 89°669°6 00°0 00°000°TT
zeT00€E’T 00°0 81" 88 89°669°6 00°0 00°000°TT
(00°€ETL'D) 00°0 00°0 00°ETL'Y 00°0 00°0
ZEET0’9 00°0 €E€° GV 8979867 00°0 00°000°TT
00°TOL’'62 00°0 6T ¥ 00°662°T 00°0 00°000’T€E
00" TOL’'62 00°0 6T ¥ 00°662°T 00°0 00°000'TE
00°TOL'62 00°0 6T ¥ 00°662°T 00°0 00°000°TE
(00°662"'T) 00°0 00°0 00°662°T 00°0 00°0
00°000°TE 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'TE
60 TZT'ECC G6°67L'CL €5°6€E 96" 82T 'EL 00°0T%‘Se 00°000‘69€
(56°67L°2L) S6°67L'ZL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(G6°67L'CL) G6°6VL TL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(G6°6%L'2L) S6°6%L'CL 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(G6-67L'2L) G6°67L'2L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

spund ' S90URIqUMOUT pepusdxim saxnjTpusdxm YJUOW

Pe33 TUMIODUn buTtpueasano 3ebpng o 4 93eQ 03 IESX butang pepusdxg 3ebpng jusxand
NrL :diiesn 220e/v0

op :obed

uonouny Aq poday ainjipuadxy

I#S9 018 TEIT 1<
¢Ly 018 TEIT T¢
TL? 018 TETT TIC

INTWNATNOH WHLNGHNOD
HIYMLAOS JILNGWOD
(d¥D-NON) INIWIINOE WALOIWOD

AD0OTONHOAL 018
WOINDIWEND SH 66L

SMOOEILXHL JHLNIY¥d TZ¥ 66L TETT 1T

WNTAOIIND SH 66L
WEINID FIO oLL

679 OLL TETT TC
6LY OLL TETT TC

INTNITNOH YHHLO
(WOASNOD-NON) SHIIJANSs

YHALINAD HLD 0LL
TTOOHDS HOIH 00L

6%G 00L TETIT TZ
6L% 00L TETIT TC

INANGINOH FHHIO
(WASNOD-NON) SHEITAANS

TOOHDS HOIH 004
TOOHDS HOIH I€11
TOOHDS EIAAIN  TZTT

SaNnd IITI ¥ASSHE 526

SSOT ONINMMVAT %02 00T
TOOHOS HTIAAIN 600

600 002 T¥S GZ6 TCTT TC
TOOHDS HTIAAIIN 600
SSOT ONINIVHT %07 00T
SANAA IIT JASSH ST6

INTNITNOH YHLNGWOD

IoqumN JUNODDOY
Y ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-Z PUISIQ [00Y0S UoInH

uoT3dTIOSS@ JUNODOY



00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°000°2
00°000°'% 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000°%
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 ) 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
Z28°LTT'90T Zv°L86°'8L LT LS 9L 76L"'29 00°552’6 007000872
(0L-8%9’8L) 0L 8%9'8L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(0L"8%9°8L) 0L 8%9°'8L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(98°%98°L) 98°%98°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(98°%98°L) 98°%98°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(78-€8L'0L) 78 €8L'0L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(p8-€8L'0L) ¥8-€8L’'0L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

65 G8T’'S6 ZL8EE 02 0T 69°GLY'0T 00°00S’8 00°000°90T
spung SeDURIqUMOUT pepusadxy saanj Tpusadxy YJUOW

Po33 TUMIODUN Butpueysano 3ebpng Fo % 93eQg 03 IE®X butang pepuedxm 3obpng jusIand
NrL:aisesn 220e/y0

/{7 :ebed

uopound £q Hoday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHDIAYHS AUVIdAI'L (4444

INZHIOTHARG WOTNDTYEND ¥ ISNI 2122

FAIM IOTMISIA 000

(HOSNOD-NON) SHITAdns 6L% 000 ZTZZ 12
HAM LONLSIA 000

INANJOTIATA WATADRAND ¥ LSNI (444
SAILITIEVSIA EIVMEAOW OL TIIN  T2ZT

SWY¥D0¥d HWOH ¥NO 008

(ROSNOD-NON) SEITddNS 6L¥ 008 TZZT 1T
SINVIDHOUd HINOH N0 008

HQIM IDTYLSIA 000

(HOSNOD-NON) SHEITddNs 6L7 000 TZZT T2
HAIM LOIILSIA 000

SALLITIEVSIA ALVYIdON OL AN | k44!

TOOHOS HOIH  TETT

SaNnd III JASSH 626

SSOT ONINMVAT %0Z 002

HAOH ¥NO ZT0

INZWAINOHE FHLOIWOD 210 00T TPS G26 TETT 1T
HAOHYNO <10

TOOHOS HOIH 0710

INZRIINOHE YHLOIWOD 0T0 00Z T¥PS G26 TETT TC
TOOHOS HOIH 010

SSOT ONINIVHT %0T 00T

SANNA T HASSH ST6

ADOTONHOHL 018

uot3dTIOSSd JUNODDY Ioqumy JUNODOY
NV t¥:60 €202/50/50
Z-2 PusIq jooyog uoinH



L6°TTT 9€ " GEE L8 16 L9°2%0'T 90°80€ 00°00S5’T
L6 12T 9€ " SEE L8° 16 L9°270’T 90°80€ 00°00S’'T
L6 TCT 9€°GE€E L8°T6 L9°270’'1T 90°80€ 00°005’'T
Z9°6T €5°0%2 08°66 G8°6EL’'6 G8°8EE’T 00°000°0T
29761 €G°0%2 08°66 G8°6EL’'G G8°8€€’T 00°000°0T
2961 €G- 072 08766 G8°6EL'6 G8°8€€’T 00°000°0T
Z9°6T €5°0¥%C 08°66 G8°6EL’'6 G8°8€€’T 00°000°0T
4 KA G¥ 698 8% °96 €T"8LL'S 61°698'T 00°000°0T
¥ " ZSE SV 698 8% °96 €T°8LL'S 6T1°698'T 00°000‘0T
[4AKATS S¥°698 8% °96 €T°8LL’'S 61°698'T 00°000°0T
A Ak A°1 G7°698 8% °96 €1°8LL'S 6T°698°'T 00°000°0T
e €E8L 89°G9G 8L LY 86 "0ST 69°08 00°00S'T
PEEBL 89695 8L LY 86°0ST 69°08 00°005°T
vE-€8L 89°59G 8L LY 86 "0ST 69°08 00°00S’'T
vE-€8L 89°69G 8L LY 86 "0ST 69°08 00°00S’'T
A ad4 G8°06 9G6°L6 TL %99'6 TT €88 00°000°0T
il 444 58°06 9G° L6 TL %99'6 TT"€88 00°000°0T
iad 444 58706 9G°L6 TL"%99°6 T1°€88 00°000°0T
4728444 G8°06 9G°L6 TL 799'6 TT°€88 00°000'0T
SL"2SV’'€E 0070 LY S9 SZTL¥S’9 00°T€8 00°000‘0T
GLZSP'E 00°0 LYy S9 SZ°LYS’'9 00" T€8 00°000‘0T
GL"TSV'E 00°0 LY S9 SC°LYS’'9 00" TES 00°000°0T
00°000’0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘0T
(52" L¥S'9) 00°0 00°0 ST LPS’9 00°TES 00°0
spung SSOURIqUNOUH popuadxm soxnj3 Tpusdxa YJUOW

Po33 TUIODUN BuTtpue3sino 396png Fo g ®3eg 03 IeSX butang pepusdxm 3=obpng jusIand
Nrl:diiesn 2202/v0

g :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainypuadxgy

YIQEW X9v9dIT 09S 8TS 2222 Tc
AYVININATI ANOTOD HAISHIATI 8IS
XIVILNTWATHE NOLONIHSVM 91s

VIAEN XgVIdIT 09G 91S 222z 12
AYVINANHTI NOLONIHSVM 9IS
XIVILNAWATE NOSIAVYW 719

YIQEN X9vddIT 09S 771G ¢ZzZ 1T
AAVINHNATI NOSIAVIA 1455

KIVINAWATHE ANOTOD NOINH C1s

YIQEN X9vddIT 09S C¢1IS ¢Zceg 1c¢
AAVINTNATI ANOTOD NOINH CIS
AIVLNAWHTE NYNVYHONd TTS

YIQEN XIvVIdIT 098 TTS Z¢Z¢ 1¢
AAVINHINATI NVNYHO N4 I1s

HJIM LOIYLSIA 000

INFWAINOT ¥HHLO 6%S 000 2ZZceg 1cC
(WASNOD-NON) SHITAdNs 6LY 000 2¢Zc 12
uoT3dTIOS®@ FUNODOY Jaqumpy JUNODOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0

Z-2 1ousIq [00YoS UINH



€£°€26°'C 00°0 8£°G8 L9°9LO’LT 00°0 00°000°02
(Tv €97 '2) 00°0 00°0 I7 €¥%'T 00°0 00°0
ST°6GE'CT €0°G8€’ST 88° L8 28652 7L 00°288°'T 00°000°20T
00°000’6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’6
00°000‘6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’6
00°000’6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°6
00°000’6 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘6
GT"6GE’E €0°G8E’ST 6€°96 z8°6G52'vL 00°288°T 00°000°€6
ST 6GE’E €0°G8E€’ST 6€°96 28°5S2 VL 00°288°T 00°000°€6
ST 6GE’'E €0°G8E’ST 6E°96 28 GSC'VL 00°288°T 00°000°€6
(00°90%'9) 00°669°T 00°0 00°LOL'Y 00°0 00°0
(6L°8%6'92) €0°989°€T 08°L0Z 9L°292'8€ 00°288°T 00°000°S2Z
76 €IL'9€ 00°0 T0°9% 90°982°'T€ 00°0 00°000°89
€T €678 2S°TE0’6 T1°68 GE°GLY 09 98°80€’9 00°000’8L
TL 718 PT°S29°€E €696 ST 09G'ST 89°616 00°000°02
TL 718 ¥T°G29’'€E €656 ST°09S’ST 89 616 00°000°02
TL P18 ¥1°G29'€E €6°56 GT°09G’ST 89 616 00°000°0¢
TL PT8 ¥T°G29’'€ €6°G6 ST°09G'ST 89°616 00° 000’02
88°€0L’'C TG 70E’‘E L6°18 T9°T66'8 8Z°8L 00°000°ST
88°€0L’'eC IG°70E’E L6°18 T9°T66°'8 82 8L 00°000’ST
88°€0L’'2C TG 70E’E L6°T8 19°T66'8 8Z 8L 00°000°ST
88°€0L’'T 16°v0E’‘E L6° T8 T9°T66°'8 8z°8L 00°000’ST
L6°TTT 9€°GEE L8°T6 L9°2Z%0'T 90°80€ 00°00S’T
spun,g SSOURIqUNDOUR pepusadxd saxnj3Tpusdxy YJUOW

Poe33 TUMIoDUn bBuTtpuelsino 3ebpng yo % °o3eq 03 IEedX butang pepusdxy 33ebpng juszand
NrL :diesn 2coe/ivo

61 :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxsy

67S 000 TIEZ T2
6L% 000 TIEZ TIZ

INAWIINOHE YHHLO
(WOASNOD-NON) SHITddNS

HAIM LONILSIA 000

NOILVDNdd 40 advOod T1€T
TOOHDS NI XDOTONHOHEL  LZZT
SKY¥D0¥d FWOH ¥NO 008

(d¥D-NON) INZWAINOE YHLOAIWOD TLY 008 LZZZ 1T

SIVIDOUd HINOH dNO0 008
EQIM LOT¥LSIA 000

T¥#S 000 LcZZ T¢C
ZLY 000 LZZZ TZ
TLY 000 LZZZ 1T

INAWAINOE YHLNIWNOD
MIVMLAOS JHLNJHNOD
(d¥D-NON) INIFWATINOH HHLNGWOD

HAIM LONILSIA 000

TOOHDS NI ADOTONHOAL LTTT
SEOIANES XYV¥EIT  22ZT
TTOOHOS HOIH 0oL

YICEA AYV¥dIT 09G 00L c¢cee 12

TOOHDS HOIH 00L
TOOHDS HETAAIN 009

YIQEA XYY¥dIT 099 009 Zc¢ce TC

TOOHDS HTAdIIN 009
XIVINAWITE ANOTOD HAISYHAATH 8TS
ISqumN JUNODOY

NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/50
Z-z 10U381a [00Y0S UoINH

uoT3ydTIOSSg JIUNOCOOY



00°G2 0G°L8V'E ¥9°66 0G°L8F'E 00°0 00°000°L
00°52 0S°L8V'E 79°66 0G°L87'€E 00°0 00°000’L
00°G2 0G°L8V'E 7966 05°L87’'€E 0070 00°000°L
00°G¢ 0S°L8%'E %966 0G°L8Y'€E 00°0 00°000°L
00°G2 05" L8%’E ¥9°66 0G°L8Y‘E 00°0 00°000’L
G0°S¥0’S 00°GSL‘2 76 €V S6°66T'T G6°008 00°000’6
00°T09'T 00°0 S6°6T 00°66€ 00°0 00°000°2
00°T09’T 00°0 G6°6T 00°66€ 00°0 00°000°2
00°T09'T 00°0 G6°6T 00°66€ 00°0 00°000°2
00°T09'T 00°0 S6°6T 00°66€ 00°0 00°000°2
SO°'¥¥P’E 00°GSL’'ZT 08°0S G6°008 G6°008 00°000’L
SO0 ¥PP’E 00°GSL’2 08°0S S6°008 G6°008 00°000°L
SO ¥PP’E 00°G5L’2 08° 0§ S6°008 G6°008 00°000°L
S0 ¥PY’E 00°§G5L’'e 08°0S S6°008 G6°008 00°000’L
(00°006'%) 00°0 €€°€92 00°006°L 00°0 00°000°€E
(00°006'%) 00°0 €E"€9T 00°006°L 00°0 00°000°‘€E
(00°006’7) 00°0 €€ €92 00°006°L 00°0 00°000’€
(00°006'%) 00°0 €E"E92 00°006°L 00°0 00°000°€E
(00°006'L) 00°0 00°0 00°006°L 00°0 00°0
00°000’€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
26 6LV 00°0 09°L6 80702561 00°0 00°000’02Z
26 6LV 00°0 09°L6 80°02S’6T 00°0 00°000°02
Z6°6LY 00°0 09°L6 80°025’6T 00°0 00°000°02
T6 6LV 00°0 09°L6 80°025'6T 00°0 00°000°02
spung seouRIqUNOUR pepusdxm saxnjTpusdxd YIUuoW

Po33 THWODUN BuTtpuelsino 3ebpng Jo % °@3eQ 03 IeSX butang pspusdxm 3Iebpng JuszaInd
NrL :aiesn ¢c0oeiv0

oG 8bed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SINHNAAOYJNI ANV NOILONALSNOD SE€ST
SHOIAMES TYOSIZ  62SC

HdIM LOT¥LSIA 000

(HNSNOD-NON) SHITAdNS 6L¥ 000 6252 TZ
M LOTILSIA 000

SHADIAYAS TVOSIA 6CST

WAV HOS-SHOIAMAS L¥0ddNS MHHLO 0672

ISH (o]

(RASNOD-NON) SHEITJAJNS 6L% 0SE 06%C T¢C
TSH 0se

FAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

(WNSNOD-NON) SHEIIAdns 6L% 000 06%C TZC
AdIM LOIILSIA 000

AAV HOS-SADIAYAS LIA0ddNS ¥IHILO 06vC
INAANALNINIANS 40 HOIAIO ¥ AXA

HAAIM LOI¥YLSIA 000

ININAINOHE YHHIO 675 000 TZEC 1T
(WNSNOD-NON) SHEITA4Ns 6L% 000 TZET TC
HAM LOTILSIA 000

INHANALNIIAIAS 40 21440 17€T
NOII¥ONd® A0 qYVOod TT€C

HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

uoT3dTIOSSQ JFUNODDY ISqUINN JUNODDY
NV #¥:60 2202/50/50

-2 10113 [00Y9S UOINH



(€9°059’'7LE) 00°0 €L°8TT €9°069'pLE’'C €L 6ST'96 00°000°000°2C
(00°000°522) 00°0 00°0 00°000°522Z 00°0 00°0
(00°000°522) 00°0 00°0 00°000°522Z 00°0 00°0
(00°000°522) 00°0 00°0 00°000°SZ2 00°0 00°0
(00°000°522) 00°0 00°0 00°000°522 00°0 00°0

(29 TST'L69'T) 00°0 00°0 29 TIST'L69'T (LS 9%0'95€E) 00°0

(29 "TST'L69'T) 0070 00°0 29 TIST’'L69'T (LS 970'95€E) 00°0
(Z9"TST'L69'T) 000 00°0 Z9TST'L69'T (LG 9%0’9G€E) 00°0
(29°TIST’'L69°'T) 00°0 0070 T9TST'L69'T (LG 97095€) 00°0
00°000°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°000°C
00°000°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'000°'2
00°000°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070000002
00°000°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070000002
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(T0°66%'2G7) 00°0 00°0 T0°66%'2S¥ 0€°90Z°2S¥ 00°0
(0€°902'257) 00°0 00°0 0€°902’2S¥ 0€°902’'25% 00°0
(0£°902'25%) 00°0 00°0 0€°902'25¥ 0€°902'2S¥ 00°0
(0€°902’25¥) 00°0 00°0 0€°902'2S¥ 0€°902"2S¥ 00°0
(TL"262) 00°0 00°0 TL" 262 00°0 00°0
(TL"262) 00°0 00°0 IL° 262 00°0 00°0
(TL"262) 00°0 00°0 IL 26T 00°0 00°0

spund SeouURIqUNIOUR pepuadxy saanjy Tpusadxy Y3 uoRw

Pa33 TUIOD U bButpueasano 3e9bpng Jo % 93eg 03 IESX butang pspusdxm 3sb6png jusIInd
NrL -aiiesn 2coe/vo

1G abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

AAIM LONILSIA 000

VOLOTIIA ADNVNIINIVIA ® HAdO 8474
SINIWIACYAWI ANV NOIIOMMISNOD  SEST

SONIQIINg

SONIAIINg

SONIATING
HONIW 3 SYIVAEY
SHDIAYAS TUNOISSHIOHYd

SONICQIINd

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd

uoT3idTaose@ JIUNODOY

DEM TL6
LOTILSIA 000

JAINED HID €710
€T0 000 025 TL6 SEGC TC

YAINID LD €10
LOTYLSIA 000
DIM 1.6
saNnd II ¥ASSHE v26
IDINISIA 000

YHLNAD LD €TO0
€TI0 000 0CS ¥¢6 GESC TC

HLINTIO LD €10
LOTHLSIA 000

SANNA IT JISSH 144
WEINZD HLO OLL

025 OLL SeSC TC
€2€ OLL GEST TC
6TE OLL GESC TC

YALNID ALD 0LL
FAIM LOTYLSIA 000
IDINISIA 000

YALNID HILD €710
€T0 000 025 000 SE€SC 1IcC

YAINTD HLD €10
LOIILSIAd 000

€2€ 000 S€SC TC

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

IoCUMN JUNODOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z PUIsIq [00YOS UoINy



(E7°€66°2€) 00°0 00°0 €% €66 'TE 00°0 00°0

(€7 °€66°2€E) 00°0 00°0 €V°€66°'2E 00°0 00°0

(787056 '999) 00°0 00°0 787056 ‘999 (0% °8LS’'8) 00°0

(787056 /999) 00°0 00°0 ¥8°056 999 (07" 8LS5’8) 00°0

(78056 '999) 00°0 00°0 787056999 (07 °8LS5’'8) 00°0

(787056 '999) 00°0 00°0 787056999 (07" 8LS’8) 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0

00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
92°860'9LY'T 00°0 LO"LT ¥L°T06'€0€E 9€°8€Z'SVT 00°000'08L'T
(0% °8L5’'8) 00°0 00°0 0%°8L5’'8 07 8LG’8 00°0

(07 "8LS’8) 00°0 00°0 0% °8L5’'8 0% °"8LS’8 00°0

(07 °8LS’8) 00°0 0070 o¥"8LS’8 07-8LG’8 00°0
99°9L9'787'T 00°0 65791 ¥E E€2TE'S62 96°659 '9€T 00°000'08L'T
99°9L9'78%'T 00°0 65°9T vE"ETE'S6T 96659 ‘9€T 00°000°08L"T
(ET"G¥L’'8E) 00°0 S1°62C €T°S¥L'89 00°G0% ‘%S 00°000°0€
(50°699°2T) 00°0 00°0 G0°699°'2T 9G°2Zsv’s 00°0
¥8°060°9€S'T 00°0 [AAKA" 9T 606 'ETT 07" Z08’9L 00°000°0GL'T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'2
spung S9oURIqUNOUF papusdxyd saxnjtpusdxy YJUOW

Pe33 TumIoDunN BuTtpueysino 3obpng Jo % @3eg 03 IeS9X butang pespuedxm 3obpng jusiand
NrL :dltesn 2202/¥0

2S ebed

uonoun4 Aq poday m._zu_v:o,axm_

TOOHOS HODIH O0TO0
0TO 008 €2€ G¢6 C¥GcC 1IcC

TOOHDS HOIH 010
ONINIV.LSAS %08 008
SANAA IIT AHSSA €76
SaNnd IT YHASSHE v26
IDI¥ISIA 000

TOOHDS FTAAIN 600

600 000 0ZS 726 Z¥SZ 1¢
TOOHDS HTAAIA 600
IOIALSIA 000

SANAA IT JASSH 144
TOOHOS TTIAAIN 009

HONIW 3 SYIVdEd

SONITIING

€2€ 009 2ZvSC T¢
6TE 009 ¢¥Sc 1¢

HONIW 3 SYIVdHY
SEOTIAYES TUYNOISSHIOHd

TOOHOS HTAAIN 009
EQIM IOT¥LISIA 000
IOI¥ISIA 000

TOOHDS HIAAIX 600

600 000 0ZS 000 Z¥ST TT
TOOHDS H'TAAIN 600
LOIMLSIA 000

SONIQIING

6%S 000 2¥SC TIcC
6L¥7 000 ¢vSc 1¢
€2€ 000 ZvScC TC

INTNIINOE WIHIO
(WNSNOD-NON) SEITddNs
HONIW 3 SHIVARY

HAM LOIILSIA 000

SONIATING 40 JTIDIAN/TAVO wstT
¥OLOMMIA HONUNEINIVW 3 ¥Ed0  IVST

HQIM LOI¥LSIA 000

(WNSNOD—-NON) SHITddns 6L% 000 TIvSC T¢

IaqumN JUNOODY
NV ¥¥:60 220Z/S0/S0
Z-z 1PuIsIq |00Y9S UoINH

uoT3idTIOSS@ JUNODDY



(WNSNOD-NON) SHITAdNs

(96 °G8T'LEI) 00°0 ¥6°18€ 96°G8T'€98 00°000°0L9 00°000°922
(2Z°8L0'T18) 00°0 00°0 2Z 8LO'TI8 00°000°0L9 00°0

(22 8L0'T18) 00°0 00°0 22 8L0°TTI8 00°000°0L9 00°0

(zz 8L0'TTI8) 00°0 00°0 22 8L0'TTI8 00°000°0L9 00°0
(2z°8L0'T1T8) 00°0 00°0 2Z°8LO'TTI8 00°000’0L9 00°0

92 268 ELT 00°0 90°€2 ¥L°LOT'2S 00°0 007000922
9Z°268'ELT 00°0 90°€2 ¥L LOT'ZS 00°0 00°000°922
9Z°268'ELT 00°0 90°€2 ¥L°LOT'ZS 00°0 007000922
92 L9S'ELT 00°0 IT° 12 VL CTEV' 9V 00°0 00°000‘022
00°52€ 00°0 85° 76 00°GL9'S 00°0 00°000‘9
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
00°000’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’2
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’2
26°L9E'192 00°0 99 " ¥€ 80°2€9'8ET 0E"T€E9'S 00°000’00¥
26°L9€'19¢C 00°0 99 "€ 80°2€98€ET 0€°TE9'S 00°000’00%
26°L9€'T9¢C 00°0 CEM S 80°ZE9'8ET 0€°T€9’S 00°000°00%
26" L9E 19T 00°0 99" pE 80 ZE9'8ET 0€°T€9°S 00°00000%
(L8°60L"GE) 00°0 LZ 68T L8 60L'SL 0€°1€9°s 00°000°0%
6L°LLO'L6T 00°0 8% LT TZ"226°'29 00°0 00°000’09€
66 EST'9LL 00°0 0% 95 T0"9%8'€E00'T 96 °659 ‘9€T 00°000°08L"T
(€7 €66 2€E) 00°0 00°0 €7 €66'CE 00°0 00°0

(€7 €66 '2€) 00°0 00°0 €7°€66°'2€ 00°0 00°0

spung SeOURIqUNOUH pspusdxg saany Tpusdxy YJUOW

Ppo33 TUMIooun Butpuelsino 3ebpng Jo % 93eQg 03 Ie8} butang pspusdxyg 3ebpng Fuszand
NrL :daiesn 2c0e/v0

¢G abed

uonoun Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

uoT3dTIOS®@ JUNOCDOOY

SADIAYAS AOOA 69ST

SHDIAYES NOILVIHdO HTIOIHHA [4°3°14

SaNNA IIT ¥YHSSH G¢Z6

ONINIVLSNS %08 008

HAIM-IDINISIA TIT

(QESNIDIT) SHTIOIHHA TTIT 008 0SS GZ6 ZSSZ 12
AAM-LONLLSIA  III

ONINIVLSAS %08 008

SANNJ I YASSH ST6

HAIM LOI¥LSIA 000

0SS 000 29S¢ TC
ZL¥ 000 29S¢ TC

(QESNEOIT) SHIDIHHA
TIVMLAOS JILOAJWOD

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

SADIAYAS NOLLYVYAJO A TOIHAA sse
WOIOEYIA NOILVIMOASNWMEI TIdnd  TSSC
HQIM IOT¥LSIA 000

6L% 000 TSSC TC

HAIM LOTALSIA 000

HOLDTIAIA NOLLVLIOdSN VY.L TIdAd IsST

SANNO¥D A0 JHMIAN/TIVD 13214
HAIM LOIYELSIA 000

675 000 €%7G9C TC
€2€ 000 €79¢ TC

INTRIINOH YHHLO
HONIW 3 S¥IVddd

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

SANNOUD 40 JADIAN/TAVD VST
SONIQTIING IO JEEMAN/EEWD  TVST

saNnd III ¥ASSHE 626

ONINIVISAS %08 008

Iaqumpy JIUNODOY
INY #¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-Z PUIsIa [00ydS UoIny



¥%°200’S 00°87C €T 66 6L 9G°6¥%L’9 00°98%’'% 00°000°Se
¥%°200°'S 00°8%C €T 66 6L 9G°6VL’'9 00°98%'7% 00°000°S¢e
¥%°200°'S 00°8%2'€T 66" 6L 9G°6¥%L'9 00°98%'% 00°000°SZ
¥%°200’'S 00 8%Z’ET 66°6L 9G°6%L’'9 00°98%'% 00°000°S¢T
(00°005°2) 00°005°'2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
¥¥°20S’L 00°8¥%L‘0T 66°69 9G°6%L'9 00°98%'¥ 00°000°Ss2e

66 VLY'L 00°0 2S5 66 T0°G2ZS'9%S'T 06°229'95¥ 00°000'9SS’'T
66 VLY L 00°0 ZS°66 T0°G2S'9%S'T 06°229'vS¥% 00°000’'%SS’'T
66 VLY'L 00°0 25°66 T0°G25'9%S8’T 06°229'pS¥ 00°000°9SS’T
66 TLY'L 00°0 25766 T0°G2S'9%S'T 06°229'¥%S¥ 00°000‘9SS’T
00°000’T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T

66 " VIV’'C 00°0 LZ°66 T0°G85’0€E 05°229°69 00°000‘€EE
00°090'% 00°0 L9°66 00°0%6'ST2’'T 00°000’G8€ 00°000’022'T
0070 00°0 00°00T 00°000°SZ 00°0 00°000°Se
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°Se 00°0 00°000°S2
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000’se 00°0 00°000°SsZ
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°Se 00°0 00°000°S2
(00°000°52) 00°0 0070 00°000°S¢C 00°0 00°0
00°000°S2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°Ss2Z
0%°500’8 00 70L‘E 86" L9 09°06C‘€ET 00°0 00°000’Se
0%°500’8 00°70L’E 86" L9 09 06Z°ET 00°0 00°000°S¢
0%°500°8 00°%0L’€E 86" L9 09 06C’€ET 00°0 00°000°S¢e
0%°500’8 00" %0L‘E 86" L9 09°06Z°ET 00°0 00°000°SZ
00°089°9T 00°0 8Z €€ 00°02€’8 00°0 00°000°S¢e
(09°¥%L9’8) 00°¥OL’E 00°0 09°0L6'Y 00°0 00°0

spung seouRIqUNOUF pepusdxm saanj Tpusdxy YJUOW

Pe33 Tumooun Butpuelsino 39bpng Jo & 93eq 03 IeSx butang pspusdxm 39bpng jusIand
NrfL :didesn 2coeivo

pG abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SHEILIATLOV WIND-0D JIANIEWOD 0T69
HJIM LOIYLSIA 000

675 000 OT69 T¢
6L% 000 OT69 TC

ININIINOT WHHLO
(WNSNOD-NON) SHITAANS

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

SALLIALLDYV WAND-0D AANIFINOD 0169
HOIAYES LEHA 000§

HQIM LOI¥LSIA 000

€19 000 000S TZ
¢T9 000 000S TC
TT9 000 000S TZC

SHHEA LNHDV TYOSTA
LSHTIHLNT
TYdIDNIYd 40 NOILAWAAHI

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

HADIAYES L9Hd 000¢
DAS ONIIVOITANG-ONIINI¥A  PLST
HEAIM IOI¥LISIA 000

679 000 ¥LSC 1<
6L% 000 ¥LSC T¢

INFNIINOHE YHHLO
(WASNOD-NON) SHITddNS

HAIM LORILSIA 000

DAS ODNILVIITdNAd-IONLLNIRId pLST
SEOIAMES 4OOd  69SZ

TAIM LOTYISIA 000

679 000 69G¢C T¢
6L%7 000 69G¢ TC

INTRAINOH YHHLO
(WNSNOD-NON) SHITJdNs

HAIM LOIALSIA 000

ISCqUIMN JUNODOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
-z 1PUIsIA [00YDS UoINH

uoTydTaoseg JUNOOOY



00°000'0€8"°L

25°6%0°906 LT 69€'607 €788 12 I8S'%1G’9 90°68€'02%'T

00°000’00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘00€E
00°000°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00000€
00°000’00€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘00€
00°000’00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000‘00€E
00°000’00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°00€
TO"LZ6'PT 00°6LZ’'S 62" 0% 66°L6L'Y 00°86%’€ 00°000°S¢e
T0°LZ6 VT 00°6LZ’'S 62" 0% 66°L6L'Y 00°86%’€ 00°000°‘Se
TO"LZ6'PT 00°GLZ'S 62" 0% 66°L6L'Y 00°86%’€ 00°000°GC
T0°LZ6'VT 00°GLZ'S 6207 66°L6L'Y 00°86%’€ 00°000°G2
(66°2L0'0T) 00°GLZ’S 00°0 66°L6L'Y 00°86%°€ 00°0
00°000°Ss¢ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°‘G2
spung S9OURIqUNDOUR pepusdxm seInjtpuadxm YJUOW

Po33 TUIODUN Butpueasano 3ebpng Jo % o3eqg 03 Ie8x buTtang pepusdxd 33obpng juszand
NrL :dltesn 2202/v0

GG :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

aNnd AVILAO TYLIAWD 1c
LNO YHISNVIL O0TI8
HJIM LOIALSIA 000

LNO JYHISNVIL 069 000 OTTI8 TZ

HAM LOIILSIA 000
L0O YHASNVIL 0118
OISOW AMVINEWETE  TE69
FAIM LOTILSIA 000

6%S 000 TEG9 TZ
6L% 000 TE69 TIC

INTWAINOE YIHLO
(WHOSNOD-NON) SHITJdNsS

HAIM LOIILSIA 000
DISNIA AYV INHINHTE 1€69

Iaqumy JUNODOY
NV ¥7:60 220Z/S0/50
2-2 1oU1SIQ [00YOS UOINH

uoT3dTIOSSd FUNODDY



I AN A YA 00°0 88°L¥ ZL L8L'Y 607865 00°000°0T
25 L9T'€E9¢ ¥ %9 PE"6S #0°896'€8€E G6°£29°€S 00°00Z’L¥9
26 L9T €92 428 £ ¥E°6S ¥0°896 ‘£8€ G6°€29'€S 00°002’L¥P9
2GS L9T'€9C A L) €765 70°896'€8E G6°€29’'€ES 00°00Z’L%9
77926 00°0 9€"L 9SG €EL 00°0 00°000°T
70" 18 7779 L6°L6 25 p68’¢e 00°80€ 00°000’%
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°0€8 00°0 L9 7V 00°0L9 00°0 00°00S’T
0T"9T6'T 00°0 YA 4 06°€8 00°0 00°000°2
6T EVI'T 00°0 96 G¥ 187956 8% 2€T 00°00T‘2
99°190'8T 00°0 €€ TL 7E"8E6 TV PZ 9ET’L 00°000°€9
68°€8L'ZT 00°0 18°LS TT 9IS LT 0T S%7’'cC 00°00€’0€
88790112 00°0 zE"SY 2T €67 LT 82°GS¥‘C 00°009°8¢€
(LY 6L2) 00°0 16 90T LY 6L7'9 9G°G¥S 00°002’9
8c°zS8’82 00°0 €S T9 LT LPT 9V 00°TEP’'8 00°000°SL
TS GPZ/LLT 00°0 0T 8S 67 PSL ST 6Z°0LT'2E 00°000°€ey
(€0°T6T'2E) 00°0 G6 TTT €0°16G’'T0€E 16°89€'6€ 00°00%‘692
(€0°T6T'2E) 00°0 S6°TTIT €0°16G'T0€E TG 89€'6€E 00°00%’692
(€0°16T’2€E) 00°0 S6°TITT €0°T65’'TOE TG 89€’'6€E 00°00% ‘692
T0"G68 00°0 0S°0T 66" 70T 00°0 00°000°T
98°LT 00°0 G566 ¥1°286°€ L6°66C 00°000'%
(00" L66) 00°0 07662 00°L6%'T 29 7% 00°00S

82 IG%'T 00°0 T AN L 8% 00°0 00°00S’T
00°00% 00°0 00°08 00°009°T 00°0 00°000°2
98°6%T’'T 00°0 vZ Gv 717 0G6 IL ¥2T 00°00T'C
LG 728’6 00°0 90°€8 €V GLT'8¥ €6°126'9 00°000°8S
(96°66G'T) 00°0 60°STT 9G°66T°CT LL 62S'T 00°009°0T
(99 LEE'T) 00°0 16 60T 99°LES DT 71°686°T 00°00S’€ET
(65°852°8) 00°0 oz- gz 65 87 FT L6°T196°C 00°00Z‘9
(8G5°L9L’8) 00°0 91°G0T 8G°L9L'8LT 28°89T1°Se 00°000°0LT
(22°696°'72) 00°0 00°0 22°696°'7%C 8G°LZE 00°0
spung SSOURIqUNOUR pespuadxg saInjTpusdxy YJUOW

Pe33 TUIMIODUN Butpuelsino a9bpng Jo % 23eQg 03 IEeS} butang pepusdxd 3obpng jusIInd
NrL daitesn 2202/v0

oG :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxsy

S00 000 TTT T06 TZTT 2T
ALINIYL ATOH  $00
LOIILSIAd 000

SHEHIYVYIVS ITAILIHED

ALVARId-9 LdVd vadl 106

FLYLS T0E

SEITAANS XDOTONHOEL 2Ty TOE TZZT 2T
SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON TI¥ TOE TTTT T
- NOILYOINAWAOD 0vE TOE TZZT 2T

TEAVIL vEE TOE T2ZZT 22

SEDIA¥ES TUNOISSHAOH 6TE TOE TTTT 2T
NOILVSNZJWOD :SHEMEOM 0¥z TOE TZZT 2T
EONVENSNI HITVHEH 0€Z TOE TZZT 22
LNIREITLES 02z TOE TZ2T 22

ALT¥NDHES TVYIOOS 0TZ TOE TZZT 22
SHINVIVS HLOLILSENS GZT TOE T22T 2T
SETYVIVS TUNOISSHIOHIVEVI ZTT TOE T2ZZT 22

SHEIYVIVS JIIATLIHED TTT TOE TZCT ¢Z

ALVLS 10€

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SEITAANS ADOTONHOHL ZT¥ 000 TZZT 2T
SEIT4dNS ADOTONHOHL-NON TT? 000 TZZT 22
NOILYOINNWROD 0¥E 000 TZZT 22

THAVEL vEE 000 TZZT 2T

SEOIA¥ES TUNOISSHION 6TE 000 TZTT 2T
NOIIVSNAAWOO SNADEOM 0%Z 000 TZZT 22
HEONVINSNI HITYEH 0€Z 000 TZZT 22

LNAWEE I LT 0ZZ 000 TZZT 2T

ALT¥NDHS TYIDOS 0TZ 000 TZZT 2T
SEIYVIVS FLOLILSENS SZT 000 TZIT 2T
SEINVIVS TUNOISSHICYIVIVI ZIT 000 TZ3T 2T
SHINVTYS QETAILEHED TIT 000 TZZT 22
HAIM LORLSIA 000

SHILITIGVSIAd ALVIAdON OL dTIA j 44!
aANQ4 NOILYONAH TVIDAIS (44

Iaqumpy JIUNODOY
NV #7:60 2202/50/50
Z-2 1ouIs1q [00Y0S UoInH

uot3dTaOsSSd JIUNOODOY



00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'T
€166 ST 00°0 S0°0 99°8 00°0 00°000’9T
T0°008'% 00°0 00°0 (10°0) 00°0 00°008’%
00°002°9 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002’9
00°000’S 00°0 0070 00°0 00°0 00°000‘S
00°000°S2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°S¢C
00°000°0S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0S
T0°08Z'€ET 00°0 88° L6 66°6T9'CT9 GG° L6988 00°006 529
T0 08Z'ET 00°0 88°L6 66°6T9'2T9 GG°L69°88 00°006 ‘S29
T0°08Z’ET 00°0 88°L6 66°6T19'2T9 GG°L69°88 00° 006529
L9-sze’'t 00°0 €2°99 €EVLS'T z1-2€CT 00°008’2
05°279°6 00°0 62°68 0G°LSE’08 ¥G5°290°TT 00° 000’06
28°9%6°T 00°0 0T"€6 8T°€52°9¢ 6L 02L'E 00°00z’82
T9°0€%'T 00°0 20°96 6€°697 V€ §6°250°Ss 00°006°S€E
(€5°260°8T) 00°0 €2°62C €5°¢60’2¢€ 9279199 00°000'%T
(FE-ELL'PL) 00°0 GE"8ET PE"ELL 69T S%° 066’07 00°000’G6T
8Z°006'16 00°0 S9° 79 ZL"660°89T ¥8°220’'1C 00°0007092
GE°689°0¢C 00°0 90°8€ G9°0TL'ZT T0°285°'T 00°00% ‘€€
GE°689°0C 00°0 90" 8€ G9°0TL’ZT T0°28S’'T 00°00% ‘€€
8L ¥¥E’0T 00°0 90°8¢€ 2Z°SSE’9 66°06L 00°00L’9T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
95" %8 00°0 ¥¥°ST ¥¥°ST 261 00°00T
€7°9T9 00°0 06°8S LG €88 IS 0TT 00°00S'T
8L°CT¥ 00°0 €0°T¥ zz L8z 88°G€E 00°00L

€T TVV 000 S8°7¥ LL"8SE 65" 7Y 00°008
0G°LL 00°0 0s°22 0s-2z 00°0 00°00T

8z CcIC’Ss 00°0 88° LY ZL L8L'Y 60865 00°000°0T
LGS ¥PE'0T 00°0 90°8€ €7 GSE’'9 20°T6L 00°00L‘9T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°000’€E 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
87 78 00°0 2SSt 2G°ST €6°T 00°00T
ZET9T9 00°0 T6°8S 89 €88 2S°0TT 00°00S’'T
0L"2T¥ 00°0 70" 1V 0€°L8C 68°GE 00°00L

62 T¥¥ 00°0 78" v¥ TL"8SE 144 00°008

06" LL 00°0 05°2¢ 0s°2z¢ 00°0 00°00T
spun.g SeOURIqUNOUF pepusadxd soxn] Tpusdxm YJUORW

o33 TUWooun BuTtpue3sino 3obpng Jo % @3eqg 03 Ie9x butang pepusdxm 3=bpng juszand
NrL:aidesn zeoeivo

]G :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

NOILVSNAJWOD :STIMIOM
HONVINSNI HLIVHH

LNAWTI TLTI

ALI¥NDES TYIDOS

SHEIYVIVS HLNLILSENS
SETIVIVS TUNOISSHIOIIVIVd
SHIYYIVS QHIAILIED

0%Z 606 TccT

44

0€Z 606 TZCT ¢
022 606 TZZT ¢
0TZ 606 TCCT ¢
GZT 606 TZZCT ZZ

CIT 606 TcCT
TTIT 606 TccT

NWVEOO0Ud NOLLISNVIL IT-81

NOILVSNEJWOD SYHMEOM
HONVINSNI HLTVIEH
LNAWTIIL T

ALI¥NDIS TYIDOS

SHEIYVIVS HIALILSINS
SHEIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIOIIVIVd
SHEINVIVS ITAILIHED

SHEITAANS ADOTONHOHL
SHEITAINS XDOTONHDIL-NON
NOILVSNEJWOD SYMINOM
HONVINSNI HLTIVIH
LNANTITL TS

ALIYNDAS TIWIDOS
SHIYYIVS HSLALILSENS
SHIYVIVS JHIAILIED

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOEL
SHITANS ZXDOTONHDHEL-NON
NOILVSNAJWOD : STHMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTVHH
LNAWNTIT.L AT

ALITYNDES "TYIDOS
SHIYVYIVS HLNLILSENS

uoT3dTIOSS@ JUNOODY

g I¥vd YHdI

0¥Z 206 TZcT
0€Z C06 TcCcT
022 206 TZCT
0TZ 206 TccT
GZT 206 T2t
ZTT 206 TZcT
TTT 206 TcTT

q .19vd vadl
HIVATEd-€ I¥¥d VHAI

1T0
TT0
1TO0
TTI0
TTO0
TTIO
TTO0
TTO0

LOTILSIA
AETIVA SHURYC

000 ZT¥ TO06 TZcT
000 TI¥ TO06 TccT
000 0%Z TO06 TcZT
000 0€Z TO06 TCCT
000 0¢¢ TO06 TZCT
000 0TC TO6 TZCT
000 GCT TO06 TccCT
000 TTT TO6 TZZT

AHTIVA SHINVSL

G00
g00
S00
S00
S00
500
S00

ALINIYL XTOH

000 21% TO06 TcCT

(44
(44

606
206

[44
(44
[44
(44
[44
[44
(44

206
106
000
110
ze
ze
zz
2z
zz
zz
zz
zz
110
S00
zz

000 TTI¥ TO06 TccT ¢¢
000 0%¥C 106 TCCT ¢cC
000 0€Z TO06 TCZT c¢
000 0Z¢ TO06 TZCT <¢
000 0T¢ TO06 TCZT ¢¢
000 S2T T06 TZCT ¢¢

ISquUNN JUNODDY
IV v¥:60 2202/50/50
Z-Z Pu3sia jooyods uoinH



¥€°590°68¥% 00°0 9% L9 99 "¥E6'ET0'T 6G 0FL'SET 00°000'€0S‘T
A2 XA A4 00°0 ¥6°¢ 96 €EL 00°0 00°00S5‘C
(T€°6€2°2) 00°0 6€°22T TE"6EC'CT G8-9712’'¢ 00°000’0T
(00" L67) 00°0 0L 67T 00°L67'T 29 ¥ 00°000'T
00°02L'LT 00°0 vL™9 00°082°1T 00°0 00°000°6T
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°€
G8°ZVE 00°0 LG" 88 ST LG9’C S7 " IPE 00°000°€
GL L69'LY 00°0 08°€9 GZ°20E’6TT I8 €SE’LT 00°000°L8T
89°625'¢22 00°0 29°99 ZEOLG'PY 9€°196°S 00°00G°L9
9T°090'1€ 00°0 88°€9 ¥8°6£6' %S SZ 9PT’L 00°000°98
LZ ¥8L"9 00°0 S0°08 €L GTT LT 6L°02ZE‘E 00°000°%€E
9€°909'1T¥%C 00°0 LT OL ¥9°€6€£'899 G0°90L‘LL 00°000°0T8
¥T°7€9°86 00°0 LL" P9 98°G9€'18T I7°6%9°'1C 00°000°082
0T"6L9°C6 00°0 LE"6S 06027 'SET 86°€96'9T 00°00T’822
0T°6L9°C6 00°0 LE"6S 06027 ’'SET 86°€96 9T 00°00T'822
0T°6L9°26 00°0 LE"6S 06027 'SET 86 €96 9T 00°00T’822
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
(9€°88T'T) 00°0 GG 29T 9€°880°€E 00°0 00°006°T
9€°97%9 0070 9€°G€ ¥9-€S€ 00°0 00°000'T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
90°898 00°0 99° LT 76" TEE 8L C¥ 00°00Z'T
G0°526°'02 00°0 L8 TV G6 TLO'ST G6°168°T 00°000°9€
8G°LVL’'E 00°0 ST°29 Zv"2ST’9 ST L6L 00°006°6
T8°2LZ’'S 00°0 ST°8S 6T LZE'L GE" 976 00°009°2T
00°GLY'S 00°0 SL"8 00°G2S 00°0 00°000’9
(I8°€T) 00°0 00°0 I8°€T 00°0 00°0

I¥ 99¥%'SS 00°0 1679 65 €55'20T GL G8Z'ET 00°000°8ST
0Z LET'CO0¥ A28 4] €5°9L 9€°868°0TE’T 20°"zLZ'€8T 00 00T’ETL’T
GE T6T'LET 00°0 10°0 S9°8 00°0 00°002’LET
GE T6T'LET 00°0 10°0 G9°8 00°0 00°00Z’LET
SE T6T'LET 00°0 T0°0 G9°8 00°0 00°002’LET
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’T
00°000’L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°L
00°000°€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’€
00°000'TT 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°TT
00°00Z°L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00Z’L
spun.ga SeoURIqUNDUY pepusdxy saxnjy Tpusdxm YJUORW

PS33 TUIODUN Butpuelsino 39bpng Jo % S3eQg 03 IeSsx butang pepusdxm 39bpng jusIaInd
NrL :aiesn . 220zivo

g6 :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainjipuadxgy

SHITAdNS ZADOTONHOHL ¢I¥ 10E 2¢ZT ¢
SHEITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON TI? TOE 2¢2CT ¢
NOTILYDINNWNOD 0¥E€ TOE 22¢T ¢¢

THATIL vEE TOE CZcCT ¢t

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOUd 6TE TOE 22CT ¢¢
NOILYSNEJWOD i SYHINEOM 0%7¢ TOE 22¢CT <c¢
HONVINSNI HLIVHH 0€Z TOE 22CT ¢c
LNAWTI T.LEY 0Z¢ 10E 22Z¢CT ¢t

ALTINDHES TYIDOS 0T¢ TOE 22cT ¢
SHEI¥NVYIVS HILNLILSENS GZT TOE 22CT ¢¢
SHIYVIVS TUYNOISSHAOYAVIVA CTT T0E 22T cc¢
SEINYIVS qAIATILIHD TIT TOE 22CT ¢
ALVLS 10€

HdIM LOI¥ISIA 000

SHITAANS ZADOTIONHOHEL ¢I¥ 000 22ZT c¢c
SHITAANS ZADOTONHIHL-NON TTI¥ 000 222CT Z¢
THAVL ¥EE 000 222T ¢

SHDIAYES TYNOISSHAOTd 6TE 000 222T ¢¢
NOILVSNHJWOD SNHWTEOM 0¥Z 000 22T 2
HONVINSNTI HLTVHEH 0€EZ 000 ZZcZt ¢t
LNTFWHTITLET 0Z¢ 000 22Tt ¢t

ALIENDHES IVIDOS 0TZ 000 2t ¢
SHIYYIVS HLALILSEINS GZT 000 ¢2ZcT Z¢
SHEIYYIVS TUYNOISSHAOEIVIVd C¢TT 000 2221 Z¢
SHIYVIVS JETIILIHD TTIT 000 22<CT c¢c
HAIM LOILSIA 000

SALLITIAVSIAd THIATS (4441

SHILITIGVSIA HLYIHAOW OL JdIIW TCCT

WYYD0¥d NOILISNVIL TZ-8T 606

SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHOHL ZTv 606 TZCT ¢¢
SHITAANS ZDOTONHIHEL-NON TT¥ 606 TZCCT ¢
NOILVOINNWWOD 0%7E 606 TZCT ¢

THAVEL veEE 606 1ZCT ¢

STYLNTI GZE 606 TCZT ¢c¢

uot3dTIOSSQ FUNODDY ISqUNN JUNODOY

NV t¥:60 2202/50/50

Z-2 1ou1sIq [00YOS UOINH



00°00€ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00€
[AEANS 00°0 8z°18 89°L8Y 00°0 00°009

00°€ 00°0 €9°66 00°L6L [4A 8 47 00°008

98 €6€ 00°0 XA ¥4 7T°90T COET 00° 009
og-"8ve’s 00°0 8€° 1S 0L"TS9’S S6°90L 00°000'TT
9€°€9€’'1 00°0 69°8S ¥9°9€6'T €5°2¥2 00°00€’€E
€8°2€8°'T 00°0 8€° LS LT L9V'Z 80°00€ 00°00€’'¥
00°0L 00°0 00°€6 00°0€6 00°0 00°000'T
v9-zzL'1e 00°0 LL"6S 9g-LLT'CE LT 2ZP0’'¥® 00°000°%S
z2Z°29v'26 00°0 09°IT 8L LET'CT 80°690°€ 00°009 ‘70T
ZT°297'2C6 00°0 09°TT 8L LET'ZCT 80°690°€E 00°009 ‘70T
22729726 00°0 09°TT 8L LET'TT 80°690°€ 00°009‘'¥%0T
00°068°T 00°0 0S°L 00°0ST 00°0 00°000°2

25 756706 00°0 GE'TT 87 "G¥9'TT 80°690°€ 00°009 ‘20T
(0g-2vg) 00°0 00°0 (s[4 4 00°0 00°0

987009 ‘609 8% " GEE 8Z°99 99°€99'L6T'T ¥9°G%9'8GT 00°009°L08'T
Zv-958’'Le 8% " GEE 65 €9 0T 80E’8¥% LO"T96’S 00°005°9L
Zv-9s8’Le 8% " GEE 65°€9 0T°80£’8¥ LO"TI?6°S 00°00S5°9L
Zv-9s8’Le 8% " GEE 6G°€9 0T"80E’87¥ LO"T?6°S 00°00S°9L
zZz-€9¢ 00°0 CTARAN 8L°9€ 00°0 00°00€
TT°6TT 8% ge€ GT 08 I9°SPT 00°0 00°009
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
0G-€8€ 00°0 og"€eg 0S°9TT PE DT 00°00S
0€°706°€E 00°0 16779 0L"G60°L G- L88 00°000°TT
¥8°192°T 00°0 68°29 9T"8€T’2 LZ"L9T 00°00%°€

S7 0TL’'T 00°0 2Z°09 G5°685°¢ TG LIE 00°00€’¥
00°0G¥% 00°0 00°SS 00° 0SS 00°0 00°000°T
00°%9€’6T 00°0 6L°%9 00°9€9°S¢E 0S°7S7’'¥Y 00°000°SS
¥£°590'68% 00°0 9% L9 99 "¥E6'ET0’T 65 0FL'SET 00°000'€0S'T
7€°G90°'68¥ 00°0 97" L9 99 " ¥E6'ET0’'T 6G 0FL'SET 00°000°€0S'T
spung SeouURIqUNOUR pepuadxd soInj Tpusdxy YJUOW

Po33 TUIWIODUN butpuelsino 3ebpng Jo % 93eg 03 IRSX butang pepusdxm 3=bpng jusIInd
NrL :dariesn 2202/v0

66 :obed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

SHITAANS XDOTONHOEL ¢T¥ 008 ¥2CT ¢¢

SHITAdNS ZXDOTONHOIL-NON TT¥ 008 ¥2CT CZ
NOILYDINNWNOD 0¥E€ 008 ¥¢CT ¢c¢
NOILVSNEJWOD SNHWTYOM 0%Z 008 ¥#2CT ¢Z
HONWVINSNT HLITVIH 0€Z 008 ¥22T ZZ
LNHEWTIIL T 0ZZ 008 ¥¢CT ¢c

ALIENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 008 ¥#2CT ¢

GZT 008 ¥¢CT ¢c¢
TTT 008 ¥¢ZT ¢Z

SHIYYIVS HILALILSIAS
SEIYVIVS TIIAILIHD

SIVIODO0Ud HINOH dNO 008
HIVLS TOE

SHOIAYES TYILNIAISHI T6€ TOE ¥2CT ¢

LSNI
TYNOILYONQHE ¥AHIO OL SIWA €ELE TOE ¥TTT 2T
TIAVEL vEE TOE 72Tl 22

ALV.IS T0€

SINVIDOUd TVILNAAISHA 444!

SEILTTISVSIA TEEAES  222T

€ I¥ve VHEQI 206

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOEL ¢T¥ 206 2ccT C¢

SHITAANS ZXDOTONHOIL-NON TTP 206 22CT c¢
NOILYOINNWHWOO 0%E 206 2cCT c¢

THAVEL VEE 206 ZclT ¢¢

NOILVSNEJWOD :SYII¥OM 0%Z 206 2clT cc
HONVINSNI HLTVHH 0€Z 206 22CT c¢
LNIWTITLEE 022 206 Zcll ¢c¢

ALTENDES TYIDOS 0TZ 206 <ZclT C¢
SEIYYIVS HILNLILSHENS GCT 2T06 c¢ccl cc¢

SHIYVYIVYS JITAILEHED TTIT 206 c2T Z¢

q.1avd viadl 206
HLVLS TOE

IaqumnN JUNODOY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z 1UIsIq |00ydS uoIny

uoT3dTIOS9d JUNODDY



(I8 €ELT’S) Zv-28c TL %0T 6€ 169 'VTIT 9G°L8Z’ET 00°008’60T
TL OLL'T 00°0 06°€8 62°622'6 96°€80°T 00°000’TT
TLTOLL'T 00°0 06°€8 62°622'6 96°€80°'T 00°000"TT
TL OLL'T 00°0 06°€8 62°622'6 96°€80°T 00°000'TT
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
LO"LL 00°0 £€6°22 €6°22 L9°¢ 00°00T
(86 "729) 00°0 00°522 86 7CT'T 2L OPT 00°00S

9% 28T 00°0 65769 PSLIV 6287 00°009

LY GST 00°0 6L LL €S 7¥S 0" €9 00°00L
(00°09T) 00°0 00°0 00°09T 00°¥%2 00°0
69°09%'T 00°0 G8°28 TE°6S6'9 88°708 00°00%’8
(25" 796'9) (428411 €0°LOT 0T"29%‘SO0T 09°€02’2T 00°008’86
(25" 7%6’9) Zv° 282 €0°L0T 0T"29%'S0T 09°€02’2T 00°008'86
(26°%%6°'9) Zv-z8z €0°LOT 0T 29%’'S0T 09°€02’2T 00°008'86
(2G°8GL'T) 00°0 00°0 2G°8GL'T 00°0 00°0
€€°68€ 00°0 IT°GE L9° 0TI 16°8TT 00°009
(99°%02) (A AKA:TA €5°80T vz-zee'e S6°998 00°00%’2
ZT 6LT 00°0 70T 88°0¢ 00°0 00°002
(2T 797 ’'€€) 00°0 90°2€89T ZT°799°¢€¢ ¥v-99L’C 00°002
€0°8TE 00°0 6€°9€ L6°T8T 8L" 2T 00°00S
GT"L98'T 00°0 99°29 G8°CET’E 9% " 16€ 00°000’S
S¥ 987’1 00°0 S0°69 GG ¥IE’E 6G STV 00°008'%
ZETSLL'T 00°0 06°0L 89°¥%2E’'Y G9°I¥%S 00°00T'9
€9°0TL 00°0 LY 99 LE"68Z'T 28 €ST 00°000°2
IT°206°'¢C 00°0 €6°28 68°L60'VT 76°GS¥6°'T 00°000’LT
¥9°6658°8T 00°0 LS89 9 ¥VT IV 9%°086'% 00°000°09
€5°809'€2T 00°0 8% " I€ LY T6L’9S SP°8TI%’8 00°00% 08T
TE°9%T'TE 00°0 16" 8S 69 €S9 '¥¥ LE"67E’S 00°008’SL
TE'9%T 1€ 00°0 16 °8S 69 €597V LE"6FE’S 00°008’SL
TE 97T IE 00°0 T6 89 69°€S9'VV LE"67E’S 00°008°SL
spun.g S9OURIqUNOUF pepusdxy saanj Tpusdxy YJIUOW

Po33 TUMOoDUN Butpuelsano a9bpng Jo % 93eqQ 03 IeS9x butang pepusdxy 3Iebpng jusIand
NrL :ailesn 220e/v0

09 :ebed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

HAIM LDOIALSIA 000

SINVIDO0Ud IDNVISISSY dIDNOTOUd LTed
SWY¥O0Md JOOHUIIHD ATMVE  9ZZT
6T9 ¥adIl €06

SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHEL 2TV €06 92CT ¢

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL-NON - TTIP €06 92CT Z¢Z
NOILVYSNEJWOD i SYEM¥MOM 0¥Z €06 92CT 2¢
HONWVINSNI HILTIVYAH 0€Z €06 9¢CT ¢t
INANTELLET 0ZZ €06 92ZZT 7T

ALI¥NOES TYIDOS 0TZ €06 922T 2T
SHTYVIVS HINLILSENS G2T €06 922I 2T
SHINVYIVS ITIATLIHD TTIT €06 92¢T 22

619 VIdI €06

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

INTRIINOH WALOJWNOD TI¥S 000 922T 2T
SHITAANS ZADOTONHOHL CT¥ 000 9¢¢T ¢
SHAITAANS ZDOTONHDOHL-NON TT? 000 92¢CT 22
TEAVEL FEE 000 922T 2T

SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOUd 6TE 000 9¢CT 22
NOILUSNHJWOD SNHWNMEOM 0%¢ 000 9¢cT ¢
HONVMASNT HITYEH 0£Z 000 92ZZT 22

INTNE TLEY 0ZZ 000 92T 2T

'ALT¥NDES TYIOOS 0TZ 000 922T 22Z
SHIYYIVS HINLILSENS 2T 000 922T 2T
SHIYVYIVS TUYNOISSHAOYIWIVA C¢TT 000 9¢cCT 22
SHTYVIVS QETIILEED TTIT 000 922T 22
AAIM LONLLSIA 000

SINVIDOUd AOOHJTIHD ATIVH 9771
SHYY¥O0¥d TYILNAAISHI ¥2ct

SHWYID0¥d HWOH ¥NO 008

IoqumN JIUNODOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/50/S0
Z-¢ pu3sig |ooyogs uoinH

uoT3idTIosed JUNODOY



0Z°STE 00°0 96 °9¢€ 08°¥8T €€ €T 00°00S
7879689 00°0 89°19 9T €0T’'TT 29°vvE’T 00°000°8T
¥6°LIOL'T 00°0 8€°29 90°2€6°'¢ 9% 8€EE 00°00L'¥%
TE°066'T 00°0 €8°99 69°600'% 0E"ELY 0070009
(GL°87L'8) 00°0 00°0 GL°8%L’'8 0S°2PE’T 00°0

oL 8IL'SC 00°0 €0°L9 og-18z’2es GG €06°S 00°000‘8L
ZL"G56°'0T 00°0 GE° 99 8Z ¥VT’' DT ¥L°98L'T 00°00T'S2
2L GS6°'0T 00°0 GE"9G 8C ¥¥T'VT PL°98L T 00°00T'S2
ZL°GS6'0T 00°0 SE°99 8Z ¥FI'VT 7L°98L'T 00°00T‘Se
2L GS6°0T 00°0 GE° 99 8Z ¥¥T'¥T ¥L°98L'T 00°00T’‘Se
00°007¥ 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
00°009°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°T
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°007%
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002

2z 89T 00°0 68°ST 8L TE 24 4 00°002
18°859'T 00°0 €5°89 6T TIvE'C 18°26¢C 00°000’'%
8E€°GLE 00°0 9% °29 29°729 0°6L 00°000°T
GG 796G 00°0 LG9S G SEL 9T" €6 00°00€’T
9L°885°'G 00°0 LO"S9 ¥Z TI?'0T 67 LIE'T 00°000‘9T
08°865 €T 00°0 9T°69 0Z°T0SG’'0€ 08°G06°€ 00°00T %%
08 865 €T 00°0 9T°69 0Z°T0S'0€ 08°G06°€ 00°00T’'¥¥
08°86G €T 00°0 9T 69 02 T0S’0€E 08°506°€E 00°00T'¥¥
08°86S €T 00°0 9169 0Z°1T0S’0€ 08°506°€ 00°00T ‘%%
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°2T 00°0 00°88 0088 00°0 00°00T
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°'T
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°002
L6°8TT 00°0 25707 €0°18 S7°0T 00°00¢C
€L°202'T 00°0 16°6S LT L6L'T 09°v2C 00°000°‘€
6T 9€9 00°0 TL 69 I8°€9%'T G8° 18T 00°00T’'2
8T 9LL 00°0 ST TL Z8°€26'T €6°LVC oo-ooL’e
(26°052) 00°0 8T°0ST Z6°0SL ¥Z°0TC 00°00S
S0°8ST’'T 00°0 26°€8 S6°TP0’9 86 "€€8 00°00Z°L
09°699’8 00°0 86" L9 0% "7S€’8T GL'96T'C 00°000°LZ
spun,g WWOGM.H qUMOUH U@Uﬁwnmunm” saanl Hﬁﬁwnmvnm YJUOW

Poe33 TUMODUn Burtpueasino 39bpng Jo % 93eQg 03 IESX butang pepusdxm 3=bpng jusIand
NrL:aiesn 2eoz/vo

19 :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainjppuadxy

NOILVSNAJWOD :SYIMIOM 0%Z TOE PETC C¢

EONVENSNI HITYHH 0€Z TOE PETZ 2T
LNINTI LTI 02z TOE ¥ETIZ 2T
ALT¥NOES TYIDOS 0TZ TO0E ¥ETZ 2T
SEI¥VIVS EIALILSENS GZT TOE PETZ 2T
SHTYVIYS QATATLIAD TIT TOE ¥ETT 2T
HALV.LS 10€

SHDIAYHS ASUNN VEIT

SEOIANES YMOM 'TYIDOS €112

HAIM LOT¥LSIA 000

SHEITAdNS XODOTONHOHEL ZT¥ 000 €TITZ ¢2

SEITAANS XKDOTONHOHL-NON II¥ 000 €TTZ 2T
NOTIYOINAWAOD 0¥E 000 €ITZ 2T

TIAVIL vEE 000 E€TTT 2T

NOILVSNAJWOD SNEVDIEOM 0vZ 000 €TTZ 22
EONVENSNI HITVEH 0€Z 000 ETTZ 22
INTRTIILEL 02ZZ 000 E€TTZ 22

ALT¥NDHS TYIOOS 0TZ 000 £TITZ 2T
SEINVIVS QATITLIHAD TIT 000 £TTZ 2T
HAIM LOIMLSIA 000

SHOIAYES AOM TVIDO0S €11¢

SWV¥D0¥d HONVISISSY QEONOTOMd 4221

EAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SEITA4NS XKDOTONHOEL 2TV 000 LZZT 2T
SAITAANS ADOTONHOHL-NON TT¥ 000 LZZT 2T
THAVIL YEE 000 LZZT 2T

SEOIA¥AS TUNOISSHIOE 6TE 000 LZZT 22
NOILVSNEJWOD SNEWLTEIOM 0¥Z 000 LZZT 2T
HEONVENSNI HITYHH 0€Z 000 LZTT 2T
INFWEITLEY 0ZZ 000 LZZT 2T

ALTNNOES TYIOOS 0TZ 000 LZZT 2T
SEINVIVS ELOLILISENS GZT 000 LZZT 22
SHINVIVS TUNOISSHIOYIVIVA ZIT 000 LZTT 2T
SETYVIVS QETAIIYHD TIT 000 LZZT 2T

Iaqumpy JIUNOOOY
Y ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-Z PUIsI [00YOS UoINH

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODOY



06°02 00°0 92°86 OT"6LT'T 00°0 00°00Z°T
26°6€9'T 00°0 ¥8°99 80°09T’€E 0% 02T 00°008’7%
(00°02%) 00°0 00°0 00°02Z% 00°0 00°0
00°LSZ'T 00°0 0Z°9T 00° €7 00°€vC 00°00S'T
00°0T 00°0 GL°86 00°06L 00°0 00°008
(77°96L792) 00°0 19°02T 7% °96L'9ST I8°T2S LT 00°000°0€T
CT GPT'T 00°0 VL TV 88° 758 65°80T 00°000°'2
8Z°€CS’6T 00°0 9% °29 ZL 9LV 'ce LG 99T'¥ 00°000°2S
68 677’8 00°0 €669 IT %50°9T 09°€91'2 00700572
0g°" 907’2t 00°0 LE" 09 0L°G68°'8T 8G°T96'2C 00°00€’TE
€v°925’'e 00°0 6L°ST LS ELY 157602 00°000°€E
(77886 'TT) 00°0 67" LOT 77 886 TLT CY AAA A &4 00°000°09T
9€°6T7 67T 00°0 T0°6€ ¥9°085°S6 86°2€9'TT 00°000°S¥%2
YT Sv2’ 1S 00°0 7869 98759 ‘8TT 62°997'9T 00°006'69T
¥1°S¥2’'TS 00°0 78769 98 %S9 ‘81T 62799791 00°006'69T
¥I°S¥C’1IS 00°0 $8°69 98 %59 '871T 62°997'91 00°006'69T
¥T G9C’'1S 00°0 7869 98 ¥59'871T 62°997'91 00°006'69T
88°962’'1T 00°0 SV 12 I EvE 00°0 00°009'T
TO"8E¥’'Z 00°0 1619 66°T96'€E G8°L6E’'C 00°00%’9
ZT 99T 00°0 8T L9 88°GEE 00°0 00°00S
00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
I6° LI 00°0 05795 . 67 °282 LZ"GE 00°00S
09°L6L'PT 00°0 ST LV 0% "20Z’ET 08°L8S’'T 00°000‘82
9€°069'T 00°0 G8°GL ¥9°60€’S €E€° LS9 00°000°L
99°%LI’'T 00°0 LS"SL pE SCL'9 75°2€8 00°006’8
00°906°Le 00°0 62°9L 00" 767’88 05°556°0T 00°000’9TT
00°G6%'62 00°0 82 EL 00°506‘08 07" 757’6 00°00%’'0TT
00°G67%°'62 00°0 82 EL 00°506°08 0% 757’6 00°00%‘0TT
00°S67°6¢ 00°0 8C EL 00°506°08 07" 7S7’6 00°00%7’'0TT
00°G67°'62 00°0 8Z €EL 00°506°08 07" 957’6 00°00%'0TT
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
(€8°€ELT) 00°0 67 71T €8°ELE'T 00°0 00°002’T
LT OLE 00°0 TE"8€E €8°62¢C ¥9°8¢ 00°009

2V 856 00°0 9T" ¥ 85 T¥ 00°0 00°000°T
spung SeOURIqUNOUF popusadxm saanj Tpuadxm Y3 UOW

PS33 TUWODUN butpuelsano 3ebpng Jo 3 S3eQ 03 IES9X butang pepusdxym 3ebpng juszand
NrL :di4esn 2202/%70

29 :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxg

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEL
SHEITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
SNOILYOINNWHNOD

THAVAL

HONIW 3 S¥IvVdHd
SHOIAYES TYNOISSHACHd
NOILVSNEJWOD SYEMIOM
"SNI "AIT/HITIVEH dNo¥d
LNAWTIT.L I

ALTENDHES TYIDOS
SHEIYVYIVS HLNLILSENS
SHIYVIVS TUYNOISSHIAOYIVIEVd
SEINVIVS IIAILIHED

¢T¥ 000 6STcC ¢
TI? 000 6STcC ¢¢
0ovE 000 6ST¢ CZ
7EE 000 6STC ¢C
€2€ 000 6STC ¢T
6TE 000 6STIcC Z¢
0¥Z 000 6STZC ¢
0€Z 000 6STC Z¢Z
0ZZ 000 69TC ¢
0TZ 000 6STC Z¢
GZT 000 6STIcC ¢Z¢
ZTT 000 69TC ¢
TTIT 000 6STIcC ¢¢

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

0o1dNV »® ADOTOHLVd HOHAdS ¥HH.LO 6ST1T
SEDIANES SNILSHL TYDIDOTOHOASd  ZP1IZ

SHITAANS ZADOTONHDIL
SHITAdNS ZADOTONHOHEL-NON
THAVEL

SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHAOEd
NOILVSNEAWOD SYIDYOM
HONVINSNI HLIVIH
LNENHI TLET

ALTYNDES TYIDOS
SEIYVIVS QIIATILIHAD

HAIM LOIYLSIA 000

¢TIV 000 Z¥TIC C<
TI¥ 000 C¥Ic c¢
¥EE 000 Z¥TIC C¢
6TE 000 C¥IC c¢
0¥Z 000 ¢¥IcC c¢
0€Z 000 C¥vTIC C¢
022 000 ZvT¢ C¢
0TZ 000 Z¥TC ZZ
TTT 000 2¥%TIcC Z¢

HAIM LOINLSIA 000

SADIAYAS ONILSHL TVOIDOTOHDASd (444

SHITAdNS XDOTONHOAL
SHITAdNS XDOTONHOHL-NON
NOILYDINNWWOD

THAVEL

uotadTIOoSSQg JUNOODY

SHOIAYES HSUNN vETC

HLVLS T0€

C¢I? TOE ¥ETC ¢
TIT¥ TOE PETIC C¢
0vE TOE PETC C¢
VEE TOE PETC C¢

IoquUMN JUNODDOY
NV ¥:60 2202/50/S0

Z2-2 1oUsIq [00YOS UCINH



LOI¥LSIA SHI¥YYIVS HLNLILSENS

(26°9€922) 00°0 96 CET 26°9€€'16 00°9S5'0T 00°00L‘89
(26°9€9'22) 00°0 G6°CET 26" 9€€’' 16 00°955°0T 00°00L‘89
(26°9€9°22) 00°0 G6 CET 26°9€€’'16 00°9S5°0T 00°00L°89
(26°9€9'22) 00°0 96 CET 26°9€€'16 00°965°0T 00°00L’89
v 1T 00°0 CL" L6 85887 00°0 007009
007002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00¢C
(pE-89822) 00°0 09 "EET v€°8%8°06 00°9S5’0T 00°000°89
ZE°L86 18T 00°0 LT EL 89°CT6’'867% 0T "TST'€9 00°006 ‘089
00°008°%2C 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008°%2
00°008°%¢C 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008’'72
00°00%°2T 00°0 00°0 0070 00°0 00°00%’2T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
007002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007002
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00L 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00L
007008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
00°00%‘2T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%'2T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S
00°002 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 007002
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°00L 000 0070 00°0 00°0 oo-ooL
007008 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°008
00°00T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T
00°000°0T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0T
ZELBT'LST 00°0 70°9L 89°216°86% 0T IST’€9 00°00T ‘959
ZELBT'LST 00°0 70°9L 89°2T6’86% 0T TST'€9 00°00T ‘959
ZE"LBTLST 00°0 70 9L 89°Z16°867¥ 0T TST’'€9 00" 00T ‘959
spung SooURIqUNOUT pepusdxm sexnjTpusdxy YJUORW

P33 TUWODUN butpueasano 3ebpng Jo % 93eQg 03 IES}X butang popusdxm 3Isbpng jusIand
NrL @l lesn 2c0e/vo

€9 :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainyipuadxy

HAIM LOIILSIA 000

AdVIHHL TVNOLLVdNID0 LIt
AIVEEHL TYOISAHA  TLIZ

HQIM IOI¥ISIA 000

TTI¥ 000 TLTC Z¢
7€E 000 TLTZ ¢¢
6TE 000 TLTIC ¢C

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON
THAVYL

SHDIAYHES TUYNOISSHIOEd

HAIM LONILSIA 000

AdVIAHL TVDISAHd ILIT
OIANY 3 ADOTOHIVA HOEEAS ¥EHIO  6STZ
€ INve YEQI 206

LOTYLSIA 000
AETIVA SEWYC TTO

SHEHITAANS XDOTONHOHIL-NON 110 000 ITI¥V 206 6STIC ¢
LOIILSIA

NOILVSNHEJWOD SYEMY¥OM TTO 000 0%Z 206 6STC ¢C

LOIYLSIA HDONVINSNI HITVHEH TITO0 000 0€Z 206 6STIC ¢cC

LOIYLSIA LNIWISILEE TTO 000 02¢ ¢06 6STC ZC

LOIMLSIA ALIT¥NDES TVYIDOS TTO0 000 0TZ 206 6STIC ZZ

TT0 000 SZT 206 6STT 2T
SETYYIYS QETATIEED TT0 000 TTT 206 6STT T
AATIVA SHNVE 110

XLINTIL XTOH S00

SHITdANS ZDOTONHDHL-NON G00 000 TIT¥ 206 6STC ¢cC
LOTYLSIA
NOILVSNHEJWOD : SEEMIOM G00 000 0%Z 206 6STC Z¢
LOIELISIA HEONYINSNI HLTIVHH G00 000 0€Z 206 6STC ¢¢C
LOIELISIA LINIWTEILEY G00 000 0¢C 206 6STC ZcC
LOI¥LSIA ZALI¥NDES TYIDOS G00 000 OTZ 206 6STIC c¢C
LOI¥LSIA SHI¥YIVS HLALILSENS G00 000 G2CT ¢06 6STIC CZ
SHIYVIVS EIAILYID G00 000 TTIT 206 6STIC ¢C

ALINIIL A'TOH  S00
LONLSId 000

4 .1L4vd vadl 06
EAQIM LOTELSIA 000

Ioqumpy JIUNODOY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-Z PUIsIqa 100YoS UoIny

uoT3dTIOSSQ JUNODDOY



0E€°S¥9 00°0 LY SE 0L"PSE 0€°S€ 00°000’'T
oL T8S'L 00°0 $5°S9 0€°8TV'PT 87 Cvv’'T 00°000°22
0€°TI6T'T 00°0 €L 78 0L°809°9 69 LS9 00°008°L
60°87L'T 00°0 ve- 28 T6 " IST’8 LG 708 00°006°6
069509 00°0 €2°58 0T €¥6'¥E TG T9%'€E 00°000'T¥
00°86L'ZT 00°0 9% °G8 00°20z’SL 00°005°L 00°000°88
96°692°S 00°0 60°2S 77 0EL’S S6°69T 00°000°TT
95°692’'SG 00°0 60°2S 77 0EL’S G6° 69T 00°000°'TT
95°692’S 00°0 60°2S 77 0EL’S G6°69T 00°000°'TT
95°692’S 00°0 60°2S 7% 0€EL’S S6°69T 00°000°'TT
00°002 00°0 00°09 00°00€ 00°0 00°00S
0Z°0€ET 00°0 09°9S 08°69T G6°6T 00°00€

06 °LTIT'T 00°0 7879 0128 00°0 00°002’T
00°000°2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°2
20°66€ 00°0 TG 16 86°00€’V 00°0ST 00°00L'¥
€G°L6 00°0 Ly 2 LY T 00°0 00°00T
6L°€ES 00°0 12797 12°9¥% 00°0 00°00T

2T IV 00°0 88°8S 88°8G 00°0 00°00T
00°0€z’'1T 00°0 0G6° 8¢ 00°0LL 00°0 00°000°2
S0°80% 'S¢ 00°0 9G°8L G6°160°€6 G9°€8%'2T 00°005’8TT
S0°80%’SC 00°0 95°8L 66 T60°'€6 G9°€8¥%'CT 00°005’8TT
S0°80% 'S¢ 00°0 95°8L G6°160'€6 G9°€87'CT 00°00S'8TT
G0°80%’'Se 00°0 9G°8L G6°T60°€E6 G9°€87'2T 00°00S'8TT
00°00% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00%
€Z°6LT 00°0 G528 LL"OZE'T 98°€£98 00°009°T
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 0070 00°00S

(6L LOT %) 00°0 00°0 6L LOT'¥® 0070 00°0
60°892 00°0 8€° 9% 16°T€C 06°0€ 00°00S

8z TOL’'T 00°0 78°L9 2L"869°S €5°90L 00°00%’8
(86" 12€) 00°0 S0°80T 86°TCE'TV 88°GLS 00°000’%
(6G°LLT) 00°0 %S0T 6G°LLE’'S ¥ 8TL 00°00T’S
18°C¥L 00°0 89°L6 6T LSC'TE $0°T0S'¥ 00°000°2¢€
00°vez’se 00°0 8L T9 00°9LL’OF 00°L60°S 00°000°99
spung s8douURIqUMOUT pepusdxd saanj tpusadxd YJUOW

Po33] TUIODUN Butpuezsino 39bpng Jo % 93eg 03 IESX butang pepusdxy 3obpng juszand
NrL :ailesn 2coe/vo

9 :abed

uonound Aq poday ainypuadxy

NOILVSNHJWOD : SYMI¥OM 0%Z 000 OTLC ¢T

EONVENSNT HLTVHH 0€Z 000 0TLZ 2T
INTWAET LAY 0ZZ 000 0TLZ 2T

ALT¥NDHAS 'TYIDOS 0TZ 000 0TLZ 22
SHEIYVIVS QHIAISSYIO ¥IT 000 OTLZ ZZ
SETYVIVS HATIVILSININAY €TT 000 OTLZ 2T
HAIM LOTILSIA 000

STVJAIDNIYd 40 DI440 dddS 0ILT

(AMES-NI) ONINIVSL JAVLS ISNI €122

HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SMOOHLXHL 0Z¥ 000 €122 22

SHITAANS XDOTONHOHL 2TV 000 £€T2Z 22
SEITAANS XDOTONHOHEL-NON TII¥ 000 €T2Z 2T
THAVIL ¥EE 000 €122 2T

SEOIA¥ES TUNOISSHIONA 6TE 000 £T2T 2T
NOTIVSNIJWOD SNIDIIOM 0¥Z 000 £T2Z 2T
ININTYILEE 02z 000 €122 22

ALT¥NOHES TYIOOS 0TZ 000 £€12Z 22
SHINVIVS QILATIEHED TTT 000 €122 2T
HAM LOTILSIA 000

(AAS-ND ONINIVIL 44V.LS LSNI €It

AIVNEHL TYNOILVANOD0  ZLIZ

EQIM LOTYLSIA 000

SEITAANS XDOTONHOEL ZT¥ 000 2ZLTIZ 2T
SHITAANS ZDOTONHOHEL-NON TI¥ 000 ZLIZ 2T
THAVAL VEE 000 ZLTIZ 2T

SHOTA¥AS TUNOISSHIONA 6TE 000 ZLIT 2T
NOILYSNEAWNOD SNIDTIOM 0¥Z 000 ZLTIZ 2T
HONVENSNT HLTVHEH 0€Z 000 ZLTIZ 2T
LNAREEILEY 0ZZ 000 ZLTIZ 2T

ALTENDES 'TYIDOS 0TZ 000 ZLTZ 2T
SETYVIVS TUNOISSEAONIVEYd ZIT 000 ZLTIZ 2T
SATYVIVS QEIAILEED TIT 000 TLIT 2T

IoqumMN JUNODOY
NV 760 2202/S0/S0
2-2 usiq 100yos uoiny

uot3idTIOosSQ JUNODOY



GL'TS6'187'T vE€°289 TZ°2L T6 ¥9€'068°€E S¥ 718’ TTIS 00°000°€EE’S
8Z €LO'TE 00°0 TE°2L ZL-9ztT’'18 6L°0TL'0T 00°00Z°2CTT
8Z ELO'TE 00°0 TE 2L ZL"9CT'18 6L 0TL'0T 00°002'CTT
82 €LO’TE 00°0 1€ 2L ZL 921’18 6L 0TL'0T 00°002°2TT
8Z EL0O'TE 00°0 TE ZL 2L 921’18 6L 0TL'0T 00°002’2TT
00°00T’2 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T’'2
8£°€68'T 00°0 68°9¢€ 29°90T'T 9% " IST 00°000°€
8L € 00°0 T1°86 22°96T S L 00°002
50°288'T 00°0 86°99 G6°LI8'E S0°80S 00°00L’S
67 T08'T 00°0 86 VL 16°86€’S 9L ETIL 00°00Z°L
(26°6LE'9) 00°0 00°0 Z26°6LE’9 05°286 00°0
0G-cLL’'6T 00°0 €€°89 0s°LZZ’'%9 0S°LYE’S 00700076
Z20°¥8E‘Se 00°0 00°98 86°ST6'SST 90°905°'6T 00°00€’T8T
z0°v8e’‘se 00°0 00°98 86°GT6'GST 90°90S'6T 00°00€’18T
z0°"v8e’‘se 00°0 00°98 86°GT6'SST 90°905’6T 00°00€°18T
20°v8€’Se 00°0 00°98 86°GT6'SST 90°905'6T 00°00€E‘T8T
00°LSE 00°0 0€° 79 00° €79 00°0 00°000°T
(96" LOT) 00°0 6L°0TT 76 LOT'T 00°0 00°000°'T
ST %19 00°0 G9°98 G8°G86°€ 00°0 00°009'%
ELEET 00°0 1€°€6 LZ"998'T 29 vy 00°000°2
08" I¥E 00°0 28°99 0Z°859 00°0 00°000°'T
(2T°909) 0070 VL EET Z1°900°2 00°0 00°00S’'T
(68°69%'G) 00°0 86°€6T'T 68°696°S 68°6G9S’'S 00°00S
spung SSouRIqUNOUF pepusdxm saxnjy Tpusdxy YJUORW

Po33 TUIODUN BuTtpuelsino 3sbpng yo % o3eQg 03 IE9X butang pepusdxm 3ebpng jusIInd
NrL:aiiesn 220eiv0

Gg :abed

uonoung Aq poday ainjipuadxy

aNnNd NOILYONdH TYIDHAS

SHEOTIAYHS NOILVIEJO HTIDIHIA AAJIS

SINEYVYd OL dIV¥d HOVATIN
NOILVSNEJWOD :S¥IM¥EOM
HONVINSNI HLTVHH
LNANTITLTE

ALITYENDIS TYIDOS
SHIYVYIVS dLNLILSENS
SHIYVIVYS JqIIAISSYIO

HAIM LOTYLSIA

cee
1) 24
oge
oce
0Tc
STAN
VIT

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

HAIM LOTILSIA

SHDIAYAS NOLLVIAJO A IDIHAA dAdS

STYJIONI¥d 40 HDIJJ0 dHdS

SHEEd ANV sHENd

SHEITAdNS XDOTONHOEL
SHEITAANS ZXDOTONHOHIL-NON
NOILVOINOWWOD

THAVEL

HONIW 3 SYIVdEA
SHOIAYES TUYNOISSHIOId

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODODY

HAIM LOIYLSIA

0%9
cTV
TV
ove
veE
€ce
6T1€

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

IaqumN
NV ¥¥:60 2202Z/S0/50
Z-2 10U1sIQ [00YOS UoINH

0

ogLe
oELe
oeLe
0gLC
0€ELC
oEgLe
o€ELe

(44
€L
000

cc
[44
(44
(44
(44
(44
[44

000
0€LT

0

0TLC
0TLC
0TLZ
0TLZ
0TLC
0TLZ
0TLC

TLC
000

[44
(44
(44
[44
(44
[44
[44

Junoooy



€ET°8%8°T 00°0 70" €9 L8 IST'E 00°0 00°000‘S
€1°8%8'T 00°0 70" €9 L8 IGT'€E 00°0 00°000°S
€1°878°T 00°0 70" €9 L8 TIST’E 00°0 00°000°S
€T°878’T 00°0 ¥0°€9 L8 TIST’E 00°0 00°000°S
€ET°878’'T 00°0 70" €9 L8 IST’E 00°0 00°000°S
€1°898°'7T 00°0 ¥0°€9 L8 IST'E 00°0 00°000‘S
spun.a SOOURIqUMOUT popusadxy saanj Tpuadxm YJUoW

Po33 TUIIOOUN Butpueasino yobpng yo & a3eqg 03 Jesx butang pepusdxm 3=bpng jusIand
NrL :aidesn

99 :abed

uolyoun4 Aq poday ainyipuadxgy

aNnd DNICIINg 14

$OQTIE ¥IHIO J0 NOILISINOOV 6E£G2
HAIM ILOINISIA 000

HONIW 3 SYIVATE €CE 000 6€9C ST

HAIM LONILSIA 000
SOAT19 Y¥AHLO A0 NOILISINODV 6€ST
ANOA ONIATING 4

ISaqumy JIUNOODY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
Z-z 1PUIsIq [00YyDS UoINH

uot3dTIOSa2Q JUNOOOY



0572961 00°0 98°66 0G°LEQ'TZP'T GL €6G'80L 00°000'€2¥%’'T XIVINTNITI-ANNA NOILAWIQHI aNO" 4
05°296°T 00°0 98°66 0G°LEQ'TCYF’T SL°€65'80L 00°000'€2?’T HOIAYES Ig3d 0009
05°296°'T 00°0 98°66 0G-LE0’'TCY T GL €65'80L 00°000°'€2?’T HAIM LOTHYLSIA 000
05°296°T 00°0 98°66 0S°LEO'TCY'T GL €65'80L 00°000€ZV’T
05°296°'T 00°0 98°66 0G°LEO'TZP'T SL°€65'80L 00°000'€27’'T
(00°0S€) 00°0 00°GET 00°0SE’T 00°0 00°000°T SHEA LNIDV TYOSId €19 000 0009 2¢€
05°2I€’T 00°0 TL 66 0S°L89°718 SL"€6S'E07 00°000°LT8 LSTIELNT Z2T9 000 000§ Z€
00°0 00°0 00°00T 00°000°509 00°000‘S0€ 00°000°509 TYJIONI¥Yd 40 NOILLAWIAHEI TT9 000 000G Z€
HAIM LOTYLSId 000
HDIAYAS LdHd 000s
AAVINTNATI-ANNA NOLLdWAAHT ANO4 (4%
spund SeDuURIqUMOUT pepusdxyg saxnj Tpusdxy YJUOW
Pe33 TUIIooun butpueasano 39bpng Jo g °3eqg 03 IeSx butang popusdxm 3Iobpng juszand uotydTaIose@ JUNODOY ISquUMN JUNODDY
NrL:aiesn 220z/vo WV #¥:60 €202/50/50

]9 :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxgy

Z-2 1oH38Iq [00Yog LoInH



00°000°T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°T
Z0°G%S 00°0 0G°G% 86 " 7SV 00°0 00°000'T
(89°90T) 00°0 L9°90T 89°90L'T 00°0 00°009°'T

ST° 788 0070 88°0S G8°GT6 00°0 00°008’'T
GG°'G6T'T 00°0 20" 8% S¥ ¥0T’'T 00°0 00°00g’‘2
07°€95’'z2e 00°0 6L°%C 09°9€¥%’L 00°0 00°000°0€
(8T LP9°L) 00°0 00°0 8T L¥9'L 00°0 00°0
(60°€TZ'L) 00°0 €%°00T 60°€T6°089'T ST 0L8'PTIT 00°00L'ELY'T
(60°€T2'L) 00°0 €%°00T 60°€T6°089'T ST 0L8'PTIT 00°00L'ELY'T
(60°€TZ’L) 00°0 €7 00T 60°€ET6°089°T ST 0L8'PTIT 00°00L'ELY’T
00°00S’8T 00°0 S6°GS 00°00S’€e 0070 00°000°2Z¥
(05" 0¥%T) 00°0 00°0 0G°0%T 00°0 00°0

(50" 78%'%) 0070 00°0 G0° 787 ‘% ¥L°0€S 00°0
(02°698'9) 00°0 26°98L 0z°698°L 02°698'L 00°000’'T
(Z0"GLT' L) 00°0 zz 621 Z0°SLT'02T 00°0 00°000°€6

9L €9€'€T 00°0 €G°66 ¥Z°9€5'667 (9L°229'6) 00°006’22S
(6L°192'T) 00°0 00°0 6L°T92'T 00°0 00°0

(P2 6L7'T) 00°0 00°0 ¥Z 6LY'T 8L°G9¥ 00°0

VL P9E’'T 00°0 L6°96 92°S€9°€V €6°T9 00°000°S¥
88°€6 00°0 19°06 Z1°906 vZ 68 00°000’T
05°256°€ 00°0 6T°T 0S°LY 00°0 00°000'%
(88°L¥9’6) 00°0 yZ 8¥T 88°L¥9’6C 8v°28ce’c 00°000°02
(0L°002) 00°0 ¥I° 09T 0L-00L 86 "80T 00°00S
00°99L 00°0 0L T9 00°9%€ET’T 0T°8%2 00°000’2
00°00S 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00S

LL 8LZ'6T 00°0 ¥L°S€E €Z°TeL’'0T 8% ¥8€’T 00°000°0€
(LT TO0S'¥%T) 00°0 19°2T1T LT T0S'62T €8°9€E¥ 9T 00°000’STT
LO"SIT'Y® 00°0 €2°06 €6 786 'LE 29°2vv'y 00°00T’2¥

9% "ELT'E 00°0 60°76 ¥5°925’0G ST LLE'S 00°00L’ES
TL 669 00°0 €0°0€ 62°00€ 00°0 00°000'T
(Ly-€€2’2€) 00°0 00°0 A AR XX ARA €G°PEG’'E 00°0
08°€0L’LEY 0070 06°8 0z°962°29 8Z°€L6’9 00°000‘00L
(25" 082'9%S) 00°0 00°0 25 082'¥%S 05°665’G 00°0

(P2 TSV '899) 00°0 00°0 ¥Z TS7 '89S L6°T66'L9 00°0

spung SoouUBRIqUNOUF pepusdxy saxny Tpusdxy Y3uow

Pe33 TUMIODUN Butpuelsino 3ebpng Jo ej3eQg 03 IS} butang pespusdxm 39bpng juszand
NrL :alesn 220z/v0

g9 :abed

uonoun4 Aq Joday ainypuadxy

YAJYd-XTddNS NIHOLIM
NOILVSNEJWOD i SYEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLIVIH
LNAWTITLEI

ALIENDES TYIDOS
XIVIVS YHAVAT WYEL
SHTIVIVS ¥VINOHA

TTI? 067 69S¢C TS
0%C 06% 69GC TS
0€Z 067 69G2 1S
02Z 06% 69S¢C TS
0TZ 06% 699¢C TS
7IT 06% 69G¢C 1S
ZTT 06% 69GC TS

IWVIDOUd ONIATAA THWIANS 06¥
EAIM ILOTEISIA 000
NOIIVIDMNAEA 016 000 69GZ TS

SHEd dNVY sdnNd
(WASNOD—-NON) SHITIAANs
(avo

NON) SHEITAdNS/dIN0H JHALNIWOD
SHILIAOWHROD
HONNT-SHESVHOENd dO0d
SHEITAdNS HDIAIO0

THONI YOLOW

yId¥d X'IddNs NHHOLIM
NOILVYOINNWKOD

THAVYL

HONUNALNIVH 3 SYIVddy
XIANOYT

OLE ‘¥AMEAS ‘YHALYM
SHEOIAYHES TUYNOISSHAOHd
NOILVYSNAJWOD STHEMIOM
HONVINSNI HLTYHH
LNENTILLTE

ALTYENDES TYIDOS
SHEIYYIVS HWILYIAO
SHIYVYIVS XIVIOdWHL
XEVIVS YHAQVAT WYEL
XGYIVS ¥OLOHIIA
EYIVS ¥VINDEY

0%9 000 699C TS
6L% 000 69SC TS

¢LY 000 69SC TS
¢9% 000 69S¢ TS
9% 000 69GC TS
6T% 000 69GC TS
€T? 000 69G¢C TS
TT¥ 000 699¢C TS
0%€ 000 69SC TS
¥€€ 000 69G¢C TS
€2€ 000 69G¢C TS
¢Z€ 000 69SC TS
T¢e 000 69G¢ TS
6TE 000 695¢C TS
0¥Z 000 69SC TS
0€Z 000 6952 TS
0¢Z 000 69S¢ TS
0TZ 000 69GZ TS
0ET 000 69SC TS
0ZT 000 69G¢C IS
71T 000 69G¢C 1S
€TT 000 69S¢ TS
CTT 000 69S¢ TS

HAIM LOILSIA 000
SHOIAYAS dOOo4d 69ST
ANNA NOLLIMLAON TOOHDS 1s

uot3dTIOSSd JUNOODY

IsqumN JUNOODY
NV #17:60 £202/50/S0

Z-Z 1oUSIA [00YOS UOINH



6G°€SS'VT 00°0 L1 66 IV 9%V 0EL’T €L LET'SHT 00°000°S¥PL‘T aNad NOILIYINN TOOHOS I8

6G°€SS'PT 00°0 LT 66 IV 9PV 0EL’T ELTLET'SYT 00°000°S¥PL'T SHEOTAYES dOOd 6952

(85°L92’0€) 00°0 00°0 8G°L9Z’0€E 8G°L9Z'0€E 00°0 HONVLSISSY NIVHD XT1ddns T67

(85°L9Z0€) 00°0 00°0 8G°L9¢2'0¢€ 8G°L9z’0€ 00°0

(85°L9Z’0€) 00°0 00°0 8G°L9Z°0€ 8G°L9Z'0€E 00°0

(85°L92’0€) 00°0 00°0 85°L9z’'0€ 8G°L9Z'0¢€ 00°0 HONNT-SHESYHDYNd dOO0d 197 T6% 69GZ TS
HADNV.LSISSY NIVHD A1ddNS Te¥

92°¥€0’2S 00°0 z0° LT ¥L°G92'61T 00°0 00°00E‘TL WY¥O0¥d ONIQHEI WHWANS 06%

92" ¥E€0’'2CS 00°0 20" Le ¥L°G9C’6T 00°0 00°00€’TL

9Z°%E£0’2S 00°0 20" L2 VL GS92'6T 00°0 00°00€’TL

00°000’¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000'% SEILIJOWNOD ¢9¥% 06% 6992 19

00°009°62 0070 00°0 00°0 00°0 00700962 HONNT-SHSVYHOYNd dOOd 9% 06% 69GC TS

spun,g SSOOURIqUMOUR popuadxy saxnjTpusdxy YJuow

pe33 TuIooun BuTtpuelsino 3obpng Jo % 93eQ 03 IeSX butang pepusdxm 3obpng juszand uoT3dTIOosed JIUNODOY ISquUMN JUNODOY

NrL :aiesn 2c0ze/v0 NV t#¥:60 220¢/50/50

69 :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainjipuadxy

Z-2 1oU1sIQ |00Y0S UoINH



ST 0PS’‘8 00°0 ZT VL G8°6S7’'¥C 00°0 00°000°€€E
ST 0PS’8 00°0 CT VL S8° 657 'vC 00°0 00°000’€E
ST 075’8 00°0 I VL G8°6S¥7'¥C 00°0 00°000°€€
ST 0pS’8 00°0 CT 7L G865V '¥C 00°0 00°000’€€
(€6 °099) 00°0 00°0 €6°0%S 00°0 00°0
00°00T’'T 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°00T'T
0% " 0EY 00°0 26°€T 09°69 00°0 00°00S

06" 0%¥ 0070 90" ¥L 0T°6S2’'T 00°0 00°00L’T
L9 76S 00°0 L6°2CL €€°G09°T 00°0 00°00Z’'e
6T 2€9 00°0 00°0 (6T"2€9) 00°0 00°0
z6°288’s 00°0 I9°8L 80°LI9 T2 00°0 00°006°LZ
LG TT6°0C 00°0 6608 €v°880°68 €6°L6L'T 00°000'0TT
LS TT6'0C 00°0 6608 €%°880°68 €6°L6L'T 00°000°0TT
LS TT6'02 00°0 6608 €7°880°68 €6°L6L'T 00°000°‘0TT
LS TT6'02 00°0 66°08 €7°880°68 €6 L6L'T 00°000’0TT
vv L8T'T 00°0 60°LS 9G°CIL'T 00°0 00°000°€
(88°6L) 00°0 0070 88°6L 00°0 00°0
(56°62T) 00°0 00°0 G5°62T GG 62T 00°0
9L°8€C’6 00°0 16°08 ¥Z 19T’'6€ 00°0 00° 007 ‘87%
86°€09’2 00°0 06" 7€ 20°96€’T 00°0 00°000°%
ZT°S9 00°0 86°98 88 PEY 29°vY 00°00S
00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0
(€8°680'T) 00°0 99°2ZLT €8°685°¢C 00°0 00°00S’T
€0°62S'T 00°0 SL €T L6 WLV SE"€T 00°000°2
8€°99S 00°0 LO"LE 29 €€€ 92°¢ 00°006
¥%°09G 00°0 28 4: 96°6€0°€ 96 ETT 00°009°€
9g-L9€’‘eC 00°0 1€°S ¥9°2ET 00°0 00°00S5‘2
00°009°€¥w 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°009°€¥
(LG 2ZTE'2) 00°0 00°0 LG-zee’'e 00°0 00°0
(TT°T82’LE) 00°0 00°0 TT 18C’LE 65 787'T 00°0

spun,g SSoURIqUNMOUR pepusdxy soanjy Tpuadxy YJUOW

Pe33 TUMIODUN Butpueysino 38bpng Fo g 93eQg 03 Ie9x butang pospusdxm 3sbpng juszand
NrL :dliesn 2202/¥0

0/ :abedq

uonoun4y Aq Joday ainjipuadxg

HAIM LOIALSIA 000

LNO HIASNVIL 0L18

SEDIANES ALINNAWOD ¥HHIO  006€E

@ S, ¥EATEA €56

THNI YOLOW ET¥ €56 006E €S

SEITddNS XDOTONHOEL-NON TI? €56 006€ €S
NOIIUSNIJWOD .SYMNRIOM 0%Z €56 006E €S
INIRTI LT 0ZZ €56 006E €S

ALT¥NOTES TYIDOS 0TZ €56 006E €S

ZIT €96 006€ €S
TITIT €96 006€ €S

SEIYYIVS TYNOISSHIOEIVIVA
SHIVMVIVS QITATILIHD

dd SUYIATIA €56

SHDIAYAS ALINNININOD ¥IHLO 006€
SEDIA¥EAS dOOA 6952

HEQIM ILOIYLSIA 000

SaNAd TYOOT-NOILVIDHIIHEA 0T6 000 69SZ €S
SNOINYTTIEDSIN 667 000 69SC €S
(WASNOD~-NON) SHEITddNs 6L7 000 69SC €S
aood dASYHOIENG T9% 000 69SC €S
YEAVI-XTddNS NAHOLIM TII¥ 000 69SZ €S
NOILYDINAWWOD O¥E 000 699C €9

THAVIL ¥€E 000 6992 €9

HONIW 3 SYIVdTI €2€ 000 6992 €9
NOILVYSNZJWOD SNEFRIOM 0%Z 000 69S¢ €S
LNINTIT LTI 0¢Z 000 6992 €9

ALI¥NDHS "TYIDOS 0TZ 000 6992 €9
SHITIYIVS HWILIYHAAO OET 000 6992 €9
SEIYYIVS QEIAISSYIO PIT 000 69SC €S
SEATIVIVS HATIVNLSININAY €TT 000 69SZ €S
AYIVS JYINOTg ¢TT 000 69G2 €9

HAIM LOTILSIA 000

SHOIAYAS dO0oA 6957

ANNA ASRNRIJYHALNT €S

IoquUMN JUNODOY
INY ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-z PuIsiq [00Y9S UoINH

uoT3dTIOSSd JUNODIOY



L TS7'69 00°0 S0°29 8C 8PS 'ETT €6°L6L'T 00°000 ‘€8T
00°000’0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0¥
00°000'0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000°0¥
00°000’0% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0%
00°000°'0¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0%
00°000‘0¥% 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°0 00°000’0%
spung SSOURIqUNOUT pepusadxd saInjTpusdxy YIUOW

PS33 TUWODUN BuTtpueisino 39bpng Jo % 93eQ 03 IE®} butang pepusdxy 3Iobpng juszand
NrL :daliesn

1/ :ebed

uonoung Aq poday ainjpuadx3y

aNNd HSTIGIHELNA €9
LNO VHASNVEL 0TT8

HdIM LOI¥LSIA 000

IN0 SYHASNVYL ONILVIHAJO 069 000 OTTI8 €S
uot3dTIosSe@ FUNOOOY IsquMN JUNODOY

NV ¥t:60 €202/50/50

Z-2 1oU1SI [00Y9S UOINH



(00°G€EL’S2) 00°0 00°0 00°GEL'SE 00°0 00°0
(00°SEL’G2) 00°0 00°0 00°GEL’'SC 00°0 00°0
(00°GEL'S2) 00°0 00°0 00°SEL’ST 00°0 00°0
(00°GEL’S2) 00°0 00°0 00°SEL’ST 00°0 00°0
(00°SEL’ST) 00°0 00°0 00°SEL’ST 00°0 00°0
(00°S€L’S2) 00°0 00°0 00°GEL’ST 00°0 00°0

spung SeouURIqUMOUT popuadxm saxnj Tpusdxm Y3uon

Po33 THIWOD U Butpue3sino 38bpng Fo g 93eg 03 IS} butang pepusdxm 3I=b6png jusSIand
NrL :diesn 220e/v0

z/ ebed

uonouny Aq poday ainypuadxy

aNNd dIHSYVIOHOS 9L
SdIHSYVIOHDS 00EV
HAIM LOTYLSIA 000

SdTIHSYVIOHDS 089 000 00€¥ 9L
HAM LOIILSIA 000
SAITHSYVTOHOS 00ey

AaNQ4A dIHSYVTIOHDS 9L

ISqUINN JUNODOY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/S0/S0
2-2 1ouIsIa [00YOS UOINH

uotadrTIaoseg JIUNOOOY



G8 €87 '€08’L G6°89%'G9¥ S0°08 0Z°L¥0'098°0¢€ LT €SE'0PL'Y 00°000‘6TT 6E
spung S9@oURIqUNOUT pepusdxm saanj Tpuadxy YJUOW

Po33 TUIODUN Butpuegzsino 3ebpng Jo g 83eQg 03 Iesx butang pspusdxm 39bpng juszand
NrL :aiissn 220e/v0

¢/ :abed

uonoun4 Aq poday ainypuadxy

uoT3idTaosSd JUNODDY

:Tejor puead

TISqUINN JFUNODDY
NV ¥¥:60 2202/50/50
Z-Z Pus1q [ooyog uoiny



